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7. Do you feel the country is headed in the right direction or is on the wrong track? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Right Direction             249   116   130    53    78    59    59   193    12    43    38    59    76    76   178    30    32   249     - 
                            25%   24%   26%   25%   24%   24%   27%   54%    4%   15%   16%   23%   27%   34%   26%   26%   26%  100%       
 
Wrong Track                 651   329   312   131   227   163   130   105   321   209   174   166   182   125   472    60    78     -   651 
                            65%   68%   63%   62%   69%   67%   60%   29%   94%   75%   75%   64%   65%   56%   70%   52%   63%        100% 
 
Undecided                   100    39    57    26    24    21    29    58     9    27    21    33    20    23    27    25    13     -     - 
                            10%    8%   11%   12%    7%    9%   13%   16%    3%   10%    9%   13%    7%   10%    4%   22%   11%             
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8. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Joe Biden is doing as  
president? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Strongly approve            162    67    92    39    56    27    40   137     4    21    16    40    47    56   110    22    17   129    16 
                            16%   14%   18%   19%   17%   11%   18%   38%    1%    8%    7%   16%   17%   25%   16%   19%   14%   52%    2% 
 
Approve                     249   102   143    52    68    59    70   164    15    68    58    70    71    49   144    47    31   109    94 
                            25%   21%   29%   25%   21%   24%   32%   46%    4%   24%   25%   27%   26%   22%   21%   41%   25%   44%   14% 
 
Disapprove                  130    65    63    39    33    31    27    28    44    53    49    39    31    10    84    17    19     5   113 
                            13%   13%   13%   19%   10%   13%   12%    8%   13%   19%   21%   15%   11%    4%   12%   15%   15%    2%   17% 
 
Strongly disapprove         421   242   172    75   160   110    76    16   274   123    97    98   125   100   324    17    47     3   412 
                            42%   50%   34%   36%   49%   45%   35%    4%   80%   44%   42%   38%   45%   45%   48%   15%   38%    1%   63% 
 
Undecided                    28     5    22     4     9    12     3    10     3    13    10     8     4     6    11    11     5     1    12 
                             3%    1%    4%    2%    3%    5%    1%    3%    1%    5%    4%    3%    1%    3%    2%   10%    4%    *%    2% 
 
Refused                      10     3     7     1     3     4     2     1     2     1     3     3     -     3     4     1     4     2     4 
                             1%    1%    1%    *%    1%    2%    1%    *%    1%    *%    1%    1%          1%    1%    1%    3%    1%    1% 
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9. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Donald Trump did as  
president between 2017-2020? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Strongly approve            252   143   104    48    98    62    44     5   198    47    48    56    79    68   194     8    31     2   246 
                            25%   30%   21%   23%   30%   26%   20%    1%   58%   17%   21%   22%   28%   30%   29%    7%   25%    1%   38% 
 
Approve                     238   131   105    43    82    63    50    22   114    96    71    66    63    37   169    26    29    12   214 
                            24%   27%   21%   20%   25%   26%   23%    6%   33%   34%   30%   26%   23%   17%   25%   23%   24%    5%   33% 
 
Disapprove                   93    45    46    13    40    20    20    46     5    39    23    23    30    17    49    23    14    28    48 
                             9%    9%    9%    6%   12%    8%    9%   13%    1%   14%   10%    9%   11%    8%    7%   20%   11%   11%    7% 
 
Strongly disapprove         377   152   218    94    95    90    98   269    21    84    79   105    98    91   252    47    38   199   127 
                            38%   31%   44%   45%   29%   37%   45%   76%    6%   30%   34%   41%   35%   41%   37%   41%   31%   80%   20% 
 
Undecided                    30    10    19     9    12     5     4    10     3    12    11     6     6     7    10    11     7     5    13 
                             3%    2%    4%    4%    4%    2%    2%    3%    1%    4%    5%    2%    2%    3%    1%   10%    6%    2%    2% 
 
Refused                      10     3     7     3     2     3     2     4     1     1     1     2     2     4     3     -     4     3     3 
                             1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    *%    *%    *%    1%    1%    2%    *%          3%    1%    *% 
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10. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Kamala Harris is doing as  
vice president? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Strongly approve            112    43    68    24    47    21    20    92     4    16    10    30    39    33    69    20    14    85    14 
                            11%    9%   14%   11%   14%    9%    9%   26%    1%    6%    4%   12%   14%   15%   10%   17%   11%   34%    2% 
 
Approve                     251    95   150    55    65    58    73   178     9    61    53    65    67    62   155    39    34   130    85 
                            25%   20%   30%   26%   20%   24%   33%   50%    3%   22%   23%   25%   24%   28%   23%   34%   28%   52%   13% 
 
Disapprove                  142    79    60    34    45    32    31    28    53    56    53    40    36    13    92    18    19     6   124 
                            14%   16%   12%   16%   14%   13%   14%    8%   15%   20%   23%   16%   13%    6%   14%   16%   15%    2%   19% 
 
Strongly disapprove         379   218   155    67   135   105    72    14   254   105    77    93   113    95   296    13    40     3   370 
                            38%   45%   31%   32%   41%   43%   33%    4%   74%   38%   33%   36%   41%   42%   44%   11%   33%    1%   57% 
 
Undecided                   102    45    56    27    33    23    19    42    19    36    38    26    19    18    58    24    13    24    50 
                            10%    9%   11%   13%   10%    9%    9%   12%    6%   13%   16%   10%    7%    8%    9%   21%   11%   10%    8% 
 
Refused                      14     4    10     3     4     4     3     2     3     5     2     4     4     3     7     1     3     1     8 
                             1%    1%    2%    1%    1%    2%    1%    1%    1%    2%    1%    2%    1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    *%    1% 
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11. Is Kamala Harris qualified to be president - yes or no? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Yes                         384   156   220    91   117    80    96   272    20    88    78   108   110    84   245    57    48   206   125 
                            38%   32%   44%   43%   36%   33%   44%   76%    6%   32%   33%   42%   40%   38%   36%   50%   39%   83%   19% 
 
No                          543   299   236   103   187   146   107    60   315   157   134   131   155   120   398    42    59    28   489 
                            54%   62%   47%   49%   57%   60%   49%   17%   92%   56%   58%   51%   56%   54%   59%   37%   48%   11%   75% 
 
Undecided                    68    28    39    15    25    14    14    23     6    33    21    18    11    18    33    16    15    13    37 
                             7%    6%    8%    7%    8%    6%    6%    6%    2%   12%    9%    7%    4%    8%    5%   14%   12%    5%    6% 
 
Refused                       5     1     4     1     -     3     1     1     1     1     -     1     2     2     1     -     1     2     - 
                             1%    *%    1%    *%          1%    *%    *%    *%    *%          *%    1%    1%    *%          1%    1%       
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12. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Kamala Harris? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   377   143   227    79   121    89    88   280    18    75    69   106   110    90   230    68    45   213   112 
                            38%   30%   45%   38%   37%   37%   40%   79%    5%   27%   30%   41%   40%   40%   34%   59%   37%   86%   17% 
 
Unfavorable                 535   299   227   112   182   136   105    50   314   162   139   127   150   116   398    33    58    20   492 
                            54%   62%   45%   53%   55%   56%   48%   14%   92%   58%   60%   49%   54%   52%   59%   29%   47%    8%   76% 
 
Undecided                    44    20    23    10    12    10    12    13     5    21    11    14     6    13    30     6     7     7    24 
                             4%    4%    5%    5%    4%    4%    6%    4%    1%    8%    5%    5%    2%    6%    4%    5%    6%    3%    4% 
 
No Opinion                   44    22    22     9    14     8    13    13     5    21    14    11    12     5    19     8    13     9    23 
                             4%    5%    4%    4%    4%    3%    6%    4%    1%    8%    6%    4%    4%    2%    3%    7%   11%    4%    4% 
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13. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Donald Trump? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   398   230   160    69   153    91    85    18   274   100    89    96   119    93   297    22    49     9   377 
                            40%   48%   32%   33%   47%   37%   39%    5%   80%   36%   38%   37%   43%   42%   44%   19%   40%    4%   58% 
 
Unfavorable                 553   229   316   130   160   136   127   326    60   156   125   149   148   126   358    82    62   237   242 
                            55%   47%   63%   62%   49%   56%   58%   92%   18%   56%   54%   58%   53%   56%   53%   71%   50%   95%   37% 
 
Undecided                    22    13     8     6     6     8     2     4     6    10     9     5     4     4     9     6     5     1    14 
                             2%    3%    2%    3%    2%    3%    1%    1%    2%    4%    4%    2%    1%    2%    1%    5%    4%    *%    2% 
 
No Opinion                   27    12    15     5    10     8     4     8     2    13    10     8     7     1    13     5     7     2    18 
                             3%    2%    3%    2%    3%    3%    2%    2%    1%    5%    4%    3%    3%    *%    2%    4%    6%    1%    3% 
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14. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Joe Biden? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   411   170   234    90   125    88   108   296    19    93    69   108   124   107   256    67    50   234   114 
                            41%   35%   47%   43%   38%   36%   50%   83%    6%   33%   30%   42%   45%   48%   38%   58%   41%   94%   18% 
 
Unfavorable                 554   300   245   109   193   148   104    45   319   176   148   143   147   114   411    37    63    11   522 
                            55%   62%   49%   52%   59%   61%   48%   13%   93%   63%   64%   55%   53%   51%   61%   32%   51%    4%   80% 
 
Undecided                    14     4     9     6     3     3     2     5     1     6     7     2     2     3     4     6     2     1     6 
                             1%    1%    2%    3%    1%    1%    1%    1%    *%    2%    3%    1%    1%    1%    1%    5%    2%    *%    1% 
 
No Opinion                   21    10    11     5     8     4     4    10     3     4     9     5     5     -     6     5     8     3     9 
                             2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    3%    1%    1%    4%    2%    2%          1%    4%    7%    1%    1% 
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15. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the U.S. Supreme Court? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   396   234   158    75   140   103    78    47   236   107    72    96   127    99   298    25    47    33   349 
                            40%   48%   32%   36%   43%   42%   36%   13%   69%   38%   31%   37%   46%   44%   44%   22%   38%   13%   54% 
 
Unfavorable                 469   192   267   107   141   107   114   279    57   127   114   130   120   101   307    68    49   196   216 
                            47%   40%   54%   51%   43%   44%   52%   78%   17%   46%   49%   50%   43%   45%   45%   59%   40%   79%   33% 
 
Undecided                    65    30    33    14    29    13     9    11    24    26    19    16    18    12    34    10    14     9    45 
                             7%    6%    7%    7%    9%    5%    4%    3%    7%    9%    8%    6%    6%    5%    5%    9%   11%    4%    7% 
 
No Opinion                   70    28    41    14    19    20    17    19    25    19    28    16    13    12    38    12    13    11    41 
                             7%    6%    8%    7%    6%    8%    8%    5%    7%    7%   12%    6%    5%    5%    6%   10%   11%    4%    6% 
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16. In the Democratic contest, is your first choice Joe Biden, Marianne Williamson, Dean Phillips, or uncommitted? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: DEMOCRATS             356   134   218    88   104    74    90   356     -     -    74   102    93    84   206    78    42   193   105 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100               100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Joe Biden                   262    97   162    64    76    49    73   262     -     -    42    71    71    75   161    52    28   170    52 
                            74%   72%   74%   73%   73%   66%   81%   74%               57%   70%   76%   89%   78%   67%   67%   88%   50% 
 
Marianne Williamson           6     3     3     1     2     2     1     6     -     -     4     2     -     -     2     1     2     1     3 
                             2%    2%    1%    1%    2%    3%    1%    2%                5%    2%                1%    1%    5%    1%    3% 
 
Dean Phillips                 1     -     1     -     -     -     1     1     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     1     1     - 
                             *%          *%                      1%    *%                            1%                      2%    1%       
 
Uncommitted                  82    33    48    22    24    21    15    82     -     -    27    28    18     9    43    21    11    21    47 
                            23%   25%   22%   25%   23%   28%   17%   23%               36%   27%   19%   11%   21%   27%   26%   11%   45% 
 
Undecided                     4     1     3     1     2     1     -     4     -     -     1     1     2     -     -     3     -     -     2 
                             1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    1%          1%                1%    1%    2%                4%                2% 
 
Refused                       1     -     1     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     1 
                             *%          *%                1%          *%                            1%                1%                1% 
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17. In the Republican contest, is your first choice Donald Trump or Nikki Haley? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: REPUBLICANS           342   183   154    61   127    91    63     -   342     -    61    77   107    96   281    11    27    12   321 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Donald Trump                276   148   123    50   105    69    52     -   276     -    48    62    89    77   222     9    24     5   266 
                            81%   81%   80%   82%   83%   76%   83%         81%         79%   81%   83%   80%   79%   82%   89%   42%   83% 
 
Nikki Haley                  52    28    24     8    17    16    11     -    52     -     7    12    13    19    46     1     3     6    42 
                            15%   15%   16%   13%   13%   18%   17%         15%         11%   16%   12%   20%   16%    9%   11%   50%   13% 
 
Undecided                    12     6     6     2     5     5     -     -    12     -     5     3     4     -    11     1     -     1    11 
                             4%    3%    4%    3%    4%    5%                4%          8%    4%    4%          4%    9%          8%    3% 
 
Refused                       2     1     1     1     -     1     -     -     2     -     1     -     1     -     2     -     -     -     2 
                             1%    1%    1%    2%          1%                1%          2%          1%          1%                      1% 
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18. If the 2024 election for president were held today and you had the following seven choices on your ballot, for whom  
would you vote or toward whom do you lean? Democrat Joe Biden, Republican Donald Trump, Green Party Jill Stein,  
Independent Robert F. Kennedy Jr., Independent Cornel West, Libertarian Party candidate, or a No-Labels candidate? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Democrat Joe Biden          375   155   215    87   110    82    96   290    14    68    73   100   103    96   240    62    40   226    94 
                            38%   32%   43%   41%   33%   34%   44%   81%    4%   24%   31%   39%   37%   43%   35%   54%   33%   91%   14% 
 
Republican Donald Trump     400   226   166    74   145   104    77    13   292    90    86    94   119    99   309    20    43     8   384 
                            40%   47%   33%   35%   44%   43%   35%    4%   85%   32%   37%   36%   43%   44%   46%   17%   35%    3%   59% 
 
Green Party Jill Stein       18     4    14     4     8     4     2     9     2     7    12     3     1     2     8     2     4     1    15 
                             2%    1%    3%    2%    2%    2%    1%    3%    1%    3%    5%    1%    *%    1%    1%    2%    3%    *%    2% 
 
Independent Robert F.        87    46    40    14    27    25    21    12    20    51    25    26    24    11    62     8     9     5    72 
Kennedy Jr.                  9%   10%    8%    7%    8%   10%   10%    3%    6%   18%   11%   10%    9%    5%    9%    7%    7%    2%   11% 
 
Independent Cornel West      24    13    10     4    11     4     5     7     1    16     7    11     5     1     9     8     4     -    20 
                             2%    3%    2%    2%    3%    2%    2%    2%    *%    6%    3%    4%    2%    *%    1%    7%    3%          3% 
 
Libertarian Party            12     9     3     1     2     7     2     2     1     9     8     1     2     1     8     -     2     -    10 
candidate                    1%    2%    1%    *%    1%    3%    1%    1%    *%    3%    3%    *%    1%    *%    1%          2%          2% 
 
No-Labels candidate          19    10     9     9     2     5     3     4     4    10     5     9     5     -    15     2     2     2    16 
                             2%    2%    2%    4%    1%    2%    1%    1%    1%    4%    2%    3%    2%          2%    2%    2%    1%    2% 
 
Undecided                    52    18    33    16    19     8     9    17     7    26    14    10    18    10    20    11    15     6    31 
                             5%    4%    7%    8%    6%    3%    4%    5%    2%    9%    6%    4%    6%    4%    3%   10%   12%    2%    5% 
 
Refused                      13     3     9     1     5     4     3     2     1     2     3     4     1     4     6     2     4     1     9 
                             1%    1%    2%    *%    2%    2%    1%    1%    *%    1%    1%    2%    *%    2%    1%    2%    3%    *%    1% 
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19. Is your mind firmly made up, or is it possible you will change it before the election? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: THOSE WITH CHOICE     935   463   457   193   305   231   206   337   334   251   216   244   259   210   651   102   104   242   611 
IN PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Mind firmly made up         694   354   330   148   234   161   151   264   278   145   138   168   200   182   490    64    82   214   427 
                            74%   76%   72%   77%   77%   70%   73%   78%   83%   58%   64%   69%   77%   87%   75%   63%   79%   88%   70% 
 
Possible change before      233   105   123    44    66    69    54    71    55   101    74    74    59    26   157    36    21    28   176 
election                    25%   23%   27%   23%   22%   30%   26%   21%   16%   40%   34%   30%   23%   12%   24%   35%   20%   12%   29% 
 
Undecided                     7     4     3     1     5     1     -     2     -     5     4     1     -     2     3     2     1     -     7 
                             1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    *%          1%          2%    2%    *%          1%    *%    2%    1%          1% 
 
Refused                       1     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     1 
                             *%          *%                      *%          *%                *%                *%                      *% 
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20. Are you mostly voting for Joe Biden, or against Donald Trump? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: BIDEN VOTERS          375   155   215    87   110    82    96   290    14    68    73   100   103    96   240    62    40   226    94 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
For Biden                   203    87   113    38    63    44    58   167     4    31    26    51    56    70   129    34    26   147    31 
                            54%   56%   53%   44%   57%   54%   60%   58%   29%   46%   36%   51%   54%   73%   54%   55%   65%   65%   33% 
 
Against Trump               152    57    94    44    34    37    37   109     6    36    45    39    42    23   102    20    12    69    59 
                            41%   37%   44%   51%   31%   45%   39%   38%   43%   53%   62%   39%   41%   24%   43%   32%   30%   31%   63% 
 
Undecided                    16     9     6     5     9     1     1    14     1     1     1     8     4     3     7     7     1    10     - 
                             4%    6%    3%    6%    8%    1%    1%    5%    7%    1%    1%    8%    4%    3%    3%   11%    3%    4%       
 
Refused                       4     2     2     -     4     -     -     -     3     -     1     2     1     -     2     1     1     -     4 
                             1%    1%    1%          4%                     21%          1%    2%    1%          1%    2%    3%          4% 
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21. Are you mostly voting for Donald Trump, or against Joe Biden? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400   226   166    74   145   104    77    13   292    90    86    94   119    99   309    20    43     8   384 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
For Trump                   297   164   125    54   111    80    52     7   225    60    64    70    86    76   234    14    29     5   289 
                            74%   73%   75%   73%   77%   77%   68%   54%   77%   67%   74%   74%   72%   77%   76%   70%   67%   63%   75% 
 
Against Biden                89    51    38    17    30    21    21     6    57    26    21    20    28    19    65     5    11     3    81 
                            22%   23%   23%   23%   21%   20%   27%   46%   20%   29%   24%   21%   24%   19%   21%   25%   26%   38%   21% 
 
Undecided                    14    11     3     3     4     3     4     -    10     4     1     4     5     4    10     1     3     -    14 
                             4%    5%    2%    4%    3%    3%    5%          3%    4%    1%    4%    4%    4%    3%    5%    7%          4% 
 
Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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22. If you thought your vote could determine whether Biden or Trump won the election, would you change your vote to  
Biden, to Trump, or wouldn’t change? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: THOSE WHO DID NOT     160    82    76    32    50    45    33    34    28    93    57    50    37    15   102    20    21     8   133 
CHOOSE BIDEN/TRUMP          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Change to Biden              42    14    27    12    17     5     8    18     3    21    15    13    10     4    22     8     8     6    29 
                            26%   17%   36%   38%   34%   11%   24%   53%   11%   23%   26%   26%   27%   27%   22%   40%   38%   75%   22% 
 
Change to Trump              42    25    17     7    13    11    11     2    12    26    18    14     7     3    32     1     4     -    39 
                            26%   30%   22%   22%   26%   24%   33%    6%   43%   28%   32%   28%   19%   20%   31%    5%   19%         29% 
 
Wouldn’t change              65    40    24    10    18    24    13    14    10    40    23    19    17     5    40     9     8     2    55 
                            41%   49%   32%   31%   36%   53%   39%   41%   36%   43%   40%   38%   46%   33%   39%   45%   38%   25%   41% 
 
Undecided                    10     3     7     2     2     5     1     -     3     6     1     4     2     3     7     2     1     -     9 
                             6%    4%    9%    6%    4%   11%    3%         11%    6%    2%    8%    5%   20%    7%   10%    5%          7% 
 
Refused                       1     -     1     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     1 
                             1%          1%    3%                                                    3%          1%                      1% 
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23. If Joe Biden is nominated for president at the Democratic National Convention in August, how would you feel? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: DEMOCRATS             356   134   218    88   104    74    90   356     -     -    74   102    93    84   206    78    42   193   105 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100               100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Excited                      78    27    51    19    26    20    13    78     -     -     5    18    30    25    52    13     7    69     3 
                            22%   20%   23%   22%   25%   27%   14%   22%                7%   18%   32%   30%   25%   17%   17%   36%    3% 
 
Satisfied                   214    84   126    45    64    40    65   214     -     -    44    62    55    50   122    46    26   114    61 
                            60%   63%   58%   51%   62%   54%   72%   60%               59%   61%   59%   60%   59%   59%   62%   59%   58% 
 
Dissatisfied                 24    11    13    10     3     5     6    24     -     -    11     8     1     4    16     3     3     2    19 
                             7%    8%    6%   11%    3%    7%    7%    7%               15%    8%    1%    5%    8%    4%    7%    1%   18% 
 
Angry                         1     -     1     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     1 
                             *%          *%    1%                      *%                            1%          *%                      1% 
 
Fearful                      23    10    13     6     7     5     5    23     -     -     8     6     5     4    12     5     4     6    11 
                             6%    7%    6%    7%    7%    7%    6%    6%               11%    6%    5%    5%    6%    6%   10%    3%   10% 
 
Undecided                    16     2    14     7     4     4     1    16     -     -     6     8     1     1     3    11     2     2    10 
                             4%    1%    6%    8%    4%    5%    1%    4%                8%    8%    1%    1%    1%   14%    5%    1%   10% 
 
Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: DEMOCRATS             356   134   218    88   104    74    90   356     -     -    74   102    93    84   206    78    42   193   105 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100               100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Woman                        19     4    15     4    10     3     2    19     -     -     3     9     2     5    12     4     3     8     8 
                             5%    3%    7%    5%   10%    4%    2%    5%                4%    9%    2%    6%    6%    5%    7%    4%    8% 
 
Smart/Intelligent/           75    16    58    14    22    18    21    75     -     -    10    19    24    21    45     9    16    54    13 
Knowledgeable               21%   12%   27%   16%   21%   24%   23%   21%               14%   19%   26%   25%   22%   12%   38%   28%   12% 
 
Competent                    43    16    27    12    13     7    11    43     -     -     9     9    11    14    36     5     1    33     8 
                            12%   12%   12%   14%   13%    9%   12%   12%               12%    9%   12%   17%   17%    6%    2%   17%    8% 
 
Strong/Confident             45    14    30    18    10    10     7    45     -     -     7    21     9     8    25     9     5    23    11 
                            13%   10%   14%   20%   10%   14%    8%   13%                9%   21%   10%   10%   12%   12%   12%   12%   10% 
 
Trailblazer                   5     -     5     2     3     -     -     5     -     -     1     3     1     -     -     2     1     -     4 
                             1%          2%    2%    3%                1%                1%    3%    1%                3%    2%          4% 
 
Doing a good job/            24    11    12     4     8     5     7    24     -     -     5     4    10     5    12     7     2    14     6 
Hardworking                  7%    8%    6%    5%    8%    7%    8%    7%                7%    4%   11%    6%    6%    9%    5%    7%    6% 
 
Leader                        6     2     4     2     4     -     -     6     -     -     3     3     -     -     3     2     1     1     2 
                             2%    1%    2%    2%    4%                2%                4%    3%                1%    3%    2%    1%    2% 
 
Caring/Personable             9     6     3     2     2     4     1     9     -     -     -     2     3     4     5     3     1     6     2 
                             3%    4%    1%    2%    2%    5%    1%    3%                      2%    3%    5%    2%    4%    2%    3%    2% 
 
Professional                 11     4     7     1     4     1     5    11     -     -     3     2     3     1     4     3     1     3     3 
                             3%    3%    3%    1%    4%    1%    6%    3%                4%    2%    3%    1%    2%    4%    2%    2%    3% 
 
Qualified                    27     5    22     5    10     7     5    27     -     -     4     6    11     6    18     6     1    17     8 
                             8%    4%   10%    6%   10%    9%    6%    8%                5%    6%   12%    7%    9%    8%    2%    9%    8% 
 
Loyal/Dedicated/             24     8    16     1     8     5    10    24     -     -     4    13     5     2    11     8     3    15     4 
Committed                    7%    6%    7%    1%    8%    7%   11%    7%                5%   13%    5%    2%    5%   10%    7%    8%    4% 
 
Invisible                    16     4    11     3     2     5     6    16     -     -     6     6     2     2     9     5     1     7     6 
                             4%    3%    5%    3%    2%    7%    7%    4%                8%    6%    2%    2%    4%    6%    2%    4%    6% 
 
Not qualified                10     5     5     4     3     1     2    10     -     -     1     4     3     2     6     2     1     1     5 
                             3%    4%    2%    5%    3%    1%    2%    3%                1%    4%    3%    2%    3%    3%    2%    1%    5% 
 
General positive             34    18    16     5    11     7    11    34     -     -     5     6     6    17    19     9     5    25     5 
                            10%   13%    7%    6%   11%    9%   12%   10%                7%    6%    6%   20%    9%   12%   12%   13%    5% 
 
General negative             22    13     9     9     4     3     6    22     -     -     7     5     8     2    14     3     3     2    19 
                             6%   10%    4%   10%    4%    4%    7%    6%                9%    5%    9%    2%    7%    4%    7%    1%   18% 
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24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Other                        29    12    17    10    10     4     5    29     -     -     9     7    11     2    20     6     2    15    11 
                             8%    9%    8%   11%   10%    5%    6%    8%               12%    7%   12%    2%   10%    8%    5%    8%   10% 
 
Don't know/No answer/        30    12    18     8     5     8     9    30     -     -     7    10     4     9    15    10     2    12     9 
Refused                      8%    9%    8%    9%    5%   11%   10%    8%                9%   10%    4%   11%    7%   13%    5%    6%    9% 
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25. If Donald Trump is nominated for president at the Republican National Convention in July, how would you feel? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: REPUBLICANS           342   183   154    61   127    91    63     -   342     -    61    77   107    96   281    11    27    12   321 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Excited                     147    76    68    29    58    33    27     -   147     -    19    31    49    48   117     5    15     1   142 
                            43%   42%   44%   48%   46%   36%   43%         43%         31%   40%   46%   50%   42%   45%   56%    8%   44% 
 
Satisfied                   146    79    65    22    55    44    25     -   146     -    34    34    46    31   121     5     9     3   142 
                            43%   43%   42%   36%   43%   48%   40%         43%         56%   44%   43%   32%   43%   45%   33%   25%   44% 
 
Dissatisfied                 18    12     6     2     6     7     3     -    18     -     3     4     6     5    16     1     -     3    14 
                             5%    7%    4%    3%    5%    8%    5%          5%          5%    5%    6%    5%    6%    9%         25%    4% 
 
Angry                         2     1     1     -     1     1     -     -     2     -     -     -     1     1     1     -     -     -     1 
                             1%    1%    1%          1%    1%                1%                      1%    1%    *%                      *% 
 
Fearful                      22     9    13     5     6     5     6     -    22     -     3     6     3    10    20     -     2     3    17 
                             6%    5%    8%    8%    5%    5%   10%          6%          5%    8%    3%   10%    7%          7%   25%    5% 
 
Undecided                     6     5     1     3     1     1     1     -     6     -     2     2     1     1     6     -     -     2     4 
                             2%    3%    1%    5%    1%    1%    2%          2%          3%    3%    1%    1%    2%               17%    1% 
 
Refused                       1     1     -     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     1 
                             *%    1%                            2%          *%                      1%                      4%          *% 
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26. How confident are you that the results of the 2024 election will be accurately counted and reported? Would you say  
you are...? 
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                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very confident              405   194   205   100   108   100    97   242    43   114    91   107   111    93   278    53    41   194   153 
                            41%   40%   41%   48%   33%   41%   44%   68%   13%   41%   39%   41%   40%   42%   41%   46%   33%   78%   24% 
 
Somewhat confident          301   138   158    53   110    75    63    81   132    80    70    77    83    67   194    35    43    44   227 
                            30%   29%   32%   25%   33%   31%   29%   23%   39%   29%   30%   30%   30%   30%   29%   30%   35%   18%   35% 
 
Not confident               273   142   125    51   104    65    53    28   161    78    63    71    80    59   194    25    31     7   260 
                            27%   29%   25%   24%   32%   27%   24%    8%   47%   28%   27%   28%   29%   26%   29%   22%   25%    3%   40% 
 
Undecided                    20    10    10     6     7     3     4     5     6     7     9     2     4     5    11     2     7     4    11 
                             2%    2%    2%    3%    2%    1%    2%    1%    2%    3%    4%    1%    1%    2%    2%    2%    6%    2%    2% 
 
Refused                       1     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     -     - 
                             *%          *%                      *%                            *%                            1%             
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27. Thinking about the 2024 presidential race, what is the most important issue determining your vote? 
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                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Inflation/economy           292   166   123    56    99    83    54    65   123    98   101    87    60    42   181    43    40    38   222 
                            29%   34%   25%   27%   30%   34%   25%   18%   36%   35%   43%   34%   22%   19%   27%   37%   33%   15%   34% 
 
Abortion                     95    18    75    23    26    24    22    60    10    24    28    20    27    18    66    10    12    48    36 
                            10%    4%   15%   11%    8%   10%   10%   17%    3%    9%   12%    8%   10%    8%   10%    9%   10%   19%    6% 
 
Immigration                 237   121   111    43    90    60    44    18   157    56    28    52    79    76   176    20    24    10   222 
                            24%   25%   22%   20%   27%   25%   20%    5%   46%   20%   12%   20%   28%   34%   26%   17%   20%    4%   34% 
 
Threats to democracy        234   100   130    59    73    41    61   155    19    57    36    64    76    57   161    25    27   122    80 
                            23%   21%   26%   28%   22%   17%   28%   44%    6%   20%   15%   25%   27%   25%   24%   22%   22%   49%   12% 
 
The Israel-Hamas             34    18    15    10     7     8     9     9     9    14    16     7     7     4    23     2     7     2    29 
conflict                     3%    4%    3%    5%    2%    3%    4%    3%    3%    5%    7%    3%    3%    2%    3%    2%    6%    1%    4% 
 
The Russia-Ukraine war       36    24    12     3    12     7    14    24     7     4     4     7    12    13    26     5     4    17    17 
                             4%    5%    2%    1%    4%    3%    6%    7%    2%    1%    2%    3%    4%    6%    4%    4%    3%    7%    3% 
 
China policy                 14    11     3     4     5     1     4     5     4     5     4     7     1     2    11     2     -     2    12 
                             1%    2%    1%    2%    2%    *%    2%    1%    1%    2%    2%    3%    *%    1%    2%    2%          1%    2% 
 
Undecided                    58    26    30    12    17    19    10    20    13    21    16    14    16    12    33     8     9    10    33 
                             6%    5%    6%    6%    5%    8%    5%    6%    4%    8%    7%    5%    6%    5%    5%    7%    7%    4%    5% 
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28. Which comes closer to your view, even if neither is exactly right? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
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                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
President Biden should      338   198   138    52   133    88    65    65   204    67    60    75   113    88   253    32    32    37   286 
do more to support          34%   41%   28%   25%   40%   36%   30%   18%   60%   24%   26%   29%   41%   39%   37%   28%   26%   15%   44% 
Israel’s security         
 
President Biden should      450   202   240   120   123    94   113   246    63   138   114   124   113    97   305    56    54   183   219 
do more to pressure         45%   42%   48%   57%   37%   39%   52%   69%   18%   49%   49%   48%   41%   43%   45%   49%   44%   73%   34% 
Israel to ease the        
humanitarian crisis in    
Gaza                      
 
Undecided                   167    65    96    32    60    44    31    39    59    59    45    48    41    32    91    23    31    24   111 
                            17%   13%   19%   15%   18%   18%   14%   11%   17%   21%   19%   19%   15%   14%   13%   20%   25%   10%   17% 
 
Refused                      45    19    25     6    13    17     9     6    16    15    14    11    11     7    28     4     6     5    35 
                             5%    4%    5%    3%    4%    7%    4%    2%    5%    5%    6%    4%    4%    3%    4%    3%    5%    2%    5% 
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29. Do you support or oppose sending additional U.S. military aid to Ukraine? 
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                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Support                     530   256   265   120   167   115   128   281   120   122    95   130   160   141   376    54    56   219   248 
                            53%   53%   53%   57%   51%   47%   59%   79%   35%   44%   41%   50%   58%   63%   56%   47%   46%   88%   38% 
 
Oppose                      394   201   187    75   139   106    74    59   190   135   125   106    94    67   260    51    53    20   355 
                            39%   42%   37%   36%   42%   44%   34%   17%   56%   48%   54%   41%   34%   30%   38%   44%   43%    8%   55% 
 
Undecided                    68    24    43    15    21    18    14    15    28    22    10    21    23    14    39    10    11     6    45 
                             7%    5%    9%    7%    6%    7%    6%    4%    8%    8%    4%    8%    8%    6%    6%    9%    9%    2%    7% 
 
Refused                       8     3     4     -     2     4     2     1     4     -     3     1     1     2     2     -     3     4     3 
                             1%    1%    1%          1%    2%    1%    *%    1%          1%    *%    *%    1%    *%          2%    2%    *% 
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30. When it comes to the economy, do you think we are in...? 
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                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Economic recovery           328   158   166    80    88    72    88   229    26    72    54    80    97    95   230    40    35   210    79 
                            33%   33%   33%   38%   27%   30%   40%   64%    8%   26%   23%   31%   35%   42%   34%   35%   28%   84%   12% 
 
Stagnation                  221   114   104    41    72    64    44    54    85    77    58    62    60    40   154    25    26    22   172 
                            22%   24%   21%   20%   22%   26%   20%   15%   25%   28%   25%   24%   22%   18%   23%   22%   21%    9%   26% 
 
Recession                   215   109   103    43    76    48    48    32   128    48    53    66    55    40   155    17    28     5   202 
                            22%   23%   21%   20%   23%   20%   22%    9%   37%   17%   23%   26%   20%   18%   23%   15%   23%    2%   31% 
 
Depression                  181    83    94    34    75    42    30    28    89    58    55    40    50    33   110    26    24     2   170 
                            18%   17%   19%   16%   23%   17%   14%    8%   26%   21%   24%   16%   18%   15%   16%   23%   20%    1%   26% 
 
Undecided                    51    19    29    11    18    16     6    12    13    24    13     9    15    14    26     7     9     9    27 
                             5%    4%    6%    5%    5%    7%    3%    3%    4%    9%    6%    3%    5%    6%    4%    6%    7%    4%    4% 
 
Refused                       4     1     3     1     -     1     2     1     1     -     -     1     1     2     2     -     1     1     1 
                             *%    *%    1%    *%          *%    1%    *%    *%                *%    *%    1%    *%          1%    *%    *% 
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31. President Biden delivered his State of the Union address on Thursday night. Were you able to watch all of the  
speech, part of it, or did you not watch? 
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                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Watched it all              298   158   134    61    97    73    67   135    89    70    32    58   109    99   207    29    31   117   155 
                            30%   33%   27%   29%   29%   30%   31%   38%   26%   25%   14%   22%   39%   44%   31%   25%   25%   47%   24% 
 
Saw parts of it             264   146   113    69    82    54    59    82   112    67    63    65    75    57   195    23    26    55   189 
                            26%   30%   23%   33%   25%   22%   27%   23%   33%   24%   27%   25%   27%   25%   29%   20%   21%   22%   29% 
 
Did not watch               435   180   249    80   150   115    90   137   141   141   137   134    93    68   273    62    66    75   306 
                            44%   37%   50%   38%   46%   47%   41%   38%   41%   51%   59%   52%   33%   30%   40%   54%   54%   30%   47% 
 
Undecided                     2     -     2     -     -     1     1     2     -     -     1     -     1     -     1     1     -     2     - 
                             *%          *%                *%    *%    1%                *%          *%          *%    1%          1%       
 
Refused                       1     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     1 
                             *%          *%                      *%                *%          *%                *%                      *% 
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32. How did it affect your view of Biden? Would you say it...? 
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                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: WATCHED STATE OF      562   304   247   130   179   127   126   217   201   137    95   123   184   156   402    52    57   172   344 
THE UNION                   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Made it better              187    90    93    53    53    35    46   145     7    34    18    41    64    62   129    21    17   119    40 
                            33%   30%   38%   41%   30%   28%   37%   67%    3%   25%   19%   33%   35%   40%   32%   40%   30%   69%   12% 
 
Made it worse               155    91    61    26    49    44    36    10   109    35    31    33    52    39   123     7    13     2   150 
                            28%   30%   25%   20%   27%   35%   29%    5%   54%   26%   33%   27%   28%   25%   31%   13%   23%    1%   44% 
 
Didn’t affect your view     217   120    93    49    77    47    44    61    83    68    45    49    67    54   148    24    27    50   152 
                            39%   39%   38%   38%   43%   37%   35%   28%   41%   50%   47%   40%   36%   35%   37%   46%   47%   29%   44% 
 
Undecided                     3     3     -     2     -     1     -     1     2     -     1     -     1     1     2     -     -     1     2 
                             1%    1%          2%          1%          *%    1%          1%          1%    1%    *%                1%    1% 
 
Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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33. As you may know, Donald Trump´s trial in New York on charges of paying hush money to a porn star prior to the 2016  
election is scheduled to begin this month. How closely do you plan to follow this trial? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
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                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very closely                152    75    72    35    47    41    29    81    45    26    24    26    52    48   104    23    12    62    72 
                            15%   15%   14%   17%   14%   17%   13%   23%   13%    9%   10%   10%   19%   21%   15%   20%   10%   25%   11% 
 
Somewhat closely            292   141   148    66    81    75    70   140    83    62    69    69    81    72   211    28    31    98   168 
                            29%   29%   30%   31%   25%   31%   32%   39%   24%   22%   30%   27%   29%   32%   31%   24%   25%   39%   26% 
 
Not too closely             223   107   115    46    74    53    50    67    86    66    51    63    61    46   145    29    28    48   150 
                            22%   22%   23%   22%   22%   22%   23%   19%   25%   24%   22%   24%   22%   21%   21%   25%   23%   19%   23% 
 
Not at all                  324   155   161    63   122    72    67    67   124   122    89    96    82    55   211    35    49    40   254 
                            32%   32%   32%   30%   37%   30%   31%   19%   36%   44%   38%   37%   29%   25%   31%   30%   40%   16%   39% 
 
Undecided                     4     4     -     -     2     2     -     1     2     1     -     2     1     1     2     -     2     1     3 
                             *%    1%                1%    1%          *%    1%    *%          1%    *%    *%    *%          2%    *%    *% 
 
Refused                       5     2     3     -     3     -     2     -     2     2     -     2     1     2     4     -     1     -     4 
                             1%    *%    1%          1%          1%          1%    1%          1%    *%    1%    1%          1%          1% 



                                                                                                                  Table Q34 Page 29 
 
 
 
 
34. Earlier you indicated you would be voting for Donald Trump. If there were a criminal conviction in this trial or  
others, would you still vote for Trump, vote for Joe Biden, a third-party candidate, or not vote in November? 
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                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400   226   166    74   145   104    77    13   292    90    86    94   119    99   309    20    43     8   384 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Still vote for Trump        336   195   133    66   119    91    60     5   259    69    63    83   103    87   262    15    34     6   325 
                            84%   86%   80%   89%   82%   88%   78%   38%   89%   77%   73%   88%   87%   88%   85%   75%   79%   75%   85% 
 
Change to Biden               2     -     2     -     -     2     -     2     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     2 
                             1%          1%                2%         15%                2%                           10%                1% 
 
Change to Third-party        30    12    18     3    15     7     5     3    15    11    12     8     7     2    22     3     4     -    28 
                             8%    5%   11%    4%   10%    7%    6%   23%    5%   12%   14%    9%    6%    2%    7%   15%    9%          7% 
 
Not vote in November         13     7     6     3     3     1     6     3     4     5     4     1     4     3     9     -     3     2    11 
                             3%    3%    4%    4%    2%    1%    8%   23%    1%    6%    5%    1%    3%    3%    3%          7%   25%    3% 
 
Undecided                    16    10     6     1     8     2     5     -    13     3     4     1     4     7    13     -     2     -    15 
                             4%    4%    4%    1%    6%    2%    6%          4%    3%    5%    1%    3%    7%    4%          5%          4% 
 
Refused                       3     2     1     1     -     1     1     -     1     2     1     1     1     -     3     -     -     -     3 
                             1%    1%    1%    1%          1%    1%          *%    2%    1%    1%    1%          1%                      1% 
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35. Driving a school bus in your community 
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                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            145    67    75    25    54    35    31    52    54    34    21    40    40    41    91    21    16    39    88 
                            15%   14%   15%   12%   16%   14%   14%   15%   16%   12%    9%   16%   14%   18%   13%   18%   13%   16%   14% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        245   112   128    56    81    64    44   102    83    57    55    55    66    66   187    19    26    90   138 
                            25%   23%   26%   27%   25%   26%   20%   29%   24%   20%   24%   21%   24%   29%   28%   17%   21%   36%   21% 
 
Not very comfortable        237   121   113    56    70    50    61    92    83    59    51    72    71    43   171    19    29    66   148 
                            24%   25%   23%   27%   21%   21%   28%   26%   24%   21%   22%   28%   26%   19%   25%   17%   24%   27%   23% 
 
Not at all comfortable      313   161   148    64   106    75    68    91    99   116    96    76    82    59   191    51    42    41   237 
                            31%   33%   30%   30%   32%   31%   31%   26%   29%   42%   41%   29%   29%   26%   28%   44%   34%   16%   36% 
 
Undecided/Refused            60    23    35     9    18    19    14    19    23    13    10    15    19    15    37     5    10    13    40 
                             6%    5%    7%    4%    5%    8%    6%    5%    7%    5%    4%    6%    7%    7%    5%    4%    8%    5%    6% 
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36. Piloting a plane for a flight you are taking 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            128    58    66    29    33    36    30    48    43    34    21    34    41    30    81    18    17    38    75 
                            13%   12%   13%   14%   10%   15%   14%   13%   13%   12%    9%   13%   15%   13%   12%   16%   14%   15%   12% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        203    92   110    39    80    52    32    78    77    44    38    49    59    54   143    19    28    66   121 
                            20%   19%   22%   19%   24%   21%   15%   22%   23%   16%   16%   19%   21%   24%   21%   17%   23%   27%   19% 
 
Not very comfortable        224   120   103    55    64    53    52    88    73    59    53    64    53    53   169    15    23    69   133 
                            22%   25%   21%   26%   19%   22%   24%   25%   21%   21%   23%   25%   19%   24%   25%   13%   19%   28%   20% 
 
Not at all comfortable      378   187   183    77   130    83    88   115   126   130   113    95   103    66   242    55    47    56   286 
                            38%   39%   37%   37%   40%   34%   40%   32%   37%   47%   48%   37%   37%   29%   36%   48%   38%   22%   44% 
 
Undecided/Refused            67    27    37    10    22    19    16    27    23    12     8    16    22    21    42     8     8    20    36 
                             7%    6%    7%    5%    7%    8%    7%    8%    7%    4%    3%    6%    8%    9%    6%    7%    7%    8%    6% 
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37. Teaching school-aged children in your community 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            337   156   176    71   112    72    82   146   102    85    57    90    93    94   224    38    41   114   185 
                            34%   32%   35%   34%   34%   30%   38%   41%   30%   30%   24%   35%   33%   42%   33%   33%   33%   46%   28% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        361   178   177    77   123    88    73   125   132    96    91    90   105    72   257    32    48    88   246 
                            36%   37%   35%   37%   37%   36%   33%   35%   39%   34%   39%   35%   38%   32%   38%   28%   39%   35%   38% 
 
Not very comfortable        124    63    58    32    38    30    24    41    40    43    38    40    24    22    83    20    13    23    90 
                            12%   13%   12%   15%   12%   12%   11%   12%   12%   15%   16%   16%    9%   10%   12%   17%   11%    9%   14% 
 
Not at all comfortable      120    59    59    23    37    35    25    29    44    42    38    25    38    18    77    19    14    12    92 
                            12%   12%   12%   11%   11%   14%   11%    8%   13%   15%   16%   10%   14%    8%   11%   17%   11%    5%   14% 
 
Undecided/Refused            58    28    29     7    19    18    14    15    24    13     9    13    18    18    36     6     7    12    38 
                             6%    6%    6%    3%    6%    7%    6%    4%    7%    5%    4%    5%    6%    8%    5%    5%    6%    5%    6% 
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38. Working as a TV political newscaster 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            400   188   205    91   127   101    81   171   125    99    77   107   112   102   273    49    46   130   223 
                            40%   39%   41%   43%   39%   42%   37%   48%   37%   35%   33%   41%   40%   46%   40%   43%   37%   52%   34% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        361   176   179    74   117    89    81   120   125   108    92    97   101    67   243    40    47    82   249 
                            36%   36%   36%   35%   36%   37%   37%   34%   37%   39%   39%   38%   36%   30%   36%   35%   38%   33%   38% 
 
Not very comfortable         69    31    37    15    20    13    21    25    22    21    24    17    15    13    47     9    11    10    49 
                             7%    6%    7%    7%    6%    5%   10%    7%    6%    8%   10%    7%    5%    6%    7%    8%    9%    4%    8% 
 
Not at all comfortable      100    56    43    18    42    21    19    21    40    35    27    19    32    21    66    12    12    15    81 
                            10%   12%    9%    9%   13%    9%    9%    6%   12%   13%   12%    7%   12%    9%   10%   10%   10%    6%   12% 
 
Undecided/Refused            70    33    35    12    23    19    16    19    30    16    13    18    18    21    48     5     7    12    49 
                             7%    7%    7%    6%    7%    8%    7%    5%    9%    6%    6%    7%    6%    9%    7%    4%    6%    5%    8% 
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39. Performing surgery on you 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            127    65    59    22    38    35    32    45    50    30    15    37    32    40    78    20    18    40    74 
                            13%   13%   12%   10%   12%   14%   15%   13%   15%   11%    6%   14%   12%   18%   12%   17%   15%   16%   11% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        194    83   110    53    69    42    30    80    64    47    39    45    64    43   139    19    21    64   113 
                            19%   17%   22%   25%   21%   17%   14%   22%   19%   17%   17%   17%   23%   19%   21%   17%   17%   26%   17% 
 
Not very comfortable        224   108   115    50    69    55    50    81    87    53    48    66    57    53   171    15    27    68   143 
                            22%   22%   23%   24%   21%   23%   23%   23%   25%   19%   21%   26%   21%   24%   25%   13%   22%   27%   22% 
 
Not at all comfortable      399   202   187    75   136    94    94   134   117   137   122    97   106    74   256    55    50    68   286 
                            40%   42%   37%   36%   41%   39%   43%   38%   34%   49%   52%   38%   38%   33%   38%   48%   41%   27%   44% 
 
Undecided/Refused            56    26    28    10    17    17    12    16    24    12     9    13    19    14    33     6     7     9    35 
                             6%    5%    6%    5%    5%    7%    6%    4%    7%    4%    4%    5%    7%    6%    5%    5%    6%    4%    5% 
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40. Working as a cashier at your local Walmart or retail store 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            568   269   290   131   179   126   132   230   178   153   130   149   157   127   392    60    68   174   336 
                            57%   56%   58%   62%   54%   52%   61%   65%   52%   55%   56%   58%   56%   57%   58%   52%   55%   70%   52% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        262   131   125    52    88    69    53    79    97    78    69    68    68    56   183    25    36    51   192 
                            26%   27%   25%   25%   27%   28%   24%   22%   28%   28%   30%   26%   24%   25%   27%   22%   29%   20%   29% 
 
Not very comfortable         52    25    26    10    17    10    15    15    23    12    12    10    17    12    32    10     7     6    35 
                             5%    5%    5%    5%    5%    4%    7%    4%    7%    4%    5%    4%    6%    5%    5%    9%    6%    2%    5% 
 
Not at all comfortable       69    34    35    10    28    23     8    18    21    28    16    16    21    16    38    14     9    10    52 
                             7%    7%    7%    5%    9%    9%    4%    5%    6%   10%    7%    6%    8%    7%    6%   12%    7%    4%    8% 
 
Undecided/Refused            49    25    23     7    17    15    10    14    23     8     6    15    15    13    32     6     3     8    36 
                             5%    5%    5%    3%    5%    6%    5%    4%    7%    3%    3%    6%    5%    6%    5%    5%    2%    3%    6% 
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41. Representing you in a court of law 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            314   138   170    72    94    77    71   145   104    62    48    80    90    95   220    41    31   113   168 
                            31%   29%   34%   34%   29%   32%   33%   41%   30%   22%   21%   31%   32%   42%   32%   36%   25%   45%   26% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        349   182   161    75   125    80    69   117   125    99    89    87   106    64   245    30    45    98   223 
                            35%   38%   32%   36%   38%   33%   32%   33%   37%   35%   38%   34%   38%   29%   36%   26%   37%   39%   34% 
 
Not very comfortable        116    52    63    25    36    24    31    41    38    33    35    34    25    22    77    14    17    10    94 
                            12%   11%   13%   12%   11%   10%   14%   12%   11%   12%   15%   13%    9%   10%   11%   12%   14%    4%   14% 
 
Not at all comfortable      157    84    71    31    47    46    33    37    45    71    54    40    39    23    93    27    23    16   125 
                            16%   17%   14%   15%   14%   19%   15%   10%   13%   25%   23%   16%   14%   10%   14%   23%   19%    6%   19% 
 
Undecided/Refused            64    28    34     7    27    16    14    16    30    14     7    17    18    20    42     3     7    12    41 
                             6%    6%    7%    3%    8%    7%    6%    4%    9%    5%    3%    7%    6%    9%    6%    3%    6%    5%    6% 
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42. Serving as a public safety officer in your community 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            175    78    93    40    57    40    38    75    60    36    21    48    51    53   115    29    17    61    94 
                            18%   16%   19%   19%   17%   16%   17%   21%   18%   13%    9%   19%   18%   24%   17%   25%   14%   24%   14% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        263   119   138    44   101    62    56   100    93    64    55    62    82    61   187    33    28    76   161 
                            26%   25%   28%   21%   31%   26%   26%   28%   27%   23%   24%   24%   29%   27%   28%   29%   23%   31%   25% 
 
Not very comfortable        227   114   110    53    73    55    46    85    80    60    63    63    54    46   152    18    36    54   156 
                            23%   24%   22%   25%   22%   23%   21%   24%   23%   22%   27%   24%   19%   21%   22%   16%   29%   22%   24% 
 
Not at all comfortable      269   145   121    62    75    69    63    74    82   106    82    72    71    43   176    30    36    41   197 
                            27%   30%   24%   30%   23%   28%   29%   21%   24%   38%   35%   28%   26%   19%   26%   26%   29%   16%   30% 
 
Undecided/Refused            66    28    37    11    23    17    15    22    27    13    12    13    20    21    47     5     6    17    43 
                             7%    6%    7%    5%    7%    7%    7%    6%    8%    5%    5%    5%    7%    9%    7%    4%    5%    7%    7% 
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43. Serving as president of the United States 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            282   128   150    61    90    62    69   143    86    49    37    67    85    89   189    40    34   126   129 
                            28%   26%   30%   29%   27%   26%   32%   40%   25%   18%   16%   26%   31%   40%   28%   35%   28%   51%   20% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        314   146   160    67   110    74    63   108   124    78    66    84    95    67   231    30    30    86   201 
                            31%   30%   32%   32%   33%   30%   29%   30%   36%   28%   28%   33%   34%   30%   34%   26%   24%   35%   31% 
 
Not very comfortable        147    74    72    30    40    39    38    48    43    54    51    40    32    23    93    15    26    17   110 
                            15%   15%   14%   14%   12%   16%   17%   13%   13%   19%   22%   16%   12%   10%   14%   13%   21%    7%   17% 
 
Not at all comfortable      193   103    89    39    69    47    38    44    60    82    69    48    50    26   123    22    27    13   164 
                            19%   21%   18%   19%   21%   19%   17%   12%   18%   29%   30%   19%   18%   12%   18%   19%   22%    5%   25% 
 
Undecided/Refused            64    33    28    13    20    21    10    13    29    16    10    19    16    19    41     8     6     7    47 
                             6%    7%    6%    6%    6%    9%    5%    4%    8%    6%    4%    7%    6%    8%    6%    7%    5%    3%    7% 
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44. How would you describe your own political viewpoint – very liberal, liberal, moderate, conservative, very  
conservative? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very liberal                 80    22    56    22    22    16    20    61     2    17    30    15    21    14    54     8    11    40    34 
                             8%    5%   11%   10%    7%    7%    9%   17%    1%    6%   13%    6%    8%    6%    8%    7%    9%   16%    5% 
 
Liberal                     160    62    95    41    38    38    43   119     3    37    34    56    34    34    95    29    19    72    60 
                            16%   13%   19%   20%   12%   16%   20%   33%    1%   13%   15%   22%   12%   15%   14%   25%   15%   29%    9% 
 
Moderate                    310   169   137    70   100    69    71   126    57   120    78    86    89    54   205    43    35    99   171 
                            31%   35%   27%   33%   30%   28%   33%   35%   17%   43%   33%   33%   32%   24%   30%   37%   28%   40%   26% 
 
Conservative                282   153   126    46   106    74    56    26   186    66    61    56    92    72   213    16    36    21   252 
                            28%   32%   25%   22%   32%   30%   26%    7%   54%   24%   26%   22%   33%   32%   31%   14%   29%    8%   39% 
 
Very conservative           110    56    50    19    48    26    17     9    79    19    17    29    31    32    78    11     9     6   101 
                            11%   12%   10%    9%   15%   11%    8%    3%   23%    7%    7%   11%   11%   14%   12%   10%    7%    2%   16% 
 
Other                         7     2     5     1     2     3     1     2     2     3     -     6     -     1     3     -     4     3     4 
                             1%    *%    1%    *%    1%    1%    *%    1%    1%    1%          2%          *%    *%          3%    1%    1% 
 
Don’t know                   51    20    30    11    13    17    10    13    13    17    13    10    11    17    29     8     9     8    29 
                             5%    4%    6%    5%    4%    7%    5%    4%    4%    6%    6%    4%    4%    8%    4%    7%    7%    3%    4% 
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45. Thinking back to the 2020 general election did you vote for Democrat Joe Biden or Republican Donald Trump? Or did  
you not vote in the 2020 election? 
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                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Democrat Joe Biden          452   181   265   106   136   104   106   324    18   108    99   122   121   106   269    89    55   230   152 
                            45%   37%   53%   50%   41%   43%   49%   91%    5%   39%   42%   47%   44%   47%   40%   77%   45%   92%   23% 
 
Republican Donald Trump     418   240   171    79   161   100    78    12   297   103    80   103   133   100   326    18    44     7   399 
                            42%   50%   34%   38%   49%   41%   36%    3%   87%   37%   34%   40%   48%   45%   48%   16%   36%    3%   61% 
 
Did not vote                 64    26    36    11    15    18    20    12    16    35    33    17     7     7    39     4    15     6    52 
                             6%    5%    7%    5%    5%    7%    9%    3%    5%   13%   14%    7%    3%    3%    6%    3%   12%    2%    8% 
 
Third-Party candidate        32    22    10     4    10    11     7     3     7    22    12     8     8     4    25     1     1     2    26 
                             3%    5%    2%    2%    3%    5%    3%    1%    2%    8%    5%    3%    3%    2%    4%    1%    1%    1%    4% 
 
Undecided                     7     3     3     3     2     1     1     -     2     3     3     2     2     -     4     2     1     -     6 
                             1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    *%    *%          1%    1%    1%    1%    1%          1%    2%    1%          1% 
 
Refused                      27    12    14     7     5     9     6     5     2     8     6     6     7     7    14     1     7     4    16 
                             3%    2%    3%    3%    2%    4%    3%    1%    1%    3%    3%    2%    3%    3%    2%    1%    6%    2%    2% 
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46. What is your annual household income? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Under $20,000 per year      123    49    71    19    45    35    24    47    40    32    27    21    32    42    70    21    18    33    74 
                            12%   10%   14%    9%   14%   14%   11%   13%   12%   11%   12%    8%   12%   19%   10%   18%   15%   13%   11% 
 
Under $50,000 per year      152    66    84    22    65    37    28    49    56    46    35    25    45    45   112    17    14    35    99 
                            15%   14%   17%   10%   20%   15%   13%   14%   16%   16%   15%   10%   16%   20%   17%   15%   11%   14%   15% 
 
Under $75,000 per year      142    66    74    22    47    37    36    65    39    36    30    44    39    29    89    22    20    39    87 
                            14%   14%   15%   10%   14%   15%   17%   18%   11%   13%   13%   17%   14%   13%   13%   19%   16%   16%   13% 
 
Under $100,000 per year     154    74    77    38    41    34    41    64    48    40    51    39    41    23   106    12    25    42   102 
                            15%   15%   15%   18%   12%   14%   19%   18%   14%   14%   22%   15%   15%   10%   16%   10%   20%   17%   16% 
 
Under $140,000 per year     149    86    58    42    49    31    27    50    54    44    42    41    40    26   110    16    14    38   100 
                            15%   18%   12%   20%   15%   13%   12%   14%   16%   16%   18%   16%   14%   12%   16%   14%   11%   15%   15% 
 
$140,000 per year or        161    91    69    43    48    32    38    51    62    46    29    60    45    27   121    14    16    41   111 
more                        16%   19%   14%   20%   15%   13%   17%   14%   18%   16%   12%   23%   16%   12%   18%   12%   13%   16%   17% 
 
Undecided                   119    52    66    24    34    37    24    30    43    35    19    28    36    32    69    13    16    21    78 
                            12%   11%   13%   11%   10%   15%   11%    8%   13%   13%    8%   11%   13%   14%   10%   11%   13%    8%   12% 
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7. Do you feel the country is headed in the right direction or is on the wrong track? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                  BANNER 2                                                    
                                ============================================================================================================= 
                                                      EDUCATION, INCOME, POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY, 2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL                        
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Right Direction             249    55    63     9    74      48    33    35    39    42    38    41   112    99    27   230     7     6     2 
                            25%   19%   26%   13%   31%     32%   27%   23%   27%   27%   26%   25%   47%   32%    7%   51%    2%    9%    6% 
 
Wrong Track                 651   198   163    56   145      84    74    99    87   102   100   111    94   171   353   152   399    52    26 
                            65%   69%   67%   80%   61%     55%   60%   65%   61%   66%   67%   69%   39%   55%   90%   34%   95%   81%   81% 
 
Undecided                   100    33    19     5    20      20    16    18    16    10    11     9    34    40    12    70    12     6     4 
                            10%   12%    8%    7%    8%     13%   13%   12%   11%    6%    7%    6%   14%   13%    3%   15%    3%    9%   13% 
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8. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Joe Biden is doing as  
president? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                  BANNER 2                                                    
                                ============================================================================================================= 
                                                      EDUCATION, INCOME, POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY, 2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL                        
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Strongly approve            162    46    38     9    43      25    18    26    31    21    26    25    88    53    17   158     1     2     - 
                            16%   16%   16%   13%   18%     16%   15%   17%   22%   14%   17%   16%   37%   17%    4%   35%    *%    3%       
 
Approve                     249    53    59     9    72      55    30    35    44    46    38    33   104   106    24   213    11    11     6 
                            25%   19%   24%   13%   30%     36%   24%   23%   31%   30%   26%   20%   43%   34%    6%   47%    3%   17%   19% 
 
Disapprove                  130    41    33    10    27      19    17    17    13    29    20    25    21    59    46    43    61    14     8 
                            13%   14%   13%   14%   11%     13%   14%   11%    9%   19%   13%   16%    9%   19%   12%   10%   15%   22%   25% 
 
Strongly disapprove         421   133   106    40    91      46    50    70    45    57    64    75    23    77   295    22   342    29    16 
                            42%   47%   43%   57%   38%     30%   41%   46%   32%   37%   43%   47%   10%   25%   75%    5%   82%   45%   50% 
 
Undecided                    28     9     7     -     5       7     6     4     8     1     1     2     3    12     8    14     2     7     2 
                             3%    3%    3%          2%      5%    5%    3%    6%    1%    1%    1%    1%    4%    2%    3%    *%   11%    6% 
 
Refused                      10     4     2     2     1       -     2     -     1     -     -     1     1     3     2     2     1     1     - 
                             1%    1%    1%    3%    *%            2%          1%                1%    *%    1%    1%    *%    *%    2%       
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9. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Donald Trump did as  
president between 2017-2020? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                  BANNER 2                                                    
                                ============================================================================================================= 
                                                      EDUCATION, INCOME, POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY, 2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL                        
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Strongly approve            252    89    57    25    53      22    39    38    31    29    34    41     5    33   197     4   232    10     1 
                            25%   31%   23%   36%   22%     14%   32%   25%   22%   19%   23%   25%    2%   11%   50%    1%   56%   16%    3% 
 
Approve                     238    62    68    24    49      34    19    44    25    43    34    49    12    76   139    29   166    23    11 
                            24%   22%   28%   34%   21%     22%   15%   29%   18%   28%   23%   30%    5%   25%   35%    6%   40%   36%   34% 
 
Disapprove                   93    27    24     4    19      19    14    10    18    13    15    15    22    48    16    60    12    13     8 
                             9%    9%   10%    6%    8%     13%   11%    7%   13%    8%   10%    9%    9%   15%    4%   13%    3%   20%   25% 
 
Strongly disapprove         377    90    91    13   113      69    40    56    62    66    66    53   195   136    32   339     6    11    10 
                            38%   31%   37%   19%   47%     45%   33%   37%   44%   43%   44%   33%   81%   44%    8%   75%    1%   17%   31% 
 
Undecided                    30    13     3     3     3       8     8     3     4     3     -     3     5    13     6    15     2     6     2 
                             3%    5%    1%    4%    1%      5%    7%    2%    3%    2%          2%    2%    4%    2%    3%    *%    9%    6% 
 
Refused                      10     5     2     1     2       -     3     1     2     -     -     -     1     4     2     5     -     1     - 
                             1%    2%    1%    1%    1%            2%    1%    1%                      *%    1%    1%    1%          2%       
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10. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Kamala Harris is doing as  
vice president? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                  BANNER 2                                                    
                                ============================================================================================================= 
                                                      EDUCATION, INCOME, POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY, 2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL                        
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Strongly approve            112    33    26     3    31      19    15    22    17    16    17    16    61    38     9   107     3     1     - 
                            11%   12%   11%    4%   13%     13%   12%   14%   12%   10%   11%   10%   25%   12%    2%   24%    1%    2%       
 
Approve                     251    53    61    12    72      52    29    31    52    45    38    32   113   101    25   227     4     9     6 
                            25%   19%   25%   17%   30%     34%   24%   20%   37%   29%   26%   20%   47%   33%    6%   50%    1%   14%   19% 
 
Disapprove                  142    47    30    15    36      14    15    25    15    29    23    23    24    53    61    43    72    16     5 
                            14%   16%   12%   21%   15%      9%   12%   16%   11%   19%   15%   14%   10%   17%   16%   10%   17%   25%   16% 
 
Strongly disapprove         379   119    96    34    78      48    45    58    44    47    57    74     9    79   269    15   315    24    15 
                            38%   42%   39%   49%   33%     32%   37%   38%   31%   31%   38%   46%    4%   25%   69%    3%   75%   38%   47% 
 
Undecided                   102    29    28     3    21      19    17    14    13    17    14    13    31    33    27    54    22    12     6 
                            10%   10%   11%    4%    9%     13%   14%    9%    9%   11%    9%    8%   13%   11%    7%   12%    5%   19%   19% 
 
Refused                      14     5     4     3     1       -     2     2     1     -     -     3     2     6     1     6     2     2     - 
                             1%    2%    2%    4%    *%            2%    1%    1%                2%    1%    2%    *%    1%    *%    3%       
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11. Is Kamala Harris qualified to be president - yes or no? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                  BANNER 2                                                    
                                ============================================================================================================= 
                                                      EDUCATION, INCOME, POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY, 2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL                        
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Yes                         384    86    99    16   105      77    43    53    64    69    64    54   186   144    37   327    21    18    10 
                            38%   30%   40%   23%   44%     51%   35%   35%   45%   45%   43%   34%   78%   46%    9%   72%    5%   28%   31% 
 
No                          543   173   130    50   121      65    63    90    67    77    77   100    36   140   338    84   386    36    18 
                            54%   60%   53%   71%   51%     43%   51%   59%   47%   50%   52%   62%   15%   45%   86%   19%   92%   56%   56% 
 
Undecided                    68    24    15     3    13      10    16     9    10     8     8     7    16    26    16    38    11    10     4 
                             7%    8%    6%    4%    5%      7%   13%    6%    7%    5%    5%    4%    7%    8%    4%    8%    3%   16%   13% 
 
Refused                       5     3     1     1     -       -     1     -     1     -     -     -     2     -     1     3     -     -     - 
                             1%    1%    *%    1%                  1%          1%                      1%          *%    1%                   
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12. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Kamala Harris? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                  BANNER 2                                                    
                                ============================================================================================================= 
                                                      EDUCATION, INCOME, POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY, 2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL                        
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   377    90    92    16   103      75    50    56    70    57    57    56   176   145    36   335    17     9     7 
                            38%   31%   38%   23%   43%     49%   41%   37%   49%   37%   38%   35%   73%   47%    9%   74%    4%   14%   22% 
 
Unfavorable                 535   170   132    48   118      63    62    85    62    81    82    96    41   138   335    70   382    49    22 
                            54%   59%   54%   69%   49%     41%   50%   56%   44%   53%   55%   60%   17%   45%   85%   15%   91%   77%   69% 
 
Undecided                    44    15     9     2    12       6     4     7     5     6     7     4    12    13     9    21    10     4     1 
                             4%    5%    4%    3%    5%      4%    3%    5%    4%    4%    5%    2%    5%    4%    2%    5%    2%    6%    3% 
 
No Opinion                   44    11    12     4     6       8     7     4     5    10     3     5    11    14    12    26     9     2     2 
                             4%    4%    5%    6%    3%      5%    6%    3%    4%    6%    2%    3%    5%    5%    3%    6%    2%    3%    6% 
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13. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Donald Trump? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                  BANNER 2                                                    
                                ============================================================================================================= 
                                                      EDUCATION, INCOME, POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY, 2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL                        
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   398   131    98    39    83      40    52    66    45    58    56    66    13    68   293    14   345    26     5 
                            40%   46%   40%   56%   35%     26%   42%   43%   32%   38%   38%   41%    5%   22%   75%    3%   83%   41%   16% 
 
Unfavorable                 553   138   134    25   150     105    65    78    95    89    90    86   225   226    80   424    61    31    21 
                            55%   48%   55%   36%   63%     69%   53%   51%   67%   58%   60%   53%   94%   73%   20%   94%   15%   48%   66% 
 
Undecided                    22     6     6     4     3       3     1     5     -     4     -     6     -     7     7     4     6     4     2 
                             2%    2%    2%    6%    1%      2%    1%    3%          3%          4%          2%    2%    1%    1%    6%    6% 
 
No Opinion                   27    11     7     2     3       4     5     3     2     3     3     3     2     9    12    10     6     3     4 
                             3%    4%    3%    3%    1%      3%    4%    2%    1%    2%    2%    2%    1%    3%    3%    2%    1%    5%   13% 
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14. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Joe Biden? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                  BANNER 2                                                    
                                ============================================================================================================= 
                                                      EDUCATION, INCOME, POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY, 2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL                        
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   411   109    95    16   112      79    52    65    71    65    62    60   186   161    43   365    10    17    10 
                            41%   38%   39%   23%   47%     52%   42%   43%   50%   42%   42%   37%   78%   52%   11%   81%    2%   27%   31% 
 
Unfavorable                 554   167   138    52   125      67    65    84    68    86    83    98    48   135   343    67   405    45    20 
                            55%   58%   56%   74%   52%     44%   53%   55%   48%   56%   56%   61%   20%   44%   88%   15%   97%   70%   63% 
 
Undecided                    14     4     3     2     1       4     1     1     1     1     3     3     3     7     1     9     1     -     1 
                             1%    1%    1%    3%    *%      3%    1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    2%    1%    2%    *%    2%    *%          3% 
 
No Opinion                   21     6     9     -     1       2     5     2     2     2     1     -     3     7     5    11     2     2     1 
                             2%    2%    4%          *%      1%    4%    1%    1%    1%    1%          1%    2%    1%    2%    *%    3%    3% 
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15. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the U.S. Supreme Court? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                  BANNER 2                                                    
                                ============================================================================================================= 
                                                      EDUCATION, INCOME, POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY, 2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL                        
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   396   122    96    37    83      56    42    69    46    55    62    75    15    99   267    57   287    24    17 
                            40%   43%   39%   53%   35%     37%   34%   45%   32%   36%   42%   47%    6%   32%   68%   13%   69%   38%   53% 
 
Unfavorable                 469   116   119    25   129      79    52    64    81    86    70    73   208   175    64   349    70    26    12 
                            47%   41%   49%   36%   54%     52%   42%   42%   57%   56%   47%   45%   87%   56%   16%   77%   17%   41%   38% 
 
Undecided                    65    20    11     5    18       9    12     9     8     3    11     7     8    16    29    18    36     5     1 
                             7%    7%    4%    7%    8%      6%   10%    6%    6%    2%    7%    4%    3%    5%    7%    4%    9%    8%    3% 
 
No Opinion                   70    28    19     3     9       8    17    10     7    10     6     6     9    20    32    28    25     9     2 
                             7%   10%    8%    4%    4%      5%   14%    7%    5%    6%    4%    4%    4%    6%    8%    6%    6%   14%    6% 
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16. In the Democratic contest, is your first choice Joe Biden, Marianne Williamson, Dean Phillips, or uncommitted? 
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                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: DEMOCRATS             356    93    86    10   100      66    47    49    65    64    50    51   180   126    35   324    12    12     3 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Joe Biden                   262    65    62     6    78      50    29    33    50    49    42    41   146    88    17   254     1     2     1 
                            74%   70%   72%   60%   78%     76%   62%   67%   77%   77%   84%   80%   81%   70%   49%   78%    8%   17%   33% 
 
Marianne Williamson           6     2     2     -     1       1     3     1     -     2     -     -     2     4     -     4     -     2     - 
                             2%    2%    2%          1%      2%    6%    2%          3%                1%    3%          1%         17%       
 
Dean Phillips                 1     1     -     -     -       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     1     -     -     - 
                             *%    1%                                                                              3%    *%                   
 
Uncommitted                  82    21    21     4    21      15    15    14    14    13     8    10    31    34    15    62    10     7     2 
                            23%   23%   24%   40%   21%     23%   32%   29%   22%   20%   16%   20%   17%   27%   43%   19%   83%   58%   67% 
 
Undecided                     4     3     1     -     -       -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     2     1     1     - 
                             1%    3%    1%                              2%                                        6%    1%    8%    8%       
 
Refused                       1     1     -     -     -       -     -     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     - 
                             *%    1%                                          2%                      1%                *%                   
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17. In the Republican contest, is your first choice Donald Trump or Nikki Haley? 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: REPUBLICANS           342   101    94    33    75      37    40    56    39    48    54    62     5    57   265    18   297    16     7 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Donald Trump                276    84    75    29    60      26    31    46    29    42    40    50     3    33   226     4   257    10     2 
                            81%   83%   80%   88%   80%     70%   78%   82%   74%   88%   74%   81%   60%   58%   85%   22%   87%   63%   29% 
 
Nikki Haley                  52    15    13     2    12      10     7     7     8     6    11     8     2    18    31    14    29     4     5 
                            15%   15%   14%    6%   16%     27%   18%   13%   21%   13%   20%   13%   40%   32%   12%   78%   10%   25%   71% 
 
Undecided                    12     1     6     2     2       1     2     3     1     -     2     4     -     5     7     -    10     1     - 
                             4%    1%    6%    6%    3%      3%    5%    5%    3%          4%    6%          9%    3%          3%    6%       
 
Refused                       2     1     -     -     1       -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     1     1     -     1     1     - 
                             1%    1%                1%                        3%          2%                2%    *%          *%    6%       
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18. If the 2024 election for president were held today and you had the following seven choices on your ballot, for whom  
would you vote or toward whom do you lean? Democrat Joe Biden, Republican Donald Trump, Green Party Jill Stein,  
Independent Robert F. Kennedy Jr., Independent Cornel West, Libertarian Party candidate, or a No-Labels candidate? 
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                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Democrat Joe Biden          375    95    89    14   100      75    41    51    72    61    61    57   185   139    33   358     6     3     2 
                            38%   33%   36%   20%   42%     49%   33%   34%   51%   40%   41%   35%   77%   45%    8%   79%    1%    5%    6% 
 
Republican Donald Trump     400   122   105    40    87      42    46    69    43    55    61    74     9    73   297    16   348    25     5 
                            40%   43%   43%   57%   36%     28%   37%   45%   30%   36%   41%   46%    4%   24%   76%    4%   83%   39%   16% 
 
Green Party Jill Stein       18     4     6     1     5       2     4     2     4     5     1     2     8     6     3    14     -     4     - 
                             2%    1%    2%    1%    2%      1%    3%    1%    3%    3%    1%    1%    3%    2%    1%    3%          6%       
 
Independent Robert F.        87    33    18     6    15      14    12    20    10    11    12    13    14    44    27    21    36    15     9 
Kennedy Jr.                  9%   12%    7%    9%    6%      9%   10%   13%    7%    7%    8%    8%    6%   14%    7%    5%    9%   23%   28% 
 
Independent Cornel West      24     4     7     1     9       3     2     4     3     6     4     4    11    13     -    13     2     2     6 
                             2%    1%    3%    1%    4%      2%    2%    3%    2%    4%    3%    2%    5%    4%          3%    *%    3%   19% 
 
Libertarian Party            12     2     3     2     4       1     1     1     1     4     1     1     2     3     7     3     5     1     3 
candidate                    1%    1%    1%    3%    2%      1%    1%    1%    1%    3%    1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    1%    1%    2%    9% 
 
No-Labels candidate          19     3     3     1     7       5     2     -     1     6     2     6     1    10     7     5     9     4     1 
                             2%    1%    1%    1%    3%      3%    2%          1%    4%    1%    4%    *%    3%    2%    1%    2%    6%    3% 
 
Undecided                    52    19     9     3    10      10    13     5     7     5     4     4     9    19    14    21    10     9     5 
                             5%    7%    4%    4%    4%      7%   11%    3%    5%    3%    3%    2%    4%    6%    4%    5%    2%   14%   16% 
 
Refused                      13     4     5     2     2       -     2     -     1     1     3     -     1     3     4     1     2     1     1 
                             1%    1%    2%    3%    1%            2%          1%    1%    2%          *%    1%    1%    *%    *%    2%    3% 
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19. Is your mind firmly made up, or is it possible you will change it before the election? 
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                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: THOSE WITH CHOICE     935   263   231    65   227     142   108   147   134   148   142   157   230   288   374   430   406    54    26 
IN PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION    100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Mind firmly made up         694   197   173    49   172      97    78   108   103   107   111   113   176   190   294   328   319    29     8 
                            74%   75%   75%   75%   76%     68%   72%   73%   77%   72%   78%   72%   77%   66%   79%   76%   79%   54%   31% 
 
Possible change before      233    64    56    15    55      42    30    38    30    39    29    43    54    94    76    99    86    24    15 
election                    25%   24%   24%   23%   24%     30%   28%   26%   22%   26%   20%   27%   23%   33%   20%   23%   21%   44%   58% 
 
Undecided                     7     1     2     1     -       3     -     1     1     2     2     -     -     4     3     3     -     1     3 
                             1%    *%    1%    2%            2%          1%    1%    1%    1%                1%    1%    1%          2%   12% 
 
Refused                       1     1     -     -     -       -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     1     -     - 
                             *%    *%                                                            1%                *%          *%             
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20. Are you mostly voting for Joe Biden, or against Donald Trump? 
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BASE: BIDEN VOTERS          375    95    89    14   100      75    41    51    72    61    61    57   185   139    33   358     6     3     2 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
For Biden                   203    58    50     9    50      36    28    24    39    32    33    31   114    60    18   195     1     2     1 
                            54%   61%   56%   64%   50%     48%   68%   47%   54%   52%   54%   54%   62%   43%   55%   54%   17%   67%   50% 
 
Against Trump               152    32    37     3    45      34    10    22    28    29    23    25    67    72     8   149     1     1     - 
                            41%   34%   42%   21%   45%     45%   24%   43%   39%   48%   38%   44%   36%   52%   24%   42%   17%   33%       
 
Undecided                    16     3     2     2     5       4     2     5     3     -     4     1     4     7     4    14     1     -     1 
                             4%    3%    2%   14%    5%      5%    5%   10%    4%          7%    2%    2%    5%   12%    4%   17%         50% 
 
Refused                       4     2     -     -     -       1     1     -     2     -     1     -     -     -     3     -     3     -     - 
                             1%    2%                        1%    2%          3%          2%                      9%         50%             
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21. Are you mostly voting for Donald Trump, or against Joe Biden? 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400   122   105    40    87      42    46    69    43    55    61    74     9    73   297    16   348    25     5 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
For Trump                   297    90    86    29    62      26    35    52    33    44    45    46     8    44   229    10   259    19     3 
                            74%   74%   82%   73%   71%     62%   76%   75%   77%   80%   74%   62%   89%   60%   77%   63%   74%   76%   60% 
 
Against Biden                89    24    17     9    24      15     9    14     9     9    14    26     1    25    59     5    76     6     2 
                            22%   20%   16%   23%   28%     36%   20%   20%   21%   16%   23%   35%   11%   34%   20%   31%   22%   24%   40% 
 
Undecided                    14     8     2     2     1       1     2     3     1     2     2     2     -     4     9     1    13     -     - 
                             4%    7%    2%    5%    1%      2%    4%    4%    2%    4%    3%    3%          5%    3%    6%    4%             
 
Refused                       -     -     -     -     -       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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22. If you thought your vote could determine whether Biden or Trump won the election, would you change your vote to  
Biden, to Trump, or wouldn’t change? 
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                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: THOSE WHO DID NOT     160    46    37    11    40      25    21    27    19    32    20    26    36    76    44    56    52    26    19 
CHOOSE BIDEN/TRUMP          100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Change to Biden              42     6    14     1    15       6     8     5     5    14     5     4    21    17     3    33     1     5     3 
                            26%   13%   38%    9%   38%     24%   38%   19%   26%   44%   25%   15%   58%   22%    7%   59%    2%   19%   16% 
 
Change to Trump              42    16     7     6     5       7     3     9     1     5     5    13     2    22    17     1    29     6     4 
                            26%   35%   19%   55%   13%     28%   14%   33%    5%   16%   25%   50%    6%   29%   39%    2%   56%   23%   21% 
 
Wouldn’t change              65    21    15     2    18       9    10    12    10    10    10     8    11    32    20    20    17    15    11 
                            41%   46%   41%   18%   45%     36%   48%   44%   53%   31%   50%   31%   31%   42%   45%   36%   33%   58%   58% 
 
Undecided                    10     2     1     2     2       3     -     1     3     3     -     1     2     4     4     2     5     -     1 
                             6%    4%    3%   18%    5%     12%          4%   16%    9%          4%    6%    5%    9%    4%   10%          5% 
 
Refused                       1     1     -     -     -       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     - 
                             1%    2%                                                                        1%                               
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23. If Joe Biden is nominated for president at the Democratic National Convention in August, how would you feel? 
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                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: DEMOCRATS             356    93    86    10   100      66    47    49    65    64    50    51   180   126    35   324    12    12     3 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Excited                      78    23    15     2    24      14     5     9    21    14    14    10    47    21     8    76     1     -     - 
                            22%   25%   17%   20%   24%     21%   11%   18%   32%   22%   28%   20%   26%   17%   23%   23%    8%             
 
Satisfied                   214    51    56     6    61      39    26    29    35    42    30    31   113    73    18   203     2     3     3 
                            60%   55%   65%   60%   61%     59%   55%   59%   54%   66%   60%   61%   63%   58%   51%   63%   17%   25%  100% 
 
Dissatisfied                 24     7     4     1     5       7     6     3     1     4     3     6     8    11     4    16     3     4     - 
                             7%    8%    5%   10%    5%     11%   13%    6%    2%    6%    6%   12%    4%    9%   11%    5%   25%   33%       
 
Angry                         1     1     -     -     -       -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     - 
                             *%    1%                              2%                                              3%          8%             
 
Fearful                      23     6     6     1     7       3     6     6     4     2     2     2     4    15     3    17     3     3     - 
                             6%    6%    7%   10%    7%      5%   13%   12%    6%    3%    4%    4%    2%   12%    9%    5%   25%   25%       
 
Undecided                    16     5     5     -     3       3     3     2     4     2     1     2     8     6     1    12     2     2     - 
                             4%    5%    6%          3%      5%    6%    4%    6%    3%    2%    4%    4%    5%    3%    4%   17%   17%       
 
Refused                       -     -     -     -     -       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
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                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: DEMOCRATS             356    93    86    10   100      66    47    49    65    64    50    51   180   126    35   324    12    12     3 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Woman                        19     4     7     1     5       2     2     3     6     3     2     3     5     8     2    17     -     1     1 
                             5%    4%    8%   10%    5%      3%    4%    6%    9%    5%    4%    6%    3%    6%    6%    5%          8%   33% 
 
Smart/Intelligent/           75    19    18     1    16      20     9    10    16    11    15     8    49    18     5    74     -     1     - 
Knowledgeable               21%   20%   21%   10%   16%     30%   19%   20%   25%   17%   30%   16%   27%   14%   14%   23%          8%       
 
Competent                    43     5     8     -    19      11     1     7     5     5     9    12    25    17     1    43     -     -     - 
                            12%    5%    9%         19%     17%    2%   14%    8%    8%   18%   24%   14%   13%    3%   13%                   
 
Strong/Confident             45     7    12     2    11      13     7     3    10    15     4     5    21    20     3    43     -     1     - 
                            13%    8%   14%   20%   11%     20%   15%    6%   15%   23%    8%   10%   12%   16%    9%   13%          8%       
 
Trailblazer                   5     1     1     -     2       1     1     -     2     2     -     -     4     1     -     4     1     -     - 
                             1%    1%    1%          2%      2%    2%          3%    3%                2%    1%          1%    8%             
 
Doing a good job/            24     7     5     1     6       5     4     4     6     -     4     3     8    10     4    23     -     1     - 
Hardworking                  7%    8%    6%   10%    6%      8%    9%    8%    9%          8%    6%    4%    8%   11%    7%          8%       
 
Leader                        6     1     2     -     1       2     1     -     3     -     1     1     4     1     1     6     -     -     - 
                             2%    1%    2%          1%      3%    2%          5%          2%    2%    2%    1%    3%    2%                   
 
Caring/Personable             9     2     2     -     4       1     -     1     -     3     3     1     2     5     2     7     1     -     1 
                             3%    2%    2%          4%      2%          2%          5%    6%    2%    1%    4%    6%    2%    8%         33% 
 
Professional                 11     3     4     -     3       1     3     1     -     1     3     1     8     1     2    11     -     -     - 
                             3%    3%    5%          3%      2%    6%    2%          2%    6%    2%    4%    1%    6%    3%                   
 
Qualified                    27     5     5     -     9       8     2     1     3     6     6     7    17    10     -    26     -     -     - 
                             8%    5%    6%          9%     12%    4%    2%    5%    9%   12%   14%    9%    8%          8%                   
 
Loyal/Dedicated/             24     7     6     -     4       7     1     8     1     6     5     2    15     6     3    24     -     -     - 
Committed                    7%    8%    7%          4%     11%    2%   16%    2%    9%   10%    4%    8%    5%    9%    7%                   
 
Invisible                    16     4     3     1     7       1     -     3     1     6     1     4     9     4     2    16     -     -     - 
                             4%    4%    3%   10%    7%      2%          6%    2%    9%    2%    8%    5%    3%    6%    5%                   
 
Not qualified                10     2     3     1     4       -     2     1     1     2     1     1     2     7     1     7     2     -     - 
                             3%    2%    3%   10%    4%            4%    2%    2%    3%    2%    2%    1%    6%    3%    2%   17%             
 
General positive             34    10     8     3    11       2    10     4     9     1     3     4    20     8     2    32     -     1     - 
                            10%   11%    9%   30%   11%      3%   21%    8%   14%    2%    6%    8%   11%    6%    6%   10%          8%       
 
General negative             22    10     3     -     4       5     5     3     6     2     -     4     5    10     7    10     7     4     - 
                             6%   11%    3%          4%      8%   11%    6%    9%    3%          8%    3%    8%   20%    3%   58%   33%       
 
Other                        29     8     7     -     9       5     2     5     9     7     3     3    15    14     -    27     -     1     1 
                             8%    9%    8%          9%      8%    4%   10%   14%   11%    6%    6%    8%   11%          8%          8%   33% 
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24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Don't know/No answer/        30    11     9     1     7       2     4     4     4     8     4     3    10    13     4    26     1     3     - 
Refused                      8%   12%   10%   10%    7%      3%    9%    8%    6%   13%    8%    6%    6%   10%   11%    8%    8%   25%       
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25. If Donald Trump is nominated for president at the Republican National Convention in July, how would you feel? 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: REPUBLICANS           342   101    94    33    75      37    40    56    39    48    54    62     5    57   265    18   297    16     7 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Excited                     147    51    40    13    28      13    20    22    15    24    18    27     2    12   126     2   137     6     - 
                            43%   50%   43%   39%   37%     35%   50%   39%   38%   50%   33%   44%   40%   21%   48%   11%   46%   38%       
 
Satisfied                   146    35    42    18    36      15    10    29    15    19    27    28     -    27   112     2   136     5     1 
                            43%   35%   45%   55%   48%     41%   25%   52%   38%   40%   50%   45%         47%   42%   11%   46%   31%   14% 
 
Dissatisfied                 18     7     1     1     4       5     3     -     2     -     7     3     2     4    12     5    10     2     1 
                             5%    7%    1%    3%    5%     14%    8%          5%         13%    5%   40%    7%    5%   28%    3%   13%   14% 
 
Angry                         2     -     1     -     1       -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     2     -     -     2     -     - 
                             1%          1%          1%                  2%                2%                4%                1%             
 
Fearful                      22     6     8     -     5       3     5     3     6     4     1     2     1    11     9     9     7     2     4 
                             6%    6%    9%          7%      8%   13%    5%   15%    8%    2%    3%   20%   19%    3%   50%    2%   13%   57% 
 
Undecided                     6     1     2     1     1       1     1     1     1     1     -     2     -     1     5     -     4     1     1 
                             2%    1%    2%    3%    1%      3%    3%    2%    3%    2%          3%          2%    2%          1%    6%   14% 
 
Refused                       1     1     -     -     -       -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     - 
                             *%    1%                              3%                                              *%          *%             



                                                                                                                  Table Q26 Page 62 
 
 
 
 
26. How confident are you that the results of the 2024 election will be accurately counted and reported? Would you say  
you are...? 
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Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very confident              405    99    96    13   115      79    45    54    59    71    61    73   158   173    54   317    43    17    14 
                            41%   35%   39%   19%   48%     52%   37%   36%   42%   46%   41%   45%   66%   56%   14%   70%   10%   27%   44% 
 
Somewhat confident          301    83    81    28    63      46    39    64    40    36    48    45    61    78   148    99   160    24     8 
                            30%   29%   33%   40%   26%     30%   32%   42%   28%   23%   32%   28%   25%   25%   38%   22%   38%   38%   25% 
 
Not confident               273    98    64    25    57      24    33    30    40    45    38    43    18    55   182    28   207    20    10 
                            27%   34%   26%   36%   24%     16%   27%   20%   28%   29%   26%   27%    8%   18%   46%    6%   50%   31%   31% 
 
Undecided                    20     5     4     4     4       3     6     4     3     2     2     -     3     4     8     8     8     3     - 
                             2%    2%    2%    6%    2%      2%    5%    3%    2%    1%    1%          1%    1%    2%    2%    2%    5%       
 
Refused                       1     1     -     -     -       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
                             *%    *%                                                                                                         
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27. Thinking about the 2024 presidential race, what is the most important issue determining your vote? 
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Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Inflation/economy           292    89    72    26    57      46    32    49    35    49    43    46    34   101   146    87   152    28    14 
                            29%   31%   29%   37%   24%     30%   26%   32%   25%   32%   29%   29%   14%   33%   37%   19%   36%   44%   44% 
 
Abortion                     95    17    25     3    31      18     6    16    19    14    12    20    46    31    15    72     9     8     1 
                            10%    6%   10%    4%   13%     12%    5%   11%   13%    9%    8%   12%   19%   10%    4%   16%    2%   13%    3% 
 
Immigration                 237    81    61    20    47      25    33    36    29    29    34    40     7    51   162    23   192    11     3 
                            24%   28%   25%   29%   20%     16%   27%   24%   20%   19%   23%   25%    3%   16%   41%    5%   46%   17%    9% 
 
Threats to democracy        234    50    58    11    69      45    23    33    39    40    46    35   110    84    32   201    21     3     5 
                            23%   17%   24%   16%   29%     30%   19%   22%   27%   26%   31%   22%   46%   27%    8%   44%    5%    5%   16% 
 
The Israel-Hamas             34     8     9     3     7       7     7     2     4     7     4     7    18     5     7    15    10     6     2 
conflict                     3%    3%    4%    4%    3%      5%    6%    1%    3%    5%    3%    4%    8%    2%    2%    3%    2%    9%    6% 
 
The Russia-Ukraine war       36    12     8     1    12       3     9     5     7     6     3     4    10    15    10    27     7     1     1 
                             4%    4%    3%    1%    5%      2%    7%    3%    5%    4%    2%    2%    4%    5%    3%    6%    2%    2%    3% 
 
China policy                 14     6     3     1     3       1     2     4     -     2     3     3     4     6     4     4     4     3     3 
                             1%    2%    1%    1%    1%      1%    2%    3%          1%    2%    2%    2%    2%    1%    1%    1%    5%    9% 
 
Undecided                    58    23     9     5    13       7    11     7     9     7     4     6    11    17    16    23    23     4     3 
                             6%    8%    4%    7%    5%      5%    9%    5%    6%    5%    3%    4%    5%    5%    4%    5%    6%    6%    9% 
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28. Which comes closer to your view, even if neither is exactly right? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                  BANNER 2                                                    
                                ============================================================================================================= 
                                                      EDUCATION, INCOME, POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY, 2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL                        
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
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Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
President Biden should      338   103    83    34    75      41    38    58    43    46    58    56    29    76   226    74   231    16     6 
do more to support          34%   36%   34%   49%   31%     27%   31%   38%   30%   30%   39%   35%   12%   25%   58%   16%   55%   25%   19% 
Israel’s security         
 
President Biden should      450   113   111    18   125      83    56    68    69    80    71    71   186   168    79   310    90    31    13 
do more to pressure         45%   40%   45%   26%   52%     55%   46%   45%   49%   52%   48%   44%   78%   54%   20%   69%   22%   48%   41% 
Israel to ease the        
humanitarian crisis in    
Gaza                      
 
Undecided                   167    54    40    16    32      20    28    21    25    23    18    27    21    50    68    57    74    14    12 
                            17%   19%   16%   23%   13%     13%   23%   14%   18%   15%   12%   17%    9%   16%   17%   13%   18%   22%   38% 
 
Refused                      45    16    11     2     7       8     1     5     5     5     2     7     4    16    19    11    23     3     1 
                             5%    6%    4%    3%    3%      5%    1%    3%    4%    3%    1%    4%    2%    5%    5%    2%    6%    5%    3% 
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29. Do you support or oppose sending additional U.S. military aid to Ukraine? 
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Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Support                     530   137   117    28   146      99    65    82    79    84    89    87   188   178   143   353   131    23    13 
                            53%   48%   48%   40%   61%     65%   53%   54%   56%   55%   60%   54%   78%   57%   36%   78%   31%   36%   41% 
 
Oppose                      394   129   106    35    76      45    46    59    49    65    53    66    41   112   218    74   250    35    17 
                            39%   45%   43%   50%   32%     30%   37%   39%   35%   42%   36%   41%   17%   36%   56%   16%   60%   55%   53% 
 
Undecided                    68    15    19     7    17       8    12    10    13     4     6     8    10    18    29    23    34     6     2 
                             7%    5%    8%   10%    7%      5%   10%    7%    9%    3%    4%    5%    4%    6%    7%    5%    8%    9%    6% 
 
Refused                       8     5     3     -     -       -     -     1     1     1     1     -     1     2     2     2     3     -     - 
                             1%    2%    1%                              1%    1%    1%    1%          *%    1%    1%    *%    1%             
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30. When it comes to the economy, do you think we are in...? 
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Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Economic recovery           328    75    78    11    95      69    34    42    53    56    61    55   148   127    39   284    19    11     8 
                            33%   26%   32%   16%   40%     45%   28%   28%   37%   36%   41%   34%   62%   41%   10%   63%    5%   17%   25% 
 
Stagnation                  221    74    52     7    55      32    20    34    36    32    38    36    44    77    92    71   114    15    15 
                            22%   26%   21%   10%   23%     21%   16%   22%   25%   21%   26%   22%   18%   25%   23%   16%   27%   23%   47% 
 
Recession                   215    51    61    27    48      27    20    31    30    34    27    45    17    54   135    38   149    14     4 
                            22%   18%   25%   39%   20%     18%   16%   20%   21%   22%   18%   28%    7%   17%   34%    8%   36%   22%   13% 
 
Depression                  181    66    41    22    33      14    37    39    17    26    18    20    24    34   109    36   116    20     3 
                            18%   23%   17%   31%   14%      9%   30%   26%   12%   17%   12%   12%   10%   11%   28%    8%   28%   31%    9% 
 
Undecided                    51    17    13     3     8       9    11     6     5     6     5     5     6    18    17    20    20     4     2 
                             5%    6%    5%    4%    3%      6%    9%    4%    4%    4%    3%    3%    3%    6%    4%    4%    5%    6%    6% 
 
Refused                       4     3     -     -     -       1     1     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     3     -     -     - 
                             *%    1%                        1%    1%          1%                      *%                1%                   
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31. President Biden delivered his State of the Union address on Thursday night. Were you able to watch all of the  
speech, part of it, or did you not watch? 
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Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Watched it all              298    88    77    15    72      43    33    47    47    44    41    44    86    94   104   161   113     6     9 
                            30%   31%   31%   21%   30%     28%   27%   31%   33%   29%   28%   27%   36%   30%   27%   36%   27%    9%   28% 
 
Saw parts of it             264    61    64    24    64      49    21    35    32    47    48    57    54    77   122   103   126    15    13 
                            26%   21%   26%   34%   27%     32%   17%   23%   23%   31%   32%   35%   23%   25%   31%   23%   30%   23%   41% 
 
Did not watch               435   137   102    31   102      60    69    70    62    63    60    60   100   137   166   186   178    43    10 
                            44%   48%   42%   44%   43%     39%   56%   46%   44%   41%   40%   37%   42%   44%   42%   41%   43%   67%   31% 
 
Undecided                     2     -     1     -     1       -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     2     -     2     -     -     - 
                             *%          *%          *%                        1%                            1%          *%                   
 
Refused                       1     -     1     -     -       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     - 
                             *%          *%                                                                                    *%             
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32. How did it affect your view of Biden? Would you say it...? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                  BANNER 2                                                    
                                ============================================================================================================= 
                                                      EDUCATION, INCOME, POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY, 2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL                        
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
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BASE: WATCHED STATE OF      562   149   141    39   136      92    54    82    79    91    89   101   140   171   226   264   239    21    22 
THE UNION                   100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Made it better              187    49    44     7    53      33    22    25    33    27    31    33    94    70    13   172     4     2     5 
                            33%   33%   31%   18%   39%     36%   41%   30%   42%   30%   35%   33%   67%   41%    6%   65%    2%   10%   23% 
 
Made it worse               155    50    34    12    30      27     9    29    12    21    23    34     6    27   116     8   137     4     3 
                            28%   34%   24%   31%   22%     29%   17%   35%   15%   23%   26%   34%    4%   16%   51%    3%   57%   19%   14% 
 
Didn’t affect your view     217    50    63    20    51      31    23    28    34    42    34    33    39    73    96    83    96    15    14 
                            39%   34%   45%   51%   38%     34%   43%   34%   43%   46%   38%   33%   28%   43%   42%   31%   40%   71%   64% 
 
Undecided                     3     -     -     -     2       1     -     -     -     1     1     1     1     1     1     1     2     -     - 
                             1%                      1%      1%                      1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    *%    *%    1%             
 
Refused                       -     -     -     -     -       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
                                                                                                                                              



                                                                                                                  Table Q33 Page 69 
 
 
 
 
33. As you may know, Donald Trump´s trial in New York on charges of paying hush money to a porn star prior to the 2016  
election is scheduled to begin this month. How closely do you plan to follow this trial? 
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                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very closely                152    51    36     4    37      24    15    25    23    23    28    18    51    43    50    93    48     4     4 
                            15%   18%   15%    6%   15%     16%   12%   16%   16%   15%   19%   11%   21%   14%   13%   21%   11%    6%   13% 
 
Somewhat closely            292    72    83    17    69      50    28    48    39    52    40    50   102    76    99   162    93    14    11 
                            29%   25%   34%   24%   29%     33%   23%   32%   27%   34%   27%   31%   43%   25%   25%   36%   22%   22%   34% 
 
Not too closely             223    58    53    19    60      31    27    26    36    38    38    36    46    79    93   106    92    12     9 
                            22%   20%   22%   27%   25%     20%   22%   17%   25%   25%   26%   22%   19%   25%   24%   23%   22%   19%   28% 
 
Not at all                  324   101    70    30    72      46    52    53    43    41    42    56    41   112   145    90   178    34     8 
                            32%   35%   29%   43%   30%     30%   42%   35%   30%   27%   28%   35%   17%   36%   37%   20%   43%   53%   25% 
 
Undecided                     4     1     1     -     1       1     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     2     1     3     -     - 
                             *%    *%    *%          *%      1%                1%          1%                      1%    *%    1%             
 
Refused                       5     3     2     -     -       -     1     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     3     -     4     -     - 
                             1%    1%    1%                        1%                            1%                1%          1%             
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34. Earlier you indicated you would be voting for Donald Trump. If there were a criminal conviction in this trial or  
others, would you still vote for Trump, vote for Joe Biden, a third-party candidate, or not vote in November? 
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                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400   122   105    40    87      42    46    69    43    55    61    74     9    73   297    16   348    25     5 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Still vote for Trump        336   106    85    35    74      32    39    48    37    44    53    68     8    53   257     8   301    18     4 
                            84%   87%   81%   88%   85%     76%   85%   70%   86%   80%   87%   92%   89%   73%   87%   50%   86%   72%   80% 
 
Change to Biden               2     1     1     -     -       -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     2     -     2     -     -     - 
                             1%    1%    1%                                    5%                            3%         13%                   
 
Change to Third-party        30     7    10     5     5       3     5     9     2     4     5     4     1    12    17     5    22     3     - 
                             8%    6%   10%   13%    6%      7%   11%   13%    5%    7%    8%    5%   11%   16%    6%   31%    6%   12%       
 
Not vote in November         13     4     3     -     3       3     1     7     -     2     1     2     -     4     8     1     8     3     - 
                             3%    3%    3%          3%      7%    2%   10%          4%    2%    3%          5%    3%    6%    2%   12%       
 
Undecided                    16     4     4     -     5       3     1     5     2     4     1     -     -     2    13     -    15     1     - 
                             4%    3%    4%          6%      7%    2%    7%    5%    7%    2%                3%    4%          4%    4%       
 
Refused                       3     -     2     -     -       1     -     -     -     1     1     -     -     -     2     -     2     -     1 
                             1%          2%                  2%                      2%    2%                      1%          1%         20% 
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35. Driving a school bus in your community 
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                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            145    51    33    12    29      18    17    26    26    15    19    26    39    36    62    69    61     7     3 
                            15%   18%   13%   17%   12%     12%   14%   17%   18%   10%   13%   16%   16%   12%   16%   15%   15%   11%    9% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        245    63    60    13    67      42    27    34    40    40    42    38    65    77    93   130   100     8     6 
                            25%   22%   24%   19%   28%     28%   22%   22%   28%   26%   28%   24%   27%   25%   24%   29%   24%   13%   19% 
 
Not very comfortable        237    54    67    15    57      44    27    29    39    40    39    42    62    74    93   117    92    15     7 
                            24%   19%   27%   21%   24%     29%   22%   19%   27%   26%   26%   26%   26%   24%   24%   26%   22%   23%   22% 
 
Not at all comfortable      313    95    72    24    76      43    46    55    33    53    45    48    66   112   117   119   137    32    12 
                            31%   33%   29%   34%   32%     28%   37%   36%   23%   34%   30%   30%   28%   36%   30%   26%   33%   50%   38% 
 
Undecided/Refused            60    23    13     6    10       5     6     8     4     6     4     7     8    11    27    17    28     2     4 
                             6%    8%    5%    9%    4%      3%    5%    5%    3%    4%    3%    4%    3%    4%    7%    4%    7%    3%   13% 
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36. Piloting a plane for a flight you are taking 
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                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            128    51    30     8    24      13    17    24    19    13    18    21    27    36    56    59    55     9     1 
                            13%   18%   12%   11%   10%      9%   14%   16%   13%    8%   12%   13%   11%   12%   14%   13%   13%   14%    3% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        203    48    47    14    58      36    17    38    33    37    24    31    43    68    83    93    97     6     2 
                            20%   17%   19%   20%   24%     24%   14%   25%   23%   24%   16%   19%   18%   22%   21%   21%   23%    9%    6% 
 
Not very comfortable        224    57    53    14    59      41    29    25    38    37    31    43    65    75    74   125    78     8     9 
                            22%   20%   22%   20%   25%     27%   24%   16%   27%   24%   21%   27%   27%   24%   19%   28%   19%   13%   28% 
 
Not at all comfortable      378   109    98    26    86      54    56    59    43    61    66    59    91   122   152   147   163    39    17 
                            38%   38%   40%   37%   36%     36%   46%   39%   30%   40%   44%   37%   38%   39%   39%   33%   39%   61%   53% 
 
Undecided/Refused            67    21    17     8    12       8     4     6     9     6    10     7    14     9    27    28    25     2     3 
                             7%    7%    7%   11%    5%      5%    3%    4%    6%    4%    7%    4%    6%    3%    7%    6%    6%    3%    9% 
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37. Teaching school-aged children in your community 
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                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            337    98    84    20    80      54    41    55    49    54    52    52    95   110   118   184   123    16     6 
                            34%   34%   34%   29%   33%     36%   33%   36%   35%   35%   35%   32%   40%   35%   30%   41%   29%   25%   19% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        361    90    92    24    99      53    34    51    60    55    65    60    88   101   160   151   172    20     9 
                            36%   31%   38%   34%   41%     35%   28%   34%   42%   36%   44%   37%   37%   33%   41%   33%   41%   31%   28% 
 
Not very comfortable        124    36    25    10    28      24    22    19    12    19    16    22    28    49    43    59    40    12    10 
                            12%   13%   10%   14%   12%     16%   18%   13%    8%   12%   11%   14%   12%   16%   11%   13%   10%   19%   31% 
 
Not at all comfortable      120    42    30    11    20      15    19    22    14    21    12    19    24    41    45    42    52    15     4 
                            12%   15%   12%   16%    8%     10%   15%   14%   10%   14%    8%   12%   10%   13%   11%    9%   12%   23%   13% 
 
Undecided/Refused            58    20    14     5    12       6     7     5     7     5     4     8     5     9    26    16    31     1     3 
                             6%    7%    6%    7%    5%      4%    6%    3%    5%    3%    3%    5%    2%    3%    7%    4%    7%    2%    9% 
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38. Working as a TV political newscaster 
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                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            400   106   103    26   103      61    43    60    64    62    66    66   118   125   143   208   147    26    10 
                            40%   37%   42%   37%   43%     40%   35%   39%   45%   40%   44%   41%   49%   40%   36%   46%   35%   41%   31% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        361    93    93    30    88      53    41    53    51    62    56    62    78   119   148   159   157    22    11 
                            36%   33%   38%   43%   37%     35%   33%   35%   36%   40%   38%   39%   33%   38%   38%   35%   38%   34%   34% 
 
Not very comfortable         69    23    13     3    15      15     9    12    11     7     8    15    13    27    22    32    25     5     4 
                             7%    8%    5%    4%    6%     10%    7%    8%    8%    5%    5%    9%    5%    9%    6%    7%    6%    8%   13% 
 
Not at all comfortable      100    40    23     5    15      15    25    18     6    19    10     9    17    29    46    30    53    10     4 
                            10%   14%    9%    7%    6%     10%   20%   12%    4%   12%    7%    6%    7%    9%   12%    7%   13%   16%   13% 
 
Undecided/Refused            70    24    13     6    18       8     5     9    10     4     9     9    14    10    33    23    36     1     3 
                             7%    8%    5%    9%    8%      5%    4%    6%    7%    3%    6%    6%    6%    3%    8%    5%    9%    2%    9% 
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39. Performing surgery on you 
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                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            127    37    32    13    26      17    14    20    25    14    16    23    33    37    48    57    57     7     2 
                            13%   13%   13%   19%   11%     11%   11%   13%   18%    9%   11%   14%   14%   12%   12%   13%   14%   11%    6% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        194    48    45    15    57      29    19    34    29    33    32    25    47    60    78    96    85     8     2 
                            19%   17%   18%   21%   24%     19%   15%   22%   20%   21%   21%   16%   20%   19%   20%   21%   20%   13%    6% 
 
Not very comfortable        224    54    52    14    58      46    20    23    38    39    37    46    56    69    92   107    92    13     8 
                            22%   19%   21%   20%   24%     30%   16%   15%   27%   25%   25%   29%   23%   22%   23%   24%   22%   20%   25% 
 
Not at all comfortable      399   125   102    23    88      57    68    65    42    65    57    62    98   136   147   177   156    33    17 
                            40%   44%   42%   33%   37%     38%   55%   43%   30%   42%   38%   39%   41%   44%   38%   39%   37%   52%   53% 
 
Undecided/Refused            56    22    14     5    10       3     2    10     8     3     7     5     6     8    27    15    28     3     3 
                             6%    8%    6%    7%    4%      2%    2%    7%    6%    2%    5%    3%    3%    3%    7%    3%    7%    5%    9% 
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40. Working as a cashier at your local Walmart or retail store 
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                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            568   153   144    36   148      84    62    87    85    93    96    92   147   190   206   285   220    40    13 
                            57%   53%   59%   51%   62%     55%   50%   57%   60%   60%   64%   57%   61%   61%   53%   63%   53%   63%   41% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        262    75    59    19    65      42    34    37    37    37    39    50    67    78   105   105   120    16    10 
                            26%   26%   24%   27%   27%     28%   28%   24%   26%   24%   26%   31%   28%   25%   27%   23%   29%   25%   31% 
 
Not very comfortable         52    17    10     6     7      11    11     4     7     9     3     8     6    17    26    19    22     4     4 
                             5%    6%    4%    9%    3%      7%    9%    3%    5%    6%    2%    5%    3%    5%    7%    4%    5%    6%   13% 
 
Not at all comfortable       69    22    20     8     8      10    14    17     6    12     6     5    12    20    30    30    28     4     3 
                             7%    8%    8%   11%    3%      7%   11%   11%    4%    8%    4%    3%    5%    6%    8%    7%    7%    6%    9% 
 
Undecided/Refused            49    19    12     1    11       5     2     7     7     3     5     6     8     5    25    13    28     -     2 
                             5%    7%    5%    1%    5%      3%    2%    5%    5%    2%    3%    4%    3%    2%    6%    3%    7%          6% 
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41. Representing you in a court of law 
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                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            314    98    80    26    69      40    37    59    45    47    42    56    88    97   113   168   120    16     3 
                            31%   34%   33%   37%   29%     26%   30%   39%   32%   31%   28%   35%   37%   31%   29%   37%   29%   25%    9% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        349    87    84    23    90      64    34    45    55    58    60    57    83   113   142   166   152    14    10 
                            35%   30%   34%   33%   38%     42%   28%   30%   39%   38%   40%   35%   35%   36%   36%   37%   36%   22%   31% 
 
Not very comfortable        116    26    31     7    36      16    21    10    21    15    18    20    35    27    50    49    41    12     8 
                            12%    9%   13%   10%   15%     11%   17%    7%   15%   10%   12%   12%   15%    9%   13%   11%   10%   19%   25% 
 
Not at all comfortable      157    52    35    11    31      25    26    32    13    29    21    21    27    63    56    53    70    21     7 
                            16%   18%   14%   16%   13%     16%   21%   21%    9%   19%   14%   13%   11%   20%   14%   12%   17%   33%   22% 
 
Undecided/Refused            64    23    15     3    13       7     5     6     8     5     8     7     7    10    31    16    35     1     4 
                             6%    8%    6%    4%    5%      5%    4%    4%    6%    3%    5%    4%    3%    3%    8%    4%    8%    2%   13% 
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42. Serving as a public safety officer in your community 
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                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            175    58    39    11    41      24    22    29    29    19    28    35    49    49    69    93    69     7     1 
                            18%   20%   16%   16%   17%     16%   18%   19%   20%   12%   19%   22%   20%   16%   18%   21%   17%   11%    3% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        263    75    57    18    67      46    32    42    42    39    39    37    59    85   111   127   113    14     4 
                            26%   26%   23%   26%   28%     30%   26%   28%   30%   25%   26%   23%   25%   27%   28%   28%   27%   22%   13% 
 
Not very comfortable        227    57    68    12    55      34    24    30    34    47    31    37    63    66    85   110    90    10    11 
                            23%   20%   28%   17%   23%     22%   20%   20%   24%   31%   21%   23%   26%   21%   22%   24%   22%   16%   34% 
 
Not at all comfortable      269    74    67    23    62      39    37    45    30    44    43    43    59    95    99   101   116    30    12 
                            27%   26%   27%   33%   26%     26%   30%   30%   21%   29%   29%   27%   25%   31%   25%   22%   28%   47%   38% 
 
Undecided/Refused            66    22    14     6    14       9     8     6     7     5     8     9    10    15    28    21    30     3     4 
                             7%    8%    6%    9%    6%      6%    7%    4%    5%    3%    5%    6%    4%    5%    7%    5%    7%    5%   13% 
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43. Serving as president of the United States 
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                                ============================================================================================================= 
                                                      EDUCATION, INCOME, POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY, 2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL                        
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            282    92    63    21    66      37    39    48    52    35    41    38    87    79   103   168   100     8     - 
                            28%   32%   26%   30%   28%     24%   32%   32%   37%   23%   28%   24%   36%   25%   26%   37%   24%   13%       
 
Somewhat comfortable        314    74    83    21    83      53    28    48    43    55    59    54    66   100   134   143   146    14     7 
                            31%   26%   34%   30%   35%     35%   23%   32%   30%   36%   40%   34%   28%   32%   34%   32%   35%   22%   22% 
 
Not very comfortable        147    39    37     9    35      26    19    18    19    22    21    30    43    47    50    66    50    13     9 
                            15%   14%   15%   13%   15%     17%   15%   12%   13%   14%   14%   19%   18%   15%   13%   15%   12%   20%   28% 
 
Not at all comfortable      193    57    47    15    42      30    28    32    22    36    23    30    37    71    74    58    88    27    13 
                            19%   20%   19%   21%   18%     20%   23%   21%   15%   23%   15%   19%   15%   23%   19%   13%   21%   42%   41% 
 
Undecided/Refused            64    24    15     4    13       6     9     6     6     6     5     9     7    13    31    17    34     2     3 
                             6%    8%    6%    6%    5%      4%    7%    4%    4%    4%    3%    6%    3%    4%    8%    4%    8%    3%    9% 
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44. How would you describe your own political viewpoint – very liberal, liberal, moderate, conservative, very  
conservative? 
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                                                      EDUCATION, INCOME, POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY, 2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL                        
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very liberal                 80    15    22     3    28      12     9    11    13    15    13    13    80     -     -    71     1     5     1 
                             8%    5%    9%    4%   12%      8%    7%    7%    9%   10%    9%    8%   33%               16%    *%    8%    3% 
 
Liberal                     160    42    38    10    40      30    26    17    26    34    30    22   160     -     -   143     8     7     2 
                            16%   15%   16%   14%   17%     20%   21%   11%   18%   22%   20%   14%   67%               32%    2%   11%    6% 
 
Moderate                    310    78    73    19    81      58    32    48    50    42    50    63     -   310     -   179    81    26    15 
                            31%   27%   30%   27%   34%     38%   26%   32%   35%   27%   34%   39%        100%         40%   19%   41%   47% 
 
Conservative                282    87    69    29    58      36    34    53    36    38    41    44     -     -   282    34   212    18    10 
                            28%   30%   28%   41%   24%     24%   28%   35%   25%   25%   28%   27%               72%    8%   51%   28%   31% 
 
Very conservative           110    36    28     9    23      12    12    19     8    21    15    14     -     -   110     8    93     4     2 
                            11%   13%   11%   13%   10%      8%   10%   13%    6%   14%   10%    9%               28%    2%   22%    6%    6% 
 
Other                         7     2     4     -     -       1     1     -     2     1     -     2     -     -     -     3     4     -     - 
                             1%    1%    2%                  1%    1%          1%    1%          1%                      1%    1%             
 
Don’t know                   51    26    11     -     9       3     9     4     7     3     -     3     -     -     -    14    19     4     2 
                             5%    9%    4%          4%      2%    7%    3%    5%    2%          2%                      3%    5%    6%    6% 
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45. Thinking back to the 2020 general election did you vote for Democrat Joe Biden or Republican Donald Trump? Or did  
you not vote in the 2020 election? 
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                                                      EDUCATION, INCOME, POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY, 2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL                        
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Democrat Joe Biden          452   118   110    20   116      87    57    64    86    78    70    66   214   179    42   452     -     -     - 
                            45%   41%   45%   29%   49%     57%   46%   42%   61%   51%   47%   41%   89%   58%   11%  100%                   
 
Republican Donald Trump     418   130   101    39    93      50    46    70    44    59    68    75     9    81   305     -   418     -     - 
                            42%   45%   41%   56%   39%     33%   37%   46%   31%   38%   46%   47%    4%   26%   78%        100%             
 
Did not vote                 64    19    20     5    14       5    17    10     5     6     6    12    12    26    22     -     -    64     - 
                             6%    7%    8%    7%    6%      3%   14%    7%    4%    4%    4%    7%    5%    8%    6%              100%       
 
Third-Party candidate        32     9     7     2    11       3     2     5     5     7     5     5     3    15    12     -     -     -    32 
                             3%    3%    3%    3%    5%      2%    2%    3%    4%    5%    3%    3%    1%    5%    3%                    100% 
 
Undecided                     7     1     2     2     -       2     -     -     -     2     -     3     -     1     4     -     -     -     - 
                             1%    *%    1%    3%            1%                      1%          2%          *%    1%                         
 
Refused                      27     9     5     2     5       5     1     3     2     2     -     -     2     8     7     -     -     -     - 
                             3%    3%    2%    3%    2%      3%    1%    2%    1%    1%                1%    3%    2%                         
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46. What is your annual household income? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                  BANNER 2                                                    
                                ============================================================================================================= 
                                                      EDUCATION, INCOME, POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY, 2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL                        
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Under $20,000 per year      123    71    26    10     9       5   123     -     -     -     -     -    35    32    46    57    46    17     2 
                            12%   25%   11%   14%    4%      3%  100%                                 15%   10%   12%   13%   11%   27%    6% 
 
Under $50,000 per year      152    56    31    17    34      13     -   152     -     -     -     -    28    48    72    64    70    10     5 
                            15%   20%   13%   24%   14%      9%        100%                           12%   15%   18%   14%   17%   16%   16% 
 
Under $75,000 per year      142    46    37     9    30      19     -     -   142     -     -     -    39    50    44    86    44     5     5 
                            14%   16%   15%   13%   13%     13%              100%                     16%   16%   11%   19%   11%    8%   16% 
 
Under $100,000 per year     154    30    48    11    42      23     -     -     -   154     -     -    49    42    59    78    59     6     7 
                            15%   10%   20%   16%   18%     15%                    100%               20%   14%   15%   17%   14%    9%   22% 
 
Under $140,000 per year     149    32    42     7    41      27     -     -     -     -   149     -    43    50    56    70    68     6     5 
                            15%   11%   17%   10%   17%     18%                          100%         18%   16%   14%   15%   16%    9%   16% 
 
$140,000 per year or        161    15    20    11    60      54     -     -     -     -     -   161    35    63    58    66    75    12     5 
more                        16%    5%    8%   16%   25%     36%                                100%   15%   20%   15%   15%   18%   19%   16% 
 
Undecided                   119    36    41     5    23      11     -     -     -     -     -     -    11    25    57    31    56     8     3 
                            12%   13%   17%    7%   10%      7%                                        5%    8%   15%    7%   13%   13%    9% 
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7. Do you feel the country is headed in the right direction or is on the wrong track? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                       BANNER 3                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================= 
                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Right Direction             249   238     8    14   227   215     9   213    20     9   237   234    11    33   196   206    28   170    21     5     6 
                            25%   58%    1%    3%   48%   59%    2%   56%    4%    2%   43%   57%    2%    8%   42%   54%    5%   65%   26%    2%   12% 
 
Wrong Track                 651   110   525   460   175    99   494   112   492   377   242   114   522   349   216   125   489    52    47   266    42 
                            65%   27%   95%   94%   37%   27%   95%   30%   92%   95%   44%   28%   94%   88%   46%   33%   90%   20%   57%   96%   81% 
 
Undecided                   100    63    18    16    68    49    18    52    23    12    74    63    21    14    57    53    26    40    14     5     4 
                            10%   15%    3%    3%   14%   13%    3%   14%    4%    3%   13%   15%    4%    4%   12%   14%    5%   15%   17%    2%    8% 
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8. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Joe Biden is doing as  
president? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                       BANNER 3                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================= 
                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Strongly approve            162   162     -     3   158   150     3   146     8     3   159   158     2    13   138   150     9   127     9     2     2 
                            16%   39%          1%   34%   41%    1%   39%    1%    1%   29%   38%    *%    3%   29%   39%    2%   48%   11%    1%    4% 
 
Approve                     249   249     -    28   213   184    23   178    43    14   230   219    20    46   181   166    53   121    39     2    11 
                            25%   61%          6%   45%   51%    4%   47%    8%    4%   42%   53%    4%   12%   39%   43%   10%   46%   48%    1%   21% 
 
Disapprove                  130     -   130    70    57    16    97    25    88    42    78    17   106    53    53    33    85     8    18    28    13 
                            13%         24%   14%   12%    4%   19%    7%   16%   11%   14%    4%   19%   13%   11%    9%   16%    3%   22%   10%   25% 
 
Strongly disapprove         421     -   421   381    34     9   395    17   386   337    63     7   411   273    86    27   386     2    11   242    23 
                            42%         76%   78%    7%    2%   76%    5%   72%   85%   11%    2%   74%   69%   18%    7%   71%    1%   13%   88%   44% 
 
Undecided                    28     -     -     7     6     2     3     9    10     1    18     7    14    10    10     6     9     4     5     1     2 
                             3%                1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    2%    *%    3%    2%    3%    3%    2%    2%    2%    2%    6%    *%    4% 
 
Refused                      10     -     -     1     2     2     -     2     -     1     5     3     1     1     1     2     1     -     -     1     1 
                             1%                *%    *%    1%          1%          *%    1%    1%    *%    *%    *%    1%    *%                *%    2% 
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9. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Donald Trump did as  
president between 2017-2020? 
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                                ======================================================================================================================= 
                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Strongly approve            252     4   247   252     -     2   238     5   238   237    13     2   248   167    47     8   237     1     3   194     3 
                            25%    1%   45%   51%          1%   46%    1%   44%   60%    2%    *%   45%   42%   10%    2%   44%    *%    4%   70%    6% 
 
Approve                     238    27   204   238     -    21   192    25   195   150    62    28   205   152    48    28   198     7    15    77    25 
                            24%    7%   37%   49%          6%   37%    7%   36%   38%   11%    7%   37%   38%   10%    7%   36%    3%   18%   28%   48% 
 
Disapprove                   93    53    38     -    93    45    32    44    31     3    85    49    38    21    52    49    36    27    13     1     4 
                             9%   13%    7%         20%   12%    6%   12%    6%    1%   15%   12%    7%    5%   11%   13%    7%   10%   16%    *%    8% 
 
Strongly disapprove         377   318    53     -   377   287    51   289    62     6   369   315    52    46   311   290    60   220    46     4    16 
                            38%   77%   10%         80%   79%   10%   77%   12%    2%   67%   77%    9%   12%   66%   76%   11%   84%   56%    1%   31% 
 
Undecided                    30     6     8     -     -     3     7     8     8     2    17    10    10     8    10     7    10     5     3     -     3 
                             3%    1%    1%                1%    1%    2%    1%    1%    3%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    4%          6% 
 
Refused                      10     3     1     -     -     5     1     6     1     -     7     7     1     2     1     2     2     2     2     -     1 
                             1%    1%    *%                1%    *%    2%    *%          1%    2%    *%    1%    *%    1%    *%    1%    2%          2% 
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10. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Kamala Harris is doing as  
vice president? 
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                                ======================================================================================================================= 
                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Strongly approve            112   107     5     3   109   112     -   104     6     2   109   107     5    12    91   103     4    86     6     2     2 
                            11%   26%    1%    1%   23%   31%         28%    1%    1%   20%   26%    1%    3%   19%   27%    1%   33%    7%    1%    4% 
 
Approve                     251   227    20    20   223   251     -   222    16     7   238   215    28    41   191   209    27   139    35     -     9 
                            25%   55%    4%    4%   47%   69%         59%    3%    2%   43%   52%    5%   10%   41%   54%    5%   53%   43%         17% 
 
Disapprove                  142    21   120    86    52     -   142    20   110    65    66    26   111    66    58    26   106    14    10    39    11 
                            14%    5%   22%   18%   11%         27%    5%   21%   16%   12%    6%   20%   17%   12%    7%   20%    5%   12%   14%   21% 
 
Strongly disapprove         379     5   372   344    31     -   379     5   363   297    64     9   368   255    70    13   361     1    12   218    25 
                            38%    1%   68%   70%    7%         73%    1%   68%   75%   12%    2%   66%   64%   15%    3%   66%    *%   15%   79%   48% 
 
Undecided                   102    45    33    34    49     -     -    23    37    26    67    46    41    20    54    30    40    22    18    15     4 
                            10%   11%    6%    7%   10%                6%    7%    7%   12%   11%    7%    5%   12%    8%    7%    8%   22%    5%    8% 
 
Refused                      14     6     1     3     6     -     -     3     3     1     9     8     1     2     5     3     5     -     1     2     1 
                             1%    1%    *%    1%    1%                1%    1%    *%    2%    2%    *%    1%    1%    1%    1%          1%    1%    2% 
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11. Is Kamala Harris qualified to be president - yes or no? 
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                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Yes                         384   316    60    36   339   312    39   317    38    21   352   312    58    54   301   384     -   221    44     6    12 
                            38%   77%   11%    7%   72%   86%    7%   84%    7%    5%   64%   76%   10%   14%   64%  100%         84%   54%    2%   23% 
 
No                          543    62   471   435    96    31   467    40   481   364   150    62   472   328   138     -   543    25    31   265    38 
                            54%   15%   85%   89%   20%    9%   90%   11%   90%   91%   27%   15%   85%   83%   29%        100%   10%   38%   96%   73% 
 
Undecided                    68    31    20    19    34    19    15    17    16    13    47    33    24    14    29     -     -    16     6     5     1 
                             7%    8%    4%    4%    7%    5%    3%    5%    3%    3%    8%    8%    4%    4%    6%                6%    7%    2%    2% 
 
Refused                       5     2     -     -     1     1     -     3     -     -     4     4     -     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     1 
                             1%    *%                *%    *%          1%                1%    1%                *%                      1%          2% 
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12. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Kamala Harris? 
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                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   377   324    42    30   333   326    25   377     -    16   353   331    42    58   291   317    40   226    47     4    14 
                            38%   79%    8%    6%   71%   90%    5%  100%          4%   64%   81%    8%   15%   62%   83%    7%   86%   57%    1%   27% 
 
Unfavorable                 535    51   474   433    93    22   473     -   535   364   149    48   479   323   140    38   481    22    25   263    38 
                            54%   12%   86%   88%   20%    6%   91%        100%   91%   27%   12%   86%   82%   30%   10%   89%    8%   30%   95%   73% 
 
Undecided                    44    19    17    13    22     7    13     -     -     7    29    18    19     8    17    14    11     8     4     5     - 
                             4%    5%    3%    3%    5%    2%    2%                2%    5%    4%    3%    2%    4%    4%    2%    3%    5%    2%       
 
No Opinion                   44    17    18    14    22     8    10     -     -    11    22    14    14     7    21    15    11     6     6     4     - 
                             4%    4%    3%    3%    5%    2%    2%                3%    4%    3%    3%    2%    4%    4%    2%    2%    7%    1%       
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13. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Donald Trump? 
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                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   398    17   379   387     9     9   362    16   364   398     -    15   380   266    71    21   364     2    12   256    11 
                            40%    4%   69%   79%    2%    2%   69%    4%   68%  100%          4%   69%   67%   15%    5%   67%    1%   15%   93%   21% 
 
Unfavorable                 553   389   141    75   454   347   130   353   149     -   553   389   150   113   388   352   150   255    64    16    39 
                            55%   95%   26%   15%   97%   96%   25%   94%   28%        100%   95%   27%   29%   83%   92%   28%   97%   78%    6%   75% 
 
Undecided                    22     1    15    14     2     1    15     3     9     -     -     3    12     7     4     4    14     2     1     4     1 
                             2%    *%    3%    3%    *%    *%    3%    1%    2%                1%    2%    2%    1%    1%    3%    1%    1%    1%    2% 
 
No Opinion                   27     4    16    14     5     6    14     5    13     -     -     4    12    10     6     7    15     3     5     -     1 
                             3%    1%    3%    3%    1%    2%    3%    1%    2%                1%    2%    3%    1%    2%    3%    1%    6%          2% 
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14. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Joe Biden? 
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                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   411   377    24    30   364   322    35   331    48    15   389   411     -    61   315   312    62   242    48     1    17 
                            41%   92%    4%    6%   77%   89%    7%   88%    9%    4%   70%  100%         15%   67%   81%   11%   92%   59%    *%   33% 
 
Unfavorable                 554    22   517   453    90    33   479    42   479   380   150     -   554   331   142    58   472    13    28   272    35 
                            55%    5%   94%   92%   19%    9%   92%   11%   90%   95%   27%        100%   84%   30%   15%   87%    5%   34%   99%   67% 
 
Undecided                    14     5     5     -     8     2     4     1     5     1     8     -     -     2     6     4     4     3     2     1     - 
                             1%    1%    1%          2%    1%    1%    *%    1%    *%    1%                1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    *%       
 
No Opinion                   21     7     5     7     8     6     3     3     3     2     6     -     -     2     6    10     5     4     4     2     - 
                             2%    2%    1%    1%    2%    2%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%                1%    1%    3%    1%    2%    5%    1%       
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15. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the U.S. Supreme Court? 
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                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   396    59   326   319    67    53   321    58   323   266   113    61   331   396     -    54   328    20    23   193    34 
                            40%   14%   59%   65%   14%   15%   62%   15%   60%   67%   20%   15%   60%  100%         14%   60%    8%   28%   70%   65% 
 
Unfavorable                 469   319   139    95   363   282   128   291   140    71   388   315   142     -   469   301   138   225    49    41    13 
                            47%   78%   25%   19%   77%   78%   25%   77%   26%   18%   70%   77%   26%        100%   78%   25%   86%   60%   15%   25% 
 
Undecided                    65    16    46    39    19    16    40    14    38    32    24    13    48     -     -    14    42     7     2    22     2 
                             7%    4%    8%    8%    4%    4%    8%    4%    7%    8%    4%    3%    9%                4%    8%    3%    2%    8%    4% 
 
No Opinion                   70    17    40    37    21    12    32    14    34    29    28    22    33     -     -    15    35    10     8    20     3 
                             7%    4%    7%    8%    4%    3%    6%    4%    6%    7%    5%    5%    6%                4%    6%    4%   10%    7%    6% 
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16. In the Democratic contest, is your first choice Joe Biden, Marianne Williamson, Dean Phillips, or uncommitted? 
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                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: DEMOCRATS             356   301    44    27   315   270    42   280    50    18   326   296    45    47   279   272    60   262    82     -     - 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100             
 
Joe Biden                   262   248    10     8   247   225    15   226    22     2   255   242    13    20   225   221    25   262     -     -     - 
                            74%   82%   23%   30%   78%   83%   36%   81%   44%   11%   78%   82%   29%   43%   81%   81%   42%  100%                   
 
Marianne Williamson           6     2     3     -     5     1     3     3     2     2     4     3     3     2     4     4     1     -     -     -     - 
                             2%    1%    7%          2%    *%    7%    1%    4%   11%    1%    1%    7%    4%    1%    1%    2%                         
 
Dean Phillips                 1     1     -     -     1     1     -     1     -     -     1     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     - 
                             *%    *%                *%    *%          *%                *%    *%                      *%                               
 
Uncommitted                  82    48    29    18    59    41    22    47    25    12    64    48    28    23    49    44    31     -    82     -     - 
                            23%   16%   66%   67%   19%   15%   52%   17%   50%   67%   20%   16%   62%   49%   18%   16%   52%        100%             
 
Undecided                     4     1     2     1     2     1     2     2     1     2     1     1     1     1     1     2     2     -     -     -     - 
                             1%    *%    5%    4%    1%    *%    5%    1%    2%   11%    *%    *%    2%    2%    *%    1%    3%                         
 
Refused                       1     1     -     -     1     1     -     1     -     -     1     1     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     - 
                             *%    *%                *%    *%          *%                *%    *%          2%                2%                         
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17. In the Republican contest, is your first choice Donald Trump or Nikki Haley? 
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                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: REPUBLICANS           342    19   318   312    26    13   307    18   314   274    60    19   319   236    57    20   315     -     -   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100               100   100 
 
Donald Trump                276     4   270   271     5     2   257     4   263   256    16     1   272   193    41     6   265     -     -   276     - 
                            81%   21%   85%   87%   19%   15%   84%   22%   84%   93%   27%    5%   85%   82%   72%   30%   84%              100%       
 
Nikki Haley                  52    13    36    28    20    11    36    14    38    11    39    17    35    34    13    12    38     -     -     -    52 
                            15%   68%   11%    9%   77%   85%   12%   78%   12%    4%   65%   89%   11%   14%   23%   60%   12%                    100% 
 
Undecided                    12     1    11    12     -     -    12     -    11     6     4     -    11     8     2     2    10     -     -     -     - 
                             4%    5%    3%    4%                4%          4%    2%    7%          3%    3%    4%   10%    3%                         
 
Refused                       2     1     1     1     1     -     2     -     2     1     1     1     1     1     1     -     2     -     -     -     - 
                             1%    5%    *%    *%    4%          1%          1%    *%    2%    5%    *%    *%    2%          1%                         
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18. If the 2024 election for president were held today and you had the following seven choices on your ballot, for whom  
would you vote or toward whom do you lean? Democrat Joe Biden, Republican Donald Trump, Green Party Jill Stein,  
Independent Robert F. Kennedy Jr., Independent Cornel West, Libertarian Party candidate, or a No-Labels candidate? 
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                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Democrat Joe Biden          375   344    23    17   347   301    29   305    43     8   364   337    29    39   304   300    48   245    41     3    10 
                            38%   84%    4%    3%   74%   83%    6%   81%    8%    2%   66%   82%    5%   10%   65%   78%    9%   94%   50%    1%   19% 
 
Republican Donald Trump     400     9   389   390     9     6   369    11   371   347    39     7   388   271    71    17   371     3     9   264    19 
                            40%    2%   71%   80%    2%    2%   71%    3%   69%   87%    7%    2%   70%   68%   15%    4%   68%    1%   11%   96%   37% 
 
Green Party Jill Stein       18     5    11     1    15     7     7     9     6     1    17     7    11     4    12     8     8     2     5     -     2 
                             2%    1%    2%    *%    3%    2%    1%    2%    1%    *%    3%    2%    2%    1%    3%    2%    1%    1%    6%          4% 
 
Independent Robert F.        87    21    60    44    39    19    53    17    60    28    54    24    59    45    29    15    63     -    11     6    11 
Kennedy Jr.                  9%    5%   11%    9%    8%    5%   10%    5%   11%    7%   10%    6%   11%   11%    6%    4%   12%         13%    2%   21% 
 
Independent Cornel West      24    11    13     4    18     9    11    10    11     1    20    12    12     7    16    11     8     4     3     -     1 
                             2%    3%    2%    1%    4%    2%    2%    3%    2%    *%    4%    3%    2%    2%    3%    3%    1%    2%    4%          2% 
 
Libertarian Party            12     2     9     7     5     1    10     2     8     3     7     2     8     4     6     4     7     1     -     -     1 
candidate                    1%    *%    2%    1%    1%    *%    2%    1%    1%    1%    1%    *%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    *%                2% 
 
No-Labels candidate          19     3    15    10     9     1    15     2    12     2    14     3    14    10     7     3    15     1     3     1     3 
                             2%    1%    3%    2%    2%    *%    3%    1%    2%    1%    3%    1%    3%    3%    1%    1%    3%    *%    4%    *%    6% 
 
Undecided                    52    14    26    14    23    18    20    19    19     8    31    16    26    13    18    24    17     5     9     2     4 
                             5%    3%    5%    3%    5%    5%    4%    5%    4%    2%    6%    4%    5%    3%    4%    6%    3%    2%   11%    1%    8% 
 
Refused                      13     2     5     3     5     1     7     2     5     -     7     3     7     3     6     2     6     1     1     -     1 
                             1%    *%    1%    1%    1%    *%    1%    1%    1%          1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    *%    1%          2% 
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19. Is your mind firmly made up, or is it possible you will change it before the election? 
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                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: THOSE WITH CHOICE     935   395   520   473   442   344   494   356   511   390   515   392   521   380   445   358   520   256    72   274    47 
IN PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Mind firmly made up         694   312   375   357   328   279   364   282   375   325   358   309   376   274   345   283   378   237    24   248    22 
                            74%   79%   72%   75%   74%   81%   74%   79%   73%   83%   70%   79%   72%   72%   78%   79%   73%   93%   33%   91%   47% 
 
Possible change before      233    81   139   113   111    64   124    73   129    64   154    83   139   103    96    75   136    17    48    25    25 
election                    25%   21%   27%   24%   25%   19%   25%   21%   25%   16%   30%   21%   27%   27%   22%   21%   26%    7%   67%    9%   53% 
 
Undecided                     7     2     5     2     3     1     5     1     6     -     3     -     5     2     4     -     5     2     -     -     - 
                             1%    1%    1%    *%    1%    *%    1%    *%    1%          1%          1%    1%    1%          1%    1%                   
 
Refused                       1     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     1     1     -     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     -     1     - 
                             *%          *%    *%                *%          *%    *%                *%    *%                *%                *%       
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20. Are you mostly voting for Joe Biden, or against Donald Trump? 
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                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: BIDEN VOTERS          375   344    23    17   347   301    29   305    43     8   364   337    29    39   304   300    48   245    41     3    10 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
For Biden                   203   196     5     8   189   183     4   179    11     4   196   193     8    21   166   176    18   160     6     -     4 
                            54%   57%   22%   47%   54%   61%   14%   59%   26%   50%   54%   57%   28%   54%   55%   59%   38%   65%   15%         40% 
 
Against Trump               152   133    16     3   146   107    21   113    28     -   152   129    17    14   127   113    26    74    33     -     6 
                            41%   39%   70%   18%   42%   36%   72%   37%   65%         42%   38%   59%   36%   42%   38%   54%   30%   80%         60% 
 
Undecided                    16    14     -     2    12    11     1    13     1     -    16    14     2     3    11    11     1    11     2     -     - 
                             4%    4%         12%    3%    4%    3%    4%    2%          4%    4%    7%    8%    4%    4%    2%    4%    5%             
 
Refused                       4     1     2     4     -     -     3     -     3     4     -     1     2     1     -     -     3     -     -     3     - 
                             1%    *%    9%   24%               10%          7%   50%          *%    7%    3%                6%              100%       
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21. Are you mostly voting for Donald Trump, or against Joe Biden? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                       BANNER 3                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================= 
                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400     9   389   390     9     6   369    11   371   347    39     7   388   271    71    17   371     3     9   264    19 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
For Trump                   297     5   291   295     2     3   276     7   278   274    15     6   289   201    52    12   278     2     4   210     8 
                            74%   56%   75%   76%   22%   50%   75%   64%   75%   79%   38%   86%   74%   74%   73%   71%   75%   67%   44%   80%   42% 
 
Against Biden                89     4    84    82     7     3    80     4    81    63    23     1    86    63    15     4    82     1     5    45    10 
                            22%   44%   22%   21%   78%   50%   22%   36%   22%   18%   59%   14%   22%   23%   21%   24%   22%   33%   56%   17%   53% 
 
Undecided                    14     -    14    13     -     -    13     -    12    10     1     -    13     7     4     1    11     -     -     9     1 
                             4%          4%    3%                4%          3%    3%    3%          3%    3%    6%    6%    3%                3%    5% 
 
Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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22. If you thought your vote could determine whether Biden or Trump won the election, would you change your vote to  
Biden, to Trump, or wouldn’t change? 
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                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: THOSE WHO DID NOT     160    42   108    66    86    37    96    40    97    35   112    48   104    70    70    41   101     8    22     7    18 
CHOOSE BIDEN/TRUMP          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Change to Biden              42    25    15     -    40    23     9    20    10     1    40    26    13     7    32    25    10     6    10     -     3 
                            26%   60%   14%         47%   62%    9%   50%   10%    3%   36%   54%   13%   10%   46%   61%   10%   75%   45%         17% 
 
Change to Trump              42     2    38    37     5     2    35     1    40    22    14     2    38    27     9     3    36     -     2     6     4 
                            26%    5%   35%   56%    6%    5%   36%    3%   41%   63%   13%    4%   37%   39%   13%    7%   36%          9%   86%   22% 
 
Wouldn’t change              65    14    46    23    39    11    44    18    39    11    49    20    43    30    25    12    46     2    10     1     8 
                            41%   33%   43%   35%   45%   30%   46%   45%   40%   31%   44%   42%   41%   43%   36%   29%   46%   25%   45%   14%   44% 
 
Undecided                    10     1     8     6     1     1     7     1     7     1     8     -     9     5     4     1     8     -     -     -     3 
                             6%    2%    7%    9%    1%    3%    7%    3%    7%    3%    7%          9%    7%    6%    2%    8%                     17% 
 
Refused                       1     -     1     -     1     -     1     -     1     -     1     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     - 
                             1%          1%          1%          1%          1%          1%          1%    1%                1%                         
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23. If Joe Biden is nominated for president at the Democratic National Convention in August, how would you feel? 
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                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: DEMOCRATS             356   301    44    27   315   270    42   280    50    18   326   296    45    47   279   272    60   262    82     -     - 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100             
 
Excited                      78    77     1     1    76    76     1    73     4     1    77    76     2     7    69    74     4    76     2     -     - 
                            22%   26%    2%    4%   24%   28%    2%   26%    8%    6%   24%   26%    4%   15%   25%   27%    7%   29%    2%             
 
Satisfied                   214   199    12     7   197   170    15   174    21     4   206   194    11    23   174   169    30   167    43     -     - 
                            60%   66%   27%   26%   63%   63%   36%   62%   42%   22%   63%   66%   24%   49%   62%   62%   50%   64%   52%             
 
Dissatisfied                 24     8    14     5    19     8    12     9    12     3    18     7    15     6    17    12    10     6    15     -     - 
                             7%    3%   32%   19%    6%    3%   29%    3%   24%   17%    6%    2%   33%   13%    6%    4%   17%    2%   18%             
 
Angry                         1     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     1     1     -     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     1     -     - 
                             *%          2%    4%                2%          2%    6%                2%    2%                2%          1%             
 
Fearful                      23    13     8     8    14     9     9    12    10     8    15    13     9     8    10     8    11     5    15     -     - 
                             6%    4%   18%   30%    4%    3%   21%    4%   20%   44%    5%    4%   20%   17%    4%    3%   18%    2%   18%             
 
Undecided                    16     4     8     5     9     7     4    12     2     1    10     6     7     2     9     9     4     8     6     -     - 
                             4%    1%   18%   19%    3%    3%   10%    4%    4%    6%    3%    2%   16%    4%    3%    3%    7%    3%    7%             
 
Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                       BANNER 3                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================= 
                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: DEMOCRATS             356   301    44    27   315   270    42   280    50    18   326   296    45    47   279   272    60   262    82     -     - 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100             
 
Woman                        19    14     3     1    17    12     1    14     2     -    17    15     2     3    12    13     4    12     6     -     - 
                             5%    5%    7%    4%    5%    4%    2%    5%    4%          5%    5%    4%    6%    4%    5%    7%    5%    7%             
 
Smart/Intelligent/           75    72     2     2    73    67     2    69     2     2    73    70     3     7    64    71     4    61    12     -     - 
Knowledgeable               21%   24%    5%    7%   23%   25%    5%   25%    4%   11%   22%   24%    7%   15%   23%   26%    7%   23%   15%             
 
Competent                    43    43     -     -    43    42     -    41     1     -    43    42     1     2    38    43     -    39     4     -     - 
                            12%   14%               14%   16%         15%    2%         13%   14%    2%    4%   14%   16%         15%    5%             
 
Strong/Confident             45    40     3     1    42    38     2    42     1     3    41    39     3     4    38    40     2    34     8     -     - 
                            13%   13%    7%    4%   13%   14%    5%   15%    2%   17%   13%   13%    7%    9%   14%   15%    3%   13%   10%             
 
Trailblazer                   5     4     1     1     4     4     -     5     -     -     5     2     3     1     4     5     -     1     4     -     - 
                             1%    1%    2%    4%    1%    1%          2%                2%    1%    7%    2%    1%    2%          *%    5%             
 
Doing a good job/            24    21     2     -    23    22     1    22     1     -    24    21     1     1    20    22     -    19     4     -     - 
Hardworking                  7%    7%    5%          7%    8%    2%    8%    2%          7%    7%    2%    2%    7%    8%          7%    5%             
 
Leader                        6     4     2     -     6     3     1     6     -     -     6     5     1     -     5     5     -     3     3     -     - 
                             2%    1%    5%          2%    1%    2%    2%                2%    2%    2%          2%    2%          1%    4%             
 
Caring/Personable             9     7     2     -     9     7     1     8     1     2     7     8     1     4     5     8     1     6     2     -     - 
                             3%    2%    5%          3%    3%    2%    3%    2%   11%    2%    3%    2%    9%    2%    3%    2%    2%    2%             
 
Professional                 11    11     -     2     9    11     -     8     2     -    10     9     1     1     9    10     1    10     1     -     - 
                             3%    4%          7%    3%    4%          3%    4%          3%    3%    2%    2%    3%    4%    2%    4%    1%             
 
Qualified                    27    24     2     -    27    24     2    26     1     -    27    24     2     3    23    22     5    22     5     -     - 
                             8%    8%    5%          9%    9%    5%    9%    2%          8%    8%    4%    6%    8%    8%    8%    8%    6%             
 
Loyal/Dedicated/             24    21     1     2    21    21     1    23     1     1    22    23     1     2    22    21     2    20     3     -     - 
Committed                    7%    7%    2%    7%    7%    8%    2%    8%    2%    6%    7%    8%    2%    4%    8%    8%    3%    8%    4%             
 
Invisible                    16    15     1     1    14     9     2    10     5     -    16    14     -     2    13    10     6    12     4     -     - 
                             4%    5%    2%    4%    4%    3%    5%    4%   10%          5%    5%          4%    5%    4%   10%    5%    5%             
 
Not qualified                10     7     2     2     7     1     6     2     7     2     7     8     1     2     7     1     9     2     7     -     - 
                             3%    2%    5%    7%    2%    *%   14%    1%   14%   11%    2%    3%    2%    4%    3%    *%   15%    1%    9%             
 
General positive             34    31     3     -    33    29     1    33     1     -    32    31     2     3    27    30     3    29     5     -     - 
                            10%   10%    7%         10%   11%    2%   12%    2%         10%   10%    4%    6%   10%   11%    5%   11%    6%             
 
General negative             22     6    15     9    12     2    16     2    17     7    13     6    15     8    10     6    15     5    14     -     - 
                             6%    2%   34%   33%    4%    1%   38%    1%   34%   39%    4%    2%   33%   17%    4%    2%   25%    2%   17%             
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24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
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                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Other                        29    24     3     2    24    22     4    23     3     1    28    26     2     3    26    19     4    26     3     -     - 
                             8%    8%    7%    7%    8%    8%   10%    8%    6%    6%    9%    9%    4%    6%    9%    7%    7%   10%    4%             
 
Don't know/No answer/        30    23     5     5    21    19     4    14     8     2    25    20     9     7    19    10    10    19     9     -     - 
Refused                      8%    8%   11%   19%    7%    7%   10%    5%   16%   11%    8%    7%   20%   15%    7%    4%   17%    7%   11%             
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25. If Donald Trump is nominated for president at the Republican National Convention in July, how would you feel? 
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                                ======================================================================================================================= 
                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: REPUBLICANS           342    19   318   312    26    13   307    18   314   274    60    19   319   236    57    20   315     -     -   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100               100   100 
 
Excited                     147     1   145   145     2     -   141     2   140   143     3     1   143   104    26     2   142     -     -   146     1 
                            43%    5%   46%   46%    8%         46%   11%   45%   52%    5%    5%   45%   44%   46%   10%   45%               53%    2% 
 
Satisfied                   146     4   141   144     2     2   134     3   139   122    18     -   145   102    17     6   139     -     -   122    13 
                            43%   21%   44%   46%    8%   15%   44%   17%   44%   45%   30%         45%   43%   30%   30%   44%               44%   25% 
 
Dissatisfied                 18     3    14     8     9     4    10     6    11     3    14     6    12     9     5     4    12     -     -     3    15 
                             5%   16%    4%    3%   35%   31%    3%   33%    4%    1%   23%   32%    4%    4%    9%   20%    4%                1%   29% 
 
Angry                         2     1     1     1     1     -     2     -     2     -     2     1     1     1     1     -     2     -     -     -     2 
                             1%    5%    *%    *%    4%          1%          1%          3%    5%    *%    *%    2%          1%                      4% 
 
Fearful                      22     9    11     7    12     7    13     7    15     2    20    11    11    13     8     8    13     -     -     1    20 
                             6%   47%    3%    2%   46%   54%    4%   39%    5%    1%   33%   58%    3%    6%   14%   40%    4%                *%   38% 
 
Undecided                     6     1     5     6     -     -     6     -     6     3     3     -     6     6     -     -     6     -     -     3     1 
                             2%    5%    2%    2%                2%          2%    1%    5%          2%    3%                2%                1%    2% 
 
Refused                       1     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     1     1     -     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     -     1     - 
                             *%          *%    *%                *%          *%    *%                *%    *%                *%                *%       
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26. How confident are you that the results of the 2024 election will be accurately counted and reported? Would you say  
you are...? 
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                                ======================================================================================================================= 
                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very confident              405   300    91    60   329   267    80   271    92    34   360   297    92    84   284   272   100   190    44    16    24 
                            41%   73%   17%   12%   70%   74%   15%   72%   17%    9%   65%   72%   17%   21%   61%   71%   18%   73%   54%    6%   46% 
 
Somewhat confident          301    84   204   185   105    73   195    74   201   150   133    90   202   146   109    78   201    55    23   106    18 
                            30%   20%   37%   38%   22%   20%   37%   20%   38%   38%   24%   22%   36%   37%   23%   20%   37%   21%   28%   38%   35% 
 
Not confident               273    22   245   235    33    20   236    29   232   205    54    19   249   160    71    31   231    14    13   148    10 
                            27%    5%   44%   48%    7%    6%   45%    8%   43%   52%   10%    5%   45%   40%   15%    8%   43%    5%   16%   54%   19% 
 
Undecided                    20     5    11    10     3     3    10     3    10     9     6     5    11     6     5     3    11     3     2     6     - 
                             2%    1%    2%    2%    1%    1%    2%    1%    2%    2%    1%    1%    2%    2%    1%    1%    2%    1%    2%    2%       
 
Refused                       1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
                             *%                                                                                                                         
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27. Thinking about the 2024 presidential race, what is the most important issue determining your vote? 
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                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
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Inflation/economy           292    74   198   187    88    55   185    62   201   141   129    76   206   135   105    58   208    33    29    98    18 
                            29%   18%   36%   38%   19%   15%   36%   16%   38%   35%   23%   18%   37%   34%   22%   15%   38%   13%   35%   36%   35% 
 
Abortion                     95    71    21    14    79    65    18    66    21    12    83    69    22     8    79    61    26    48    11     6     3 
                            10%   17%    4%    3%   17%   18%    3%   18%    4%    3%   15%   17%    4%    2%   17%   16%    5%   18%   13%    2%    6% 
 
Immigration                 237    13   217   211    20    17   208    21   203   186    42    16   215   177    34    22   208     7     7   137    16 
                            24%    3%   39%   43%    4%    5%   40%    6%   38%   47%    8%    4%   39%   45%    7%    6%   38%    3%    9%   50%   31% 
 
Threats to democracy        234   198    34    27   205   173    38   168    44    18   213   194    33    31   182   181    35   134    20    11     7 
                            23%   48%    6%    6%   44%   48%    7%   45%    8%    5%   39%   47%    6%    8%   39%   47%    6%   51%   24%    4%   13% 
 
The Israel-Hamas             34     5    29    11    20     9    23    10    21     9    23     7    25     9    19    16    17     4     5     8     1 
conflict                     3%    1%    5%    2%    4%    2%    4%    3%    4%    2%    4%    2%    5%    2%    4%    4%    3%    2%    6%    3%    2% 
 
The Russia-Ukraine war       36    23    13     5    30    22     9    24     8     7    29    23    13     9    23    21    10    20     3     5     2 
                             4%    6%    2%    1%    6%    6%    2%    6%    1%    2%    5%    6%    2%    2%    5%    5%    2%    8%    4%    2%    4% 
 
China policy                 14     4    10     8     4     4     9     5     9     6     7     4    10     8     4     5     7     2     2     2     2 
                             1%    1%    2%    2%    1%    1%    2%    1%    2%    2%    1%    1%    2%    2%    1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    1%    4% 
 
Undecided                    58    23    29    27    24    18    31    21    28    19    27    22    30    19    23    20    32    14     5     9     3 
                             6%    6%    5%    6%    5%    5%    6%    6%    5%    5%    5%    5%    5%    5%    5%    5%    6%    5%    6%    3%    6% 
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28. Which comes closer to your view, even if neither is exactly right? 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
President Biden should      338    59   270   252    78    49   261    61   264   218   109    59   273   229    82    50   275    38    24   170    28 
do more to support          34%   14%   49%   51%   17%   13%   50%   16%   49%   55%   20%   14%   49%   58%   17%   13%   51%   15%   29%   62%   54% 
Israel’s security         
 
President Biden should      450   291   149   113   328   260   135   262   147    80   358   298   145    96   314   276   146   192    49    43    17 
do more to pressure         45%   71%   27%   23%   70%   72%   26%   69%   27%   20%   65%   73%   26%   24%   67%   72%   27%   73%   60%   16%   33% 
Israel to ease the        
humanitarian crisis in    
Gaza                      
 
Undecided                   167    51   102    98    53    45    97    45    96    77    71    44   104    54    59    47    93    30     6    49     6 
                            17%   12%   19%   20%   11%   12%   19%   12%   18%   19%   13%   11%   19%   14%   13%   12%   17%   11%    7%   18%   12% 
 
Refused                      45    10    30    27    11     9    28     9    28    23    15    10    32    17    14    11    29     2     3    14     1 
                             5%    2%    5%    6%    2%    2%    5%    2%    5%    6%    3%    2%    6%    4%    3%    3%    5%    1%    4%    5%    2% 
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29. Do you support or oppose sending additional U.S. military aid to Ukraine? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                       BANNER 3                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================= 
                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Support                     530   337   179   148   365   289   175   302   188   113   405   333   182   156   321   299   192   224    50    76    38 
                            53%   82%   32%   30%   78%   80%   34%   80%   35%   28%   73%   81%   33%   39%   68%   78%   35%   85%   61%   28%   73% 
 
Oppose                      394    53   332   302    83    55   308    57   306   253   115    55   327   213   128    65   311    27    28   173    11 
                            39%   13%   60%   62%   18%   15%   59%   15%   57%   64%   21%   13%   59%   54%   27%   17%   57%   10%   34%   63%   21% 
 
Undecided                    68    20    37    38    20    17    36    16    38    29    31    21    42    24    19    18    37    10     4    24     2 
                             7%    5%    7%    8%    4%    5%    7%    4%    7%    7%    6%    5%    8%    6%    4%    5%    7%    4%    5%    9%    4% 
 
Refused                       8     1     3     2     2     2     2     2     3     3     2     2     3     3     1     2     3     1     -     3     1 
                             1%    *%    1%    *%    *%    1%    *%    1%    1%    1%    *%    *%    1%    1%    *%    1%    1%    *%          1%    2% 
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30. When it comes to the economy, do you think we are in...? 
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Economic recovery           328   281    41    29   289   253    40   250    53    17   305   282    39    47   256   252    58   201    26     8    18 
                            33%   68%    7%    6%   61%   70%    8%   66%   10%    4%   55%   69%    7%   12%   55%   66%   11%   77%   32%    3%   35% 
 
Stagnation                  221    69   143   120    96    52   140    59   136    91   117    67   145   117    79    62   141    29    23    62    18 
                            22%   17%   26%   24%   20%   14%   27%   16%   25%   23%   21%   16%   26%   30%   17%   16%   26%   11%   28%   22%   35% 
 
Recession                   215    23   184   175    33    19   177    25   180   147    55    26   183   128    54    25   180    14    16   112    11 
                            22%    6%   33%   36%    7%    5%   34%    7%   34%   37%   10%    6%   33%   32%   12%    7%   33%    5%   20%   41%   21% 
 
Depression                  181    20   154   143    32    22   138    23   142   124    49    17   158    90    61    27   141     9    15    82     4 
                            18%    5%   28%   29%    7%    6%   26%    6%   27%   31%    9%    4%   29%   23%   13%    7%   26%    3%   18%   30%    8% 
 
Undecided                    51    16    29    23    19    15    26    17    24    19    24    16    29    14    19    17    23     9     1    12     - 
                             5%    4%    5%    5%    4%    4%    5%    5%    4%    5%    4%    4%    5%    4%    4%    4%    4%    3%    1%    4%       
 
Refused                       4     2     -     -     1     2     -     3     -     -     3     3     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     1 
                             *%    *%                *%    1%          1%                1%    1%                      *%                1%          2% 
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31. President Biden delivered his State of the Union address on Thursday night. Were you able to watch all of the  
speech, part of it, or did you not watch? 
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Watched it all              298   161   134   124   166   151   126   153   128   111   182   160   135   115   159   150   132   118    15    80     9 
                            30%   39%   24%   25%   35%   42%   24%   41%   24%   28%   33%   39%   24%   29%   34%   39%   24%   45%   18%   29%   17% 
 
Saw parts of it             264    99   158   149   110    88   155    81   167   114   132    96   159   123   111    86   168    63    18    90    16 
                            26%   24%   29%   30%   23%   24%   30%   21%   31%   29%   24%   23%   29%   31%   24%   22%   31%   24%   22%   33%   31% 
 
Did not watch               435   149   258   216   192   122   239   141   239   172   237   153   259   158   196   146   242    80    48   106    27 
                            44%   36%   47%   44%   41%   34%   46%   37%   45%   43%   43%   37%   47%   40%   42%   38%   45%   31%   59%   38%   52% 
 
Undecided                     2     2     -     -     2     2     -     2     -     -     2     2     -     -     2     2     -     1     1     -     - 
                             *%    *%                *%    1%          1%                *%    *%                *%    1%          *%    1%             
 
Refused                       1     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     - 
                             *%          *%    *%                *%          *%    *%                *%          *%          *%                         
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32. How did it affect your view of Biden? Would you say it...? 
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BASE: WATCHED STATE OF      562   260   292   273   276   239   281   234   295   225   314   256   294   238   270   236   300   181    33   170    25 
THE UNION                   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Made it better              187   177    10    10   173   161    10   154    23     5   181   177     8    15   161   152    22   130    14     1     6 
                            33%   68%    3%    4%   63%   67%    4%   66%    8%    2%   58%   69%    3%    6%   60%   64%    7%   72%   42%    1%   24% 
 
Made it worse               155     6   148   146     9     5   144     6   141   128    20     5   149   111    28     8   146     4     5   101     5 
                            28%    2%   51%   53%    3%    2%   51%    3%   48%   57%    6%    2%   51%   47%   10%    3%   49%    2%   15%   59%   20% 
 
Didn’t affect your view     217    76   132   116    92    71   126    74   128    91   111    73   135   109    81    75   130    46    14    66    14 
                            39%   29%   45%   42%   33%   30%   45%   32%   43%   40%   35%   29%   46%   46%   30%   32%   43%   25%   42%   39%   56% 
 
Undecided                     3     1     2     1     2     2     1     -     3     1     2     1     2     3     -     1     2     1     -     2     - 
                             1%    *%    1%    *%    1%    1%    *%          1%    *%    1%    *%    1%    1%          *%    1%    1%          1%       
 
Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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33. As you may know, Donald Trump´s trial in New York on charges of paying hush money to a porn star prior to the 2016  
election is scheduled to begin this month. How closely do you plan to follow this trial? 
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Very closely                152    91    59    56    94    87    59    84    62    51    99    94    57    50    95    84    62    72     7    38     6 
                            15%   22%   11%   11%   20%   24%   11%   22%   12%   13%   18%   23%   10%   13%   20%   22%   11%   27%    9%   14%   12% 
 
Somewhat closely            292   156   125   107   173   134   122   142   125    79   200   154   130   102   163   143   129    97    37    67    11 
                            29%   38%   23%   22%   37%   37%   23%   38%   23%   20%   36%   37%   23%   26%   35%   37%   24%   37%   45%   24%   21% 
 
Not too closely             223    88   129   106   107    76   115    76   124    87   129    87   128    94    97    83   122    49    15    68    15 
                            22%   21%   23%   22%   23%   21%   22%   20%   23%   22%   23%   21%   23%   24%   21%   22%   22%   19%   18%   25%   29% 
 
Not at all                  324    75   231   214    95    65   218    74   217   174   124    75   232   146   113    73   224    43    23    99    20 
                            32%   18%   42%   44%   20%   18%   42%   20%   41%   44%   22%   18%   42%   37%   24%   19%   41%   16%   28%   36%   38% 
 
Undecided                     4     1     3     3     1     1     3     1     3     3     1     1     3     1     -     1     3     1     -     2     - 
                             *%    *%    1%    1%    *%    *%    1%    *%    1%    1%    *%    *%    1%    *%          *%    1%    *%          1%       
 
Refused                       5     -     4     4     -     -     4     -     4     4     -     -     4     3     1     -     3     -     -     2     - 
                             1%          1%    1%                1%          1%    1%                1%    1%    *%          1%                1%       
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34. Earlier you indicated you would be voting for Donald Trump. If there were a criminal conviction in this trial or  
others, would you still vote for Trump, vote for Joe Biden, a third-party candidate, or not vote in November? 
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BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400     9   389   390     9     6   369    11   371   347    39     7   388   271    71    17   371     3     9   264    19 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Still vote for Trump        336     7   329   330     5     3   320     7   318   310    18     5   328   234    59    10   320     1     3   242    10 
                            84%   78%   85%   85%   56%   50%   87%   64%   86%   89%   46%   71%   85%   86%   83%   59%   86%   33%   33%   92%   53% 
 
Change to Biden               2     -     1     2     -     1     -     1     1     -     2     -     2     1     1     1     1     2     -     -     - 
                             1%          *%    1%         17%          9%    *%          5%          1%    *%    1%    6%    *%   67%                   
 
Change to Third-party        30     1    29    28     2     1    24     3    23    16    13     -    28    20     3     4    22     -     3    10     4 
                             8%   11%    7%    7%   22%   17%    7%   27%    6%    5%   33%          7%    7%    4%   24%    6%         33%    4%   21% 
 
Not vote in November         13     1    11    12     1     1     9     -    11     7     4     2    11     6     5     -    11     -     3     3     1 
                             3%   11%    3%    3%   11%   17%    2%          3%    2%   10%   29%    3%    2%    7%          3%         33%    1%    5% 
 
Undecided                    16     -    16    15     1     -    13     -    15    12     2     -    16     8     2     2    14     -     -     8     4 
                             4%          4%    4%   11%          4%          4%    3%    5%          4%    3%    3%   12%    4%                3%   21% 
 
Refused                       3     -     3     3     -     -     3     -     3     2     -     -     3     2     1     -     3     -     -     1     - 
                             1%          1%    1%                1%          1%    1%                1%    1%    1%          1%                *%       
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35. Driving a school bus in your community 
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                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            145    63    79    71    67    56    74    56    72    66    76    62    80    54    72    63    73    43     7    48     4 
                            15%   15%   14%   14%   14%   15%   14%   15%   13%   17%   14%   15%   14%   14%   15%   16%   13%   16%    9%   17%    8% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        245   125   113   111   128   118   106   114   117    96   143   122   117    95   120   114   117    86    16    65    14 
                            25%   30%   21%   23%   27%   33%   20%   30%   22%   24%   26%   30%   21%   24%   26%   30%   22%   33%   20%   24%   27% 
 
Not very comfortable        237   110   120   106   127    97   114   104   121    78   150   113   119    98   116   103   119    67    23    61    16 
                            24%   27%   22%   22%   27%   27%   22%   28%   23%   20%   27%   27%   21%   25%   25%   27%   22%   26%   28%   22%   31% 
 
Not at all comfortable      313    93   204   167   128    73   191    82   195   129   161    94   203   127   138    86   199    51    34    82    15 
                            31%   23%   37%   34%   27%   20%   37%   22%   36%   32%   29%   23%   37%   32%   29%   22%   37%   19%   41%   30%   29% 
 
Undecided/Refused            60    20    35    35    20    19    36    21    30    29    23    20    35    22    23    18    35    15     2    20     3 
                             6%    5%    6%    7%    4%    5%    7%    6%    6%    7%    4%    5%    6%    6%    5%    5%    6%    6%    2%    7%    6% 
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36. Piloting a plane for a flight you are taking 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                       BANNER 3                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================= 
                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            128    56    69    65    57    54    64    53    67    62    63    57    70    51    51    53    66    41     6    40     3 
                            13%   14%   13%   13%   12%   15%   12%   14%   13%   16%   11%   14%   13%   13%   11%   14%   12%   16%    7%   14%    6% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        203    97   101   103    91    87    98    87    99    89   110    94   104    80    98    88    99    67    10    66     8 
                            20%   24%   18%   21%   19%   24%   19%   23%   19%   22%   20%   23%   19%   20%   21%   23%   18%   26%   12%   24%   15% 
 
Not very comfortable        224   113   106    87   131   103   104   105   106    71   147   114   106    88   117   104   106    63    21    50    19 
                            22%   27%   19%   18%   28%   28%   20%   28%   20%   18%   27%   28%   19%   22%   25%   27%   20%   24%   26%   18%   37% 
 
Not at all comfortable      378   117   244   205   161    97   225   106   238   151   199   117   242   153   173   110   239    71    39   101    18 
                            38%   28%   44%   42%   34%   27%   43%   28%   44%   38%   36%   28%   44%   39%   37%   29%   44%   27%   48%   37%   35% 
 
Undecided/Refused            67    28    31    30    30    22    30    26    25    25    34    29    32    24    30    29    33    20     6    19     4 
                             7%    7%    6%    6%    6%    6%    6%    7%    5%    6%    6%    7%    6%    6%    6%    8%    6%    8%    7%    7%    8% 
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37. Teaching school-aged children in your community 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                       BANNER 3                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================= 
                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            337   178   152   141   185   164   146   159   150   121   207   179   151   118   179   167   148   121    22    90    11 
                            34%   43%   28%   29%   39%   45%   28%   42%   28%   30%   37%   44%   27%   30%   38%   43%   27%   46%   27%   33%   21% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        361   145   205   194   158   124   192   131   204   159   191   137   216   160   156   133   202    93    31   104    21 
                            36%   35%   37%   40%   34%   34%   37%   35%   38%   40%   35%   33%   39%   40%   33%   35%   37%   35%   38%   38%   40% 
 
Not very comfortable        124    48    71    54    65    43    62    49    69    37    75    52    66    50    59    43    70    26    13    26    11 
                            12%   12%   13%   11%   14%   12%   12%   13%   13%    9%   14%   13%   12%   13%   13%   11%   13%   10%   16%    9%   21% 
 
Not at all comfortable      120    25    87    66    46    20    84    23    82    53    58    26    86    44    57    26    88    12    12    35     6 
                            12%    6%   16%   13%   10%    6%   16%    6%   15%   13%   10%    6%   16%   11%   12%    7%   16%    5%   15%   13%   12% 
 
Undecided/Refused            58    15    36    35    16    12    37    15    30    28    22    17    35    24    18    15    35    10     4    21     3 
                             6%    4%    7%    7%    3%    3%    7%    4%    6%    7%    4%    4%    6%    6%    4%    4%    6%    4%    5%    8%    6% 
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38. Working as a TV political newscaster 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                       BANNER 3                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================= 
                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            400   204   184   169   216   185   174   190   183   145   242   203   187   145   207   195   180   145    23   103    19 
                            40%   50%   33%   34%   46%   51%   33%   50%   34%   36%   44%   49%   34%   37%   44%   51%   33%   55%   28%   37%   37% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        361   145   205   185   166   128   195   130   201   139   205   147   206   146   165   126   208    82    34    99    19 
                            36%   35%   37%   38%   35%   35%   37%   34%   38%   35%   37%   36%   37%   37%   35%   33%   38%   31%   41%   36%   37% 
 
Not very comfortable         69    19    45    36    29    16    42    22    41    30    36    21    45    32    30    22    42    13    10    16     5 
                             7%    5%    8%    7%    6%    4%    8%    6%    8%    8%    7%    5%    8%    8%    6%    6%    8%    5%   12%    6%   10% 
 
Not at all comfortable      100    22    73    59    36    18    66    17    70    50    43    21    73    44    41    20    71    10    10    31     6 
                            10%    5%   13%   12%    8%    5%   13%    5%   13%   13%    8%    5%   13%   11%    9%    5%   13%    4%   12%   11%   12% 
 
Undecided/Refused            70    21    44    41    23    16    44    18    40    34    27    19    43    29    26    21    42    12     5    27     3 
                             7%    5%    8%    8%    5%    4%    8%    5%    7%    9%    5%    5%    8%    7%    6%    5%    8%    5%    6%   10%    6% 
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39. Performing surgery on you 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                       BANNER 3                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================= 
                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            127    55    70    67    55    49    67    47    67    65    58    56    69    51    55    54    67    39     5    48     2 
                            13%   13%   13%   14%   12%   13%   13%   12%   13%   16%   10%   14%   12%   13%   12%   14%   12%   15%    6%   17%    4% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        194    93    93    92    95    89    87    87    95    80   110    93    96    69    98    85    92    71     8    58     6 
                            19%   23%   17%   19%   20%   25%   17%   23%   18%   20%   20%   23%   17%   17%   21%   22%   17%   27%   10%   21%   12% 
 
Not very comfortable        224   109   111   106   112    99   108   100   110    80   138   108   113   101   104    94   114    59    20    60    21 
                            22%   27%   20%   22%   24%   27%   21%   27%   21%   20%   25%   26%   20%   26%   22%   24%   21%   23%   24%   22%   40% 
 
Not at all comfortable      399   139   243   194   189   111   225   127   232   146   226   139   242   153   190   133   237    82    46    89    20 
                            40%   34%   44%   40%   40%   31%   43%   34%   43%   37%   41%   34%   44%   39%   41%   35%   44%   31%   56%   32%   38% 
 
Undecided/Refused            56    15    34    31    19    15    34    16    31    27    21    15    34    22    22    18    33    11     3    21     3 
                             6%    4%    6%    6%    4%    4%    7%    4%    6%    7%    4%    4%    6%    6%    5%    5%    6%    4%    4%    8%    6% 
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40. Working as a cashier at your local Walmart or retail store 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                       BANNER 3                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================= 
                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            568   268   286   254   297   242   264   249   269   216   336   270   284   199   299   260   272   180    44   146    25 
                            57%   65%   52%   52%   63%   67%   51%   66%   50%   54%   61%   66%   51%   50%   64%   68%   50%   69%   54%   53%   48% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        262    96   157   138   113    81   157    83   160   106   143    94   163   117   108    81   161    55    22    76    16 
                            26%   23%   28%   28%   24%   22%   30%   22%   30%   27%   26%   23%   29%   30%   23%   21%   30%   21%   27%   28%   31% 
 
Not very comfortable         52    13    33    29    16    10    30    12    34    22    24    15    31    29    14    12    33    10     4    16     6 
                             5%    3%    6%    6%    3%    3%    6%    3%    6%    6%    4%    4%    6%    7%    3%    3%    6%    4%    5%    6%   12% 
 
Not at all comfortable       69    21    43    37    30    19    37    21    39    28    34    21    42    30    30    20    43     7     9    17     3 
                             7%    5%    8%    8%    6%    5%    7%    6%    7%    7%    6%    5%    8%    8%    6%    5%    8%    3%   11%    6%    6% 
 
Undecided/Refused            49    13    32    32    14    11    33    12    33    26    16    11    34    21    18    11    34    10     3    21     2 
                             5%    3%    6%    7%    3%    3%    6%    3%    6%    7%    3%    3%    6%    5%    4%    3%    6%    4%    4%    8%    4% 
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41. Representing you in a court of law 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                       BANNER 3                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================= 
                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            314   165   144   141   163   146   143   143   149   126   180   167   141   117   162   152   146   124    18    92    11 
                            31%   40%   26%   29%   35%   40%   27%   38%   28%   32%   33%   41%   25%   30%   35%   40%   27%   47%   22%   33%   21% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        349   155   186   172   168   138   176   145   180   139   197   155   187   143   161   140   182    88    28    99    19 
                            35%   38%   34%   35%   36%   38%   34%   38%   34%   35%   36%   38%   34%   36%   34%   36%   34%   34%   34%   36%   37% 
 
Not very comfortable        116    37    71    51    57    32    64    35    71    41    70    34    76    45    55    42    65    25    12    25    10 
                            12%    9%   13%   10%   12%    9%   12%    9%   13%   10%   13%    8%   14%   11%   12%   11%   12%   10%   15%    9%   19% 
 
Not at all comfortable      157    36   111    87    63    34    98    37    99    60    84    37   110    62    70    35   111    13    20    34     8 
                            16%    9%   20%   18%   13%    9%   19%   10%   19%   15%   15%    9%   20%   16%   15%    9%   20%    5%   24%   12%   15% 
 
Undecided/Refused            64    18    39    39    19    13    40    17    36    32    22    18    40    29    21    15    39    12     4    26     4 
                             6%    4%    7%    8%    4%    4%    8%    5%    7%    8%    4%    4%    7%    7%    4%    4%    7%    5%    5%    9%    8% 
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42. Serving as a public safety officer in your community 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                       BANNER 3                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================= 
                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            175    88    83    79    90    80    78    81    79    74    99    90    84    64    92    82    79    66     8    56     4 
                            18%   21%   15%   16%   19%   22%   15%   21%   15%   19%   18%   22%   15%   16%   20%   21%   15%   25%   10%   20%    8% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        263   123   133   128   124   108   130   110   137   111   144   123   134   108   118   107   137    78    20    79    11 
                            26%   30%   24%   26%   26%   30%   25%   29%   26%   28%   26%   30%   24%   27%   25%   28%   25%   30%   24%   29%   21% 
 
Not very comfortable        227    98   119   102   121    86   115    88   121    76   138    94   122    91   108    88   123    60    22    51    22 
                            23%   24%   22%   21%   26%   24%   22%   23%   23%   19%   25%   23%   22%   23%   23%   23%   23%   23%   27%   18%   42% 
 
Not at all comfortable      269    79   179   147   112    69   160    76   164   107   144    81   177   104   127    86   165    41    28    67    11 
                            27%   19%   32%   30%   24%   19%   31%   20%   31%   27%   26%   20%   32%   26%   27%   22%   30%   16%   34%   24%   21% 
 
Undecided/Refused            66    23    37    34    23    20    38    22    34    30    28    23    37    29    24    21    39    17     4    23     4 
                             7%    6%    7%    7%    5%    6%    7%    6%    6%    8%    5%    6%    7%    7%    5%    5%    7%    6%    5%    8%    8% 
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43. Serving as president of the United States 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                       BANNER 3                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================= 
                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            282   168   110   108   164   155   107   154   109   105   172   169   111    91   158   158   110   132     9    81     4 
                            28%   41%   20%   22%   35%   43%   21%   41%   20%   26%   31%   41%   20%   23%   34%   41%   20%   50%   11%   29%    8% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        314   141   168   171   141   125   160   124   171   147   162   139   170   146   132   121   175    81    25   103    15 
                            31%   34%   30%   35%   30%   34%   31%   33%   32%   37%   29%   34%   31%   37%   28%   32%   32%   31%   30%   37%   29% 
 
Not very comfortable        147    54    83    63    73    45    78    55    76    36    99    56    82    59    68    47    80    28    19    26    16 
                            15%   13%   15%   13%   16%   12%   15%   15%   14%    9%   18%   14%   15%   15%   14%   12%   15%   11%   23%    9%   31% 
 
Not at all comfortable      193    36   147   106    78    28   133    34   137    76   101    36   147    73    89    47   134    14    24    41    13 
                            19%    9%   27%   22%   17%    8%   26%    9%   26%   19%   18%    9%   27%   18%   19%   12%   25%    5%   29%   15%   25% 
 
Undecided/Refused            64    12    43    42    14    10    43    10    42    34    19    11    44    27    22    11    44     7     5    25     4 
                             6%    3%    8%    9%    3%    3%    8%    3%    8%    9%    3%    3%    8%    7%    5%    3%    8%    3%    6%    9%    8% 
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44. How would you describe your own political viewpoint – very liberal, liberal, moderate, conservative, very  
conservative? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                       BANNER 3                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================= 
                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very liberal                 80    61    17     1    78    60    11    59    15     2    78    60    19     6    70    70     7    46    13     1     1 
                             8%   15%    3%    *%   17%   17%    2%   16%    3%    1%   14%   15%    3%    2%   15%   18%    1%   18%   16%    *%    2% 
 
Liberal                     160   131    27    16   139   114    22   117    26    11   147   126    29     9   138   116    29   100    18     2     1 
                            16%   32%    5%    3%   30%   31%    4%   31%    5%    3%   27%   31%    5%    2%   29%   30%    5%   38%   22%    1%    2% 
 
Moderate                    310   159   136   109   184   139   132   145   138    68   226   161   135    99   175   144   140    88    34    33    18 
                            31%   39%   25%   22%   39%   38%   25%   38%   26%   17%   41%   39%   24%   25%   37%   38%   26%   34%   41%   12%   35% 
 
Conservative                282    33   240   239    37    27   231    28   236   202    63    34   243   186    42    30   238    12    13   152    27 
                            28%    8%   44%   49%    8%    7%   44%    7%   44%   51%   11%    8%   44%   47%    9%    8%   44%    5%   16%   55%   52% 
 
Very conservative           110     8   101    97    11     7    99     8    99    91    17     9   100    81    22     7   100     5     2    74     4 
                            11%    2%   18%   20%    2%    2%   19%    2%   19%   23%    3%    2%   18%   20%    5%    2%   18%    2%    2%   27%    8% 
 
Other                         7     3     4     4     3     2     4     4     3     4     3     3     4     3     3     3     4     2     -     2     - 
                             1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%          1%       
 
Don’t know                   51    16    26    24    18    14    22    16    18    20    19    18    24    12    19    14    25     9     2    12     1 
                             5%    4%    5%    5%    4%    4%    4%    4%    3%    5%    3%    4%    4%    3%    4%    4%    5%    3%    2%    4%    2% 
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45. Thinking back to the 2020 general election did you vote for Democrat Joe Biden or Republican Donald Trump? Or did  
you not vote in the 2020 election? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                       BANNER 3                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================= 
                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Democrat Joe Biden          452   371    65    33   399   334    58   335    70    14   424   365    67    57   349   327    84   254    62     4    14 
                            45%   90%   12%    7%   85%   92%   11%   89%   13%    4%   77%   89%   12%   14%   74%   85%   15%   97%   76%    1%   27% 
 
Republican Donald Trump     418    12   403   398    18     7   387    17   382   345    61    10   405   287    70    21   386     1    10   257    29 
                            42%    3%   73%   81%    4%    2%   74%    5%   71%   87%   11%    2%   73%   72%   15%    5%   71%    *%   12%   93%   56% 
 
Did not vote                 64    13    43    33    24    10    40     9    49    26    31    17    45    24    26    18    36     2     7    10     4 
                             6%    3%    8%    7%    5%    3%    8%    2%    9%    7%    6%    4%    8%    6%    6%    5%    7%    1%    9%    4%    8% 
 
Third-Party candidate        32     6    24    12    18     6    20     7    22     5    21    10    20    17    12    10    18     1     2     2     5 
                             3%    1%    4%    2%    4%    2%    4%    2%    4%    1%    4%    2%    4%    4%    3%    3%    3%    *%    2%    1%   10% 
 
Undecided                     7     1     5     4     1     -     5     1     4     1     3     1     5     2     2     -     6     -     -     1     - 
                             1%    *%    1%    1%    *%          1%    *%    1%    *%    1%    *%    1%    1%    *%          1%                *%       
 
Refused                      27     8    11    10    10     6    11     8     8     7    13     8    12     9    10     8    13     4     1     2     - 
                             3%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    1%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    1%    1%       
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46. What is your annual household income? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                       BANNER 3                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================= 
                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Under $20,000 per year      123    48    67    58    54    44    60    50    62    52    65    52    65    42    52    43    63    29    15    31     7 
                            12%   12%   12%   12%   11%   12%   12%   13%   12%   13%   12%   13%   12%   11%   11%   11%   12%   11%   18%   11%   13% 
 
Under $50,000 per year      152    61    87    82    66    53    83    56    85    66    78    65    84    69    64    53    90    33    14    46     7 
                            15%   15%   16%   17%   14%   15%   16%   15%   16%   17%   14%   16%   15%   17%   14%   14%   17%   13%   17%   17%   13% 
 
Under $75,000 per year      142    75    58    56    80    69    59    70    62    45    95    71    68    46    81    64    67    50    14    29     8 
                            14%   18%   11%   11%   17%   19%   11%   19%   12%   11%   17%   17%   12%   12%   17%   17%   12%   19%   17%   11%   15% 
 
Under $100,000 per year     154    67    86    72    79    61    76    57    81    58    89    65    86    55    86    69    77    49    13    42     6 
                            15%   16%   16%   15%   17%   17%   15%   15%   15%   15%   16%   16%   16%   14%   18%   18%   14%   19%   16%   15%   12% 
 
Under $140,000 per year     149    64    84    68    81    55    80    57    82    56    90    62    83    62    70    64    77    42     8    40    11 
                            15%   16%   15%   14%   17%   15%   15%   15%   15%   14%   16%   15%   15%   16%   15%   17%   14%   16%   10%   14%   21% 
 
$140,000 per year or        161    58   100    90    68    48    97    56    96    66    86    60    98    75    73    54   100    41    10    50     8 
more                        16%   14%   18%   18%   14%   13%   19%   15%   18%   17%   16%   15%   18%   19%   16%   14%   18%   16%   12%   18%   15% 
 
Undecided                   119    38    69    64    42    33    66    31    67    55    50    36    70    47    43    37    69    18     8    38     5 
                            12%    9%   13%   13%    9%    9%   13%    8%   13%   14%    9%    9%   13%   12%    9%   10%   13%    7%   10%   14%   10% 
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7. Do you feel the country is headed in the right direction or is on the wrong track? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 4                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================== 
                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Right Direction             249   226     8     1     5     -     -      2    69   114     2     -     6     1     3     3     -     3   194    44     7 
                            25%   60%    2%    6%    6%                11%   88%   53%    8%         26%    1%    2%   17%         14%   48%   15%    3% 
 
Wrong Track                 651    94   384    15    72    20    10     16     3    61    19     1    11   142   142    14     1    17   153   227   260 
                            65%   25%   96%   83%   83%   83%   83%    84%    4%   29%   79%  100%   48%   97%   97%   78%   50%   77%   38%   75%   95% 
 
Undecided                   100    55     8     2    10     4     2      1     6    39     3     -     6     4     1     1     1     2    58    30     6 
                            10%   15%    2%   11%   11%   17%   17%     5%    8%   18%   13%         26%    3%    1%    6%   50%    9%   14%   10%    2% 
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8. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Joe Biden is doing as  
president? 
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                                ======================================================================================================================== 
                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Strongly approve            162   155     2     1     2     -     -      1    65    69     -     -     2     1     1     1     -     1   125    29     6 
                            16%   41%    1%    6%    2%                 5%   83%   32%                9%    1%    1%    6%          5%   31%   10%    2% 
 
Approve                     249   189     7     4    19    11     2      2    12   130     8     -    11     -     3     2     1     8   175    55    16 
                            25%   50%    2%   22%   22%   46%   17%    11%   15%   61%   33%         48%          2%   11%   50%   36%   43%   18%    6% 
 
Disapprove                  130    18    49     8    24     4     3      8     -    11     7     -     4     9    25     6     -     4    52    45    31 
                            13%    5%   12%   44%   28%   17%   25%    42%          5%   29%         17%    6%   17%   33%         18%   13%   15%   11% 
 
Strongly disapprove         421     5   340     3    36     9     6      7     1     1     7     1     4   136   116     8     1     7    39   159   214 
                            42%    1%   85%   17%   41%   38%   50%    37%    1%    *%   29%  100%   17%   93%   79%   44%   50%   32%   10%   53%   78% 
 
Undecided                    28     5     2     2     5     -     1      1     -     3     2     -     2     -     1     -     -     2    10     8     6 
                             3%    1%    1%   11%    6%          8%     5%          1%    8%          9%          1%                9%    2%    3%    2% 
 
Refused                      10     3     -     -     1     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     4     5     - 
                             1%    1%                1%                                                     1%          6%                1%    2%       
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9. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Donald Trump did as  
president between 2017-2020? 
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                                ======================================================================================================================== 
                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Strongly approve            252     3   237     -     5     -     2      1     1     1     -     1     1   124    68     2     -     1    15    90   142 
                            25%    1%   59%          6%         17%     5%    1%    *%        100%    4%   84%   47%   11%          5%    4%   30%   52% 
 
Approve                     238    14   153     1    39     4     5      9     -     6     5     -     7    21    76     6     1     6    45    95    93 
                            24%    4%   38%    6%   45%   17%   42%    47%          3%   21%         30%   14%   52%   33%   50%   27%   11%   32%   34% 
 
Disapprove                   93    41     4     6    16     3     2      7     4    31     6     -     4     -     1     3     -     1    48    28    15 
                             9%   11%    1%   33%   18%   13%   17%    37%    5%   14%   25%         17%          1%   17%          5%   12%    9%    5% 
 
Strongly disapprove         377   306     5     9    23    15     3      2    72   166    13     -    10     2     1     6     1    11   281    77    18 
                            38%   82%    1%   50%   26%   63%   25%    11%   92%   78%   54%         43%    1%    1%   33%   50%   50%   69%   26%    7% 
 
Undecided                    30     8     1     2     4     2     -      -     1     6     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     3    12     7     5 
                             3%    2%    *%   11%    5%    8%                 1%    3%                4%                           14%    3%    2%    2% 
 
Refused                      10     3     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     4     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     4     4     - 
                             1%    1%                                               2%                                  6%                1%    1%       
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10. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Kamala Harris is doing as  
vice president? 
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                                ======================================================================================================================== 
                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Strongly approve            112   102     2     2     3     1     -      1    48    39     -     -     3     -     2     1     -     1    87    20     5 
                            11%   27%    1%   11%    3%    4%           5%   62%   18%               13%          1%    6%          5%   21%    7%    2% 
 
Approve                     251   199     4     5    16     8     1      -    28   131     8     -     6     -     -     3     -     6   180    53    15 
                            25%   53%    1%   28%   18%   33%    8%          36%   61%   33%         26%               17%         27%   44%   18%    5% 
 
Disapprove                  142    23    64     5    18     7     4      9     -    14     8     -     3    15    30     2     1     4    45    51    42 
                            14%    6%   16%   28%   21%   29%   33%    47%          7%   33%         13%   10%   21%   11%   50%   18%   11%   17%   15% 
 
Strongly disapprove         379     6   305     2    35     4     6      6     1     1     4     1     6   126   104     8     1     9    35   144   194 
                            38%    2%   76%   11%   40%   17%   50%    32%    1%    *%   17%  100%   26%   86%   71%   44%   50%   41%    9%   48%   71% 
 
Undecided                   102    39    24     4    13     3     1      3     1    28     4     -     5     5     9     4     -     1    51    28    17 
                            10%   10%    6%   22%   15%   13%    8%    16%    1%   13%   17%         22%    3%    6%   22%          5%   13%    9%    6% 
 
Refused                      14     6     1     -     2     1     -      -     -     1     -     -     -     1     1     -     -     1     7     5     - 
                             1%    2%    *%          2%    4%                       *%                      1%    1%                5%    2%    2%       
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11. Is Kamala Harris qualified to be president - yes or no? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 4                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================== 
                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Yes                         384   300    17     8    15    11     4      3    74   169    12     -     8     2     6     4     -     8   272    78    31 
                            38%   80%    4%   44%   17%   46%   33%    16%   95%   79%   50%         35%    1%    4%   22%         36%   67%   26%   11% 
 
No                          543    48   371     8    63     8     7     15     4    30    10     1    11   142   139    12     2    13   100   201   231 
                            54%   13%   93%   44%   72%   33%   58%    79%    5%   14%   42%  100%   48%   97%   95%   67%  100%   59%   25%   67%   85% 
 
Undecided                    68    24    12     2     9     5     1      1     -    14     2     -     4     3     1     1     -     1    32    19    11 
                             7%    6%    3%   11%   10%   21%    8%     5%          7%    8%         17%    2%    1%    6%          5%    8%    6%    4% 
 
Refused                       5     3     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     3     - 
                             1%    1%                                               *%                                  6%                *%    1%       
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12. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Kamala Harris? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 4                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================== 
                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   377   305    11     9    17    10     2      2    73   174     9     -    12     2     3     6     -     7   271    74    29 
                            38%   81%    3%   50%   20%   42%   17%    11%   94%   81%   38%         52%    1%    2%   33%         32%   67%   25%   11% 
 
Unfavorable                 535    43   371     6    60    11     8     12     4    21    12     1    10   140   139    11     2    15    92   201   232 
                            54%   11%   93%   33%   69%   46%   67%    63%    5%   10%   50%  100%   43%   95%   95%   61%  100%   68%   23%   67%   85% 
 
Undecided                    44    12     9     1     7     2     -      2     -    11     1     -     1     3     1     1     -     -    22    11     6 
                             4%    3%    2%    6%    8%    8%          11%          5%    4%          4%    2%    1%    6%                5%    4%    2% 
 
No Opinion                   44    15     9     2     3     1     2      3     1     8     2     -     -     2     3     -     -     -    20    15     6 
                             4%    4%    2%   11%    3%    4%   17%    16%    1%    4%    8%                1%    2%                      5%    5%    2% 
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13. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Donald Trump? 
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                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   398     8   347     1    28     1     3      2     1     4     3     1     8   143   122     3     -     2    34   150   205 
                            40%    2%   87%    6%   32%    4%   25%    11%    1%    2%   13%  100%   35%   97%   84%   17%          9%    8%   50%   75% 
 
Unfavorable                 553   364    39    17    54    20     7     14    77   206    18     -    15     3    18    14     2    20   360   133    54 
                            55%   97%   10%   94%   62%   83%   58%    74%   99%   96%   75%         65%    2%   12%   78%  100%   91%   89%   44%   20% 
 
Undecided                    22     -     8     -     2     1     -      2     -     2     -     -     -     1     5     -     -     -     7     5     6 
                             2%          2%          2%    4%          11%          1%                      1%    3%                      2%    2%    2% 
 
No Opinion                   27     3     6     -     3     2     2      1     -     2     3     -     -     -     1     1     -     -     4    13     8 
                             3%    1%    2%          3%    8%   17%     5%          1%   13%                      1%    6%                1%    4%    3% 
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14. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Joe Biden? 
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                                ======================================================================================================================== 
                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   411   337     7     7    24    12     2      3    76   194     7     -    13     1     -     6     1    11   297    90    19 
                            41%   90%    2%   39%   28%   50%   17%    16%   97%   91%   29%         57%    1%         33%   50%   50%   73%   30%    7% 
 
Unfavorable                 554    29   388    11    59    12     8     14     2    11    15     1     9   143   145    12     1    11    92   202   249 
                            55%    8%   97%   61%   68%   50%   67%    74%    3%    5%   63%  100%   39%   97%   99%   67%   50%   50%   23%   67%   91% 
 
Undecided                    14     4     2     -     2     -     1      1     -     3     1     -     1     1     -     -     -     -     8     3     - 
                             1%    1%    1%          2%          8%     5%          1%    4%          4%    1%                            2%    1%       
 
No Opinion                   21     5     3     -     2     -     1      1     -     6     1     -     -     2     1     -     -     -     8     6     5 
                             2%    1%    1%          2%          8%     5%          3%    4%                1%    1%                      2%    2%    2% 
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15. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the U.S. Supreme Court? 
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                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   396    39   271     4    45     7     4     10     7    23     6     1     8   104   102     9     1    13    84   146   160 
                            40%   10%   68%   22%   52%   29%   33%    53%    9%   11%   25%  100%   35%   71%   70%   50%   50%   59%   21%   49%   59% 
 
Unfavorable                 469   304    71    12    29    16     6      7    69   174    17     -    10    26    17     5     1     8   284   109    71 
                            47%   81%   18%   67%   33%   67%   50%    37%   88%   81%   71%         43%   18%   12%   28%   50%   36%   70%   36%   26% 
 
Undecided                    65    14    30     2     6     -     1      1     -     6     -     -     3    10    12     1     -     1    19    17    25 
                             7%    4%    8%   11%    7%          8%     5%          3%               13%    7%    8%    6%          5%    5%    6%    9% 
 
No Opinion                   70    18    28     -     7     1     1      1     2    11     1     -     2     7    15     3     -     -    18    29    17 
                             7%    5%    7%          8%    4%    8%     5%    3%    5%    4%          9%    5%   10%   17%                4%   10%    6% 
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16. In the Democratic contest, is your first choice Joe Biden, Marianne Williamson, Dean Phillips, or uncommitted? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 4                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================== 
                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: DEMOCRATS             356   290    13     9    12     7     2      4    78   214    24     1    23     -     -     -     -     -   242    81    28 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100                                 100   100   100 
 
Joe Biden                   262   245     3     2     -     4     1      1    76   167     6     -     5     -     -     -     -     -   190    55    14 
                            74%   84%   23%   22%         57%   50%    25%   97%   78%   25%         22%                                 79%   68%   50% 
 
Marianne Williamson           6     2     -     2     -     -     1      -     -     1     3     -     2     -     -     -     -     -     5     1     - 
                             2%    1%         22%               50%                 *%   13%          9%                                  2%    1%       
 
Dean Phillips                 1     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     - 
                             *%                                                     *%                                                          1%       
 
Uncommitted                  82    41     9     5    11     3     -      3     2    43    15     1    15     -     -     -     -     -    44    23    13 
                            23%   14%   69%   56%   92%   43%          75%    3%   20%   63%  100%   65%                                 18%   28%   46% 
 
Undecided                     4     1     1     -     1     -     -      -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     2     1     1 
                             1%    *%    8%          8%                             *%                4%                                  1%    1%    4% 
 
Refused                       1     1     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     - 
                             *%    *%                                               *%                                                    *%             
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17. In the Republican contest, is your first choice Donald Trump or Nikki Haley? 
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                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: REPUBLICANS           342    14   292     2    20     1     1      4     -     -     -     -     -   147   146    18     2    22    43   132   161 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100                                 100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Donald Trump                276     3   264     -     6     -     -      1     -     -     -     -     -   146   122     3     -     1    16   106   148 
                            81%   21%   90%         30%                25%                                 99%   84%   17%          5%   37%   80%   92% 
 
Nikki Haley                  52    10    19     2    11     1     1      3     -     -     -     -     -     1    13    15     2    20    24    18    10 
                            15%   71%    7%  100%   55%  100%  100%    75%                                  1%    9%   83%  100%   91%   56%   14%    6% 
 
Undecided                    12     1     8     -     2     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    10     -     -     -     3     6     3 
                             4%    7%    3%         10%                                                           7%                      7%    5%    2% 
 
Refused                       2     -     1     -     1     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     2     - 
                             1%          *%          5%                                                           1%                5%          2%       
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18. If the 2024 election for president were held today and you had the following seven choices on your ballot, for whom  
would you vote or toward whom do you lean? Democrat Joe Biden, Republican Donald Trump, Green Party Jill Stein,  
Independent Robert F. Kennedy Jr., Independent Cornel West, Libertarian Party candidate, or a No-Labels candidate? 
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                                ======================================================================================================================== 
                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Democrat Joe Biden          375   375     -     -     -     -     -      -    75   192    10     -     7     2     1     4     1     5   282    74    15 
                            38%  100%                                        96%   90%   42%         30%    1%    1%   22%   50%   23%   70%   25%    5% 
 
Republican Donald Trump     400     -   400     -     -     -     -      -     1     1     2     1     6   144   136     4     1     3    34   151   205 
                            40%        100%                                   1%    *%    8%  100%   26%   98%   93%   22%   50%   14%    8%   50%   75% 
 
Green Party Jill Stein       18     -     -    18     -     -     -      -     1     2     2     -     3     -     -     2     -     -    11     3     4 
                             2%              100%                             1%    1%    8%         13%               11%                3%    1%    1% 
 
Independent Robert F.        87     -     -     -    87     -     -      -     -     4     3     -     5     1     4     6     -     7    32    35    20 
Kennedy Jr.                  9%                    100%                             2%   13%         22%    1%    3%   33%         32%    8%   12%    7% 
 
Independent Cornel West      24     -     -     -     -    24     -      -     1     4     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     1    12     8     4 
                             2%                          100%                 1%    2%    4%                                        5%    3%    3%    1% 
 
Libertarian Party            12     -     -     -     -     -    12      -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     4     5     3 
candidate                    1%                                100%                       8%                            6%                1%    2%    1% 
 
No-Labels candidate          19     -     -     -     -     -     -     19     -     2     1     -     1     -     2     1     -     1     8     4     7 
                             2%                                       100%          1%    4%          4%          1%    6%          5%    2%    1%    3% 
 
Undecided                    52     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     8     2     -     1     -     3     -     -     4    21    16    10 
                             5%                                                     4%    8%          4%          2%               18%    5%    5%    4% 
 
Refused                      13     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     1     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     1     5     5 
                             1%                                                     *%    4%                                        5%    *%    2%    2% 
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19. Is your mind firmly made up, or is it possible you will change it before the election? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 4                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================== 
                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: THOSE WITH CHOICE     935   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   205    21     1    22   147   143    18     2    17   383   280   258 
IN PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION    100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Mind firmly made up         694   321   337     1    22     6     2      5    76   164     7     1     9   145   111     7     1     9   286   200   197 
                            74%   86%   84%    6%   25%   25%   17%    26%   97%   80%   33%  100%   41%   99%   78%   39%   50%   53%   75%   71%   76% 
 
Possible change before      233    53    60    17    65    15     9     14     1    41    13     -    13     2    31    11     1     8    94    78    58 
election                    25%   14%   15%   94%   75%   63%   75%    74%    1%   20%   62%         59%    1%   22%   61%   50%   47%   25%   28%   22% 
 
Undecided                     7     1     2     -     -     3     1      -     1     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     3     1     3 
                             1%    *%    1%               13%    8%           1%          5%                                              1%    *%    1% 
 
Refused                       1     -     1     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     - 
                             *%          *%                                                                       1%                            *%       
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20. Are you mostly voting for Joe Biden, or against Donald Trump? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 4                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================== 
                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: BIDEN VOTERS          375   375     -     -     -     -     -      -    75   192    10     -     7     2     1     4     1     5   282    74    15 
                            100   100                                        100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
For Biden                   203   203     -     -     -     -     -      -    65    97     1     -     1     -     -     3     -     1   149    42     9 
                            54%   54%                                        87%   51%   10%         14%               75%         20%   53%   57%   60% 
 
Against Trump               152   152     -     -     -     -     -      -     8    84     9     -     5     -     -     1     1     4   121    26     4 
                            41%   41%                                        11%   44%   90%         71%               25%  100%   80%   43%   35%   27% 
 
Undecided                    16    16     -     -     -     -     -      -     2    11     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -    11     5     - 
                             4%    4%                                         3%    6%               14%                                  4%    7%       
 
Refused                       4     4     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     2     1     -     -     -     1     1     2 
                             1%    1%                                                                     100%  100%                      *%    1%   13% 
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21. Are you mostly voting for Donald Trump, or against Joe Biden? 
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                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400     -   400     -     -     -     -      -     1     1     2     1     6   144   136     4     1     3    34   151   205 
                            100         100                                  100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
For Trump                   297     -   297     -     -     -     -      -     1     1     1     -     2   135    88     -     -     1    22   114   155 
                            74%         74%                                 100%  100%   50%         33%   94%   65%               33%   65%   75%   76% 
 
Against Biden                89     -    89     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     1     1     4     8    41     3     1     2    11    34    43 
                            22%         22%                                              50%  100%   67%    6%   30%   75%  100%   67%   32%   23%   21% 
 
Undecided                    14     -    14     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     1     7     1     -     -     1     3     7 
                             4%          4%                                                                 1%    5%   25%                3%    2%    3% 
 
Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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22. If you thought your vote could determine whether Biden or Trump won the election, would you change your vote to  
Biden, to Trump, or wouldn’t change? 
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                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: THOSE WHO DID NOT     160     -     -    18    87    24    12     19     2    12     9     -     9     1     6    10     -     9    67    55    38 
CHOOSE BIDEN/TRUMP          100               100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100 
 
Change to Biden              42     -     -    11    11    12     3      5     2    11     3     -     1     -     -     -     -     3    26    12     4 
                            26%               61%   13%   50%   25%    26%  100%   92%   33%         11%                           33%   39%   22%   11% 
 
Change to Trump              42     -     -     -    32     2     3      5     -     -     2     -     -     1     5     3     -     1     8    17    17 
                            26%                     37%    8%   25%    26%               22%              100%   83%   30%         11%   12%   31%   45% 
 
Wouldn’t change              65     -     -     7    36     9     4      9     -     1     4     -     8     -     1     6     -     3    27    22    16 
                            41%               39%   41%   38%   33%    47%          8%   44%         89%         17%   60%         33%   40%   40%   42% 
 
Undecided                    10     -     -     -     7     1     2      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     2     6     3     1 
                             6%                      8%    4%   17%                                                    10%         22%    9%    5%    3% 
 
Refused                       1     -     -     -     1     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     - 
                             1%                      1%                                                                                         2%       
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23. If Joe Biden is nominated for president at the Democratic National Convention in August, how would you feel? 
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                                ======================================================================================================================== 
                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: DEMOCRATS             356   290    13     9    12     7     2      4    78   214    24     1    23     -     -     -     -     -   242    81    28 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100                                 100   100   100 
 
Excited                      78    75     1     1     -     1     -      -    78     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    59    13     6 
                            22%   26%    8%   11%         14%               100%                                                         24%   16%   21% 
 
Satisfied                   214   192     1     2     4     4     -      2     -   214     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   151    52     7 
                            60%   66%    8%   22%   33%   57%          50%        100%                                                   62%   64%   25% 
 
Dissatisfied                 24    10     2     2     3     1     2      1     -     -    24     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    14     9     1 
                             7%    3%   15%   22%   25%   14%  100%    25%              100%                                              6%   11%    4% 
 
Angry                         1     -     1     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1 
                             *%          8%                                                   100%                                                    4% 
 
Fearful                      23     7     6     3     5     -     -      1     -     -     -     -    23     -     -     -     -     -    13     4     6 
                             6%    2%   46%   33%   42%                25%                          100%                                  5%    5%   21% 
 
Undecided                    16     6     2     1     -     1     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     5     3     7 
                             4%    2%   15%   11%         14%                                                                             2%    4%   25% 
 
Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
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                                ======================================================================================================================== 
                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: DEMOCRATS             356   290    13     9    12     7     2      4    78   214    24     1    23     -     -     -     -     -   242    81    28 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100                                 100   100   100 
 
Woman                        19    15     -     1     -     1     -      1     2    11     2     -     1     -     -     -     -     -    13     3     2 
                             5%    5%         11%         14%          25%    3%    5%    8%          4%                                  5%    4%    7% 
 
Smart/Intelligent/           75    71     -     -     1     -     1      -    29    40     3     -     2     -     -     -     -     -    55    18     2 
Knowledgeable               21%   24%                8%         50%          37%   19%   13%          9%                                 23%   22%    7% 
 
Competent                    43    41     -     1     -     1     -      -    12    28     1     -     2     -     -     -     -     -    34     8     1 
                            12%   14%         11%         14%                15%   13%    4%          9%                                 14%   10%    4% 
 
Strong/Confident             45    37     1     2     -     1     1      1    12    26     3     -     3     -     -     -     -     -    32    12     - 
                            13%   13%    8%   22%         14%   50%    25%   15%   12%   13%         13%                                 13%   15%       
 
Trailblazer                   5     1     -     2     -     1     -      -     1     3     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     4 
                             1%    *%         22%         14%                 1%    1%                                                    *%         14% 
 
Doing a good job/            24    22     -     -     -     -     -      -     4    18     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    19     3     1 
Hardworking                  7%    8%                                         5%    8%                                                    8%    4%    4% 
 
Leader                        6     3     -     1     -     1     -      -     2     2     1     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     4     1     1 
                             2%    1%         11%         14%                 3%    1%    4%          4%                                  2%    1%    4% 
 
Caring/Personable             9     7     -     -     1     1     -      -     4     4     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     7     1     1 
                             3%    2%                8%   14%                 5%    2%                4%                                  3%    1%    4% 
 
Professional                 11    10     -     -     1     -     -      -     3     8     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     6     5     - 
                             3%    3%                8%                       4%    4%                                                    2%    6%       
 
Qualified                    27    24     -     -     1     -     1      -     8    15     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    21     4     2 
                             8%    8%                8%         50%          10%    7%    8%                                              9%    5%    7% 
 
Loyal/Dedicated/             24    19     -     1     1     -     -      1     7    15     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -    15     8     1 
Committed                    7%    7%         11%    8%                25%    9%    7%                4%                                  6%   10%    4% 
 
Invisible                    16    16     -     -     -     -     -      -     3    12     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -    11     4     1 
                             4%    6%                                         4%    6%                4%                                  5%    5%    4% 
 
Not qualified                10     6     -     -     2     -     -      -     -     5     3     -     2     -     -     -     -     -     6     3     1 
                             3%    2%               17%                             2%   13%          9%                                  2%    4%    4% 
 
General positive             34    32     -     -     -     -     -      -     6    24     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -    23     8     2 
                            10%   11%                                         8%   11%                4%                                 10%   10%    7% 
 
General negative             22     8     7     1     3     -     -      2     1     7     7     1     5     -     -     -     -     -     8     8     6 
                             6%    3%   54%   11%   25%                50%    1%    3%   29%  100%   22%                                  3%   10%   21% 
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24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
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                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Other                        29    23     2     1     1     1     -      -     6    19     1     -     1     -     -     -     -     -    17     8     3 
                             8%    8%   15%   11%    8%   14%                 8%    9%    4%          4%                                  7%   10%   11% 
 
Don't know/No answer/        30    17     3     1     3     1     -      -     3    16     4     -     5     -     -     -     -     -    20     7     2 
Refused                      8%    6%   23%   11%   25%   14%                 4%    7%   17%         22%                                  8%    9%    7% 
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25. If Donald Trump is nominated for president at the Republican National Convention in July, how would you feel? 
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                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: REPUBLICANS           342    14   292     2    20     1     1      4     -     -     -     -     -   147   146    18     2    22    43   132   161 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100                                 100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Excited                     147     2   144     -     1     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -   147     -     -     -     -     6    49    91 
                            43%   14%   49%          5%                                                   100%                           14%   37%   57% 
 
Satisfied                   146     1   136     -     4     -     -      2     -     -     -     -     -     -   146     -     -     -    14    67    60 
                            43%    7%   47%         20%                50%                                      100%                     33%   51%   37% 
 
Dissatisfied                 18     4     4     2     6     -     1      1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    18     -     -     9     4     5 
                             5%   29%    1%  100%   30%        100%    25%                                            100%               21%    3%    3% 
 
Angry                         2     1     1     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     1     1     - 
                             1%    7%    *%                                                                                 100%          2%    1%       
 
Fearful                      22     5     3     -     7     1     -      1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    22    12     7     3 
                             6%   36%    1%         35%  100%          25%                                                        100%   28%    5%    2% 
 
Undecided                     6     1     3     -     2     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     3     2 
                             2%    7%    1%         10%                                                                                   2%    2%    1% 
 
Refused                       1     -     1     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     - 
                             *%          *%                                                                                                     1%       
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26. How confident are you that the results of the 2024 election will be accurately counted and reported? Would you say  
you are...? 
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                                ======================================================================================================================== 
                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very confident              405   282    34    11    32    12     4      8    59   151    14     -    13     6    14     9     1    12   405     -     - 
                            41%   75%    9%   61%   37%   50%   33%    42%   76%   71%   58%         57%    4%   10%   50%   50%   55%  100%             
 
Somewhat confident          301    74   151     3    35     8     5      4    13    52     9     -     4    49    67     4     1     7     -   301     - 
                            30%   20%   38%   17%   40%   33%   42%    21%   17%   24%   38%         17%   33%   46%   22%   50%   32%        100%       
 
Not confident               273    15   205     4    20     4     3      7     6     7     1     1     6    91    60     5     -     3     -     -   273 
                            27%    4%   51%   22%   23%   17%   25%    37%    8%    3%    4%  100%   26%   62%   41%   28%         14%              100% 
 
Undecided                    20     4    10     -     -     -     -      -     -     4     -     -     -     1     5     -     -     -     -     -     - 
                             2%    1%    3%                                         2%                      1%    3%                                     
 
Refused                       1     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
                             *%                                                                                                                          
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27. Thinking about the 2024 presidential race, what is the most important issue determining your vote? 
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                                ======================================================================================================================== 
                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Inflation/economy           292    57   140     9    45    10     5      7     7    41     6     -     5    40    67     7     -     8    85   100    98 
                            29%   15%   35%   50%   52%   42%   42%    37%    9%   19%   25%         22%   27%   46%   39%         36%   21%   33%   36% 
 
Abortion                     95    64    11     4     6     3     -      3    15    39     3     -     2     5     3     -     -     2    62    25     7 
                            10%   17%    3%   22%    7%   13%          16%   19%   18%   13%          9%    3%    2%                9%   15%    8%    3% 
 
Immigration                 237    11   189     1    17     2     3      2     1     6     3     1     4    83    62     4     1     4    29    97   110 
                            24%    3%   47%    6%   20%    8%   25%    11%    1%    3%   13%  100%   17%   56%   42%   22%   50%   18%    7%   32%   40% 
 
Threats to democracy        234   190    19     2     6     2     3      3    43    97     9     -     5     7     5     2     -     5   167    48    17 
                            23%   51%    5%   11%    7%    8%   25%    16%   55%   45%   38%         22%    5%    3%   11%         23%   41%   16%    6% 
 
The Israel-Hamas             34     8    11     2     4     3     -      1     -     4     2     -     2     6     2     1     -     -    13    10     8 
conflict                     3%    2%    3%   11%    5%   13%           5%          2%    8%          9%    4%    1%    6%                3%    3%    3% 
 
The Russia-Ukraine war       36    24     5     -     5     -     1      -     7    13     1     -     3     2     1     4     -     -    25     4     7 
                             4%    6%    1%          6%          8%           9%    6%    4%         13%    1%    1%   22%                6%    1%    3% 
 
China policy                 14     2     6     -     2     2     -      -     -     2     -     -     2     -     1     -     -     1     1     5     8 
                             1%    1%    2%          2%    8%                       1%                9%          1%                5%    *%    2%    3% 
 
Undecided                    58    19    19     -     2     2     -      3     5    12     -     -     -     4     5     -     1     2    23    12    18 
                             6%    5%    5%          2%    8%          16%    6%    6%                      3%    3%         50%    9%    6%    4%    7% 
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28. Which comes closer to your view, even if neither is exactly right? 
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                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
President Biden should      338    53   228     6    33     2     5      3    10    31     7     1    12    95    87     9     1     7    72   118   140 
do more to support          34%   14%   57%   33%   38%    8%   42%    16%   13%   14%   29%  100%   52%   65%   60%   50%   50%   32%   18%   39%   51% 
Israel’s security         
 
President Biden should      450   273    75    11    37    18     2     12    60   155    16     -     9    25    20     7     1     9   277   113    57 
do more to pressure         45%   73%   19%   61%   43%   75%   17%    63%   77%   72%   67%         39%   17%   14%   39%   50%   41%   68%   38%   21% 
Israel to ease the        
humanitarian crisis in    
Gaza                      
 
Undecided                   167    41    72     1    12     4     5      4     8    23     1     -     2    21    30     1     -     6    44    57    59 
                            17%   11%   18%    6%   14%   17%   42%    21%   10%   11%    4%          9%   14%   21%    6%         27%   11%   19%   22% 
 
Refused                      45     8    25     -     5     -     -      -     -     5     -     -     -     6     9     1     -     -    12    13    17 
                             5%    2%    6%          6%                             2%                      4%    6%    6%                3%    4%    6% 
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29. Do you support or oppose sending additional U.S. military aid to Ukraine? 
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                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Support                     530   315   121     9    37     8     5      8    68   169    18     1    19    38    48    10     2    19   310   138    73 
                            53%   84%   30%   50%   43%   33%   42%    42%   87%   79%   75%  100%   83%   26%   33%   56%  100%   86%   77%   46%   27% 
 
Oppose                      394    42   247     6    47    14     5      9     7    34     5     -     4    95    83     7     -     2    78   128   182 
                            39%   11%   62%   33%   54%   58%   42%    47%    9%   16%   21%         17%   65%   57%   39%          9%   19%   43%   67% 
 
Undecided                    68    16    29     3     3     2     2      2     3    10     1     -     -    13    13     -     -     1    17    30    16 
                             7%    4%    7%   17%    3%    8%   17%    11%    4%    5%    4%                9%    9%                5%    4%   10%    6% 
 
Refused                       8     2     3     -     -     -     -      -     -     1     -     -     -     1     2     1     -     -     -     5     2 
                             1%    1%    1%                                         *%                      1%    1%    6%                      2%    1% 
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30. When it comes to the economy, do you think we are in...? 
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                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Economic recovery           328   275    15     3    13     5     1      5    72   138     9     -     7     4     4     6     1    11   257    56    12 
                            33%   73%    4%   17%   15%   21%    8%    26%   92%   64%   38%         30%    3%    3%   33%   50%   50%   63%   19%    4% 
 
Stagnation                  221    52   100     4    31     8     2      8     2    40     4     -     7    29    43     6     1     6    81    91    46 
                            22%   14%   25%   22%   36%   33%   17%    42%    3%   19%   17%         30%   20%   29%   33%   50%   27%   20%   30%   17% 
 
Recession                   215    19   146     5    24     6     5      3     2    12     8     1     4    62    57     4     -     3    26    89    95 
                            22%    5%   37%   28%   28%   25%   42%    16%    3%    6%   33%  100%   17%   42%   39%   22%         14%    6%   30%   35% 
 
Depression                  181    14   121     5    17     3     3      3     1    15     3     -     4    44    40     -     -     2    22    50   102 
                            18%    4%   30%   28%   20%   13%   25%    16%    1%    7%   13%         17%   30%   27%                9%    5%   17%   37% 
 
Undecided                    51    12    18     1     2     2     1      -     1     8     -     -     1     8     2     1     -     -    18    13    18 
                             5%    3%    5%    6%    2%    8%    8%           1%    4%                4%    5%    1%    6%                4%    4%    7% 
 
Refused                       4     3     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     2     - 
                             *%    1%                                               *%                                  6%                *%    1%       
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31. President Biden delivered his State of the Union address on Thursday night. Were you able to watch all of the  
speech, part of it, or did you not watch? 
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                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Watched it all              298   148   112     1    17     5     -      1    45    76     4     1     6    48    32     2     1     5   141    76    78 
                            30%   39%   28%    6%   20%   21%           5%   58%   36%   17%  100%   26%   33%   22%   11%   50%   23%   35%   25%   29% 
 
Saw parts of it             264    86   121     3    27     8     2      5    19    51     7     -     2    48    50     5     -     7   103    79    73 
                            26%   23%   30%   17%   31%   33%   17%    26%   24%   24%   29%          9%   33%   34%   28%         32%   25%   26%   27% 
 
Did not watch               435   139   166    14    43    11    10     13    13    86    13     -    15    51    64    11     1    10   159   145   122 
                            44%   37%   42%   78%   49%   46%   83%    68%   17%   40%   54%         65%   35%   44%   61%   50%   45%   39%   48%   45% 
 
Undecided                     2     2     -     -     -     -     -      -     1     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     - 
                             *%    1%                                         1%    *%                                                    *%             
 
Refused                       1     -     1     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     - 
                             *%          *%                                                                                                     *%       
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32. How did it affect your view of Biden? Would you say it...? 
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                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: WATCHED STATE OF      562   234   233     4    44    13     2      6    64   127    11     1     8    96    82     7     1    12   244   155   151 
THE UNION                   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Made it better              187   166     2     -     9     3     -      -    51    85     4     -     3     -     1     2     -     4   146    34     6 
                            33%   71%    1%         20%   23%                80%   67%   36%         38%          1%   29%         33%   60%   22%    4% 
 
Made it worse               155     4   132     1    14     1     -      2     2     2     2     1     2    69    36     -     1     1    12    55    84 
                            28%    2%   57%   25%   32%    8%          33%    3%    2%   18%  100%   25%   72%   44%        100%    8%    5%   35%   56% 
 
Didn’t affect your view     217    63    97     3    21     9     2      4    10    40     5     -     3    27    43     5     -     7    85    65    60 
                            39%   27%   42%   75%   48%   69%  100%    67%   16%   31%   45%         38%   28%   52%   71%         58%   35%   42%   40% 
 
Undecided                     3     1     2     -     -     -     -      -     1     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     1     1     1 
                             1%    *%    1%                                   2%                                  2%                      *%    1%    1% 
 
Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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33. As you may know, Donald Trump´s trial in New York on charges of paying hush money to a porn star prior to the 2016  
election is scheduled to begin this month. How closely do you plan to follow this trial? 
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                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very closely                152    84    52     -     6     2     -      -    38    38     1     1     2    28    11     1     -     5    86    32    31 
                            15%   22%   13%          7%    8%                49%   18%    4%  100%    9%   19%    8%    6%         23%   21%   11%   11% 
 
Somewhat closely            292   143    86     8    24     6     -      5    23    98     6     -     9    45    29     4     1     3   142    86    61 
                            29%   38%   22%   44%   28%   25%          26%   29%   46%   25%         39%   31%   20%   22%   50%   14%   35%   29%   22% 
 
Not too closely             223    84    91     5    18     7     6      4     9    43     9     -     5    26    44     4     1     9    88    84    50 
                            22%   22%   23%   28%   21%   29%   50%    21%   12%   20%   38%         22%   18%   30%   22%   50%   41%   22%   28%   18% 
 
Not at all                  324    63   165     5    39     9     6     10     8    34     8     -     7    48    58     9     -     5    87    98   127 
                            32%   17%   41%   28%   45%   38%   50%    53%   10%   16%   33%         30%   33%   40%   50%         23%   21%   33%   47% 
 
Undecided                     4     1     2     -     -     -     -      -     -     1     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     2     -     2 
                             *%    *%    1%                                         *%                            1%                      *%          1% 
 
Refused                       5     -     4     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     1     2 
                             1%          1%                                                                       1%                            *%    1% 
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34. Earlier you indicated you would be voting for Donald Trump. If there were a criminal conviction in this trial or  
others, would you still vote for Trump, vote for Joe Biden, a third-party candidate, or not vote in November? 
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                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400     -   400     -     -     -     -      -     1     1     2     1     6   144   136     4     1     3    34   151   205 
                            100         100                                  100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Still vote for Trump        336     -   336     -     -     -     -      -     1     -     1     1     1   139   113     1     -     2    26   121   182 
                            84%         84%                                 100%         50%  100%   17%   97%   83%   25%         67%   76%   80%   89% 
 
Change to Biden               2     -     2     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     2 
                             1%          1%                                                          17%                                              1% 
 
Change to Third-party        30     -    30     -     -     -     -      -     -     1     -     -     2     3     9     1     1     1     5    15     9 
                             8%          8%                                       100%               33%    2%    7%   25%  100%   33%   15%   10%    4% 
 
Not vote in November         13     -    13     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     1     -     2     -     3     1     -     -     2     8     3 
                             3%          3%                                              50%         33%          2%   25%                6%    5%    1% 
 
Undecided                    16     -    16     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     2    10     1     -     -     1     5     8 
                             4%          4%                                                                 1%    7%   25%                3%    3%    4% 
 
Refused                       3     -     3     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     2     1 
                             1%          1%                                                                       1%                            1%    *% 
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35. Driving a school bus in your community 
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                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            145    57    66     2     6     5     3      1    17    31     3     -     -    28    20     4     -     1    57    48    40 
                            15%   15%   17%   11%    7%   21%   25%     5%   22%   14%   13%               19%   14%   22%          5%   14%   16%   15% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        245   115    94     4    13     3     1      3    27    65     5     -     1    33    40     5     -     5   118    76    46 
                            25%   31%   24%   22%   15%   13%    8%    16%   35%   30%   21%          4%   22%   27%   28%         23%   29%   25%   17% 
 
Not very comfortable        237   106    81     6    23     5     2      7    20    54     9     -     8    35    31     6     -     7   110    66    57 
                            24%   28%   20%   33%   26%   21%   17%    37%   26%   25%   38%         35%   24%   21%   33%         32%   27%   22%   21% 
 
Not at all comfortable      313    78   132     6    42    11     5      8     8    54     7     1    13    38    48     2     2     7   103    96   106 
                            31%   21%   33%   33%   48%   46%   42%    42%   10%   25%   29%  100%   57%   26%   33%   11%  100%   32%   25%   32%   39% 
 
Undecided/Refused            60    19    27     -     3     -     1      -     6    10     -     -     1    13     7     1     -     2    17    15    24 
                             6%    5%    7%          3%          8%           8%    5%                4%    9%    5%    6%          9%    4%    5%    9% 
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36. Piloting a plane for a flight you are taking 
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                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            128    51    59     1     6     4     1      1    14    29     -     -     2    23    16     2     -     1    52    37    38 
                            13%   14%   15%    6%    7%   17%    8%     5%   18%   14%                9%   16%   11%   11%          5%   13%   12%   14% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        203    80    88     2    11     4     2      3    28    43     4     -     3    35    39     2     -     1    84    67    47 
                            20%   21%   22%   11%   13%   17%   17%    16%   36%   20%   17%         13%   24%   27%   11%          5%   21%   22%   17% 
 
Not very comfortable        224   114    71     5    14     3     2      3    14    61     8     -     2    28    25     6     1    11   115    59    45 
                            22%   30%   18%   28%   16%   13%   17%    16%   18%   29%   33%          9%   19%   17%   33%   50%   50%   28%   20%   16% 
 
Not at all comfortable      378   103   158     9    53    13     6     12    14    65    12     1    16    51    59     6     1     7   125   125   123 
                            38%   27%   40%   50%   61%   54%   50%    63%   18%   30%   50%  100%   70%   35%   40%   33%   50%   32%   31%   42%   45% 
 
Undecided/Refused            67    27    24     1     3     -     1      -     8    16     -     -     -    10     7     2     -     2    29    13    20 
                             7%    7%    6%    6%    3%          8%          10%    7%                      7%    5%   11%          9%    7%    4%    7% 
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37. Teaching school-aged children in your community 
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                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            337   168   117     5    20     9     3      3    43    86     6     -     5    56    35     4     -     7   163    83    89 
                            34%   45%   29%   28%   23%   38%   25%    16%   55%   40%   25%         22%   38%   24%   22%         32%   40%   28%   33% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        361   128   157     5    31     4     5      9    28    74    10     1     8    47    66     8     1     7   135   125    93 
                            36%   34%   39%   28%   36%   17%   42%    47%   36%   35%   42%  100%   35%   32%   45%   44%   50%   32%   33%   42%   34% 
 
Not very comfortable        124    41    42     4    17     7     1      3     2    27     5     -     5     9    22     4     -     4    56    40    27 
                            12%   11%   11%   22%   20%   29%    8%    16%    3%   13%   21%         22%    6%   15%   22%         18%   14%   13%   10% 
 
Not at all comfortable      120    23    56     4    17     4     2      3     2    16     3     -     5    21    18     1     1     2    36    36    45 
                            12%    6%   14%   22%   20%   17%   17%    16%    3%    7%   13%         22%   14%   12%    6%   50%    9%    9%   12%   16% 
 
Undecided/Refused            58    15    28     -     2     -     1      1     3    11     -     -     -    14     5     1     -     2    15    17    19 
                             6%    4%    7%          2%          8%     5%    4%    5%                     10%    3%    6%          9%    4%    6%    7% 
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38. Working as a TV political newscaster 
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                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            400   194   142     5    25     9     8      3    54    97     7     -     8    59    48     9     -     9   200   106    89 
                            40%   52%   36%   28%   29%   38%   67%    16%   69%   45%   29%         35%   40%   33%   50%         41%   49%   35%   33% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        361   125   140     8    33    12     2     11    19    81     7     -     7    50    59     6     1     8   133   126    95 
                            36%   33%   35%   44%   38%   50%   17%    58%   24%   38%   29%         30%   34%   40%   33%   50%   36%   33%   42%   35% 
 
Not very comfortable         69    19    30     4    11     1     1      -     1    14     6     -     4     9     8     1     1     1    25    23    21 
                             7%    5%    8%   22%   13%    4%    8%           1%    7%   25%         17%    6%    5%    6%   50%    5%    6%    8%    8% 
 
Not at all comfortable      100    17    51     1    15     1     -      5     1     9     4     1     4    14    21     1     -     2    30    28    41 
                            10%    5%   13%    6%   17%    4%          26%    1%    4%   17%  100%   17%   10%   14%    6%          9%    7%    9%   15% 
 
Undecided/Refused            70    20    37     -     3     1     1      -     3    13     -     -     -    15    10     1     -     2    17    18    27 
                             7%    5%    9%          3%    4%    8%           4%    6%                     10%    7%    6%          9%    4%    6%   10% 
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39. Performing surgery on you 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 4                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================== 
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                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            127    52    62     1     3     2     2      1    15    26     -     -     2    24    24     1     -     1    51    36    40 
                            13%   14%   16%    6%    3%    8%   17%     5%   19%   12%                9%   16%   16%    6%          5%   13%   12%   15% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        194    87    76     2    14     2     1      4    27    48     1     -     3    31    29     2     -     1    85    62    42 
                            19%   23%   19%   11%   16%    8%    8%    21%   35%   22%    4%         13%   21%   20%   11%          5%   21%   21%   15% 
 
Not very comfortable        224    96    86     3    17     5     1      5    16    49     9     -     3    35    31     6     -    13   102    71    51 
                            22%   26%   22%   17%   20%   21%    8%    26%   21%   23%   38%         13%   24%   21%   33%         59%   25%   24%   19% 
 
Not at all comfortable      399   127   150    12    50    15     6      9    14    82    14     1    15    48    53     7     2     5   154   118   118 
                            40%   34%   38%   67%   57%   63%   50%    47%   18%   38%   58%  100%   65%   33%   36%   39%  100%   23%   38%   39%   43% 
 
Undecided/Refused            56    13    26     -     3     -     2      -     6     9     -     -     -     9     9     2     -     2    13    14    22 
                             6%    3%    7%          3%         17%           8%    4%                      6%    6%   11%          9%    3%    5%    8% 
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40. Working as a cashier at your local Walmart or retail store 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 4                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================== 
                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            568   251   210     9    42    18     7      8    64   125    18     1    15    81    74     7     1    12   257   158   144 
                            57%   67%   53%   50%   48%   75%   58%    42%   82%   58%   75%  100%   65%   55%   51%   39%   50%   55%   63%   52%   53% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        262    82   114     7    25     5     3      8     9    59     4     -     4    35    46     7     1     7    94    89    74 
                            26%   22%   29%   39%   29%   21%   25%    42%   12%   28%   17%         17%   24%   32%   39%   50%   32%   23%   30%   27% 
 
Not very comfortable         52    12    25     1     6     -     1      2     -    13     1     -     1     8     9     2     -     2    18    15    17 
                             5%    3%    6%    6%    7%          8%    11%          6%    4%          4%    5%    6%   11%          9%    4%    5%    6% 
 
Not at all comfortable       69    19    24     -    12     1     -      1     2    10     1     -     3     9    11     1     -     -    26    22    20 
                             7%    5%    6%         14%    4%           5%    3%    5%    4%         13%    6%    8%    6%                6%    7%    7% 
 
Undecided/Refused            49    11    27     1     2     -     1      -     3     7     -     -     -    14     6     1     -     1    10    17    18 
                             5%    3%    7%    6%    2%          8%           4%    3%                     10%    4%    6%          5%    2%    6%    7% 
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41. Representing you in a court of law 
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                                ======================================================================================================================== 
                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            314   154   124     4    14     5     2      2    53    78     4     -     6    54    40     4     -     5   147    82    82 
                            31%   41%   31%   22%   16%   21%   17%    11%   68%   36%   17%         26%   37%   27%   22%         23%   36%   27%   30% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        349   141   141     4    25     9     3      5    21    76     9     1     4    47    60     7     -     9   137   119    83 
                            35%   38%   35%   22%   29%   38%   25%    26%   27%   36%   38%  100%   17%   32%   41%   39%         41%   34%   40%   30% 
 
Not very comfortable        116    39    39     6    16     5     3      2     -    29     6     -     5    12    16     4     -     5    50    37    28 
                            12%   10%   10%   33%   18%   21%   25%    11%         14%   25%         22%    8%   11%   22%         23%   12%   12%   10% 
 
Not at all comfortable      157    25    65     4    29     4     3      9     -    22     5     -     7    18    22     2     1     1    54    50    52 
                            16%    7%   16%   22%   33%   17%   25%    47%         10%   21%         30%   12%   15%   11%   50%    5%   13%   17%   19% 
 
Undecided/Refused            64    16    31     -     3     1     1      1     4     9     -     -     1    16     8     1     1     2    17    13    28 
                             6%    4%    8%          3%    4%    8%     5%    5%    4%                4%   11%    5%    6%   50%    9%    4%    4%   10% 
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42. Serving as a public safety officer in your community 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 4                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================== 
                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            175    82    74     2     6     6     1      -    31    37     3     -     2    34    21     3     -     2    83    49    42 
                            18%   22%   19%   11%    7%   25%    8%          40%   17%   13%          9%   23%   14%   17%          9%   20%   16%   15% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        263   110   107     1    18     3     2      5    23    61     5     1     7    40    45     5     -     3   106    85    66 
                            26%   29%   27%    6%   21%   13%   17%    26%   29%   29%   21%  100%   30%   27%   31%   28%         14%   26%   28%   24% 
 
Not very comfortable        227    89    84     8    20     6     3      6    12    57     8     -     5    25    37     5     1     9    92    80    50 
                            23%   24%   21%   44%   23%   25%   25%    32%   15%   27%   33%         22%   17%   25%   28%   50%   41%   23%   27%   18% 
 
Not at all comfortable      269    73   104     7    39     8     6      8     7    45     8     -     8    33    37     5     1     4   103    73    89 
                            27%   19%   26%   39%   45%   33%   50%    42%    9%   21%   33%         35%   22%   25%   28%   50%   18%   25%   24%   33% 
 
Undecided/Refused            66    21    31     -     4     1     -      -     5    14     -     -     1    15     6     -     -     4    21    14    26 
                             7%    6%    8%          5%    4%                 6%    7%                4%   10%    4%               18%    5%    5%   10% 
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43. Serving as president of the United States 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 4                                                         
                                ======================================================================================================================== 
                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            282   161   105     1     3     3     1      -    66    71     2     -     2    56    25     2     -     2   143    64    72 
                            28%   43%   26%    6%    3%   13%    8%          85%   33%    8%          9%   38%   17%   11%          9%   35%   21%   26% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        314   127   144     -    19     6     2      5     8    87     3     1     6    48    63     3     -     8   119   113    78 
                            31%   34%   36%         22%   25%   17%    26%   10%   41%   13%  100%   26%   33%   43%   17%         36%   29%   38%   29% 
 
Not very comfortable        147    46    43     5    26     7     1      4     -    32     9     -     5    10    19     8     -     6    68    44    32 
                            15%   12%   11%   28%   30%   29%    8%    21%         15%   38%         22%    7%   13%   44%         27%   17%   15%   12% 
 
Not at all comfortable      193    31    72    12    36     8     7     10     2    17    10     -    10    18    31     4     2     3    60    62    67 
                            19%    8%   18%   67%   41%   33%   58%    53%    3%    8%   42%         43%   12%   21%   22%  100%   14%   15%   21%   25% 
 
Undecided/Refused            64    10    36     -     3     -     1      -     2     7     -     -     -    15     8     1     -     3    15    18    24 
                             6%    3%    9%          3%          8%           3%    3%                     10%    5%    6%         14%    4%    6%    9% 
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44. How would you describe your own political viewpoint – very liberal, liberal, moderate, conservative, very  
conservative? 
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                                ======================================================================================================================== 
                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very liberal                 80    62     1     4     3     3     1      1    20    33     5     -     2     1     -     -     -     1    51    24     5 
                             8%   17%    *%   22%    3%   13%    8%     5%   26%   15%   21%          9%    1%                      5%   13%    8%    2% 
 
Liberal                     160   123     8     4    11     8     1      -    27    80     3     -     2     1     -     2     -     -   107    37    13 
                            16%   33%    2%   22%   13%   33%    8%          35%   37%   13%          9%    1%         11%               26%   12%    5% 
 
Moderate                    310   139    73     6    44    13     3     10    21    73    11     -    15    12    27     4     2    11   173    78    55 
                            31%   37%   18%   33%   51%   54%   25%    53%   27%   34%   46%         65%    8%   18%   22%  100%   50%   43%   26%   20% 
 
Conservative                282    27   203     3    24     -     4      5     5    14     4     1     2    73    90    10     -     7    43   117   115 
                            28%    7%   51%   17%   28%         33%    26%    6%    7%   17%  100%    9%   50%   62%   56%         32%   11%   39%   42% 
 
Very conservative           110     6    94     -     3     -     3      2     3     4     -     -     1    53    22     2     -     2    11    31    67 
                            11%    2%   24%          3%         25%    11%    4%    2%                4%   36%   15%   11%          9%    3%   10%   25% 
 
Other                         7     3     4     -     -     -     -      -     1     1     -     -     -     1     1     -     -     -     2     3     2 
                             1%    1%    1%                                   1%    *%                      1%    1%                      *%    1%    1% 
 
Don’t know                   51    15    17     1     2     -     -      1     1     9     1     -     1     6     6     -     -     1    18    11    16 
                             5%    4%    4%    6%    2%                 5%    1%    4%    4%          4%    4%    4%                5%    4%    4%    6% 
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45. Thinking back to the 2020 general election did you vote for Democrat Joe Biden or Republican Donald Trump? Or did  
you not vote in the 2020 election? 
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                                ======================================================================================================================== 
                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Democrat Joe Biden          452   358    16    14    21    13     3      5    76   203    16     -    17     2     2     5     -     9   317    99    28 
                            45%   95%    4%   78%   24%   54%   25%    26%   97%   95%   67%         74%    1%    1%   28%         41%   78%   33%   10% 
 
Republican Donald Trump     418     6   348     -    36     2     5      9     1     2     3     1     3   137   136    10     2     7    43   160   207 
                            42%    2%   87%         41%    8%   42%    47%    1%    1%   13%  100%   13%   93%   93%   56%  100%   32%   11%   53%   76% 
 
Did not vote                 64     3    25     4    15     2     1      4     -     3     4     -     3     6     5     2     -     2    17    24    20 
                             6%    1%    6%   22%   17%    8%    8%    21%          1%   17%         13%    4%    3%   11%          9%    4%    8%    7% 
 
Third-Party candidate        32     2     5     -     9     6     3      1     -     3     -     -     -     -     1     1     -     4    14     8    10 
                             3%    1%    1%         10%   25%   25%     5%          1%                            1%    6%         18%    3%    3%    4% 
 
Undecided                     7     1     2     -     2     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     2     3     2 
                             1%    *%    1%          2%                                                           1%                      *%    1%    1% 
 
Refused                      27     5     4     -     4     1     -      -     1     3     1     -     -     2     -     -     -     -    12     7     6 
                             3%    1%    1%          5%    4%                 1%    1%    4%                1%                            3%    2%    2% 
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46. What is your annual household income? 
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                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Under $20,000 per year      123    41    46     4    12     2     1      2     5    26     6     1     6    20    10     3     -     5    45    39    33 
                            12%   11%   12%   22%   14%    8%    8%    11%    6%   12%   25%  100%   26%   14%    7%   17%         23%   11%   13%   12% 
 
Under $50,000 per year      152    51    69     2    20     4     1      -     9    29     3     -     6    22    29     -     1     3    54    64    30 
                            15%   14%   17%   11%   23%   17%    8%          12%   14%   13%         26%   15%   20%         50%   14%   13%   21%   11% 
 
Under $75,000 per year      142    72    43     4    10     3     1      1    21    35     1     -     4    15    15     2     -     6    59    40    40 
                            14%   19%   11%   22%   11%   13%    8%     5%   27%   16%    4%         17%   10%   10%   11%         27%   15%   13%   15% 
 
Under $100,000 per year     154    61    55     5    11     6     4      6    14    42     4     -     2    24    19     -     -     4    71    36    45 
                            15%   16%   14%   28%   13%   25%   33%    32%   18%   20%   17%          9%   16%   13%               18%   18%   12%   16% 
 
Under $140,000 per year     149    61    61     1    12     4     1      2    14    30     3     -     2    18    27     7     1     1    61    48    38 
                            15%   16%   15%    6%   14%   17%    8%    11%   18%   14%   13%          9%   12%   18%   39%   50%    5%   15%   16%   14% 
 
$140,000 per year or        161    57    74     2    13     4     1      6    10    31     6     -     2    27    28     3     -     2    73    45    43 
more                        16%   15%   19%   11%   15%   17%    8%    32%   13%   14%   25%          9%   18%   19%   17%          9%   18%   15%   16% 
 
Undecided                   119    32    52     -     9     1     3      2     5    21     1     -     1    21    18     3     -     1    42    29    44 
                            12%    9%   13%         10%    4%   25%    11%    6%   10%    4%          4%   14%   12%   17%          5%   10%   10%   16% 
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7. Do you feel the country is headed in the right direction or is on the wrong track? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         
                                     ==============================================================================================================      
                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Right Direction             249    38    48    10   122      2      17     2       37          183   219    20   117    55    75   210    22     5     2 
                            25%   13%   51%    4%   52%     6%     47%   14%      11%          41%   41%    5%   39%   21%   17%   64%   10%    2%    1% 
 
Wrong Track                 651   222    36   222    80     29      17    12      286          219   248   355   155   189   306    79   172   202   170 
                            65%   76%   38%   94%   34%    85%     47%   86%      85%          49%   47%   90%   52%   72%   70%   24%   78%   94%   94% 
 
Undecided                   100    32    11     5    32      3       2     -       15           48    63    19    26    20    54    39    27     8     9 
                            10%   11%   12%    2%   14%     9%      6%             4%          11%   12%    5%    9%    8%   12%   12%   12%    4%    5% 
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8. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Joe Biden is doing as  
president? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         
                                     ==============================================================================================================      
                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Strongly approve            162    19    29     4    95      1       6     1       18          124   146    13    89    36    35   144     9     3     3 
                            16%    7%   31%    2%   41%     3%     17%    7%       5%          28%   28%    3%   30%   14%    8%   44%    4%    1%    2% 
 
Approve                     249    55    42     9   103      4      17     3       41          167   191    40    72    63   114   137    60    20    17 
                            25%   19%   44%    4%   44%    12%     47%   21%      12%          37%   36%   10%   24%   24%   26%   42%   27%    9%    9% 
 
Disapprove                  130    55    11    25    12      8       7     4       45           53    51    69    15    34    81    21    45    28    28 
                            13%   19%   12%   11%    5%    24%     19%   29%      13%          12%   10%   18%    5%   13%   19%    6%   20%   13%   15% 
 
Strongly disapprove         421   143    10   192    22     21       6     6      225           96   128   263   119   124   177    20    98   156   126 
                            42%   49%   11%   81%    9%    62%     17%   43%      67%          21%   24%   67%   40%   47%   41%    6%   44%   73%   70% 
 
Undecided                    28    16     3     4     1      -       -     -        8            8    13     7     1     6    21     4     7     5     7 
                             3%    5%    3%    2%    *%                            2%           2%    2%    2%    *%    2%    5%    1%    3%    2%    4% 
 
Refused                      10     4     -     3     1      -       -     -        1            2     1     2     2     1     7     2     2     3     - 
                             1%    1%          1%    *%                            *%           *%    *%    1%    1%    *%    2%    1%    1%    1%       
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9. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Donald Trump did as  
president between 2017-2020? 
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                                     ==============================================================================================================      
                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Strongly approve            252    81     6   132    12      5       3     1      146           41    59   172    76    70   106     5    49    98    87 
                            25%   28%    6%   56%    5%    15%      8%    7%      43%           9%   11%   44%   26%   27%   24%    2%   22%   46%   48% 
 
Approve                     238   106     8    79    15      6       2     7      106           72    89   130    48    79   110    24    71    77    56 
                            24%   36%    8%   33%    6%    18%      6%   50%      31%          16%   17%   33%   16%   30%   25%    7%   32%   36%   31% 
 
Disapprove                   93    31    14    10    21      3       7     1       23           51    56    28    20    22    51    37    29     9     9 
                             9%   11%   15%    4%    9%     9%     19%    7%       7%          11%   11%    7%    7%    8%   12%   11%   13%    4%    5% 
 
Strongly disapprove         377    57    65    10   184     17      23     3       55          277   309    55   146    88   141   252    67    24    23 
                            38%   20%   68%    4%   79%    50%     64%   21%      16%          62%   58%   14%   49%   33%   32%   77%   30%   11%   13% 
 
Undecided                    30    15     2     3     -      2       1     2        8            6    13     9     6     3    21     7     4     5     6 
                             3%    5%    2%    1%           6%      3%   14%       2%           1%    2%    2%    2%    1%    5%    2%    2%    2%    3% 
 
Refused                      10     2     -     3     2      1       -     -        -            3     4     -     2     2     6     3     1     2     - 
                             1%    1%          1%    1%     3%                                  1%    1%          1%    1%    1%    1%    *%    1%       
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10. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Kamala Harris is doing as  
vice president? 
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                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Strongly approve            112    13    22     2    61      1       7     1       13           85   100    11    66    18    27    93     8     3     4 
                            11%    4%   23%    1%   26%     3%     19%    7%       4%          19%   19%    3%   22%    7%    6%   28%    4%    1%    2% 
 
Approve                     251    42    43    15   112      8      15     3       36          175   189    44    85    70    95   160    44    16    18 
                            25%   14%   45%    6%   48%    24%     42%   21%      11%          39%   36%   11%   29%   27%   22%   49%   20%    7%   10% 
 
Disapprove                  142    62     8    30    17     10       3     3       49           60    67    66    19    35    88    23    40    40    31 
                            14%   21%    8%   13%    7%    29%      8%   21%      14%          13%   13%   17%    6%   13%   20%    7%   18%   19%   17% 
 
Strongly disapprove         379   123    10   178    21     13       6     6      212           75   108   242   107   120   151    17   100   137   107 
                            38%   42%   11%   75%    9%    38%     17%   43%      63%          17%   20%   61%   36%   45%   35%    5%   45%   64%   59% 
 
Undecided                   102    46    12    10    20      2       5     1       27           50    59    29    18    16    68    33    26    15    20 
                            10%   16%   13%    4%    9%     6%     14%    7%       8%          11%   11%    7%    6%    6%   16%   10%   12%    7%   11% 
 
Refused                      14     6     -     2     3      -       -     -        1            5     7     2     3     5     6     2     3     4     1 
                             1%    2%          1%    1%                            *%           1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    1%    1%    1%    2%    1% 
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11. Is Kamala Harris qualified to be president - yes or no? 
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                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Yes                         384    58    61    22   181     16      21     5       50          276   299    65   150    86   146   252    62    25    27 
                            38%   20%   64%    9%   77%    47%     58%   36%      15%          61%   56%   16%   50%   33%   34%   77%   28%   12%   15% 
 
No                          543   208    26   208    35     17      10     7      275          146   192   311   132   168   242    58   141   180   141 
                            54%   71%   27%   88%   15%    50%     28%   50%      81%          32%   36%   79%   44%   64%   56%   18%   64%   84%   78% 
 
Undecided                    68    23     8     7    17      1       5     2       13           27    36    18    13    10    45    18    18     9    13 
                             7%    8%    8%    3%    7%     3%     14%   14%       4%           6%    7%    5%    4%    4%   10%    5%    8%    4%    7% 
 
Refused                       5     3     -     -     1      -       -     -        -            1     3     -     3     -     2     -     -     1     - 
                             1%    1%                *%                                         *%    1%          1%          *%                *%       
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12. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Kamala Harris? 
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                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   377    62    66    21   168     10      24     5       61          262   302    57   153    81   141   250    59    25    23 
                            38%   21%   69%    9%   72%    29%     67%   36%      18%          58%   57%   14%   51%   31%   32%   76%   27%   12%   13% 
 
Unfavorable                 535   201    21   203    44     21       8     9      264          147   188   306   128   167   239    53   136   180   142 
                            54%   69%   22%   86%   19%    62%     22%   64%      78%          33%   35%   78%   43%   63%   55%   16%   62%   84%   78% 
 
Undecided                    44    12     4     7    11      1       4     -        7           21    22    14     7    11    26    10    18     4     8 
                             4%    4%    4%    3%    5%     3%     11%             2%           5%    4%    4%    2%    4%    6%    3%    8%    2%    4% 
 
No Opinion                   44    17     4     6    11      2       -     -        6           20    18    17    10     5    29    15     8     6     8 
                             4%    6%    4%    3%    5%     6%                     2%           4%    3%    4%    3%    2%    7%    5%    4%    3%    4% 
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13. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Donald Trump? 
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                                     ==============================================================================================================      
                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   398   141    12   186    18      9       7     6      218           80   113   253   111   114   172    17    91   147   124 
                            40%   48%   13%   78%    8%    26%     19%   43%      64%          18%   21%   64%   37%   43%   40%    5%   41%   68%   69% 
 
Unfavorable                 553   129    83    42   213     23      29     7      109          358   405   115   182   132   237   305   117    55    49 
                            55%   44%   87%   18%   91%    68%     81%   50%      32%          80%   76%   29%   61%   50%   54%   93%   53%   26%   27% 
 
Undecided                    22    11     -     4     -      2       -     -        7            6     4    12     3    10     9     3     8     5     2 
                             2%    4%          2%           6%                     2%           1%    1%    3%    1%    4%    2%    1%    4%    2%    1% 
 
No Opinion                   27    11     -     5     3      -       -     1        4            6     8    14     2     8    17     3     5     8     6 
                             3%    4%          2%    1%                   7%       1%           1%    2%    4%    1%    3%    4%    1%    2%    4%    3% 
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14. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Joe Biden? 
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                                     ==============================================================================================================      
                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   411    76    69    16   194      7      23     4       59          298   333    55   160    96   153   282    67    26    17 
                            41%   26%   73%    7%   83%    21%     64%   29%      17%          66%   63%   14%   54%   36%   35%   86%   30%   12%    9% 
 
Unfavorable                 554   206    22   215    33     25      13    10      273          145   182   327   135   159   259    39   145   183   158 
                            55%   71%   23%   91%   14%    74%     36%   71%      81%          32%   34%   83%   45%   60%   60%   12%   66%   85%   87% 
 
Undecided                    14     2     2     -     5      2       -     -        3            3     8     4     1     3    10     5     5     -     1 
                             1%    1%    2%          2%     6%                     1%           1%    2%    1%    *%    1%    2%    2%    2%          1% 
 
No Opinion                   21     8     2     6     2      -       -     -        3            4     7     8     2     6    13     2     4     6     5 
                             2%    3%    2%    3%    1%                            1%           1%    1%    2%    1%    2%    3%    1%    2%    3%    3% 
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15. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the U.S. Supreme Court? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         
                                     ==============================================================================================================      
                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   396   135     8   177    31      9       9     8      229           96   156   213   115   123   158    47   117   128    90 
                            40%   46%    8%   75%   13%    26%     25%   57%      68%          21%   29%   54%   39%   47%   36%   14%   53%   60%   50% 
 
Unfavorable                 469   105    79    34   182     19      23     4       82          314   321   128   159   111   196   256    79    54    61 
                            47%   36%   83%   14%   78%    56%     64%   29%      24%          70%   61%   32%   53%   42%   45%   78%   36%   25%   34% 
 
Undecided                    65    21     3    14    11      3       2     2       13           18    27    25    12    16    37    14    12    14    14 
                             7%    7%    3%    6%    5%     9%      6%   14%       4%           4%    5%    6%    4%    6%    9%    4%    5%    7%    8% 
 
No Opinion                   70    31     5    12    10      3       2     -       14           22    26    28    12    14    44    11    13    19    16 
                             7%   11%    5%    5%    4%     9%      6%             4%           5%    5%    7%    4%    5%   10%    3%    6%    9%    9% 
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16. In the Democratic contest, is your first choice Joe Biden, Marianne Williamson, Dean Phillips, or uncommitted? 
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                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: DEMOCRATS             356    65    60    18   155      9      24     5       65          246   281    59   135    82   137   229    54    32    28 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Joe Biden                   262    33    48     7   134      4      20     2       38          192   224    27   118    63    80   201    29    14     9 
                            74%   51%   80%   39%   86%    44%     83%   40%      58%          78%   80%   46%   87%   77%   58%   88%   54%   44%   32% 
 
Marianne Williamson           6     3     -     -     1      -       1     1        2            3     5     1     -     -     6     1     1     2     2 
                             2%    5%                1%             4%   20%       3%           1%    2%    2%                4%    *%    2%    6%    7% 
 
Dean Phillips                 1     -     1     -     -      -       -     -        -            -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     - 
                             *%          2%                                                                       1%                *%                   
 
Uncommitted                  82    29    11     7    20      5       3     2       24           49    50    28    15    18    48    26    23    16    15 
                            23%   45%   18%   39%   13%    56%     13%   40%      37%          20%   18%   47%   11%   22%   35%   11%   43%   50%   54% 
 
Undecided                     4     -     -     3     -      -       -     -        1            1     2     2     1     1     2     -     -     -     2 
                             1%               17%                                  2%           *%    1%    3%    1%    1%    1%                      7% 
 
Refused                       1     -     -     1     -      -       -     -        -            1     -     1     -     -     1     -     1     -     - 
                             *%                6%                                               *%          2%                1%          2%             
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17. In the Republican contest, is your first choice Donald Trump or Nikki Haley? 
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                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: REPUBLICANS           342   123    10   157    19      9       7     4      204           63   120   190    89   112   141    26    85   128    89 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Donald Trump                276    98     6   137    11      8       5     2      170           43    76   173    80    90   106     8    62   112    82 
                            81%   80%   60%   87%   58%    89%     71%   50%      83%          68%   63%   91%   90%   80%   75%   31%   73%   88%   92% 
 
Nikki Haley                  52    18     3    16     7      1       2     2       28           17    38    11     9    16    27    18    18    11     4 
                            15%   15%   30%   10%   37%    11%     29%   50%      14%          27%   32%    6%   10%   14%   19%   69%   21%    9%    4% 
 
Undecided                    12     7     -     3     1      -       -     -        5            2     4     6     -     6     6     -     3     5     3 
                             4%    6%          2%    5%                            2%           3%    3%    3%          5%    4%          4%    4%    3% 
 
Refused                       2     -     1     1     -      -       -     -        1            1     2     -     -     -     2     -     2     -     - 
                             1%         10%    1%                                  *%           2%    2%                      1%          2%             
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18. If the 2024 election for president were held today and you had the following seven choices on your ballot, for whom  
would you vote or toward whom do you lean? Democrat Joe Biden, Republican Donald Trump, Green Party Jill Stein,  
Independent Robert F. Kennedy Jr., Independent Cornel West, Libertarian Party candidate, or a No-Labels candidate? 
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                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Democrat Joe Biden          375    57    64    11   190      8      24     2       53          273   315    42   148    86   139   275    52    19    14 
                            38%   20%   67%    5%   81%    24%     67%   14%      16%          61%   59%   11%   50%   33%   32%   84%   24%    9%    8% 
 
Republican Donald Trump     400   140    11   189    19     11       5     6      228           75   121   247   112   121   166    15   100   146   121 
                            40%   48%   12%   80%    8%    32%     14%   43%      67%          17%   23%   63%   38%   46%   38%    5%   45%   68%   67% 
 
Green Party Jill Stein       18     9     4     1     2      2       -     -        6           11     9     6     1     3    14     3     4     5     5 
                             2%    3%    4%    *%    1%     6%                     2%           2%    2%    2%    *%    1%    3%    1%    2%    2%    3% 
 
Independent Robert F.        87    45     6    17     6      4       5     2       33           37    37    47    17    27    43    13    31    24    17 
Kennedy Jr.                  9%   15%    6%    7%    3%    12%     14%   14%      10%           8%    7%   12%    6%   10%   10%    4%   14%   11%    9% 
 
Independent Cornel West      24    10     3     2     2      3       -     2        2           18     8    14     5     8    11     5     8     6     3 
                             2%    3%    3%    1%    1%     9%           14%       1%           4%    2%    4%    2%    3%    3%    2%    4%    3%    2% 
 
Libertarian Party            12     5     -     3     3      -       1     -        5            2     5     5     -     2    10     1     2     5     3 
candidate                    1%    2%          1%    1%             3%             1%           *%    1%    1%          1%    2%    *%    1%    2%    2% 
 
No-Labels candidate          19     7     3     2     3      1       -     -        3           12     8     9     1     5    13     5     8     3     3 
                             2%    2%    3%    1%    1%     3%                     1%           3%    2%    2%    *%    2%    3%    2%    4%    1%    2% 
 
Undecided                    52    16     4     7     8      5       1     2        6           20    22    20    13     9    30     9    14     4    11 
                             5%    5%    4%    3%    3%    15%      3%   14%       2%           4%    4%    5%    4%    3%    7%    3%    6%    2%    6% 
 
Refused                      13     3     -     5     1      -       -     -        2            2     5     4     1     3     9     2     2     3     4 
                             1%    1%          2%    *%                            1%           *%    1%    1%    *%    1%    2%    1%    1%    1%    2% 
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19. Is your mind firmly made up, or is it possible you will change it before the election? 
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                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: THOSE WITH CHOICE     935   273    91   225   225     29      35    12      330          428   503   370   284   252   396   317   205   208   166 
IN PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION    100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Mind firmly made up         694   170    68   176   193     20      28     7      244          320   393   263   242   187   263   271   131   141   127 
                            74%   62%   75%   78%   86%    69%     80%   58%      74%          75%   78%   71%   85%   74%   66%   85%   64%   68%   77% 
 
Possible change before      233    98    23    48    31      9       7     4       83          106   107   102    42    59   131    43    73    65    38 
election                    25%   36%   25%   21%   14%    31%     20%   33%      25%          25%   21%   28%   15%   23%   33%   14%   36%   31%   23% 
 
Undecided                     7     5     -     -     1      -       -     1        2            2     3     4     -     5     2     3     1     1     1 
                             1%    2%                *%                   8%       1%           *%    1%    1%          2%    1%    1%    *%    *%    1% 
 
Refused                       1     -     -     1     -      -       -     -        1            -     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     1     - 
                             *%                *%                                  *%                       *%          *%                      *%       
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20. Are you mostly voting for Joe Biden, or against Donald Trump? 
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                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: BIDEN VOTERS          375    57    64    11   190      8      24     2       53          273   315    42   148    86   139   275    52    19    14 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
For Biden                   203    24    33     7   108      3      15     1       27          147   179    18    93    48    61   167    19     3     8 
                            54%   42%   52%   64%   57%    38%     63%   50%      51%          54%   57%   43%   63%   56%   44%   61%   37%   16%   57% 
 
Against Trump               152    27    29     2    76      5       8     -       20          117   124    22    49    37    65    99    32    10     6 
                            41%   47%   45%   18%   40%    63%     33%            38%          43%   39%   52%   33%   43%   47%   36%   62%   53%   43% 
 
Undecided                    16     3     2     1     6      -       1     1        5            8    11     -     6     1     9     9     1     3     - 
                             4%    5%    3%    9%    3%             4%   50%       9%           3%    3%          4%    1%    6%    3%    2%   16%       
 
Refused                       4     3     -     1     -      -       -     -        1            1     1     2     -     -     4     -     -     3     - 
                             1%    5%          9%                                  2%           *%    *%    5%                3%               16%       
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21. Are you mostly voting for Donald Trump, or against Joe Biden? 
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                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400   140    11   189    19     11       5     6      228           75   121   247   112   121   166    15   100   146   121 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
For Trump                   297   102     9   148    14      7       3     2      173           51    77   194    85    87   124    12    62   115    94 
                            74%   73%   82%   78%   74%    64%     60%   33%      76%          68%   64%   79%   76%   72%   75%   80%   62%   79%   78% 
 
Against Biden                89    31     2    37     4      4       2     4       46           21    39    46    23    30    36     3    36    26    21 
                            22%   22%   18%   20%   21%    36%     40%   67%      20%          28%   32%   19%   21%   25%   22%   20%   36%   18%   17% 
 
Undecided                    14     7     -     4     1      -       -     -        9            3     5     7     4     4     6     -     2     5     6 
                             4%    5%          2%    5%                            4%           4%    4%    3%    4%    3%    4%          2%    3%    5% 
 
Refused                       -     -     -     -     -      -       -     -        -            -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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22. If you thought your vote could determine whether Biden or Trump won the election, would you change your vote to  
Biden, to Trump, or wouldn’t change? 
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                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: THOSE WHO DID NOT     160    76    16    25    16     10       6     4       49           80    67    81    24    45    91    27    53    43    31 
CHOOSE BIDEN/TRUMP          100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Change to Biden              42    15     9     1    11      2       1     1        6           31    21    15     7    12    23    12    16     8     5 
                            26%   20%   56%    4%   69%    20%     17%   25%      12%          39%   31%   19%   29%   27%   25%   44%   30%   19%   16% 
 
Change to Trump              42    28     -     9     2      1       -     1       18           13    11    28     6    15    21     1    12    16    11 
                            26%   37%         36%   13%    10%           25%      37%          16%   16%   35%   25%   33%   23%    4%   23%   37%   35% 
 
Wouldn’t change              65    28     6    10     3      7       5     2       21           33    30    33    11    15    39    12    23    13    14 
                            41%   37%   38%   40%   19%    70%     83%   50%      43%          41%   45%   41%   46%   33%   43%   44%   43%   30%   45% 
 
Undecided                    10     4     1     5     -      -       -     -        4            3     5     4     -     3     7     2     2     5     1 
                             6%    5%    6%   20%                                  8%           4%    7%    5%          7%    8%    7%    4%   12%    3% 
 
Refused                       1     1     -     -     -      -       -     -        -            -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     1     - 
                             1%    1%                                                                       1%                1%                2%       
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23. If Joe Biden is nominated for president at the Democratic National Convention in August, how would you feel? 
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                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: DEMOCRATS             356    65    60    18   155      9      24     5       65          246   281    59   135    82   137   229    54    32    28 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Excited                      78     7    15     1    43      -       7     -       10           60    68     7    45    19    13    72     2     2     1 
                            22%   11%   25%    6%   28%            29%            15%          24%   24%   12%   33%   23%    9%   31%    4%    6%    4% 
 
Satisfied                   214    41    39     6    97      4      13     2       31          155   169    34    76    51    86   138    40    12    15 
                            60%   63%   65%   33%   63%    44%     54%   40%      48%          63%   60%   58%   56%   62%   63%   60%   74%   38%   54% 
 
Dissatisfied                 24     6     3     3     9      2       1     -        7           16    18     5     4     7    13     9     4     8     3 
                             7%    9%    5%   17%    6%    22%      4%            11%           7%    6%    8%    3%    9%    9%    4%    7%   25%   11% 
 
Angry                         1     -     -     1     -      -       -     -        1            -     1     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     - 
                             *%                6%                                  2%                 *%          1%                            3%       
 
Fearful                      23     5     2     4     5      2       3     2       12            9    19     4     6     2    15     7     7     4     4 
                             6%    8%    3%   22%    3%    22%     13%   40%      18%           4%    7%    7%    4%    2%   11%    3%   13%   13%   14% 
 
Undecided                    16     6     1     3     1      1       -     1        4            6     6     9     3     3    10     3     1     5     5 
                             4%    9%    2%   17%    1%    11%           20%       6%           2%    2%   15%    2%    4%    7%    1%    2%   16%   18% 
 
Refused                       -     -     -     -     -      -       -     -        -            -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
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                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: DEMOCRATS             356    65    60    18   155      9      24     5       65          246   281    59   135    82   137   229    54    32    28 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Woman                        19     4     4     1     6      -       1     1        4           11    13     5     3     4    12     8     3     5     2 
                             5%    6%    7%    6%    4%             4%   20%       6%           4%    5%    8%    2%    5%    9%    3%    6%   16%    7% 
 
Smart/Intelligent/           75     6    13     3    44      2       4     -        7           59    64     7    34    11    29    64     7     1     2 
Knowledgeable               21%    9%   22%   17%   28%    22%     17%            11%          24%   23%   12%   25%   13%   21%   28%   13%    3%    7% 
 
Competent                    43     4    12     -    24      -       2     -        6           35    41     2    19     8    15    36     5     -     1 
                            12%    6%   20%         15%             8%             9%          14%   15%    3%   14%   10%   11%   16%    9%          4% 
 
Strong/Confident             45     8    10     1    21      -       3     1        3           31    38     5    12    12    20    23    11     6     3 
                            13%   12%   17%    6%   14%            13%   20%       5%          13%   14%    8%    9%   15%   15%   10%   20%   19%   11% 
 
Trailblazer                   5     2     -     1     -      -       -     1        3            1     1     3     -     -     5     1     1     2     1 
                             1%    3%          6%                        20%       5%           *%    *%    5%                4%    *%    2%    6%    4% 
 
Doing a good job/            24     4     5     1    10      1       2     -        2           16    22     1    12     5     7    19     2     1     1 
Hardworking                  7%    6%    8%    6%    6%    11%      8%             3%           7%    8%    2%    9%    6%    5%    8%    4%    3%    4% 
 
Leader                        6     1     -     -     1      2       -     -        -            3     4     -     1     -     5     3     1     2     - 
                             2%    2%                1%    22%                                  1%    1%          1%          4%    1%    2%    6%       
 
Caring/Personable             9     2     -     3     3      -       1     -        2            7     7     2     2     2     5     6     -     -     2 
                             3%    3%         17%    2%             4%             3%           3%    2%    3%    1%    2%    4%    3%                7% 
 
Professional                 11     2     5     -     3      -       1     -        1            9     9     1     3     7     1     8     1     -     2 
                             3%    3%    8%          2%             4%             2%           4%    3%    2%    2%    9%    1%    3%    2%          7% 
 
Qualified                    27     4     8     -    11      1       1     -        4           21    25     2    11    11     5    20     3     3     1 
                             8%    6%   13%          7%    11%      4%             6%           9%    9%    3%    8%   13%    4%    9%    6%    9%    4% 
 
Loyal/Dedicated/             24     6     2     1    14      -       -     -        4           17    20     3     6     6    12    17     4     2     1 
Committed                    7%    9%    3%    6%    9%                            6%           7%    7%    5%    4%    7%    9%    7%    7%    6%    4% 
 
Invisible                    16     3     3     -     8      -       -     -        2           12    12     3     7     4     5    11     3     1     - 
                             4%    5%    5%          5%                            3%           5%    4%    5%    5%    5%    4%    5%    6%    3%       
 
Not qualified                10     5     1     -     3      -       -     -        2            6     7     2     2     5     3     4     4     1     1 
                             3%    8%    2%          2%                            3%           2%    2%    3%    1%    6%    2%    2%    7%    3%    4% 
 
General positive             34     3     3     1    16      2       6     1        8           23    29     5    19     6     9    25     4     1     2 
                            10%    5%    5%    6%   10%    22%     25%   20%      12%           9%   10%    8%   14%    7%    7%   11%    7%    3%    7% 
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24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
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                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
General negative             22     5     2     6     6      1       1     -        9           12    14     8     6     4    12     2     7     9     4 
                             6%    8%    3%   33%    4%    11%      4%            14%           5%    5%   14%    4%    5%    9%    1%   13%   28%   14% 
 
Other                        29     6     4     2    14      -       1     1        4           24    18     8    11     8    10    15     8     4     1 
                             8%    9%    7%   11%    9%             4%   20%       6%          10%    6%   14%    8%   10%    7%    7%   15%   13%    4% 
 
Don't know/No answer/        30     9     1     1     9      1       4     1       12           13    18     9     7     6    17    16     3     -     7 
Refused                      8%   14%    2%    6%    6%    11%     17%   20%      18%           5%    6%   15%    5%    7%   12%    7%    6%         25% 



                                                                                                                 Table Q25 Page 184 
 
 
 
 
25. If Donald Trump is nominated for president at the Republican National Convention in July, how would you feel? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         
                                     ==============================================================================================================      
                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
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                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: REPUBLICANS           342   123    10   157    19      9       7     4      204           63   120   190    89   112   141    26    85   128    89 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Excited                     147    40     5    83     7      6       2     -       95           25    38    95    48    48    51     4    29    62    44 
                            43%   33%   50%   53%   37%    67%     29%            47%          40%   32%   50%   54%   43%   36%   15%   34%   48%   49% 
 
Satisfied                   146    67     3    62     5      2       1     1       87           20    48    83    32    50    64     4    43    57    40 
                            43%   54%   30%   39%   26%    22%     14%   25%      43%          32%   40%   44%   36%   45%   45%   15%   51%   45%   45% 
 
Dissatisfied                 18     7     -     4     2      1       4     -        9            7    10     7     2     5    11     6     6     4     - 
                             5%    6%          3%   11%    11%     57%             4%          11%    8%    4%    2%    4%    8%   23%    7%    3%       
 
Angry                         2     -     -     1     -      -       -     -        1            1     2     -     1     -     1     1     1     -     - 
                             1%                1%                                  *%           2%    2%          1%          1%    4%    1%             
 
Fearful                      22     8     2     4     5      -       -     1        7            9    19     2     5     7    10    11     6     3     2 
                             6%    7%   20%    3%   26%                  25%       3%          14%   16%    1%    6%    6%    7%   42%    7%    2%    2% 
 
Undecided                     6     1     -     2     -      -       -     2        4            1     3     2     1     2     3     -     -     2     2 
                             2%    1%          1%                        50%       2%           2%    3%    1%    1%    2%    2%                2%    2% 
 
Refused                       1     -     -     1     -      -       -     -        1            -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     1 
                             *%                1%                                  *%                       1%                1%                      1% 
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26. How confident are you that the results of the 2024 election will be accurately counted and reported? Would you say  
you are...? 
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Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very confident              405    85    62    29   167     13      25     1       72          277   310    78   141   103   159   257    81    26    22 
                            41%   29%   65%   12%   71%    38%     69%    7%      21%          62%   58%   20%   47%   39%   37%   78%   37%   12%   12% 
 
Somewhat confident          301   100    25    97    48     10       4     5      118          113   138   128    76    79   145    56    91    89    50 
                            30%   34%   26%   41%   21%    29%     11%   36%      35%          25%   26%   32%   26%   30%   33%   17%   41%   41%   28% 
 
Not confident               273    98     7   110    17      8       7     8      140           57    73   182    78    73   122    12    46    95   102 
                            27%   34%    7%   46%    7%    24%     19%   57%      41%          13%   14%   46%   26%   28%   28%    4%   21%   44%   56% 
 
Undecided                    20     9     1     1     2      3       -     -        8            3     9     6     3     9     8     3     3     5     7 
                             2%    3%    1%    *%    1%     9%                     2%           1%    2%    2%    1%    3%    2%    1%    1%    2%    4% 
 
Refused                       1     -     -     -     -      -       -     -        -            -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     - 
                             *%                                                                                               *%                         
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27. Thinking about the 2024 presidential race, what is the most important issue determining your vote? 
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Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Inflation/economy           292   292     -     -     -      -       -     -      115          100   118   150    55    81   155    46    76    91    65 
                            29%  100%                                             34%          22%   22%   38%   18%   31%   36%   14%   34%   42%   36% 
 
Abortion                     95     -    95     -     -      -       -     -       17           67    75    12    35    19    41    52    22     9    10 
                            10%        100%                                        5%          15%   14%    3%   12%    7%    9%   16%   10%    4%    6% 
 
Immigration                 237     -     -   237     -      -       -     -      143           45    72   145    71    73    92    13    64    85    69 
                            24%              100%                                 42%          10%   14%   37%   24%   28%   21%    4%   29%   40%   38% 
 
Threats to democracy        234     -     -     -   234      -       -     -       30          170   192    32    99    48    86   168    36    11    10 
                            23%                    100%                            9%          38%   36%    8%   33%   18%   20%   51%   16%    5%    6% 
 
The Israel-Hamas             34     -     -     -     -     34       -     -        9           23    18    16     6    12    16    11     5     7     7 
conflict                     3%                           100%                     3%           5%    3%    4%    2%    5%    4%    3%    2%    3%    4% 
 
The Russia-Ukraine war       36     -     -     -     -      -      36     -       11           22    30     6    16    12     8    21     5     4     3 
                             4%                                   100%             3%           5%    6%    2%    5%    5%    2%    6%    2%    2%    2% 
 
China policy                 14     -     -     -     -      -       -    14        4            8     6     8     3     3     8     3     2     4     3 
                             1%                                         100%       1%           2%    1%    2%    1%    1%    2%    1%    1%    2%    2% 
 
Undecided                    58     -     -     -     -      -       -     -        9           15    19    25    13    16    29    14    11     4    14 
                             6%                                                    3%           3%    4%    6%    4%    6%    7%    4%    5%    2%    8% 
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28. Which comes closer to your view, even if neither is exactly right? 
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Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
President Biden should      338   115    17   143    30      9      11     4      338            -   160   151    99   102   137    54    86   119    71 
do more to support          34%   39%   18%   60%   13%    26%     31%   29%     100%                30%   38%   33%   39%   31%   16%   39%   55%   39% 
Israel’s security         
 
President Biden should      450   100    67    45   170     23      22     8        -          450   305   133   151   114   184   238    97    50    47 
do more to pressure         45%   34%   71%   19%   73%    68%     61%   57%                  100%   58%   34%   51%   43%   42%   73%   44%   23%   26% 
Israel to ease the        
humanitarian crisis in    
Gaza                      
 
Undecided                   167    57    10    37    28      1       3     2        -            -    56    84    38    34    94    32    29    38    47 
                            17%   20%   11%   16%   12%     3%      8%   14%                         11%   21%   13%   13%   22%   10%   13%   18%   26% 
 
Refused                      45    20     1    12     6      1       -     -        -            -     9    26    10    14    20     4     9     8    16 
                             5%    7%    1%    5%    3%     3%                                        2%    7%    3%    5%    5%    1%    4%    4%    9% 
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29. Do you support or oppose sending additional U.S. military aid to Ukraine? 
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Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Support                     530   118    75    72   192     18      30     6      160          305   530     -   187   136   206   285   113    68    41 
                            53%   40%   79%   30%   82%    53%     83%   43%      47%          68%  100%         63%   52%   47%   87%   51%   32%   23% 
 
Oppose                      394   150    12   145    32     16       6     8      151          133     -   394    98   110   185    31    91   125   126 
                            39%   51%   13%   61%   14%    47%     17%   57%      45%          30%        100%   33%   42%   43%    9%   41%   58%   70% 
 
Undecided                    68    18     8    19    10      -       -     -       27           12     -     -    11    15    41    11    15    20    13 
                             7%    6%    8%    8%    4%                            8%           3%                4%    6%    9%    3%    7%    9%    7% 
 
Refused                       8     6     -     1     -      -       -     -        -            -     -     -     2     3     3     1     2     2     1 
                             1%    2%          *%                                                                 1%    1%    1%    *%    1%    1%    1% 
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30. When it comes to the economy, do you think we are in...? 
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Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Economic recovery           328    46    52    13   168     11      21     3       54          238   285    31   140    78   108   328     -     -     - 
                            33%   16%   55%    5%   72%    32%     58%   21%      16%          53%   54%    8%   47%   30%   25%  100%                   
 
Stagnation                  221    76    22    64    36      5       5     2       86           97   113    91    48    66   107     -   221     -     - 
                            22%   26%   23%   27%   15%    15%     14%   14%      25%          22%   21%   23%   16%   25%   25%        100%             
 
Recession                   215    91     9    85    11      7       4     4      119           50    68   125    60    66    89     -     -   215     - 
                            22%   31%    9%   36%    5%    21%     11%   29%      35%          11%   13%   32%   20%   25%   20%              100%       
 
Depression                  181    65    10    69    10      7       3     3       71           47    41   126    33    50    97     -     -     -   181 
                            18%   22%   11%   29%    4%    21%      8%   21%      21%          10%    8%   32%   11%   19%   22%                    100% 
 
Undecided                    51    13     2     6     8      3       3     2        8           17    21    21    15     4    32     -     -     -     - 
                             5%    4%    2%    3%    3%     9%      8%   14%       2%           4%    4%    5%    5%    2%    7%                         
 
Refused                       4     1     -     -     1      1       -     -        -            1     2     -     2     -     2     -     -     -     - 
                             *%    *%                *%     3%                                  *%    *%          1%          *%                         
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31. President Biden delivered his State of the Union address on Thursday night. Were you able to watch all of the  
speech, part of it, or did you not watch? 
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Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Watched it all              298    55    35    71    99      6      16     3       99          151   187    98   298     -     -   140    48    60    33 
                            30%   19%   37%   30%   42%    18%     44%   21%      29%          34%   35%   25%  100%               43%   22%   28%   18% 
 
Saw parts of it             264    81    19    73    48     12      12     3      102          114   136   110     -   264     -    78    66    66    50 
                            26%   28%   20%   31%   21%    35%     33%   21%      30%          25%   26%   28%        100%         24%   30%   31%   28% 
 
Did not watch               435   155    41    92    86     16       8     8      137          184   206   185     -     -   435   108   107    89    97 
                            44%   53%   43%   39%   37%    47%     22%   57%      41%          41%   39%   47%              100%   33%   48%   41%   54% 
 
Undecided                     2     1     -     -     1      -       -     -        -            1     1     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     - 
                             *%    *%                *%                                         *%    *%                            1%                   
 
Refused                       1     -     -     1     -      -       -     -        -            -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     1 
                             *%                *%                                                           *%                                        1% 



                                                                                                                 Table Q32 Page 191 
 
 
 
 
32. How did it affect your view of Biden? Would you say it...? 
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BASE: WATCHED STATE OF      562   136    54   144   147     18      28     6      201          265   323   208   298   264     -   218   114   126    83 
THE UNION                   100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100 
 
Made it better              187    25    40     2    94      2      16     1       16          151   163    18   119    68     -   147    22     8     4 
                            33%   18%   74%    1%   64%    11%     57%   17%       8%          57%   50%    9%   40%   26%         67%   19%    6%    5% 
 
Made it worse               155    50     2    83     6      4       3     3       94           31    41   104    73    82     -     6    33    66    47 
                            28%   37%    4%   58%    4%    22%     11%   50%      47%          12%   13%   50%   24%   31%          3%   29%   52%   57% 
 
Didn’t affect your view     217    61    12    57    46     12       9     2       90           81   117    85   104   113     -    64    58    52    31 
                            39%   45%   22%   40%   31%    67%     32%   33%      45%          31%   36%   41%   35%   43%         29%   51%   41%   37% 
 
Undecided                     3     -     -     2     1      -       -     -        1            2     2     1     2     1     -     1     1     -     1 
                             1%                1%    1%                            *%           1%    1%    *%    1%    *%          *%    1%          1% 
 
Refused                       -     -     -     -     -      -       -     -        -            -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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33. As you may know, Donald Trump´s trial in New York on charges of paying hush money to a porn star prior to the 2016  
election is scheduled to begin this month. How closely do you plan to follow this trial? 
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Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very closely                152    23    25    30    55      3       7     -       40           84   104    42    78    38    36    84    23    24    14 
                            15%    8%   26%   13%   24%     9%     19%            12%          19%   20%   11%   26%   14%    8%   26%   10%   11%    8% 
 
Somewhat closely            292    88    30    49    83     12      14     3       98          159   183    84    99    90   102   119    66    56    39 
                            29%   30%   32%   21%   35%    35%     39%   21%      29%          35%   35%   21%   33%   34%   23%   36%   30%   26%   22% 
 
Not too closely             223    60    24    60    52      6       8     3       76          108   121    85    47    58   117    66    58    55    34 
                            22%   21%   25%   25%   22%    18%     22%   21%      22%          24%   23%   22%   16%   22%   27%   20%   26%   26%   19% 
 
Not at all                  324   120    16    94    43     13       7     8      122           98   120   177    71    76   177    58    74    79    89 
                            32%   41%   17%   40%   18%    38%     19%   57%      36%          22%   23%   45%   24%   29%   41%   18%   33%   37%   49% 
 
Undecided                     4     -     -     2     1      -       -     -        -            1     1     3     1     2     1     1     -     -     2 
                             *%                1%    *%                                         *%    *%    1%    *%    1%    *%    *%                1% 
 
Refused                       5     1     -     2     -      -       -     -        2            -     1     3     2     -     2     -     -     1     3 
                             1%    *%          1%                                  1%                 *%    1%    1%          *%                *%    2% 
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34. Earlier you indicated you would be voting for Donald Trump. If there were a criminal conviction in this trial or  
others, would you still vote for Trump, vote for Joe Biden, a third-party candidate, or not vote in November? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         
                                     ==============================================================================================================      
                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400   140    11   189    19     11       5     6      228           75   121   247   112   121   166    15   100   146   121 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Still vote for Trump        336   113     8   166    14      9       3     6      198           57    97   212   103   104   129    13    82   128    99 
                            84%   81%   73%   88%   74%    82%     60%  100%      87%          76%   80%   86%   92%   86%   78%   87%   82%   88%   82% 
 
Change to Biden               2     1     -     1     -      -       -     -        2            -     1     1     -     -     2     -     -     -     2 
                             1%    1%          1%                                  1%                 1%    *%                1%                      2% 
 
Change to Third-party        30    11     2    11     3      1       1     -       16            7    12    17     5     7    18     -     7    12     9 
                             8%    8%   18%    6%   16%     9%     20%             7%           9%   10%    7%    4%    6%   11%          7%    8%    7% 
 
Not vote in November         13     5     -     4     2      1       1     -        4            6     5     7     1     5     7     1     5     1     5 
                             3%    4%          2%   11%     9%     20%             2%           8%    4%    3%    1%    4%    4%    7%    5%    1%    4% 
 
Undecided                    16     8     1     6     -      -       -     -        8            4     6     7     2     4    10     1     4     5     5 
                             4%    6%    9%    3%                                  4%           5%    5%    3%    2%    3%    6%    7%    4%    3%    4% 
 
Refused                       3     2     -     1     -      -       -     -        -            1     -     3     1     1     -     -     2     -     1 
                             1%    1%          1%                                               1%          1%    1%    1%                2%          1% 
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35. Driving a school bus in your community 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         
                                     ==============================================================================================================      
                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            145    34    14    37    38      2       8     3       36           65    77    53    44    37    64    48    28    26    36 
                            15%   12%   15%   16%   16%     6%     22%   21%      11%          14%   15%   13%   15%   14%   15%   15%   13%   12%   20% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        245    63    25    55    73      8       8     2       87          118   141    92    91    62    90   109    46    43    36 
                            25%   22%   26%   23%   31%    24%     22%   14%      26%          26%   27%   23%   31%   23%   21%   33%   21%   20%   20% 
 
Not very comfortable        237    61    28    46    74     10       6     4       78          127   151    71    65    79    93    84    61    51    33 
                            24%   21%   29%   19%   32%    29%     17%   29%      23%          28%   28%   18%   22%   30%   21%   26%   28%   24%   18% 
 
Not at all comfortable      313   116    22    86    41     13      12     5      118          126   134   154    73    70   170    68    75    86    62 
                            31%   40%   23%   36%   18%    38%     33%   36%      35%          28%   25%   39%   24%   27%   39%   21%   34%   40%   34% 
 
Undecided/Refused            60    18     6    13     8      1       2     -       19           14    27    24    25    16    18    19    11     9    14 
                             6%    6%    6%    5%    3%     3%      6%             6%           3%    5%    6%    8%    6%    4%    6%    5%    4%    8% 



                                                                                                                 Table Q36 Page 195 
 
 
 
 
36. Piloting a plane for a flight you are taking 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         
                                     ==============================================================================================================      
                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            128    32    14    34    26      1       7     3       31           52    61    48    38    31    59    42    23    20    34 
                            13%   11%   15%   14%   11%     3%     19%   21%       9%          12%   12%   12%   13%   12%   14%   13%   10%    9%   19% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        203    52    18    48    65      4       7     -       74           94   110    81    72    51    78    76    45    42    32 
                            20%   18%   19%   20%   28%    12%     19%            22%          21%   21%   21%   24%   19%   18%   23%   20%   20%   18% 
 
Not very comfortable        224    63    26    40    65     10       8     2       71          118   145    68    68    66    90    92    50    44    25 
                            22%   22%   27%   17%   28%    29%     22%   14%      21%          26%   27%   17%   23%   25%   21%   28%   23%   20%   14% 
 
Not at all comfortable      378   129    32   101    63     18      13     8      140          164   180   176    94   100   184    91    93   102    75 
                            38%   44%   34%   43%   27%    53%     36%   57%      41%          36%   34%   45%   32%   38%   42%   28%   42%   47%   41% 
 
Undecided/Refused            67    16     5    14    15      1       1     1       22           22    34    21    26    16    24    27    10     7    15 
                             7%    5%    5%    6%    6%     3%      3%    7%       7%           5%    6%    5%    9%    6%    6%    8%    5%    3%    8% 
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37. Teaching school-aged children in your community 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         
                                     ==============================================================================================================      
                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            337    71    38    75   107      5      14     6       90          170   205   109   115    82   139   151    59    53    57 
                            34%   24%   40%   32%   46%    15%     39%   43%      27%          38%   39%   28%   39%   31%   32%   46%   27%   25%   31% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        361   107    32    88    91     12      11     4      140          169   192   147   107   105   148   108    91    85    61 
                            36%   37%   34%   37%   39%    35%     31%   29%      41%          38%   36%   37%   36%   40%   34%   33%   41%   40%   34% 
 
Not very comfortable        124    52    16    25    16      6       4     2       43           54    64    50    33    38    53    35    29    37    19 
                            12%   18%   17%   11%    7%    18%     11%   14%      13%          12%   12%   13%   11%   14%   12%   11%   13%   17%   10% 
 
Not at all comfortable      120    46     7    35    15      9       3     1       45           44    44    69    20    26    74    20    32    32    27 
                            12%   16%    7%   15%    6%    26%      8%    7%      13%          10%    8%   18%    7%   10%   17%    6%   14%   15%   15% 
 
Undecided/Refused            58    16     2    14     5      2       4     1       20           13    25    19    23    13    21    14    10     8    17 
                             6%    5%    2%    6%    2%     6%     11%    7%       6%           3%    5%    5%    8%    5%    5%    4%    5%    4%    9% 
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38. Working as a TV political newscaster 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         
                                     ==============================================================================================================      
                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            400   100    47    78   123     10      20     7      116          203   254   122   143    98   158   173    85    65    56 
                            40%   34%   49%   33%   53%    29%     56%   50%      34%          45%   48%   31%   48%   37%   36%   53%   38%   30%   31% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        361   105    36    89    82     11      10     3      125          171   179   155    92   111   157   107    84    92    62 
                            36%   36%   38%   38%   35%    32%     28%   21%      37%          38%   34%   39%   31%   42%   36%   33%   38%   43%   34% 
 
Not very comfortable         69    34     6    12    11      3       1     1       29           24    34    29    14    17    38    11    19    21    13 
                             7%   12%    6%    5%    5%     9%      3%    7%       9%           5%    6%    7%    5%    6%    9%    3%    9%   10%    7% 
 
Not at all comfortable      100    34     4    36     8      7       5     2       44           31    33    61    23    22    55    18    21    28    29 
                            10%   12%    4%   15%    3%    21%     14%   14%      13%           7%    6%   15%    8%    8%   13%    5%   10%   13%   16% 
 
Undecided/Refused            70    19     2    22    10      3       -     1       24           21    30    27    26    16    27    19    12     9    21 
                             7%    7%    2%    9%    4%     9%            7%       7%           5%    6%    7%    9%    6%    6%    6%    5%    4%   12% 
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39. Performing surgery on you 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         
                                     ==============================================================================================================      
                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            127    31    10    32    36      1       3     3       31           53    62    46    42    27    57    46    19    22    31 
                            13%   11%   11%   14%   15%     3%      8%   21%       9%          12%   12%   12%   14%   10%   13%   14%    9%   10%   17% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        194    49    21    44    61      4       5     2       64           93   105    81    70    56    67    75    40    40    34 
                            19%   17%   22%   19%   26%    12%     14%   14%      19%          21%   20%   21%   23%   21%   15%   23%   18%   19%   19% 
 
Not very comfortable        224    66    26    51    54      7       9     2       81          105   139    75    68    67    89    87    54    49    22 
                            22%   23%   27%   22%   23%    21%     25%   14%      24%          23%   26%   19%   23%   25%   20%   27%   24%   23%   12% 
 
Not at all comfortable      399   129    34    99    73     22      18     6      140          189   201   172    98   100   201   106    97    97    78 
                            40%   44%   36%   42%   31%    65%     50%   43%      41%          42%   38%   44%   33%   38%   46%   32%   44%   45%   43% 
 
Undecided/Refused            56    17     4    11    10      -       1     1       22           10    23    20    20    14    21    14    11     7    16 
                             6%    6%    4%    5%    4%             3%    7%       7%           2%    4%    5%    7%    5%    5%    4%    5%    3%    9% 
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40. Working as a cashier at your local Walmart or retail store 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         
                                     ==============================================================================================================      
                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            568   151    69   121   155     15      23     7      181          276   333   197   185   156   226   235   105   111    89 
                            57%   52%   73%   51%   66%    44%     64%   50%      54%          61%   63%   50%   62%   59%   52%   72%   48%   52%   49% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        262    82    21    63    60     13       5     3       90          121   131   113    64    73   124    61    75    65    49 
                            26%   28%   22%   27%   26%    38%     14%   21%      27%          27%   25%   29%   21%   28%   29%   19%   34%   30%   27% 
 
Not very comfortable         52    22     -    16     5      1       4     1       22           17    17    30    12    11    29     5    16    17     8 
                             5%    8%          7%    2%     3%     11%    7%       7%           4%    3%    8%    4%    4%    7%    2%    7%    8%    4% 
 
Not at all comfortable       69    21     3    22     9      3       4     2       28           25    29    35    17    11    41    16    15    14    19 
                             7%    7%    3%    9%    4%     9%     11%   14%       8%           6%    5%    9%    6%    4%    9%    5%    7%    7%   10% 
 
Undecided/Refused            49    16     2    15     5      2       -     1       17           11    20    19    20    13    15    11    10     8    16 
                             5%    5%    2%    6%    2%     6%            7%       5%           2%    4%    5%    7%    5%    3%    3%    5%    4%    9% 
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41. Representing you in a court of law 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         
                                     ==============================================================================================================      
                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            314    65    35    75    98      6      10     6       94          154   187   105   117    77   119   136    54    59    47 
                            31%   22%   37%   32%   42%    18%     28%   43%      28%          34%   35%   27%   39%   29%   27%   41%   24%   27%   26% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        349   102    31    78    97     10      13     1      120          162   194   133   105   100   143   124    83    73    53 
                            35%   35%   33%   33%   41%    29%     36%    7%      36%          36%   37%   34%   35%   38%   33%   38%   38%   34%   29% 
 
Not very comfortable        116    42    12    27    20      6       5     1       42           49    59    48    26    36    54    27    31    36    18 
                            12%   14%   13%   11%    9%    18%     14%    7%      12%          11%   11%   12%    9%   14%   12%    8%   14%   17%   10% 
 
Not at all comfortable      157    68    11    38    14     11       6     4       59           67    65    83    25    34    98    23    43    37    44 
                            16%   23%   12%   16%    6%    32%     17%   29%      17%          15%   12%   21%    8%   13%   23%    7%   19%   17%   24% 
 
Undecided/Refused            64    15     6    19     5      1       2     2       23           18    25    25    25    17    21    18    10    10    19 
                             6%    5%    6%    8%    2%     3%      6%   14%       7%           4%    5%    6%    8%    6%    5%    5%    5%    5%   10% 
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42. Serving as a public safety officer in your community 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         
                                     ==============================================================================================================      
                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            175    35    21    48    53      2       7     2       50           83    99    59    68    33    74    72    31    30    33 
                            18%   12%   22%   20%   23%     6%     19%   14%      15%          18%   19%   15%   23%   13%   17%   22%   14%   14%   18% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        263    76    22    55    70      7       7     6       95          118   145   102    86    68   107    92    57    59    40 
                            26%   26%   23%   23%   30%    21%     19%   43%      28%          26%   27%   26%   29%   26%   25%   28%   26%   27%   22% 
 
Not very comfortable        227    74    27    50    56      6       7     1       74          111   133    76    57    75    95    80    52    55    31 
                            23%   25%   28%   21%   24%    18%     19%    7%      22%          25%   25%   19%   19%   28%   22%   24%   24%   26%   17% 
 
Not at all comfortable      269    88    19    69    48     18      12     2       95          119   121   134    60    69   140    62    70    64    60 
                            27%   30%   20%   29%   21%    53%     33%   14%      28%          26%   23%   34%   20%   26%   32%   19%   32%   30%   33% 
 
Undecided/Refused            66    19     6    15     7      1       3     3       24           19    32    23    27    19    19    22    11     7    17 
                             7%    7%    6%    6%    3%     3%      8%   21%       7%           4%    6%    6%    9%    7%    4%    7%    5%    3%    9% 
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43. Serving as president of the United States 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         
                                     ==============================================================================================================      
                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            282    58    33    58    95      5      16     1       74          147   180    81   118    62   101   147    35    37    48 
                            28%   20%   35%   24%   41%    15%     44%    7%      22%          33%   34%   21%   40%   23%   23%   45%   16%   17%   27% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        314    85    29    84    90      2       6     6      118          142   172   125    89   100   124    99    80    76    47 
                            31%   29%   31%   35%   38%     6%     17%   43%      35%          32%   32%   32%   30%   38%   29%   30%   36%   35%   26% 
 
Not very comfortable        147    60    17    22    22     11       7     2       47           75    73    61    31    40    76    39    37    39    22 
                            15%   21%   18%    9%    9%    32%     19%   14%      14%          17%   14%   15%   10%   15%   17%   12%   17%   18%   12% 
 
Not at all comfortable      193    72    12    55    21     15       4     4       77           74    79   101    35    46   112    32    55    50    47 
                            19%   25%   13%   23%    9%    44%     11%   29%      23%          16%   15%   26%   12%   17%   26%   10%   25%   23%   26% 
 
Undecided/Refused            64    17     4    18     6      1       3     1       22           12    26    26    25    16    22    11    14    13    17 
                             6%    6%    4%    8%    3%     3%      8%    7%       7%           3%    5%    7%    8%    6%    5%    3%    6%    6%    9% 



                                                                                                                 Table Q44 Page 203 
 
 
 
 
44. How would you describe your own political viewpoint – very liberal, liberal, moderate, conservative, very  
conservative? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         
                                     ==============================================================================================================      
                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very liberal                 80     3    19     3    38     12       3     -        7           69    64    12    27    18    35    45    17     6     8 
                             8%    1%   20%    1%   16%    35%      8%             2%          15%   12%    3%    9%    7%    8%   14%    8%    3%    4% 
 
Liberal                     160    31    27     4    72      6       7     4       22          117   124    29    59    36    65   103    27    11    16 
                            16%   11%   28%    2%   31%    18%     19%   29%       7%          26%   23%    7%   20%   14%   15%   31%   12%    5%    9% 
 
Moderate                    310   101    31    51    84      5      15     6       76          168   178   112    94    77   137   127    77    54    34 
                            31%   35%   33%   22%   36%    15%     42%   43%      22%          37%   34%   28%   32%   29%   31%   39%   35%   25%   19% 
 
Conservative                282   113    11   107    24      4       7     3      162           61   114   146    72    85   125    31    71   104    64 
                            28%   39%   12%   45%   10%    12%     19%   21%      48%          14%   22%   37%   24%   32%   29%    9%   32%   48%   35% 
 
Very conservative           110    33     4    55     8      3       3     1       64           18    29    72    32    37    41     8    21    31    45 
                            11%   11%    4%   23%    3%     9%      8%    7%      19%           4%    5%   18%   11%   14%    9%    2%   10%   14%   25% 
 
Other                         7     1     -     3     3      -       -     -        2            2     3     3     1     1     5     2     2     3     - 
                             1%    *%          1%    1%                            1%           *%    1%    1%    *%    *%    1%    1%    1%    1%       
 
Don’t know                   51    10     3    14     5      4       1     -        5           15    18    20    13    10    27    12     6     6    14 
                             5%    3%    3%    6%    2%    12%      3%             1%           3%    3%    5%    4%    4%    6%    4%    3%    3%    8% 
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45. Thinking back to the 2020 general election did you vote for Democrat Joe Biden or Republican Donald Trump? Or did  
you not vote in the 2020 election? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         
                                     ==============================================================================================================      
                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Democrat Joe Biden          452    87    72    23   201     15      27     4       74          310   353    74   161   103   186   284    71    38    36 
                            45%   30%   76%   10%   86%    44%     75%   29%      22%          69%   67%   19%   54%   39%   43%   87%   32%   18%   20% 
 
Republican Donald Trump     418   152     9   192    21     10       7     4      231           90   131   250   113   126   178    19   114   149   116 
                            42%   52%    9%   81%    9%    29%     19%   29%      68%          20%   25%   63%   38%   48%   41%    6%   52%   69%   64% 
 
Did not vote                 64    28     8    11     3      6       1     3       16           31    23    35     6    15    43    11    15    14    20 
                             6%   10%    8%    5%    1%    18%      3%   21%       5%           7%    4%    9%    2%    6%   10%    3%    7%    7%   11% 
 
Third-Party candidate        32    14     1     3     5      2       1     3        6           13    13    17     9    13    10     8    15     4     3 
                             3%    5%    1%    1%    2%     6%      3%   21%       2%           3%    2%    4%    3%    5%    2%    2%    7%    2%    2% 
 
Undecided                     7     2     -     3     1      -       -     -        3            1     2     5     1     2     4     1     1     4     - 
                             1%    1%          1%    *%                            1%           *%    *%    1%    *%    1%    1%    *%    *%    2%       
 
Refused                      27     9     5     5     3      1       -     -        8            5     8    13     8     5    14     5     5     6     6 
                             3%    3%    5%    2%    1%     3%                     2%           1%    2%    3%    3%    2%    3%    2%    2%    3%    3% 
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46. What is your annual household income? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         
                                     ==============================================================================================================      
                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Under $20,000 per year      123    32     6    33    23      7       9     2       38           56    65    46    33    21    69    34    20    20    37 
                            12%   11%    6%   14%   10%    21%     25%   14%      11%          12%   12%   12%   11%    8%   16%   10%    9%    9%   20% 
 
Under $50,000 per year      152    49    16    36    33      2       5     4       58           68    82    59    47    35    70    42    34    31    39 
                            15%   17%   17%   15%   14%     6%     14%   29%      17%          15%   15%   15%   16%   13%   16%   13%   15%   14%   22% 
 
Under $75,000 per year      142    35    19    29    39      4       7     -       43           69    79    49    47    32    62    53    36    30    17 
                            14%   12%   20%   12%   17%    12%     19%            13%          15%   15%   12%   16%   12%   14%   16%   16%   14%    9% 
 
Under $100,000 per year     154    49    14    29    40      7       6     2       46           80    84    65    44    47    63    56    32    34    26 
                            15%   17%   15%   12%   17%    21%     17%   14%      14%          18%   16%   16%   15%   18%   14%   17%   14%   16%   14% 
 
Under $140,000 per year     149    43    12    34    46      4       3     3       58           71    89    53    41    48    60    61    38    27    18 
                            15%   15%   13%   14%   20%    12%      8%   21%      17%          16%   17%   13%   14%   18%   14%   19%   17%   13%   10% 
 
$140,000 per year or        161    46    20    40    35      7       4     3       56           71    87    66    44    57    60    55    36    45    20 
more                        16%   16%   21%   17%   15%    21%     11%   21%      17%          16%   16%   17%   15%   22%   14%   17%   16%   21%   11% 
 
Undecided                   119    38     8    36    18      3       2     -       39           35    44    56    42    24    51    27    25    28    24 
                            12%   13%    8%   15%    8%     9%      6%            12%           8%    8%   14%   14%    9%   12%    8%   11%   13%   13% 
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7. Do you feel the country is headed in the right direction or is on the wrong track? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Right Direction             249    62    98    48     40     6     -      -     2    87   105     5     7    22    17       6 
                               25%   41%   34%   22%    12%    2%                15%   65%   48%    3%    5%   16%   17%      4% 
 
   Wrong Track                 651    72   168   150    254   325     2     28    11    29    76   172   144   104    72     130 
                               65%   47%   58%   67%    78%   97%  100%    93%   85%   22%   35%   94%   94%   75%   73%     87% 
 
   Undecided                   100    18    26    25     30     5     -      2     -    18    37     6     3    12    10      14 
                               10%   12%    9%   11%     9%    1%           7%         13%   17%    3%    2%    9%   10%      9% 
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8. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Joe Biden is doing as  
president? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Strongly approve            162    56    57    27     22     2     -      -     -    54    81     3     1    10    10       - 
                               16%   37%   20%   12%     7%    1%                      40%   37%    2%    1%    7%   10%         
 
   Approve                     249    35    99    61     53     5     -      1     1    59   103     9     6    31    33      17 
                               25%   23%   34%   27%    16%    1%           3%    8%   44%   47%    5%    4%   22%   33%     11% 
 
   Disapprove                  130     9    33    37     51    34     1      9     3    13    15    20    24    27    17      60 
                               13%    6%   11%   17%    16%   10%   50%    30%   23%   10%    7%   11%   16%   20%   17%     40% 
 
   Strongly disapprove         421    50    92    92    180   295     -     20     8     8     8   149   120    68    32      60 
                               42%   33%   32%   41%    56%   88%          67%   62%    6%    4%   81%   78%   49%   32%     40% 
 
   Undecided                    28     2     8     3     15     -     1      -     1     -    10     2     1     2     6      12 
                                3%    1%    3%    1%     5%         50%           8%          5%    1%    1%    1%    6%      8% 
 
   Refused                      10     -     3     3      3     -     -      -     -     -     1     -     2     -     1       1 
                                1%          1%    1%     1%                                   *%          1%          1%      1% 
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9. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Donald Trump did as  
president between 2017-2020? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Strongly approve            252    40    55    50    103   222     -      3     3     3     2   108    86    27    11      12 
                               25%   26%   19%   22%    32%   66%          10%   23%    2%    1%   59%   56%   20%   11%      8% 
 
   Approve                     238    16    52    56    111   108     2     25     9    11    11    57    57    46    31      49 
                               24%   11%   18%   25%    34%   32%  100%    83%   69%    8%    5%   31%   37%   33%   31%     33% 
 
   Disapprove                   93     7    28    25     32     1     -      2     -    16    29     4     1    23    11      36 
                                9%    5%   10%   11%    10%    *%           7%         12%   13%    2%    1%   17%   11%     24% 
 
   Strongly disapprove         377    87   145    82     63     4     -      -     1    99   167    12     8    40    40      46 
                               38%   57%   50%   37%    19%    1%                 8%   74%   77%    7%    5%   29%   40%     31% 
 
   Undecided                    30     -    10     7     13     1     -      -     -     3     7     2     1     2     6       6 
                                3%          3%    3%     4%    *%                       2%    3%    1%    1%    1%    6%      4% 
 
   Refused                      10     2     2     3      2     -     -      -     -     2     2     -     1     -     -       1 
                                1%    1%    1%    1%     1%                             1%    1%          1%                  1% 
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10. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Kamala Harris is doing as  
vice president? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Strongly approve            112    41    32    25     14     2     -      -     -    33    58     3     1     7     8       4 
                               11%   27%   11%   11%     4%    1%                      25%   27%    2%    1%    5%    8%      3% 
 
   Approve                     251    46   102    51     51     1     1      1     1    63   112     4     5    25    30      26 
                               25%   30%   35%   23%    16%    *%   50%     3%    8%   47%   51%    2%    3%   18%   30%     17% 
 
   Disapprove                  142     9    39    38     55    51     -     11     -    13    15    28    25    31    14      42 
                               14%    6%   13%   17%    17%   15%          37%         10%    7%   15%   16%   22%   14%     28% 
 
   Strongly disapprove         379    50    83    77    163   269     -     13     9     7     7   139   110    58    29      57 
                               38%   33%   28%   35%    50%   80%          43%   69%    5%    3%   76%   71%   42%   29%     38% 
 
   Undecided                   102     5    32    28     37    13     1      5     3    18    24     8    11    16    14      21 
                               10%    3%   11%   13%    11%    4%   50%    17%   23%   13%   11%    4%    7%   12%   14%     14% 
 
   Refused                      14     1     4     4      4     -     -      -     -     -     2     1     2     1     4       - 
                                1%    1%    1%    2%     1%                                   1%    1%    1%    1%    4%         
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11. Is Kamala Harris qualified to be president - yes or no? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Yes                         384    84   143    83     73    10     1      4     -    98   170    14     6    40    40      43 
                               38%   55%   49%   37%    23%    3%   50%    13%         73%   78%    8%    4%   29%   40%     29% 
 
   No                          543    62   129   122    224   320     1     22    11    27    33   168   142    84    45      95 
                               54%   41%   44%   55%    69%   95%   50%    73%   85%   20%   15%   92%   92%   61%   45%     63% 
 
   Undecided                    68     6    19    16     26     6     -      4     2     9    14     1     5    13    14      12 
                                7%    4%    7%    7%     8%    2%          13%   15%    7%    6%    1%    3%    9%   14%      8% 
 
   Refused                       5     -     1     2      1     -     -      -     -     -     1     -     1     1     -       - 
                                1%          *%    1%     *%                                   *%          1%    1%               
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12. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Kamala Harris? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Favorable                   377    84   142    76     74     7     1      3     -    98   178     8    10    33    34      31 
                               38%   55%   49%   34%    23%    2%   50%    10%         73%   82%    4%    6%   24%   34%     21% 
 
   Unfavorable                 535    62   125   124    217   318     1     23    11    23    27   172   137    85    49     106 
                               54%   41%   43%   56%    67%   95%   50%    77%   85%   17%   12%   94%   89%   62%   49%     71% 
 
   Undecided                    44     3    15    13     13     4     -      3     1     7     6     1     4     8     9       7 
                                4%    2%    5%    6%     4%    1%          10%    8%    5%    3%    1%    3%    6%    9%      5% 
 
   No Opinion                   44     3    10    10     20     7     -      1     1     6     7     2     3    12     7       6 
                                4%    2%    3%    4%     6%    2%           3%    8%    4%    3%    1%    2%    9%    7%      4% 
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13. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Donald Trump? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Favorable                   398    51    79    87    174   310     -     16     7    11     7   150   119    52    26       - 
                               40%   34%   27%   39%    54%   92%          53%   54%    8%    3%   82%   77%   38%   26%         
 
   Unfavorable                 553    99   200   129    124    18     2     13     4   119   203    29    31    77    67     150 
                               55%   65%   68%   58%    38%    5%  100%    43%   31%   89%   93%   16%   20%   56%   68%    100% 
 
   Undecided                    22     2     8     2     10     3     -      1     1     2     2     3     3     5     -       - 
                                2%    1%    3%    1%     3%    1%           3%    8%    1%    1%    2%    2%    4%               
 
   No Opinion                   27     -     5     5     16     5     -      -     1     2     6     1     1     4     6       - 
                                3%          2%    2%     5%    1%                 8%    1%    3%    1%    1%    3%    6%         
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14. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Joe Biden? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Favorable                   411    94   154    87     75     5     -      -     2   114   178    11     8    43    43       - 
                               41%   62%   53%   39%    23%    1%                15%   85%   82%    6%    5%   31%   43%         
 
   Unfavorable                 554    57   130   128    232   328     2     28    11    16    29   170   144    92    52     150 
                               55%   38%   45%   57%    72%   98%  100%    93%   85%   12%   13%   93%   94%   67%   53%    100% 
 
   Undecided                    14     1     1     3      9     2     -      -     -     -     5     1     -     2     2       - 
                                1%    1%    *%    1%     3%    1%                             2%    1%          1%    2%         
 
   No Opinion                   21     -     7     5      8     1     -      2     -     4     6     1     2     1     2       - 
                                2%          2%    2%     2%    *%           7%          3%    3%    1%    1%    1%    2%         
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15. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the U.S. Supreme Court? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Favorable                   396    50   102    94    146   234     1     20     6    20    27   141    92    59    28      67 
                               40%   33%   35%   42%    45%   70%   50%    67%   46%   15%   12%   77%   60%   43%   28%     45% 
 
   Unfavorable                 469    95   163    97    113    59     1      3     5   103   172    25    32    60    56      67 
                               47%   63%   56%   43%    35%   18%   50%    10%   38%   77%   79%   14%   21%   43%   57%     45% 
 
   Undecided                    65     3    13    16     30    24     -      2     -     4     7    10    13    11     8      10 
                                7%    2%    4%    7%     9%    7%           7%          3%    3%    5%    8%    8%    8%      7% 
 
   No Opinion                   70     4    14    16     35    19     -      5     2     7    12     7    17     8     7       6 
                                7%    3%    5%    7%    11%    6%          17%   15%    5%    6%    4%   11%    6%    7%      4% 
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16. In the Democratic contest, is your first choice Joe Biden, Marianne Williamson, Dean Phillips, or uncommitted? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   BASE: DEMOCRATS             356    81   140    67     67     5     2      3     3   134   218     -     -     -     -      32 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100                             100 
 
   Joe Biden                   262    72    97    49     43     1     2      -     -    97   162     -     -     -     -      12 
                               74%   89%   69%   73%    64%   20%  100%                72%   74%                             38% 
 
   Marianne Williamson           6     -     3     3      -     -     -      -     -     3     3     -     -     -     -       2 
                                2%          2%    4%                                    2%    1%                              6% 
 
   Dean Phillips                 1     -     1     -      -     -     -      -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -       - 
                                *%          1%                                                *%                                 
 
   Uncommitted                  82     7    37    15     23     3     -      3     3    33    48     -     -     -     -      18 
                               23%    9%   26%   22%    34%   60%         100%  100%   25%   22%                             56% 
 
   Undecided                     4     1     2     -      1     1     -      -     -     1     3     -     -     -     -       - 
                                1%    1%    1%           1%   20%                       1%    1%                                 
 
   Refused                       1     1     -     -      -     -     -      -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -       - 
                                *%    1%                                                      *%                                 
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17. In the Republican contest, is your first choice Donald Trump or Nikki Haley? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   BASE: REPUBLICANS           342    45    83    86    124   259     -     15     4     -     -   183   154     -     -      42 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100          100   100               100   100                 100 
 
   Donald Trump                276    38    67    68     99   242     -     10     3     -     -   148   123     -     -      16 
                               81%   84%   81%   79%    80%   93%          67%   75%               81%   80%                 38% 
 
   Nikki Haley                  52     6    11    15     20    10     -      4     1     -     -    28    24     -     -      22 
                               15%   13%   13%   17%    16%    4%          27%   25%               15%   16%                 52% 
 
   Undecided                    12     1     5     2      4     6     -      1     -     -     -     6     6     -     -       4 
                                4%    2%    6%    2%     3%    2%           7%                      3%    4%                 10% 
 
   Refused                       2     -     -     1      1     1     -      -     -     -     -     1     1     -     -       - 
                                1%                1%     1%    *%                                   1%    1%                     
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18. If the 2024 election for president were held today and you had the following seven choices on your ballot, for whom  
would you vote or toward whom do you lean? Democrat Joe Biden, Republican Donald Trump, Green Party Jill Stein,  
Independent Robert F. Kennedy Jr., Independent Cornel West, Libertarian Party candidate, or a No-Labels candidate? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Democrat Joe Biden          375    84   143    84     63     -     -      -     -   109   177     8     6    36    30      27 
                               38%   55%   49%   38%    19%                            81%   81%    4%    4%   26%   30%     18% 
 
   Republican Donald Trump     400    52    86    91    165   336     2     30    13     7     6   159   128    44    24      37 
                               40%   34%   29%   41%    51%  100%  100%   100%  100%    5%    3%   87%   83%   32%   24%     25% 
 
   Green Party Jill Stein       18     -     8     5      5     -     -      -     -     2     7     2     -     -     6      11 
                                2%          3%    2%     2%                             1%    3%    1%                6%      7% 
 
   Independent Robert F.        87     6    24    18     39     -     -      -     -     6     6    12     8    24    22      32 
   Kennedy Jr.                  9%    4%    8%    8%    12%                             4%    3%    7%    5%   17%   22%     21% 
 
   Independent Cornel West      24     2     6     7      9     -     -      -     -     2     5     -     1    10     4       9 
                                2%    1%    2%    3%     3%                             1%    2%          1%    7%    4%      6% 
 
   Libertarian Party            12     -     -     6      6     -     -      -     -     1     1     1     -     6     2       4 
   candidate                    1%                3%     2%                             1%    *%    1%          4%    2%      3% 
 
   No-Labels candidate          19     -     5     4     10     -     -      -     -     1     3     -     4     8     1      10 
                                2%          2%    2%     3%                             1%    1%          3%    6%    1%      7% 
 
   Undecided                    52     6    18     6     21     -     -      -     -     5    12     1     6    10     9      16 
                                5%    4%    6%    3%     6%                             4%    6%    1%    4%    7%    9%     11% 
 
   Refused                      13     2     2     2      6     -     -      -     -     1     1     -     1     -     1       4 
                                1%    1%    1%    1%     2%                             1%    *%          1%          1%      3% 
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19. Is your mind firmly made up, or is it possible you will change it before the election? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   BASE: THOSE WITH CHOICE     935   144   272   215    297   336     2     30    13   128   205   182   147   128    89     130 
   IN PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION    100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Mind firmly made up         694   130   209   140    209   305     1     12     8   101   160   158   115    81    47      53 
                               74%   90%   77%   65%    70%   91%   50%    40%   62%   79%   78%   87%   78%   63%   53%     41% 
 
   Possible change before      233    13    63    72     84    29     1     18     5    27    43    24    31    46    41      75 
   election                    25%    9%   23%   33%    28%    9%   50%    60%   38%   21%   21%   13%   21%   36%   46%     58% 
 
   Undecided                     7     1     -     3      3     1     -      -     -     -     2     -     -     1     1       2 
                                1%    1%          1%     1%    *%                             1%                1%    1%      2% 
 
   Refused                       1     -     -     -      1     1     -      -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -       - 
                                *%                       *%    *%                                         1%                     
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20. Are you mostly voting for Joe Biden, or against Donald Trump? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   BASE: BIDEN VOTERS          375    84   143    84     63     -     -      -     -   109   177     8     6    36    30      27 
                               100   100   100   100    100                            100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   For Biden                   203    53    74    36     39     -     -      -     -    64   101     2     2    21     9       8 
                               54%   63%   52%   43%    62%                            59%   57%   25%   33%   58%   30%     30% 
 
   Against Trump               152    27    61    45     19     -     -      -     -    36    72     5     1    15    20      17 
                               41%   32%   43%   54%    30%                            33%   41%   63%   17%   42%   67%     63% 
 
   Undecided                    16     4     7     2      3     -     -      -     -     9     4     -     1     -     1       2 
                                4%    5%    5%    2%     5%                             8%    2%         17%          3%      7% 
 
   Refused                       4     -     1     1      2     -     -      -     -     -     -     1     2     -     -       - 
                                1%          1%    1%     3%                                        13%   33%                     



                                                                                                                 Table Q21 Page 220 
 
 
 
 
21. Are you mostly voting for Donald Trump, or against Joe Biden? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400    52    86    91    165   336     2     30    13     7     6   159   128    44    24      37 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   For Trump                   297    48    67    63    115   265     2     12     5     4     3   119   101    26    14      14 
                               74%   92%   78%   69%    70%   79%  100%    40%   38%   57%   50%   75%   79%   59%   58%     38% 
 
   Against Biden                89     4    16    25     43    59     -     18     8     3     3    32    25    15     9      22 
                               22%    8%   19%   27%    26%   18%          60%   62%   43%   50%   20%   20%   34%   38%     59% 
 
   Undecided                    14     -     3     3      7    12     -      -     -     -     -     8     2     3     1       1 
                                4%          3%    3%     4%    4%                                   5%    2%    7%    4%      3% 
 
   Refused                       -     -     -     -      -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -       - 
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22. If you thought your vote could determine whether Biden or Trump won the election, would you change your vote to  
Biden, to Trump, or wouldn’t change? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   BASE: THOSE WHO DID NOT     160     8    43    40     69     -     -      -     -    12    22    15    13    48    35      66 
   CHOOSE BIDEN/TRUMP          100   100   100   100    100                            100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Change to Biden              42     3    13     9     17     -     -      -     -     4    14     2     1     8    11      12 
                               26%   38%   30%   23%    25%                            33%   64%   13%    8%   17%   31%     18% 
 
   Change to Trump              42     2     8    11     21     -     -      -     -     1     1     6     6    15     7      11 
                               26%   25%   19%   28%    30%                             8%    5%   40%   46%   31%   20%     17% 
 
   Wouldn’t change              65     3    19    15     28     -     -      -     -     7     7     6     4    23    13      35 
                               41%   38%   44%   38%    41%                            58%   32%   40%   31%   48%   37%     53% 
 
   Undecided                    10     -     2     5      3     -     -      -     -     -     -     1     2     2     4       7 
                                6%          5%   13%     4%                                         7%   15%    4%   11%     11% 
 
   Refused                       1     -     1     -      -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -       1 
                                1%          2%                                                                                2% 
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23. If Joe Biden is nominated for president at the Democratic National Convention in August, how would you feel? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   BASE: DEMOCRATS             356    81   140    67     67     5     2      3     3   134   218     -     -     -     -      32 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100                             100 
 
   Excited                      78    38    23     9      8     1     -      -     -    27    51     -     -     -     -       1 
                               22%   47%   16%   13%    12%   20%                      20%   23%                              3% 
 
   Satisfied                   214    38    98    43     34     -     -      1     -    84   126     -     -     -     -       9 
                               60%   47%   70%   64%    51%                33%         63%   58%                             28% 
 
   Dissatisfied                 24     1     6     9      8     1     -      -     1    11    13     -     -     -     -      11 
                                7%    1%    4%   13%    12%   20%                33%    8%    6%                             34% 
 
   Angry                         1     1     -     -      -     1     -      -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -       - 
                                *%    1%                      20%                             *%                                 
 
   Fearful                      23     2     9     5      7     1     1      2     2    10    13     -     -     -     -       5 
                                6%    2%    6%    7%    10%   20%   50%    67%   67%    7%    6%                             16% 
 
   Undecided                    16     1     4     1     10     1     1      -     -     2    14     -     -     -     -       6 
                                4%    1%    3%    1%    15%   20%   50%                 1%    6%                             19% 
 
   Refused                       -     -     -     -      -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -       - 
                                                                                                                                 



                                                                                                                 Table Q24 Page 223 
 
 
 
 
24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   BASE: DEMOCRATS             356    81   140    67     67     5     2      3     3   134   218     -     -     -     -      32 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100                             100 
 
   Woman                        19     4     9     2      4     -     -      -     -     4    15     -     -     -     -       2 
                                5%    5%    6%    3%     6%                             3%    7%                              6% 
 
   Smart/Intelligent/           75    22    28    14     11     -     -      -     -    16    58     -     -     -     -       3 
   Knowledgeable               21%   27%   20%   21%    16%                            12%   27%                              9% 
 
   Competent                    43     7    23     7      6     -     -      -     -    16    27     -     -     -     -       1 
                               12%    9%   16%   10%     9%                            12%   12%                              3% 
 
   Strong/Confident             45     7    15    11     12     -     -      1     -    14    30     -     -     -     -       1 
                               13%    9%   11%   16%    18%                33%         10%   14%                              3% 
 
   Trailblazer                   5     -     4     -      1     -     -      -     -     -     5     -     -     -     -       3 
                                1%          3%           1%                                   2%                              9% 
 
   Doing a good job/            24     6     6     6      6     -     -      -     -    11    12     -     -     -     -       1 
   Hardworking                  7%    7%    4%    9%     9%                             8%    6%                              3% 
 
   Leader                        6     -     4     -      2     -     -      -     -     2     4     -     -     -     -       1 
                                2%          3%           3%                             1%    2%                              3% 
 
   Caring/Personable             9     4     3     -      2     -     -      -     -     6     3     -     -     -     -       1 
                                3%    5%    2%           3%                             4%    1%                              3% 
 
   Professional                 11     3     6     -      2     -     -      -     -     4     7     -     -     -     -       1 
                                3%    4%    4%           3%                             3%    3%                              3% 
 
   Qualified                    27     5    13     2      7     -     -      -     -     5    22     -     -     -     -       2 
                                8%    6%    9%    3%    10%                             4%   10%                              6% 
 
   Loyal/Dedicated/             24     6    10     6      2     -     -      -     -     8    16     -     -     -     -       1 
   Committed                    7%    7%    7%    9%     3%                             6%    7%                              3% 
 
   Invisible                    16     4     5     5      2     -     -      -     -     4    11     -     -     -     -       - 
                                4%    5%    4%    7%     3%                             3%    5%                                 
 
   Not qualified                10     1     5     3      1     -     -      -     -     5     5     -     -     -     -       1 
                                3%    1%    4%    4%     1%                             4%    2%                              3% 
 
   General positive             34    10    13     6      4     -     -      -     -    18    16     -     -     -     -       2 
                               10%   12%    9%    9%     6%                            13%    7%                              6% 
 
   General negative             22     7     4     6      5     4     -      1     2    13     9     -     -     -     -       7 
                                6%    9%    3%    9%     7%   80%          33%   67%   10%    4%                             22% 



                                                                                                                 Table Q24 Page 224 
                                                                                                                 (Continued) 
 
 
 
24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Other                        29     4    14     7      4     1     1      -     -    12    17     -     -     -     -       1 
                                8%    5%   10%   10%     6%   20%   50%                 9%    8%                              3% 
 
   Don't know/No answer/        30     5    10     7      8     -     1      1     1    12    18     -     -     -     -       7 
   Refused                      8%    6%    7%   10%    12%         50%    33%   33%    9%    8%                             22% 
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25. If Donald Trump is nominated for president at the Republican National Convention in July, how would you feel? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   BASE: REPUBLICANS           342    45    83    86    124   259     -     15     4     -     -   183   154     -     -      42 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100          100   100               100   100                 100 
 
   Excited                     147    28    45    26     48   139     -      3     -     -     -    76    68     -     -       3 
                               43%   62%   54%   30%    39%   54%          20%                     42%   44%                  7% 
 
   Satisfied                   146    11    29    44     58   113     -      9     3     -     -    79    65     -     -      18 
                               43%   24%   35%   51%    47%   44%          60%   75%               43%   42%                 43% 
 
   Dissatisfied                 18     1     4     4      9     1     -      1     1     -     -    12     6     -     -       8 
                                5%    2%    5%    5%     7%    *%           7%   25%                7%    4%                 19% 
 
   Angry                         2     -     1     1      -     -     -      1     -     -     -     1     1     -     -       1 
                                1%          1%    1%                        7%                      1%    1%                  2% 
 
   Fearful                      22     5     3     9      5     2     -      1     -     -     -     9    13     -     -       9 
                                6%   11%    4%   10%     4%    1%           7%                      5%    8%                 21% 
 
   Undecided                     6     -     1     1      4     3     -      -     -     -     -     5     1     -     -       3 
                                2%          1%    1%     3%    1%                                   3%    1%                  7% 
 
   Refused                       1     -     -     1      -     1     -      -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -       - 
                                *%                1%           *%                                   1%                           



                                                                                                                 Table Q26 Page 226 
 
 
 
 
26. How confident are you that the results of the 2024 election will be accurately counted and reported? Would you say  
you are...? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Very confident              405    86   142    88     87    26     -      5     2   104   136    25    18    61    44      63 
                               41%   57%   49%   39%    27%    8%          17%   15%   78%   62%   14%   12%   44%   44%     42% 
 
   Somewhat confident          301    32    86    84     98   121     -     15     8    21    58    71    60    37    32      48 
                               30%   21%   29%   38%    30%   36%          50%   62%   16%   27%   39%   39%   27%   32%     32% 
 
   Not confident               273    31    61    50    127   182     2      9     3     6    22    84    73    38    22      38 
                               27%   20%   21%   22%    39%   54%  100%    30%   23%    4%   10%   46%   47%   28%   22%     25% 
 
   Undecided                    20     3     3     1     12     7     -      1     -     3     2     3     3     2     1       1 
                                2%    2%    1%    *%     4%    2%           3%          2%    1%    2%    2%    1%    1%      1% 
 
   Refused                       1     -     -     -      -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -       - 
                                *%                                                                                               
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27. Thinking about the 2024 presidential race, what is the most important issue determining your vote? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Inflation/economy           292    23    88    60    120   113     1     11     5    29    36    68    53    56    26      60 
                               29%   15%   30%   27%    37%   34%   50%    37%   38%   22%   17%   37%   34%   41%   26%     40% 
 
   Abortion                     95    25    30    24     16     8     -      2     -    10    48     3     7     4    17      11 
                               10%   16%   10%   11%     5%    2%           7%          7%   22%    2%    5%    3%   17%      7% 
 
   Immigration                 237    30    49    60     94   166     1     11     4     4    14    84    71    29    19      31 
                               24%   20%   17%   27%    29%   49%   50%    37%   31%    3%    6%   46%   46%   21%   19%     21% 
 
   Threats to democracy        234    55    83    52     43    14     -      3     2    59    94    12     7    27    24      15 
                               23%   36%   28%   23%    13%    4%          10%   15%   44%   43%    7%    5%   20%   24%     10% 
 
   The Israel-Hamas             34     3    12     6     13     9     -      1     1     4     5     4     5     8     4      16 
   conflict                     3%    2%    4%    3%     4%    3%           3%    8%    3%    2%    2%    3%    6%    4%     11% 
 
   The Russia-Ukraine war       36     7    14     8      7     3     -      1     1    18     6     3     4     2     2       6 
                                4%    5%    5%    4%     2%    1%           3%    8%   13%    3%    2%    3%    1%    2%      4% 
 
   China policy                 14     -     3     3      8     6     -      -     -     3     2     4     -     3     1       4 
                                1%          1%    1%     2%    2%                       2%    1%    2%          2%    1%      3% 
 
   Undecided                    58     9    13    10     23    17     -      1     -     7    13     5     7     9     6       7 
                                6%    6%    4%    4%     7%    5%           3%          5%    6%    3%    5%    7%    6%      5% 
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28. Which comes closer to your view, even if neither is exactly right? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   President Biden should      338    40    98    76    122   198     2     16     4    25    40   124    79    43    15      53 
   do more to support          34%   26%   34%   34%    38%   59%  100%    53%   31%   19%   18%   68%   51%   31%   15%     35% 
   Israel’s security         
 
   President Biden should      450    84   159   108     98    57     -      7     6    98   145    31    30    67    61      68 
   do more to pressure         45%   55%   54%   48%    30%   17%          23%   46%   73%   67%   17%   19%   49%   62%     45% 
   Israel to ease the        
   humanitarian crisis in    
   Gaza                      
 
   Undecided                   167    18    27    32     87    61     -      7     1    10    28    23    34    19    19      23 
                               17%   12%    9%   14%    27%   18%          23%    8%    7%   13%   13%   22%   14%   19%     15% 
 
   Refused                      45    10     8     7     17    20     -      -     2     1     5     5    11     9     4       6 
                                5%    7%    3%    3%     5%    6%                15%    1%    2%    3%    7%    7%    4%      4% 
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29. Do you support or oppose sending additional U.S. military aid to Ukraine? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Support                     530   104   183   121    120    97     1     12     5   119   158    72    46    59    51      69 
                               53%   68%   63%   54%    37%   29%   50%    40%   38%   89%   72%   39%   30%   43%   52%     46% 
 
   Oppose                      394    42    84    85    177   212     1     17     7    13    46    98    90    70    39      68 
                               39%   28%   29%   38%    55%   63%   50%    57%   54%   10%   21%   54%   58%   51%   39%     45% 
 
   Undecided                    68     4    23    16     25    25     -      1     -     2    13    12    16     9     9      13 
                                7%    3%    8%    7%     8%    7%           3%          1%    6%    7%   10%    7%    9%      9% 
 
   Refused                       8     2     2     1      2     2     -      -     1     -     1     1     2     -     -       - 
                                1%    1%    1%    *%     1%    1%                 8%          *%    1%    1%                     
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30. When it comes to the economy, do you think we are in...? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Economic recovery           328    84   119    66     58    13     -      -     1    95   131    17     9    43    24      25 
                               33%   55%   41%   30%    18%    4%                 8%   71%   60%    9%    6%   31%   24%     17% 
 
   Stagnation                  221    23    66    58     74    82     -      7     5    21    33    49    35    38    30      50 
                               22%   15%   23%   26%    23%   24%          23%   38%   16%   15%   27%   23%   28%   30%     33% 
 
   Recession                   215    24    56    55     79   128     -     12     1    10    22    64    62    28    14      32 
                               22%   16%   19%   25%    24%   38%          40%    8%    7%   10%   35%   40%   20%   14%     21% 
 
   Depression                  181    14    39    34     89    99     2      9     5     6    22    48    39    20    24      33 
                               18%    9%   13%   15%    27%   29%  100%    30%   38%    4%   10%   26%   25%   14%   24%     22% 
 
   Undecided                    51     7    12     8     23    14     -      2     1     2     9     5     8     9     7      10 
                                5%    5%    4%    4%     7%    4%           7%    8%    1%    4%    3%    5%    7%    7%      7% 
 
   Refused                       4     -     -     2      1     -     -      -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -       - 
                                *%                1%     *%                                   *%          1%                     



                                                                                                                 Table Q31 Page 231 
 
 
 
 
31. President Biden delivered his State of the Union address on Thursday night. Were you able to watch all of the  
speech, part of it, or did you not watch? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Watched it all              298    78    99    47     71   103     -      5     1    57    74    53    36    42    20      22 
                               30%   51%   34%   21%    22%   31%          17%    8%   43%   34%   29%   23%   30%   20%     15% 
 
   Saw parts of it             264    38    90    58     76   104     -      7     5    41    41    61    48    33    23      41 
                               26%   25%   31%   26%    23%   31%          23%   38%   31%   19%   33%   31%   24%   23%     27% 
 
   Did not watch               435    36   102   117    177   129     2     18     7    36   101    69    70    63    55      87 
                               44%   24%   35%   52%    55%   38%  100%    60%   54%   27%   46%   38%   45%   46%   56%     58% 
 
   Undecided                     2     -     1     1      -     -     -      -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -       - 
                                *%          *%    *%                                          1%                                 
 
   Refused                       1     -     -     -      -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1       - 
                                *%                                                                                    1%         
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32. How did it affect your view of Biden? Would you say it...? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   BASE: WATCHED STATE OF      562   116   189   105    147   207     -     12     6    98   115   114    84    75    43      63 
   THE UNION                   100   100   100   100    100   100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Made it better              187    56    81    26     23     1     -      -     -    65    77     5     2    17    13       6 
                               33%   48%   43%   25%    16%    *%                      66%   67%    4%    2%   23%   30%     10% 
 
   Made it worse               155    26    44    25     60   121     -      6     2     7     3    59    49    20     9      16 
                               28%   22%   23%   24%    41%   58%          50%   33%    7%    3%   52%   58%   27%   21%     25% 
 
   Didn’t affect your view     217    32    64    53     64    83     -      6     4    25    35    48    33    38    21      40 
                               39%   28%   34%   50%    44%   40%          50%   67%   26%   30%   42%   39%   51%   49%     63% 
 
   Undecided                     3     2     -     1      -     2     -      -     -     1     -     2     -     -     -       1 
                                1%    2%          1%           1%                       1%          2%                        2% 
 
   Refused                       -     -     -     -      -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -       - 
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33. As you may know, Donald Trump´s trial in New York on charges of paying hush money to a porn star prior to the 2016  
election is scheduled to begin this month. How closely do you plan to follow this trial? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Very closely                152   152     -     -      -    47     -      1     1    34    45    28    15    11     9       7 
                               15%  100%                      14%           3%    8%   25%   21%   15%   10%    8%    9%      5% 
 
   Somewhat closely            292     -   292     -      -    70     1      8     4    54    86    41    40    38    18      48 
                               29%        100%                21%   50%    27%   31%   40%   39%   22%   26%   28%   18%     32% 
 
   Not too closely             223     -     -   223      -    74     1      9     2    27    39    45    41    30    31      41 
                               22%              100%          22%   50%    30%   15%   20%   18%   25%   27%   22%   31%     27% 
 
   Not at all                  324     -     -     -    324   140     -     12     6    18    48    66    57    58    40      54 
                               32%                     100%   42%          40%   46%   13%   22%   36%   37%   42%   40%     36% 
 
   Undecided                     4     -     -     -      -     2     -      -     -     1     -     2     -     -     -       - 
                                *%                             1%                       1%          1%                           
 
   Refused                       5     -     -     -      -     3     -      -     -     -     -     1     1     1     1       - 
                                1%                             1%                                   1%    1%    1%    1%         
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34. Earlier you indicated you would be voting for Donald Trump. If there were a criminal conviction in this trial or  
others, would you still vote for Trump, vote for Joe Biden, a third-party candidate, or not vote in November? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400    52    86    91    165   336     2     30    13     7     6   159   128    44    24      37 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Still vote for Trump        336    47    70    74    140   336     -      -     -     4     1   143   111    35    16      18 
                               84%   90%   81%   81%    85%  100%                      57%   17%   90%   87%   80%   67%     49% 
 
   Change to Biden               2     -     1     1      -     -     2      -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -       2 
                                1%          1%    1%               100%                      33%                              5% 
 
   Change to Third-party        30     1     8     9     12     -     -     30     -     2     1     5    10     4     6      12 
                                8%    2%    9%   10%     7%               100%         29%   17%    3%    8%    9%   25%     32% 
 
   Not vote in November         13     1     4     2      6     -     -      -    13     1     2     2     2     4     1       3 
                                3%    2%    5%    2%     4%                     100%   14%   33%    1%    2%    9%    4%      8% 
 
   Undecided                    16     2     3     4      7     -     -      -     -     -     -     8     5     1     -       2 
                                4%    4%    3%    4%     4%                                         5%    4%    2%            5% 
 
   Refused                       3     1     -     1      -     -     -      -     -     -     -     1     -     -     1       - 
                                1%    2%          1%                                                1%                4%         
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35. Driving a school bus in your community 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Very comfortable            145    32    33    21     57    61     -      3     1    18    33    29    23    14    15      15 
                               15%   21%   11%    9%    18%   18%          10%    8%   13%   15%   16%   15%   10%   15%     10% 
 
   Somewhat comfortable        245    39    80    59     66    81     -      7     3    40    61    36    45    32    16      22 
                               25%   26%   27%   26%    20%   24%          23%   23%   30%   28%   20%   29%   23%   16%     15% 
 
   Not very comfortable        237    32    87    68     47    71     1      4     -    43    48    44    38    30    23      39 
                               24%   21%   30%   30%    15%   21%   50%    13%         32%   22%   24%   25%   22%   23%     26% 
 
   Not at all comfortable      313    34    78    65    135   100     1     15     9    31    60    62    37    57    40      72 
                               31%   22%   27%   29%    42%   30%   50%    50%   69%   23%   28%   34%   24%   41%   40%     48% 
 
   Undecided/Refused            60    15    14    10     19    23     -      1     -     2    16    12    11     5     5       2 
                                6%   10%    5%    4%     6%    7%           3%          1%    7%    7%    7%    4%    5%      1% 
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36. Piloting a plane for a flight you are taking 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Very comfortable            128    33    19    22     53    54     1      2     1    17    31    23    17    15    13      11 
                               13%   22%    7%   10%    16%   16%   50%     7%    8%   13%   14%   13%   11%   11%   13%      7% 
 
   Somewhat comfortable        203    37    69    43     53    78     -      7     -    29    49    35    41    23    15      15 
                               20%   24%   24%   19%    16%   23%          23%         22%   22%   19%   27%   17%   15%     10% 
 
   Not very comfortable        224    28    87    64     43    58     -      7     3    43    44    40    33    33    19      34 
                               22%   18%   30%   29%    13%   17%          23%   23%   32%   20%   22%   21%   24%   19%     23% 
 
   Not at all comfortable      378    41   100    83    152   124     1     14     9    39    75    71    54    63    47      85 
                               38%   27%   34%   37%    47%   37%   50%    47%   69%   29%   34%   39%   35%   46%   47%     57% 
 
   Undecided/Refused            67    13    17    11     23    22     -      -     -     6    19    14     9     4     5       5 
                                7%    9%    6%    5%     7%    7%                       4%    9%    8%    6%    3%    5%      3% 
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37. Teaching school-aged children in your community 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Very comfortable            337    72   100    61    102   108     -      3     3    57    87    51    50    39    33      28 
                               34%   47%   34%   27%    31%   32%          10%   23%   43%   40%   28%   32%   28%   33%     19% 
 
   Somewhat comfortable        361    38   111   102    108   128     2     13     6    48    77    73    57    49    33      60 
                               36%   25%   38%   46%    33%   38%  100%    43%   46%   36%   35%   40%   37%   36%   33%     40% 
 
   Not very comfortable        124    10    39    35     40    30     -      8     1    17    23    21    18    23    17      25 
                               12%    7%   13%   16%    12%    9%          27%    8%   13%   11%   11%   12%   17%   17%     17% 
 
   Not at all comfortable      120    18    30    17     54    45     -      5     3     8    21    25    18    20    14      33 
                               12%   12%   10%    8%    17%   13%          17%   23%    6%   10%   14%   12%   14%   14%     22% 
 
   Undecided/Refused            58    14    12     8     20    25     -      1     -     4    10    13    11     7     2       4 
                                6%    9%    4%    4%     6%    7%           3%          3%    5%    7%    7%    5%    2%      3% 
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38. Working as a TV political newscaster 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Very comfortable            400    85   108    82    124   126     -      7     4    65   104    66    56    48    36      40 
                               40%   56%   37%   37%    38%   38%          23%   31%   49%   48%   36%   36%   35%   36%     27% 
 
   Somewhat comfortable        361    35   127    96    101   116     2     12     3    47    72    61    62    58    38      66 
                               36%   23%   43%   43%    31%   35%  100%    40%   23%   35%   33%   33%   40%   42%   38%     44% 
 
   Not very comfortable         69     5    24    17     22    20     -      7     1     8    17    15     7     7     8      16 
                                7%    3%    8%    8%     7%    6%          23%    8%    6%    8%    8%    5%    5%    8%     11% 
 
   Not at all comfortable      100    14    17    18     49    40     -      4     5     9    12    24    16    18    13      22 
                               10%    9%    6%    8%    15%   12%          13%   38%    7%    6%   13%   10%   13%   13%     15% 
 
   Undecided/Refused            70    13    16    10     28    34     -      -     -     5    13    17    13     7     4       6 
                                7%    9%    5%    4%     9%   10%                       4%    6%    9%    8%    5%    4%      4% 
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39. Performing surgery on you 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Very comfortable            127    34    22    21     48    59     -      2     -    16    29    31    17    13    11       6 
                               13%   22%    8%    9%    15%   18%           7%         12%   13%   17%   11%    9%   11%      4% 
 
   Somewhat comfortable        194    27    63    46     57    61     1      6     4    33    47    28    35    19    22      17 
                               19%   18%   22%   21%    18%   18%   50%    20%   31%   25%   22%   15%   23%   14%   22%     11% 
 
   Not very comfortable        224    25    82    61     54    76     -      5     1    27    53    44    43    35    14      32 
                               22%   16%   28%   27%    17%   23%          17%    8%   20%   24%   24%   28%   25%   14%     21% 
 
   Not at all comfortable      399    52   113    86    146   118     1     16     8    56    76    65    50    65    50      90 
                               40%   34%   39%   39%    45%   35%   50%    53%   62%   42%   35%   36%   32%   47%   51%     60% 
 
   Undecided/Refused            56    14    12     9     19    22     -      1     -     2    13    15     9     6     2       5 
                                6%    9%    4%    4%     6%    7%           3%          1%    6%    8%    6%    4%    2%      3% 



                                                                                                                 Table Q40 Page 240 
 
 
 
 
40. Working as a cashier at your local Walmart or retail store 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Very comfortable            568   111   162   126    167   179     1     15     6    90   137    87    87    78    57      66 
                               57%   73%   55%   57%    52%   53%   50%    50%   46%   67%   63%   48%   56%   57%   58%     44% 
 
   Somewhat comfortable        262    18    86    72     83    93     1     11     6    28    51    57    39    40    24      53 
                               26%   12%   29%   32%    26%   28%   50%    37%   46%   21%   23%   31%   25%   29%   24%     35% 
 
   Not very comfortable         52     2    16    16     16    20     -      3     -     7     8    12    11     4     4      11 
                                5%    1%    5%    7%     5%    6%          10%          5%    4%    7%    7%    3%    4%      7% 
 
   Not at all comfortable       69    10    18     3     38    20     -      1     1     6    12    12     9    12    11      14 
                                7%    7%    6%    1%    12%    6%           3%    8%    4%    6%    7%    6%    9%   11%      9% 
 
   Undecided/Refused            49    11    10     6     20    24     -      -     -     3    10    15     8     4     3       6 
                                5%    7%    3%    3%     6%    7%                       2%    5%    8%    5%    3%    3%      4% 
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41. Representing you in a court of law 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Very comfortable            314    74    89    54     94   112     -      6     2    51    91    54    48    27    28      16 
                               31%   49%   30%   24%    29%   33%          20%   15%   38%   42%   30%   31%   20%   28%     11% 
 
   Somewhat comfortable        349    39   114   100     95   117     1     13     4    50    67    69    54    55    31      45 
                               35%   26%   39%   45%    29%   35%   50%    43%   31%   37%   31%   38%   35%   40%   31%     30% 
 
   Not very comfortable        116     8    40    35     32    33     -      3     1    15    26    17    21    16    12      35 
                               12%    5%   14%   16%    10%   10%          10%    8%   11%   12%    9%   14%   12%   12%     23% 
 
   Not at all comfortable      157    18    39    24     76    45     1      8     6    17    20    25    19    34    23      50 
                               16%   12%   13%   11%    23%   13%   50%    27%   46%   13%    9%   14%   12%   25%   23%     33% 
 
   Undecided/Refused            64    13    10    10     27    29     -      -     -     1    14    18    12     6     5       4 
                                6%    9%    3%    4%     8%    9%                       1%    6%   10%    8%    4%    5%      3% 
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42. Serving as a public safety officer in your community 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Very comfortable            175    47    37    25     64    67     -      4     2    26    47    32    27    17    15      13 
                               18%   31%   13%   11%    20%   20%          13%   15%   19%   22%   17%   18%   12%   15%      9% 
 
   Somewhat comfortable        263    40    85    68     70    91     1      8     4    40    59    42    49    33    23      27 
                               26%   26%   29%   30%    22%   27%   50%    27%   31%   30%   27%   23%   32%   24%   23%     18% 
 
   Not very comfortable        227    16    87    63     57    66     1      9     3    33    52    43    36    33    19      43 
                               23%   11%   30%   28%    18%   20%   50%    30%   23%   25%   24%   23%   23%   24%   19%     29% 
 
   Not at all comfortable      269    35    71    55    107    84     -      8     4    31    43    51    30    50    38      63 
                               27%   23%   24%   25%    33%   25%          27%   31%   23%   20%   28%   19%   36%   38%     42% 
 
   Undecided/Refused            66    14    12    12     26    28     -      1     -     4    17    15    12     5     4       4 
                                7%    9%    4%    5%     8%    8%           3%          3%    8%    8%    8%    4%    4%      3% 
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43. Serving as president of the United States 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Very comfortable            282    76    76    38     90    98     -      3     2    55    86    44    41    24    17       8 
                               28%   50%   26%   17%    28%   29%          10%   15%   41%   39%   24%   27%   17%   17%      5% 
 
   Somewhat comfortable        314    28   114    93     77   122     1     14     1    36    71    64    56    40    27      26 
                               31%   18%   39%   42%    24%   36%   50%    47%    8%   27%   33%   35%   36%   29%   27%     17% 
 
   Not very comfortable        147     9    49    46     41    30     1      6     4    23    25    19    24    26    18      40 
                               15%    6%   17%   21%    13%    9%   50%    20%   31%   17%   11%   10%   16%   19%   18%     27% 
 
   Not at all comfortable      193    22    42    35     93    53     -      6     6    17    27    36    24    41    31      68 
                               19%   14%   14%   16%    29%   16%          20%   46%   13%   12%   20%   16%   30%   31%     45% 
 
   Undecided/Refused            64    17    11    11     23    33     -      1     -     3     9    20     9     7     6       8 
                                6%   11%    4%    5%     7%   10%           3%          2%    4%   11%    6%    5%    6%      5% 
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44. How would you describe your own political viewpoint – very liberal, liberal, moderate, conservative, very  
conservative? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Very liberal                 80    20    34    14     12     1     -      -     -    16    45     2     -     4    10      17 
                                8%   13%   12%    6%     4%    *%                      12%   21%    1%          3%   10%     11% 
 
   Liberal                     160    31    68    32     29     7     -      1     -    43    74     2     1    17    17      19 
                               16%   20%   23%   14%     9%    2%           3%         32%   34%    1%    1%   12%   17%     13% 
 
   Moderate                    310    43    76    79    112    53     2     12     4    59    65    30    27    68    39      65 
                               31%   28%   26%   35%    35%   16%  100%    40%   31%   44%   30%   16%   18%   49%   39%     43% 
 
   Conservative                282    27    76    74    101   166     -     17     7    10    16   101    83    33    21      36 
                               28%   18%   26%   33%    31%   49%          57%   54%    7%    7%   55%   54%   24%   21%     24% 
 
   Very conservative           110    23    23    19     44    91     -      -     1     2     7    43    33     8     6      10 
                               11%   15%    8%    9%    14%   27%                 8%    1%    3%   23%   21%    6%    6%      7% 
 
   Other                         7     1     2     3      1     4     -      -     -     -     2     1     1     1     2       - 
                                1%    1%    1%    1%     *%    1%                             1%    1%    1%    1%    2%         
 
   Don’t know                   51     7    13     2     25    14     -      -     1     4     9     4     9     7     4       3 
                                5%    5%    4%    1%     8%    4%                 8%    3%    4%    2%    6%    5%    4%      2% 
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45. Thinking back to the 2020 general election did you vote for Democrat Joe Biden or Republican Donald Trump? Or did  
you not vote in the 2020 election? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Democrat Joe Biden          452    93   162   106     90     8     2      5     1   118   202    11     7    50    51      55 
                               45%   61%   55%   48%    28%    2%  100%    17%    8%   88%   93%    6%    5%   36%   52%     37% 
 
   Republican Donald Trump     418    48    93    92    178   301     -     22     8     8     4   162   131    56    28      56 
                               42%   32%   32%   41%    55%   90%          73%   62%    6%    2%   89%   85%   41%   28%     37% 
 
   Did not vote                 64     4    14    12     34    18     -      3     3     4     8     6     9    12    15      21 
                                6%    3%    5%    5%    10%    5%          10%   23%    3%    4%    3%    6%    9%   15%     14% 
 
   Third-Party candidate        32     4    11     9      8     4     -      -     -     3     -     2     5    14     4      12 
                                3%    3%    4%    4%     2%    1%                       2%          1%    3%   10%    4%      8% 
 
   Undecided                     7     -     4     1      2     1     -      -     1     -     -     -     2     3     -       2 
                                1%          1%    *%     1%    *%                 8%                      1%    2%            1% 
 
   Refused                      27     3     8     3     12     4     -      -     -     1     4     2     -     3     1       4 
                                3%    2%    3%    1%     4%    1%                       1%    2%    1%          2%    1%      3% 
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46. What is your annual household income? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
                                   ============================================================================================= 
                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
 
   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
 
   Under $20,000 per year      123    15    28    27     52    39     -      5     1    18    28    15    24    11    14      17 
                               12%   10%   10%   12%    16%   12%          17%    8%   13%   13%    8%   16%    8%   14%     11% 
 
   Under $50,000 per year      152    25    48    26     53    48     -      9     7    19    30    30    26    16    20      18 
                               15%   16%   16%   12%    16%   14%          30%   54%   14%   14%   16%   17%   12%   20%     12% 
 
   Under $75,000 per year      142    23    39    36     43    37     2      2     -    21    43    23    15    20    13      26 
                               14%   15%   13%   16%    13%   11%  100%     7%         16%   20%   13%   10%   14%   13%     17% 
 
   Under $100,000 per year     154    23    52    38     41    44     -      4     2    23    40    25    22    21    12      24 
                               15%   15%   18%   17%    13%   13%          13%   15%   17%   18%   14%   14%   15%   12%     16% 
 
   Under $140,000 per year     149    28    40    38     42    53     -      5     1    21    28    34    18    26    11      26 
                               15%   18%   14%   17%    13%   16%          17%    8%   16%   13%   19%   12%   19%   11%     17% 
 
   $140,000 per year or        161    18    50    36     56    68     -      4     2    21    30    38    24    28    14      26 
   more                        16%   12%   17%   16%    17%   20%          13%   15%   16%   14%   21%   16%   20%   14%     17% 
 
   Undecided                   119    20    35    22     37    47     -      1     -    11    19    18    25    16    15      13 
                               12%   13%   12%   10%    11%   14%           3%          8%    9%   10%   16%   12%   15%      9% 
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7. Do you feel the country is headed in the right direction or is on the wrong track? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 7                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                    COMFORT LEVELS OF OCCUPATIONS PERFORMED BY PEOPLE IN THEIR EIGHTIES                     
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                        TV                               REPRESENT    PUBLIC                
                                 DRIVING A  PILOTING A               POLITICAL  PERFORMING  WORKING AS  IN COURT OF   SAFETY    SERVING AS  
                                SCHOOL BUS     PLANE     TEACHING    NEWSCASTER   SURGERY    A CASHIER      LAW       OFFICER    PRESIDENT  
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT   
                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Right Direction             249   129   107   104   125   202    35   212    25   104   136   225    16   211    26   137    95   212    30 
                            25%   33%   19%   31%   21%   29%   14%   28%   15%   32%   22%   27%   13%   32%   10%   31%   19%   36%    9% 
 
Wrong Track                 651   226   385   196   419   431   182   472   130   187   429   528    87   391   219   255   353   330   274 
                            65%   58%   70%   59%   70%   62%   75%   62%   77%   58%   69%   64%   72%   59%   80%   58%   71%   55%   81% 
 
Undecided                   100    35    58    31    58    65    27    77    14    30    58    77    18    61    28    46    48    54    36 
                            10%    9%   11%    9%   10%    9%   11%   10%    8%    9%    9%    9%   15%    9%   10%   11%   10%    9%   11% 
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8. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Joe Biden is doing as  
president? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 7                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                    COMFORT LEVELS OF OCCUPATIONS PERFORMED BY PEOPLE IN THEIR EIGHTIES                     
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                        TV                               REPRESENT    PUBLIC                
                                 DRIVING A  PILOTING A               POLITICAL  PERFORMING  WORKING AS  IN COURT OF   SAFETY    SERVING AS  
                                SCHOOL BUS     PLANE     TEACHING    NEWSCASTER   SURGERY    A CASHIER      LAW       OFFICER    PRESIDENT  
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT   
                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Strongly approve            162    91    57    78    64   138    18   136    12    80    72   144    11   141    11    97    51   151     5 
                            16%   23%   10%   24%   11%   20%    7%   18%    7%   25%   12%   17%    9%   21%    4%   22%   10%   25%    1% 
 
Approve                     249    97   146    75   166   185    55   213    29    68   176   220    23   179    62   114   126   158    85 
                            25%   25%   27%   23%   28%   27%   23%   28%   17%   21%   28%   27%   19%   27%   23%   26%   25%   27%   25% 
 
Disapprove                  130    33    92    28    98    80    45    91    34    31    95   107    20    73    54    45    82    54    70 
                            13%    8%   17%    8%   16%   11%   18%   12%   20%   10%   15%   13%   17%   11%   20%   10%   17%    9%   21% 
 
Strongly disapprove         421   159   232   142   252   277   113   298    84   132   259   336    56   257   128   171   216   224   160 
                            42%   41%   42%   43%   42%   40%   46%   39%   50%   41%   42%   40%   46%   39%   47%   39%   44%   38%   47% 
 
Undecided                    28     6    20     4    19    14    11    17     8     7    17    17     9     8    15     8    17     5    18 
                             3%    2%    4%    1%    3%    2%    5%    2%    5%    2%    3%    2%    7%    1%    5%    2%    3%    1%    5% 
 
Refused                      10     4     3     4     3     4     2     6     2     3     4     6     2     5     3     3     4     4     2 
                             1%    1%    1%    1%    *%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1% 
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9. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Donald Trump did as  
president between 2017-2020? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 7                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                    COMFORT LEVELS OF OCCUPATIONS PERFORMED BY PEOPLE IN THEIR EIGHTIES                     
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                        TV                               REPRESENT    PUBLIC                
                                 DRIVING A  PILOTING A               POLITICAL  PERFORMING  WORKING AS  IN COURT OF   SAFETY    SERVING AS  
                                SCHOOL BUS     PLANE     TEACHING    NEWSCASTER   SURGERY    A CASHIER      LAW       OFFICER    PRESIDENT  
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT   
                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Strongly approve            252   107   123   103   129   169    59   181    41    94   137   198    31   168    55   120   108   165    58 
                            25%   27%   22%   31%   21%   24%   24%   24%   24%   29%   22%   24%   26%   25%   20%   27%   22%   28%   17% 
 
Approve                     238    75   150    65   163   166    61   173    54    65   163   194    35   145    83    87   141   114   111 
                            24%   19%   27%   20%   27%   24%   25%   23%   32%   20%   26%   23%   29%   22%   30%   20%   28%   19%   33% 
 
Disapprove                   93    27    64    27    63    56    35    73    18    21    69    76    15    50    41    36    53    42    49 
                             9%    7%   12%    8%   10%    8%   14%   10%   11%    7%   11%    9%   12%    8%   15%    8%   11%    7%   14% 
 
Strongly disapprove         377   168   191   121   229   287    76   309    47   129   232   334    31   281    79   178   180   263   102 
                            38%   43%   35%   37%   38%   41%   31%   41%   28%   40%   37%   40%   26%   42%   29%   41%   36%   44%   30% 
 
Undecided                    30     6    20     7    17    13    12    16     9     7    18    19     9    13    12    10    12     6    18 
                             3%    2%    4%    2%    3%    2%    5%    2%    5%    2%    3%    2%    7%    2%    4%    2%    2%    1%    5% 
 
Refused                      10     7     2     8     1     7     1     9     -     5     4     9     -     6     3     7     2     6     2 
                             1%    2%    *%    2%    *%    1%    *%    1%          2%    1%    1%          1%    1%    2%    *%    1%    1% 
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10. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Kamala Harris is doing as  
vice president? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 7                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                    COMFORT LEVELS OF OCCUPATIONS PERFORMED BY PEOPLE IN THEIR EIGHTIES                     
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                        TV                               REPRESENT    PUBLIC                
                                 DRIVING A  PILOTING A               POLITICAL  PERFORMING  WORKING AS  IN COURT OF   SAFETY    SERVING AS  
                                SCHOOL BUS     PLANE     TEACHING    NEWSCASTER   SURGERY    A CASHIER      LAW       OFFICER    PRESIDENT  
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT   
                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Strongly approve            112    58    46    55    47    96    12    95    11    56    50    97    10    98     8    67    37   100     9 
                            11%   15%    8%   17%    8%   14%    5%   12%    7%   17%    8%   12%    8%   15%    3%   15%    7%   17%    3% 
 
Approve                     251   116   124    86   153   192    51   218    23    82   160   226    19   186    58   121   118   180    64 
                            25%   30%   23%   26%   25%   28%   21%   29%   14%   26%   26%   27%   16%   28%   21%   28%   24%   30%   19% 
 
Disapprove                  142    39    98    36    99    91    44   102    29    34   102   117    19    85    48    54    80    72    61 
                            14%   10%   18%   11%   16%   13%   18%   13%   17%   11%   16%   14%   16%   13%   18%   12%   16%   12%   18% 
 
Strongly disapprove         379   141   207   126   230   247   102   267    79   120   231   304    48   234   114   154   195   195   150 
                            38%   36%   38%   38%   38%   35%   42%   35%   47%   37%   37%   37%   40%   35%   42%   35%   39%   33%   44% 
 
Undecided                   102    31    69    24    66    65    32    69    25    25    73    76    23    51    42    39    58    43    52 
                            10%    8%   13%    7%   11%    9%   13%    9%   15%    8%   12%    9%   19%    8%   15%    9%   12%    7%   15% 
 
Refused                      14     5     6     4     7     7     3    10     2     4     7    10     2     9     3     3     8     6     4 
                             1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    1%    1%    1%    2%    1%    1% 
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11. Is Kamala Harris qualified to be president - yes or no? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 7                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                    COMFORT LEVELS OF OCCUPATIONS PERFORMED BY PEOPLE IN THEIR EIGHTIES                     
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                        TV                               REPRESENT    PUBLIC                
                                 DRIVING A  PILOTING A               POLITICAL  PERFORMING  WORKING AS  IN COURT OF   SAFETY    SERVING AS  
                                SCHOOL BUS     PLANE     TEACHING    NEWSCASTER   SURGERY    A CASHIER      LAW       OFFICER    PRESIDENT  
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT   
                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Yes                         384   177   189   141   214   300    69   321    42   139   227   341    32   292    77   189   174   279    94 
                            38%   45%   34%   43%   36%   43%   28%   42%   25%   43%   36%   41%   26%   44%   28%   43%   35%   47%   28% 
 
No                          543   190   318   165   345   350   158   388   113   159   351   433    76   328   176   216   288   285   214 
                            54%   49%   58%   50%   57%   50%   65%   51%   67%   50%   56%   52%   63%   49%   64%   49%   58%   48%   63% 
 
Undecided                    68    19    43    21    43    45    17    48    14    19    45    52    13    39    20    29    34    28    32 
                             7%    5%    8%    6%    7%    6%    7%    6%    8%    6%    7%    6%   11%    6%    7%    7%    7%    5%    9% 
 
Refused                       5     4     -     4     -     3     -     4     -     4     -     4     -     4     -     4     -     4     - 
                             1%    1%          1%          *%          1%          1%          *%          1%          1%          1%       
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12. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Kamala Harris? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 7                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                    COMFORT LEVELS OF OCCUPATIONS PERFORMED BY PEOPLE IN THEIR EIGHTIES                     
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                        TV                               REPRESENT    PUBLIC                
                                 DRIVING A  PILOTING A               POLITICAL  PERFORMING  WORKING AS  IN COURT OF   SAFETY    SERVING AS  
                                SCHOOL BUS     PLANE     TEACHING    NEWSCASTER   SURGERY    A CASHIER      LAW       OFFICER    PRESIDENT  
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT   
                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   377   170   186   140   211   290    72   320    39   134   227   332    33   288    72   191   164   278    89 
                            38%   44%   34%   42%   35%   42%   30%   42%   23%   42%   36%   40%   27%   43%   26%   44%   33%   47%   26% 
 
Unfavorable                 535   189   316   166   344   354   151   384   111   162   342   429    73   329   170   216   285   280   213 
                            54%   48%   57%   50%   57%   51%   62%   50%   66%   50%   55%   52%   60%   50%   62%   49%   57%   47%   63% 
 
Undecided                    44    15    25    12    23    33     4    34     4    15    25    37     6    30     9    22    18    23    16 
                             4%    4%    5%    4%    4%    5%    2%    4%    2%    5%    4%    4%    5%    5%    3%    5%    4%    4%    5% 
 
No Opinion                   44    16    23    13    24    21    17    23    15    10    29    32     9    16    22     9    29    15    22 
                             4%    4%    4%    4%    4%    3%    7%    3%    9%    3%    5%    4%    7%    2%    8%    2%    6%    3%    6% 
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13. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Donald Trump? 
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Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   398   162   207   151   222   280    90   284    80   145   226   322    50   265   101   185   183   252   112 
                            40%   42%   38%   46%   37%   40%   37%   37%   47%   45%   36%   39%   41%   40%   37%   42%   37%   42%   33% 
 
Unfavorable                 553   219   311   173   346   398   133   447    79   168   364   479    58   377   154   243   282   334   200 
                            55%   56%   57%   52%   57%   57%   55%   59%   47%   52%   58%   58%   48%   57%   56%   55%   57%   56%   59% 
 
Undecided                    22     1    16     1    18     8    10    16     3     3    15    17     4    12     7     3    16     4    13 
                             2%    *%    3%    *%    3%    1%    4%    2%    2%    1%    2%    2%    3%    2%    3%    1%    3%    1%    4% 
 
No Opinion                   27     8    16     6    16    12    11    14     7     5    18    12     9     9    11     7    15     6    15 
                             3%    2%    3%    2%    3%    2%    5%    2%    4%    2%    3%    1%    7%    1%    4%    2%    3%    1%    4% 
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14. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Joe Biden? 
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Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   411   184   207   151   231   316    78   350    42   149   247   364    36   322    71   213   175   308    92 
                            41%   47%   38%   46%   38%   45%   32%   46%   25%   46%   40%   44%   30%   49%   26%   49%   35%   52%   27% 
 
Unfavorable                 554   197   322   174   348   367   152   393   118   165   355   447    73   328   186   218   299   281   229 
                            55%   51%   59%   53%   58%   53%   62%   52%   70%   51%   57%   54%   60%   49%   68%   50%   60%   47%   67% 
 
Undecided                    14     4     9     4     9    10     2    12     -     5     7    12     2     9     4     5     7     4     7 
                             1%    1%    2%    1%    1%    1%    1%    2%          2%    1%    1%    2%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    2% 
 
No Opinion                   21     5    12     2    14     5    12     6     9     2    14     7    10     4    12     2    15     3    12 
                             2%    1%    2%    1%    2%    1%    5%    1%    5%    1%    2%    1%    8%    1%    4%    *%    3%    1%    4% 
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15. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the U.S. Supreme Court? 
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Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Favorable                   396   149   225   131   241   278    94   291    76   120   254   316    59   260   107   172   195   237   132 
                            40%   38%   41%   40%   40%   40%   39%   38%   45%   37%   41%   38%   49%   39%   39%   39%   39%   40%   39% 
 
Unfavorable                 469   192   254   149   290   335   116   372    71   153   294   407    44   323   125   210   235   290   157 
                            47%   49%   46%   45%   48%   48%   48%   49%   42%   48%   47%   49%   36%   49%   46%   48%   47%   49%   46% 
 
Undecided                    65    26    29    28    31    40    18    51     8    29    33    55     6    41    18    31    28    35    25 
                             7%    7%    5%    8%    5%    6%    7%    7%    5%    9%    5%    7%    5%    6%    7%    7%    6%    6%    7% 
 
No Opinion                   70    23    42    23    40    45    16    47    14    19    42    52    12    39    23    25    38    34    26 
                             7%    6%    8%    7%    7%    6%    7%    6%    8%    6%    7%    6%   10%    6%    8%    6%    8%    6%    8% 



                                                                                                                 Table Q16 Page 256 
 
 
 
 
16. In the Democratic contest, is your first choice Joe Biden, Marianne Williamson, Dean Phillips, or uncommitted? 
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BASE: DEMOCRATS             356   154   183   126   203   271    70   291    46   125   215   309    33   262    78   175   159   251    92 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Joe Biden                   262   129   118   108   134   214    38   227    23   110   141   235    17   212    38   144   101   213    42 
                            74%   84%   64%   86%   66%   79%   54%   78%   50%   88%   66%   76%   52%   81%   49%   82%   64%   85%   46% 
 
Marianne Williamson           6     1     5     -     6     2     4     3     3     1     5     5     1     1     5     1     5     2     4 
                             2%    1%    3%          3%    1%    6%    1%    7%    1%    2%    2%    3%    *%    6%    1%    3%    1%    4% 
 
Dean Phillips                 1     -     -     1     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     1     1     - 
                             *%                1%          *%          *%                      *%          *%                1%    *%       
 
Uncommitted                  82    23    57    16    60    53    25    57    20    13    66    66    13    46    32    28    50    34    43 
                            23%   15%   31%   13%   30%   20%   36%   20%   43%   10%   31%   21%   39%   18%   41%   16%   31%   14%   47% 
 
Undecided                     4     1     2     1     2     1     2     2     -     1     2     1     2     2     2     2     1     1     2 
                             1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    *%    3%    1%          1%    1%    *%    6%    1%    3%    1%    1%    *%    2% 
 
Refused                       1     -     1     -     1     -     1     1     -     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     1     -     1 
                             *%          1%          *%          1%    *%                *%    *%                1%          1%          1% 
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17. In the Republican contest, is your first choice Donald Trump or Nikki Haley? 
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BASE: REPUBLICANS           342   137   182   120   199   234    84   250    62   114   204   275    44   229    83   153   162   210   103 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Donald Trump                276   113   143   106   151   194    61   202    47   106   149   222    33   191    59   135   118   184    67 
                            81%   82%   79%   88%   76%   83%   73%   81%   76%   93%   73%   81%   75%   83%   71%   88%   73%   88%   65% 
 
Nikki Haley                  52    18    31    11    37    32    17    38    11     8    41    41     9    30    18    15    33    19    29 
                            15%   13%   17%    9%   19%   14%   20%   15%   18%    7%   20%   15%   20%   13%   22%   10%   20%    9%   28% 
 
Undecided                    12     6     6     2    10     6     6     8     4     -    12    10     2     6     6     3     9     5     7 
                             4%    4%    3%    2%    5%    3%    7%    3%    6%          6%    4%    5%    3%    7%    2%    6%    2%    7% 
 
Refused                       2     -     2     1     1     2     -     2     -     -     2     2     -     2     -     -     2     2     - 
                             1%          1%    1%    1%    1%          1%                1%    1%          1%                1%    1%       
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18. If the 2024 election for president were held today and you had the following seven choices on your ballot, for whom  
would you vote or toward whom do you lean? Democrat Joe Biden, Republican Donald Trump, Green Party Jill Stein,  
Independent Robert F. Kennedy Jr., Independent Cornel West, Libertarian Party candidate, or a No-Labels candidate? 
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Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Democrat Joe Biden          375   172   184   131   217   296    64   319    36   139   223   333    31   295    64   192   162   288    77 
                            38%   44%   33%   40%   36%   42%   26%   42%   21%   43%   36%   40%   26%   44%   23%   44%   33%   48%   23% 
 
Republican Donald Trump     400   160   213   147   229   274    98   282    81   138   236   324    49   265   104   181   188   249   115 
                            40%   41%   39%   44%   38%   39%   40%   37%   48%   43%   38%   39%   40%   40%   38%   41%   38%   42%   34% 
 
Green Party Jill Stein       18     6    12     3    14    10     8    13     5     3    15    16     1     8    10     3    15     1    17 
                             2%    2%    2%    1%    2%    1%    3%    2%    3%    1%    2%    2%    1%    1%    4%    1%    3%    *%    5% 
 
Independent Robert F.        87    19    65    17    67    51    34    58    26    17    67    67    18    39    45    24    59    22    62 
Kennedy Jr.                  9%    5%   12%    5%   11%    7%   14%    8%   15%    5%   11%    8%   15%    6%   16%    5%   12%    4%   18% 
 
Independent Cornel West      24     8    16     8    16    13    11    21     2     4    20    23     1    14     9     9    14     9    15 
                             2%    2%    3%    2%    3%    2%    5%    3%    1%    1%    3%    3%    1%    2%    3%    2%    3%    2%    4% 
 
Libertarian Party            12     4     7     3     8     8     3    10     1     3     7    10     1     5     6     3     9     3     8 
candidate                    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    1%    2%    1%    2% 
 
No-Labels candidate          19     4    15     4    15    12     6    14     5     5    14    16     3     7    11     5    14     5    14 
                             2%    1%    3%    1%    2%    2%    2%    2%    3%    2%    2%    2%    2%    1%    4%    1%    3%    1%    4% 
 
Undecided                    52    14    32    15    30    27    19    37    11    10    34    34    15    24    22    16    31    16    27 
                             5%    4%    6%    5%    5%    4%    8%    5%    7%    3%    5%    4%   12%    4%    8%    4%    6%    3%    8% 
 
Refused                      13     3     6     3     6     7     1     7     2     2     7     7     2     6     2     5     4     3     5 
                             1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    *%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1% 
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19. Is your mind firmly made up, or is it possible you will change it before the election? 
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BASE: THOSE WITH CHOICE     935   373   512   313   566   664   224   717   156   309   582   789   104   633   249   417   461   577   308 
IN PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Mind firmly made up         694   308   344   262   386   519   138   546   100   262   395   593    66   508   142   341   308   483   171 
                            74%   83%   67%   84%   68%   78%   62%   76%   64%   85%   68%   75%   63%   80%   57%   82%   67%   84%   56% 
 
Possible change before      233    62   164    49   174   139    84   165    54    45   181   189    37   121   104    74   148    91   132 
election                    25%   17%   32%   16%   31%   21%   38%   23%   35%   15%   31%   24%   36%   19%   42%   18%   32%   16%   43% 
 
Undecided                     7     3     3     2     5     5     2     5     2     2     5     6     1     3     3     2     4     2     5 
                             1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    *%    1%    *%    1%    *%    2% 
 
Refused                       1     -     1     -     1     1     -     1     -     -     1     1     -     1     -     -     1     1     - 
                             *%          *%          *%    *%          *%                *%    *%          *%                *%    *%       
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20. Are you mostly voting for Joe Biden, or against Donald Trump? 
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BASE: BIDEN VOTERS          375   172   184   131   217   296    64   319    36   139   223   333    31   295    64   192   162   288    77 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
For Biden                   203   105    84    82    98   169    25   176    12    91   102   181    13   178    17   114    75   182    16 
                            54%   61%   46%   63%   45%   57%   39%   55%   33%   65%   46%   54%   42%   60%   27%   59%   46%   63%   21% 
 
Against Trump               152    61    86    42   106   116    31   129    19    41   108   140    10   105    39    68    78    93    54 
                            41%   35%   47%   32%   49%   39%   48%   40%   53%   29%   48%   42%   32%   36%   61%   35%   48%   32%   70% 
 
Undecided                    16     5    11     6    10     8     7    11     4     6    10     9     7    10     6     8     7    10     6 
                             4%    3%    6%    5%    5%    3%   11%    3%   11%    4%    4%    3%   23%    3%    9%    4%    4%    3%    8% 
 
Refused                       4     1     3     1     3     3     1     3     1     1     3     3     1     2     2     2     2     3     1 
                             1%    1%    2%    1%    1%    1%    2%    1%    3%    1%    1%    1%    3%    1%    3%    1%    1%    1%    1% 
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21. Are you mostly voting for Donald Trump, or against Joe Biden? 
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BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400   160   213   147   229   274    98   282    81   138   236   324    49   265   104   181   188   249   115 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
For Trump                   297   130   143   118   159   213    59   215    51   110   166   241    32   201    71   144   129   199    70 
                            74%   81%   67%   80%   69%   78%   60%   76%   63%   80%   70%   74%   65%   76%   68%   80%   69%   80%   61% 
 
Against Biden                89    27    60    26    61    55    33    60    26    26    61    74    13    58    28    35    50    45    40 
                            22%   17%   28%   18%   27%   20%   34%   21%   32%   19%   26%   23%   27%   22%   27%   19%   27%   18%   35% 
 
Undecided                    14     3    10     3     9     6     6     7     4     2     9     9     4     6     5     2     9     5     5 
                             4%    2%    5%    2%    4%    2%    6%    2%    5%    1%    4%    3%    8%    2%    5%    1%    5%    2%    4% 
 
Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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22. If you thought your vote could determine whether Biden or Trump won the election, would you change your vote to  
Biden, to Trump, or wouldn’t change? 
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                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                        TV                               REPRESENT    PUBLIC                
                                 DRIVING A  PILOTING A               POLITICAL  PERFORMING  WORKING AS  IN COURT OF   SAFETY    SERVING AS  
                                SCHOOL BUS     PLANE     TEACHING    NEWSCASTER   SURGERY    A CASHIER      LAW       OFFICER    PRESIDENT  
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT   
                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: THOSE WHO DID NOT     160    41   115    35   120    94    62   116    39    32   123   132    24    73    81    44   111    40   116 
CHOOSE BIDEN/TRUMP          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Change to Biden              42    18    24    12    29    28    13    31    10    10    31    40     1    22    19    16    25    18    23 
                            26%   44%   21%   34%   24%   30%   21%   27%   26%   31%   25%   30%    4%   30%   23%   36%   23%   45%   20% 
 
Change to Trump              42     7    31     9    31    26    14    31     9    10    30    34     6    23    17     7    34    13    26 
                            26%   17%   27%   26%   26%   28%   23%   27%   23%   31%   24%   26%   25%   32%   21%   16%   31%   33%   22% 
 
Wouldn’t change              65    15    50    12    51    34    30    47    16     9    54    50    14    24    38    19    44     9    56 
                            41%   37%   43%   34%   43%   36%   48%   41%   41%   28%   44%   38%   58%   33%   47%   43%   40%   23%   48% 
 
Undecided                    10     1     9     2     8     6     4     7     3     3     7     8     2     4     6     2     7     -    10 
                             6%    2%    8%    6%    7%    6%    6%    6%    8%    9%    6%    6%    8%    5%    7%    5%    6%          9% 
 
Refused                       1     -     1     -     1     -     1     -     1     -     1     -     1     -     1     -     1     -     1 
                             1%          1%          1%          2%          3%          1%          4%          1%          1%          1% 
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23. If Joe Biden is nominated for president at the Democratic National Convention in August, how would you feel? 
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                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT   
                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: DEMOCRATS             356   154   183   126   203   271    70   291    46   125   215   309    33   262    78   175   159   251    92 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Excited                      78    44    28    42    28    71     4    73     2    42    30    73     2    74     -    54    19    74     2 
                            22%   29%   15%   33%   14%   26%    6%   25%    4%   34%   14%   24%    6%   28%         31%   12%   29%    2% 
 
Satisfied                   214    96   108    72   126   160    43   178    23    74   131   184    23   154    51    98   102   158    49 
                            60%   62%   59%   57%   62%   59%   61%   61%   50%   59%   61%   60%   70%   59%   65%   56%   64%   63%   53% 
 
Dissatisfied                 24     8    16     4    20    16     8    14    10     1    23    22     2    13    11     8    16     5    19 
                             7%    5%    9%    3%   10%    6%   11%    5%   22%    1%   11%    7%    6%    5%   14%    5%   10%    2%   21% 
 
Angry                         1     -     1     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     1     1     -     1     -     1     -     1     - 
                             *%          1%          *%    *%                2%          *%    *%          *%          1%          *%       
 
Fearful                      23     1    21     5    18    13    10    15     8     5    18    19     4    10    12     9    13     8    15 
                             6%    1%   11%    4%    9%    5%   14%    5%   17%    4%    8%    6%   12%    4%   15%    5%    8%    3%   16% 
 
Undecided                    16     5     9     3    10    10     5    11     2     3    12    10     2    10     4     5     9     5     7 
                             4%    3%    5%    2%    5%    4%    7%    4%    4%    2%    6%    3%    6%    4%    5%    3%    6%    2%    8% 
 
Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
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                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: DEMOCRATS             356   154   183   126   203   271    70   291    46   125   215   309    33   262    78   175   159   251    92 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Woman                        19    11     8     6    11    13     5    14     4     9     9    17     2    14     4     8    10    12     6 
                             5%    7%    4%    5%    5%    5%    7%    5%    9%    7%    4%    6%    6%    5%    5%    5%    6%    5%    7% 
 
Smart/Intelligent/           75    47    24    36    34    67     6    67     4    38    31    71     3    64     7    42    28    62    12 
Knowledgeable               21%   31%   13%   29%   17%   25%    9%   23%    9%   30%   14%   23%    9%   24%    9%   24%   18%   25%   13% 
 
Competent                    43    24    18    18    22    38     4    40     3    17    25    41     1    38     5    25    17    39     4 
                            12%   16%   10%   14%   11%   14%    6%   14%    7%   14%   12%   13%    3%   15%    6%   14%   11%   16%    4% 
 
Strong/Confident             45    20    21    18    24    31    13    37     6    20    24    41     4    35     9    21    22    35     8 
                            13%   13%   11%   14%   12%   11%   19%   13%   13%   16%   11%   13%   12%   13%   12%   12%   14%   14%    9% 
 
Trailblazer                   5     1     4     -     5     4     1     5     -     -     5     5     -     1     4     1     4     2     3 
                             1%    1%    2%          2%    1%    1%    2%                2%    2%          *%    5%    1%    3%    1%    3% 
 
Doing a good job/            24    10    12    10    10    17     5    19     1     7    15    16     3    14     7    10    10    19     3 
Hardworking                  7%    6%    7%    8%    5%    6%    7%    7%    2%    6%    7%    5%    9%    5%    9%    6%    6%    8%    3% 
 
Leader                        6     2     4     2     4     3     3     4     1     1     5     5     1     4     2     4     2     3     3 
                             2%    1%    2%    2%    2%    1%    4%    1%    2%    1%    2%    2%    3%    2%    3%    2%    1%    1%    3% 
 
Caring/Personable             9     2     7     3     6     8     1     9     -     2     7     6     3     7     2     8     1     5     4 
                             3%    1%    4%    2%    3%    3%    1%    3%          2%    3%    2%    9%    3%    3%    5%    1%    2%    4% 
 
Professional                 11     5     6     4     6     7     3     9     1     4     6     9     1     5     3     4     6     6     4 
                             3%    3%    3%    3%    3%    3%    4%    3%    2%    3%    3%    3%    3%    2%    4%    2%    4%    2%    4% 
 
Qualified                    27    12    12     5    17    22     4    27     -     7    18    27     -    25     1    13    11    24     2 
                             8%    8%    7%    4%    8%    8%    6%    9%          6%    8%    9%         10%    1%    7%    7%   10%    2% 
 
Loyal/Dedicated/             24     9    15     8    15    17     7    21     3     8    15    21     2    19     5    13    11    19     4 
Committed                    7%    6%    8%    6%    7%    6%   10%    7%    7%    6%    7%    7%    6%    7%    6%    7%    7%    8%    4% 
 
Invisible                    16     8     7     6     9    13     3    15     1     3    12    16     -    13     3    10     4    11     5 
                             4%    5%    4%    5%    4%    5%    4%    5%    2%    2%    6%    5%          5%    4%    6%    3%    4%    5% 
 
Not qualified                10     2     7     3     6     7     2     7     2     2     8     8     1     6     3     5     4     5     4 
                             3%    1%    4%    2%    3%    3%    3%    2%    4%    2%    4%    3%    3%    2%    4%    3%    3%    2%    4% 
 
General positive             34    15    17    12    19    27     3    26     4    11    21    26     5    26     6    20    12    27     4 
                            10%   10%    9%   10%    9%   10%    4%    9%    9%    9%   10%    8%   15%   10%    8%   11%    8%   11%    4% 
 
General negative             22     5    16     4    17    11    10    12     8     4    17    18     2     9    12     4    17     7    14 
                             6%    3%    9%    3%    8%    4%   14%    4%   17%    3%    8%    6%    6%    3%   15%    2%   11%    3%   15% 
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24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
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Other                        29    13    16    13    16    25     4    25     4    14    15    25     4    25     4    15    14    21     8 
                             8%    8%    9%   10%    8%    9%    6%    9%    9%   11%    7%    8%   12%   10%    5%    9%    9%    8%    9% 
 
Don't know/No answer/        30     8    21    10    19    21     8    22     7     7    22    25     5    18    12    15    13    15    14 
Refused                      8%    5%   11%    8%    9%    8%   11%    8%   15%    6%   10%    8%   15%    7%   15%    9%    8%    6%   15% 
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25. If Donald Trump is nominated for president at the Republican National Convention in July, how would you feel? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 7                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                    COMFORT LEVELS OF OCCUPATIONS PERFORMED BY PEOPLE IN THEIR EIGHTIES                     
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                        TV                               REPRESENT    PUBLIC                
                                 DRIVING A  PILOTING A               POLITICAL  PERFORMING  WORKING AS  IN COURT OF   SAFETY    SERVING AS  
                                SCHOOL BUS     PLANE     TEACHING    NEWSCASTER   SURGERY    A CASHIER      LAW       OFFICER    PRESIDENT  
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT   
                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
BASE: REPUBLICANS           342   137   182   120   199   234    84   250    62   114   204   275    44   229    83   153   162   210   103 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Excited                     147    61    73    58    79   103    30   109    23    55    83   116    17   101    30    74    58   104    28 
                            43%   45%   40%   48%   40%   44%   36%   44%   37%   48%   41%   42%   39%   44%   36%   48%   36%   50%   27% 
 
Satisfied                   146    60    79    55    84   101    40   107    29    53    84   120    20   100    38    66    74    88    50 
                            43%   44%   43%   46%   42%   43%   48%   43%   47%   46%   41%   44%   45%   44%   46%   43%   46%   42%   49% 
 
Dissatisfied                 18     9     8     4    12    12     5    15     2     3    13    14     3    11     6     8    10     5    12 
                             5%    7%    4%    3%    6%    5%    6%    6%    3%    3%    6%    5%    7%    5%    7%    5%    6%    2%   12% 
 
Angry                         2     -     2     -     2     1     1     1     1     -     2     2     -     -     1     -     2     -     2 
                             1%          1%          1%    *%    1%    *%    2%          1%    1%                1%          1%          2% 
 
Fearful                      22     6    14     2    18    14     6    17     3     2    18    19     2    14     6     5    13    10     9 
                             6%    4%    8%    2%    9%    6%    7%    7%    5%    2%    9%    7%    5%    6%    7%    3%    8%    5%    9% 
 
Undecided                     6     1     5     -     4     2     2     1     3     -     4     3     2     2     2     -     4     3     2 
                             2%    1%    3%          2%    1%    2%    *%    5%          2%    1%    5%    1%    2%          2%    1%    2% 
 
Refused                       1     -     1     1     -     1     -     -     1     1     -     1     -     1     -     -     1     -     - 
                             *%          1%    1%          *%                2%    1%          *%          *%                1%             
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26. How confident are you that the results of the 2024 election will be accurately counted and reported? Would you say  
you are...? 
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                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very confident              405   175   213   136   240   298    92   333    55   136   256   351    44   284   104   189   195   262   128 
                            41%   45%   39%   41%   40%   43%   38%   44%   33%   42%   41%   42%   36%   43%   38%   43%   39%   44%   38% 
 
Somewhat confident          301   124   162   104   184   208    76   232    51    98   189   247    37   201    87   134   153   177   106 
                            30%   32%   29%   31%   31%   30%   31%   30%   30%   31%   30%   30%   31%   30%   32%   31%   31%   30%   31% 
 
Not confident               273    86   163    85   168   182    72   184    62    82   169   218    37   165    80   108   139   150    99 
                            27%   22%   30%   26%   28%   26%   30%   24%   37%   26%   27%   26%   31%   25%   29%   25%   28%   25%   29% 
 
Undecided                    20     5    12     6    10    10     4    12     1     5     9    14     3    13     2     7     9     7     7 
                             2%    1%    2%    2%    2%    1%    2%    2%    1%    2%    1%    2%    2%    2%    1%    2%    2%    1%    2% 
 
Refused                       1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
                             *%                                                                                                             
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27. Thinking about the 2024 presidential race, what is the most important issue determining your vote? 
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                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Inflation/economy           292    97   177    84   192   178    98   205    68    80   195   233    43   167   110   111   162   143   132 
                            29%   25%   32%   25%   32%   26%   40%   27%   40%   25%   31%   28%   36%   25%   40%   25%   33%   24%   39% 
 
Abortion                     95    39    50    32    58    70    23    83    10    31    60    90     3    66    23    43    46    62    29 
                            10%   10%    9%   10%   10%   10%    9%   11%    6%   10%   10%   11%    2%   10%    8%   10%    9%   10%    9% 
 
Immigration                 237    92   132    82   141   163    60   167    48    76   150   184    38   153    65   103   119   142    77 
                            24%   24%   24%   25%   23%   23%   25%   22%   28%   24%   24%   22%   31%   23%   24%   24%   24%   24%   23% 
 
Threats to democracy        234   111   115    91   128   198    31   205    19    97   127   215    14   195    34   123   104   185    43 
                            23%   28%   21%   27%   21%   28%   13%   27%   11%   30%   20%   26%   12%   29%   12%   28%   21%   31%   13% 
 
The Israel-Hamas             34    10    23     5    28    17    15    21    10     5    29    28     4    16    17     9    24     7    26 
conflict                     3%    3%    4%    2%    5%    2%    6%    3%    6%    2%    5%    3%    3%    2%    6%    2%    5%    1%    8% 
 
The Russia-Ukraine war       36    16    18    14    21    25     7    30     6     8    27    28     8    23    11    14    19    22    11 
                             4%    4%    3%    4%    3%    4%    3%    4%    4%    2%    4%    3%    7%    3%    4%    3%    4%    4%    3% 
 
China policy                 14     5     9     3    10    10     3    10     3     5     8    10     3     7     5     8     3     7     6 
                             1%    1%    2%    1%    2%    1%    1%    1%    2%    2%    1%    1%    2%    1%    2%    2%    1%    1%    2% 
 
Undecided                    58    20    26    20    24    37     7    40     5    19    27    42     8    36     8    27    19    28    16 
                             6%    5%    5%    6%    4%    5%    3%    5%    3%    6%    4%    5%    7%    5%    3%    6%    4%    5%    5% 
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28. Which comes closer to your view, even if neither is exactly right? 
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Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
President Biden should      338   123   196   105   211   230    88   241    73    95   221   271    50   214   101   145   169   192   124 
do more to support          34%   32%   36%   32%   35%   33%   36%   32%   43%   30%   35%   33%   41%   32%   37%   33%   34%   32%   36% 
Israel’s security         
 
President Biden should      450   183   253   146   282   339    98   374    55   146   294   397    42   316   116   201   230   289   149 
do more to pressure         45%   47%   46%   44%   47%   49%   40%   49%   33%   45%   47%   48%   35%   48%   42%   46%   46%   48%   44% 
Israel to ease the        
humanitarian crisis in    
Gaza                      
 
Undecided                   167    67    80    61    88   103    45   122    29    68    82   135    20   108    42    72    78    93    52 
                            17%   17%   15%   18%   15%   15%   18%   16%   17%   21%   13%   16%   17%   16%   15%   16%   16%   16%   15% 
 
Refused                      45    17    21    19    21    26    13    24    12    12    26    27     9    25    14    20    19    22    15 
                             5%    4%    4%    6%    3%    4%    5%    3%    7%    4%    4%    3%    7%    4%    5%    5%    4%    4%    4% 
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29. Do you support or oppose sending additional U.S. military aid to Ukraine? 
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Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Support                     530   218   285   171   325   397   108   433    67   167   340   464    46   381   124   244   254   352   152 
                            53%   56%   52%   52%   54%   57%   44%   57%   40%   52%   55%   56%   38%   57%   45%   56%   51%   59%   45% 
 
Oppose                      394   145   225   129   244   256   119   277    90   127   247   310    65   238   131   161   210   206   162 
                            39%   37%   41%   39%   41%   37%   49%   36%   53%   40%   40%   37%   54%   36%   48%   37%   42%   35%   48% 
 
Undecided                    68    23    38    27    32    40    17    47    11    23    35    51    10    39    18    29    31    33    25 
                             7%    6%    7%    8%    5%    6%    7%    6%    7%    7%    6%    6%    8%    6%    7%    7%    6%    6%    7% 
 
Refused                       8     4     2     4     1     5     -     4     1     4     1     5     -     5     -     4     1     5     1 
                             1%    1%    *%    1%    *%    1%          1%    1%    1%    *%    1%          1%          1%    *%    1%    *% 
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30. When it comes to the economy, do you think we are in...? 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Economic recovery           328   157   152   118   183   259    55   280    29   121   193   296    21   260    50   164   142   246    71 
                            33%   40%   28%   36%   30%   37%   23%   37%   17%   38%   31%   36%   17%   39%   18%   37%   29%   41%   21% 
 
Stagnation                  221    74   136    68   143   150    61   169    40    59   151   180    31   137    74    88   122   115    92 
                            22%   19%   25%   21%   24%   21%   25%   22%   24%   18%   24%   22%   26%   21%   27%   20%   25%   19%   27% 
 
Recession                   215    69   137    62   146   138    69   157    49    62   146   176    31   132    73    89   119   113    89 
                            22%   18%   25%   19%   24%   20%   28%   21%   29%   19%   23%   21%   26%   20%   27%   20%   24%   19%   26% 
 
Depression                  181    72    95    66   100   118    46   118    42    65   100   138    27   100    62    73    91    95    69 
                            18%   18%   17%   20%   17%   17%   19%   16%   25%   20%   16%   17%   22%   15%   23%   17%   18%   16%   20% 
 
Undecided                    51    16    29    15    29    31    12    35     8    12    32    38    10    32    13    22    21    25    18 
                             5%    4%    5%    5%    5%    4%    5%    5%    5%    4%    5%    5%    8%    5%    5%    5%    4%    4%    5% 
 
Refused                       4     2     1     2     1     2     1     2     1     2     1     2     1     2     1     2     1     2     1 
                             *%    1%    *%    1%    *%    *%    *%    *%    1%    1%    *%    *%    1%    *%    *%    *%    *%    *%    *% 
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31. President Biden delivered his State of the Union address on Thursday night. Were you able to watch all of the  
speech, part of it, or did you not watch? 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 BANNER 7                                                   
                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                    COMFORT LEVELS OF OCCUPATIONS PERFORMED BY PEOPLE IN THEIR EIGHTIES                     
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                        TV                               REPRESENT    PUBLIC                
                                 DRIVING A  PILOTING A               POLITICAL  PERFORMING  WORKING AS  IN COURT OF   SAFETY    SERVING AS  
                                SCHOOL BUS     PLANE     TEACHING    NEWSCASTER   SURGERY    A CASHIER      LAW       OFFICER    PRESIDENT  
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT   
                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Watched it all              298   135   138   110   162   222    53   235    37   112   166   249    29   222    51   154   117   207    66 
                            30%   35%   25%   33%   27%   32%   22%   31%   22%   35%   27%   30%   24%   33%   19%   35%   24%   35%   19% 
 
Saw parts of it             264    99   149    82   166   187    64   209    39    83   167   229    22   177    70   101   144   162    86 
                            26%   25%   27%   25%   28%   27%   26%   27%   23%   26%   27%   28%   18%   27%   26%   23%   29%   27%   25% 
 
Did not watch               435   154   263   137   274   287   127   315    93   124   290   350    70   262   152   181   235   225   188 
                            44%   39%   48%   41%   46%   41%   52%   41%   55%   39%   47%   42%   58%   40%   56%   41%   47%   38%   55% 
 
Undecided                     2     2     -     2     -     2     -     2     -     2     -     2     -     2     -     2     -     2     - 
                             *%    1%          1%          *%          *%          1%          *%          *%          *%          *%       
 
Refused                       1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
                             *%                                                                                                             
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32. How did it affect your view of Biden? Would you say it...? 
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BASE: WATCHED STATE OF      562   234   287   192   328   409   117   444    76   195   333   478    51   399   121   255   261   369   152 
THE UNION                   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Made it better              187    94    81    79    95   153    28   166    11    82    97   170     9   157    20   101    74   158    23 
                            33%   40%   28%   41%   29%   37%   24%   37%   14%   42%   29%   36%   18%   39%   17%   40%   28%   43%   15% 
 
Made it worse               155    59    83    53    90   100    41   107    32    50    91   120    21    95    45    70    68    92    48 
                            28%   25%   29%   28%   27%   24%   35%   24%   42%   26%   27%   25%   41%   24%   37%   27%   26%   25%   32% 
 
Didn’t affect your view     217    79   122    59   141   153    48   168    33    61   144   185    21   145    55    82   118   116    81 
                            39%   34%   43%   31%   43%   37%   41%   38%   43%   31%   43%   39%   41%   36%   45%   32%   45%   31%   53% 
 
Undecided                     3     2     1     1     2     3     -     3     -     2     1     3     -     2     1     2     1     3     - 
                             1%    1%    *%    1%    1%    1%          1%          1%    *%    1%          1%    1%    1%    *%    1%       
 
Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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33. As you may know, Donald Trump´s trial in New York on charges of paying hush money to a porn star prior to the 2016  
election is scheduled to begin this month. How closely do you plan to follow this trial? 
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Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very closely                152    71    66    70    69   110    28   120    19    61    77   129    12   113    26    87    51   104    31 
                            15%   18%   12%   21%   11%   16%   11%   16%   11%   19%   12%   16%   10%   17%   10%   20%   10%   17%    9% 
 
Somewhat closely            292   113   165    88   187   211    69   235    41    85   195   248    34   203    79   122   158   190    91 
                            29%   29%   30%   27%   31%   30%   28%   31%   24%   26%   31%   30%   28%   31%   29%   28%   32%   32%   27% 
 
Not too closely             223    80   133    65   147   163    52   178    35    67   147   198    19   154    59    93   118   131    81 
                            22%   21%   24%   20%   24%   23%   21%   23%   21%   21%   24%   24%   16%   23%   22%   21%   24%   22%   24% 
 
Not at all                  324   123   182   106   195   210    94   225    71   105   200   250    54   189   108   134   164   167   134 
                            32%   32%   33%   32%   32%   30%   39%   30%   42%   33%   32%   30%   45%   29%   40%   31%   33%   28%   39% 
 
Undecided                     4     2     2     1     2     3     -     2     1     3     1     4     -     3     1     1     3     3     1 
                             *%    1%    *%    *%    *%    *%          *%    1%    1%    *%    *%          *%    *%    *%    1%    1%    *% 
 
Refused                       5     1     2     1     2     1     1     1     2     -     3     1     2     1     -     1     2     1     2 
                             1%    *%    *%    *%    *%    *%    *%    *%    1%          *%    *%    2%    *%          *%    *%    *%    1% 
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34. Earlier you indicated you would be voting for Donald Trump. If there were a criminal conviction in this trial or  
others, would you still vote for Trump, vote for Joe Biden, a third-party candidate, or not vote in November? 
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BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400   160   213   147   229   274    98   282    81   138   236   324    49   265   104   181   188   249   115 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Still vote for Trump        336   142   171   132   182   236    75   242    60   120   194   272    40   229    78   158   150   220    83 
                            84%   89%   80%   90%   79%   86%   77%   86%   74%   87%   82%   84%   82%   86%   75%   87%   80%   88%   72% 
 
Change to Biden               2     -     2     1     1     2     -     2     -     1     1     2     -     1     1     1     1     1     1 
                             1%          1%    1%    *%    1%          1%          1%    *%    1%          *%    1%    1%    1%    *%    1% 
 
Change to Third-party        30    10    19     9    21    16    13    19    11     8    21    26     4    19    11    12    17    17    12 
                             8%    6%    9%    6%    9%    6%   13%    7%   14%    6%    9%    8%    8%    7%   11%    7%    9%    7%   10% 
 
Not vote in November         13     4     9     1    12     9     4     7     6     4     9    12     1     6     7     6     7     3    10 
                             3%    3%    4%    1%    5%    3%    4%    2%    7%    3%    4%    4%    2%    2%    7%    3%    4%    1%    9% 
 
Undecided                    16     4    11     4    11    11     4    11     3     4    10    11     3     9     6     4    11     7     8 
                             4%    3%    5%    3%    5%    4%    4%    4%    4%    3%    4%    3%    6%    3%    6%    2%    6%    3%    7% 
 
Refused                       3     -     1     -     2     -     2     1     1     1     1     1     1     1     1     -     2     1     1 
                             1%          *%          1%          2%    *%    1%    1%    *%    *%    2%    *%    1%          1%    *%    1% 
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35. Driving a school bus in your community 
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Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            145   145     -   111    27   128    11   133     4   103    37   134     8   126    13   120    24   131    12 
                            15%   37%         34%    4%   18%    5%   17%    2%   32%    6%   16%    7%   19%    5%   27%    5%   22%    4% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        245   245     -   137    99   222    19   221    18   126   113   232    10   214    26   155    82   201    38 
                            25%   63%         41%   16%   32%    8%   29%   11%   39%   18%   28%    8%   32%   10%   35%   17%   34%   11% 
 
Not very comfortable        237     -   237    52   179   182    52   196    34    57   177   217    16   165    63    95   132   148    81 
                            24%         43%   16%   30%   26%   21%   26%   20%   18%   28%   26%   13%   25%   23%   22%   27%   25%   24% 
 
Not at all comfortable      313     -   313    21   286   146   157   188   109    24   282   218    86   135   169    61   242    92   206 
                            31%         57%    6%   48%   21%   64%   25%   64%    7%   45%   26%   71%   20%   62%   14%   49%   15%   61% 
 
Undecided/Refused            60     -     -    10    11    20     5    23     4    11    14    29     1    23     2     7    16    24     3 
                             6%                3%    2%    3%    2%    3%    2%    3%    2%    3%    1%    3%    1%    2%    3%    4%    1% 
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36. Piloting a plane for a flight you are taking 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            128   104    20   128     -   115    10   116     8   100    26   120     6   113     9   106    20   117     6 
                            13%   27%    4%   39%         16%    4%   15%    5%   31%    4%   14%    5%   17%    3%   24%    4%   20%    2% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        203   144    53   203     -   189    13   190    11   127    71   187    13   191    11   134    64   175    25 
                            20%   37%   10%   61%         27%    5%   25%    7%   40%   11%   23%   11%   29%    4%   31%   13%   29%    7% 
 
Not very comfortable        224    72   147     -   224   177    38   191    25    51   169   206    14   173    47    86   129   146    70 
                            22%   18%   27%         37%   25%   16%   25%   15%   16%   27%   25%   12%   26%   17%   20%   26%   24%   21% 
 
Not at all comfortable      378    54   318     -   378   195   178   239   123    28   345   284    84   159   206    96   272   131   233 
                            38%   14%   58%         63%   28%   73%   31%   73%    9%   55%   34%   69%   24%   75%   22%   55%   22%   69% 
 
Undecided/Refused            67    16    12     -     -    22     5    25     2    15    12    33     4    27     -    16    11    27     6 
                             7%    4%    2%                3%    2%    3%    1%    5%    2%    4%    3%    4%          4%    2%    5%    2% 
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37. Teaching school-aged children in your community 
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                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            337   207   117   186   136   337     -   307    18   176   152   320    13   303    25   216   110   284    47 
                            34%   53%   21%   56%   23%   48%         40%   11%   55%   24%   39%   11%   46%    9%   49%   22%   48%   14% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        361   143   211   118   236   361     -   313    44   117   235   331    25   267    85   176   174   236   114 
                            36%   37%   38%   36%   39%   52%         41%   26%   36%   38%   40%   21%   40%   31%   40%   35%   40%   34% 
 
Not very comfortable        124    18   103    15   105     -   124    79    38    10   112    95    27    48    74    25    94    35    84 
                            12%    5%   19%    5%   17%         51%   10%   22%    3%   18%   11%   22%    7%   27%    6%   19%    6%   25% 
 
Not at all comfortable      120    12   106     8   111     -   120    47    66    12   107    65    50    30    87    14   104    25    89 
                            12%    3%   19%    2%   18%         49%    6%   39%    4%   17%    8%   41%    5%   32%    3%   21%    4%   26% 
 
Undecided/Refused            58    10    13     4    14     -     -    15     3     6    17    19     6    15     2     7    14    16     6 
                             6%    3%    2%    1%    2%                2%    2%    2%    3%    2%    5%    2%    1%    2%    3%    3%    2% 
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38. Working as a TV political newscaster 
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                                =========================================================================================================== 
                                                    COMFORT LEVELS OF OCCUPATIONS PERFORMED BY PEOPLE IN THEIR EIGHTIES                     
                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                        TV                               REPRESENT    PUBLIC                
                                 DRIVING A  PILOTING A               POLITICAL  PERFORMING  WORKING AS  IN COURT OF   SAFETY    SERVING AS  
                                SCHOOL BUS     PLANE     TEACHING    NEWSCASTER   SURGERY    A CASHIER      LAW       OFFICER    PRESIDENT  
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT   
                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            400   230   154   199   183   351    39   400     -   182   205   374    18   339    51   231   152   311    77 
                            40%   59%   28%   60%   30%   50%   16%   53%         57%   33%   45%   15%   51%   19%   53%   31%   52%   23% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        361   124   230   107   247   269    87   361     -   109   245   330    27   261    90   159   195   216   133 
                            36%   32%   42%   32%   41%   39%   36%   47%         34%   39%   40%   22%   39%   33%   36%   39%   36%   39% 
 
Not very comfortable         69    13    56    10    58    27    41     -    69     5    63    50    19    21    47    16    53    24    44 
                             7%    3%   10%    3%   10%    4%   17%         41%    2%   10%    6%   16%    3%   17%    4%   11%    4%   13% 
 
Not at all comfortable      100     9    87     9    90    35    63     -   100    14    85    47    51    20    76    19    79    18    80 
                            10%    2%   16%    3%   15%    5%   26%         59%    4%   14%    6%   42%    3%   28%    4%   16%    3%   24% 
 
Undecided/Refused            70    14    23     6    24    16    14     -     -    11    25    29     6    22     9    13    17    27     6 
                             7%    4%    4%    2%    4%    2%    6%                3%    4%    3%    5%    3%    3%    3%    3%    5%    2% 
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39. Performing surgery on you 
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                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                        TV                               REPRESENT    PUBLIC                
                                 DRIVING A  PILOTING A               POLITICAL  PERFORMING  WORKING AS  IN COURT OF   SAFETY    SERVING AS  
                                SCHOOL BUS     PLANE     TEACHING    NEWSCASTER   SURGERY    A CASHIER      LAW       OFFICER    PRESIDENT  
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT   
                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            127   108    13   103    15   112     9   115     6   127     -   118     6   113     6   101    23   113    12 
                            13%   28%    2%   31%    2%   16%    4%   15%    4%   40%         14%    5%   17%    2%   23%    5%   19%    4% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        194   121    68   124    64   181    13   176    13   194     -   186     6   183     9   128    58   166    24 
                            19%   31%   12%   37%   11%   26%    5%   23%    8%   60%         22%    5%   28%    3%   29%   12%   28%    7% 
 
Not very comfortable        224    84   135    59   164   176    43   187    33     -   224   200    20   165    51    96   122   149    66 
                            22%   22%   25%   18%   27%   25%   18%   25%   20%         36%   24%   17%   25%   19%   22%   25%   25%   19% 
 
Not at all comfortable      399    66   324    38   350   211   176   263   115     -   399   302    84   184   204   105   279   148   233 
                            40%   17%   59%   11%   58%   30%   72%   35%   68%         64%   36%   69%   28%   75%   24%   56%   25%   69% 
 
Undecided/Refused            56    11    10     7     9    18     3    20     2     -     -    24     5    18     3     8    14    20     5 
                             6%    3%    2%    2%    1%    3%    1%    3%    1%                3%    4%    3%    1%    2%    3%    3%    1% 



                                                                                                                 Table Q40 Page 281 
 
 
 
 
40. Working as a cashier at your local Walmart or retail store 
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                                =========================================================================================================== 
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                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                        TV                               REPRESENT    PUBLIC                
                                 DRIVING A  PILOTING A               POLITICAL  PERFORMING  WORKING AS  IN COURT OF   SAFETY    SERVING AS  
                                SCHOOL BUS     PLANE     TEACHING    NEWSCASTER   SURGERY    A CASHIER      LAW       OFFICER    PRESIDENT  
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT   
                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            568   289   256   242   300   468    86   499    48   232   318   568     -   452    97   303   237   405   147 
                            57%   74%   47%   73%   50%   67%   35%   66%   28%   72%   51%   68%         68%   36%   69%   48%   68%   43% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        262    77   179    65   190   183    74   205    49    72   184   262     -   168    89   104   153   151   102 
                            26%   20%   33%   20%   32%   26%   30%   27%   29%   22%   30%   32%         25%   33%   24%   31%   25%   30% 
 
Not very comfortable         52    13    38    12    38    19    27    23    27     4    45     -    52    21    28    10    41    13    36 
                             5%    3%    7%    4%    6%    3%   11%    3%   16%    1%    7%         43%    3%   10%    2%    8%    2%   11% 
 
Not at all comfortable       69     5    64     7    60    19    50    22    43     8    59     -    69    15    52    13    55    16    50 
                             7%    1%   12%    2%   10%    3%   20%    3%   25%    2%    9%         57%    2%   19%    3%   11%    3%   15% 
 
Undecided/Refused            49     6    13     5    14     9     7    12     2     5    17     -     -     7     7     8    10    11     5 
                             5%    2%    2%    2%    2%    1%    3%    2%    1%    2%    3%                1%    3%    2%    2%    2%    1% 
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41. Representing you in a court of law 
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                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                        TV                               REPRESENT    PUBLIC                
                                 DRIVING A  PILOTING A               POLITICAL  PERFORMING  WORKING AS  IN COURT OF   SAFETY    SERVING AS  
                                SCHOOL BUS     PLANE     TEACHING    NEWSCASTER   SURGERY    A CASHIER      LAW       OFFICER    PRESIDENT  
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT   
                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            314   196   102   186   109   275    30   283    18   183   120   291    20   314     -   205    97   268    37 
                            31%   50%   19%   56%   18%   39%   12%   37%   11%   57%   19%   35%   17%   47%         47%   20%   45%   11% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        349   144   198   118   223   295    48   317    23   113   229   329    16   349     -   177   166   247    92 
                            35%   37%   36%   36%   37%   42%   20%   42%   14%   35%   37%   40%   13%   53%         40%   33%   41%   27% 
 
Not very comfortable        116    22    94     9   107    59    56    75    37     7   109    92    20     -   116    26    87    31    80 
                            12%    6%   17%    3%   18%    8%   23%   10%   22%    2%   17%   11%   17%         42%    6%   18%    5%   24% 
 
Not at all comfortable      157    17   138    11   146    51   105    66    86     8   146    94    60     -   157    21   133    31   123 
                            16%    4%   25%    3%   24%    7%   43%    9%   51%    2%   23%   11%   50%         58%    5%   27%    5%   36% 
 
Undecided/Refused            64    11    18     7    17    18     5    20     5    10    19    24     5     -     -     9    13    19     8 
                             6%    3%    3%    2%    3%    3%    2%    3%    3%    3%    3%    3%    4%                2%    3%    3%    2% 
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42. Serving as a public safety officer in your community 
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                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                        TV                               REPRESENT    PUBLIC                
                                 DRIVING A  PILOTING A               POLITICAL  PERFORMING  WORKING AS  IN COURT OF   SAFETY    SERVING AS  
                                SCHOOL BUS     PLANE     TEACHING    NEWSCASTER   SURGERY    A CASHIER      LAW       OFFICER    PRESIDENT  
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT   
                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            175   136    36   119    45   159    11   156    12   111    59   166     7   157    12   175     -   156    17 
                            18%   35%    7%   36%    7%   23%    5%   20%    7%   35%    9%   20%    6%   24%    4%   40%         26%    5% 
 
Somewhat comfortable        263   139   120   121   137   233    28   234    23   118   142   241    16   225    35   263     -   199    58 
                            26%   36%   22%   37%   23%   33%   11%   31%   14%   37%   23%   29%   13%   34%   13%   60%         33%   17% 
 
Not very comfortable        227    66   156    50   172   155    65   183    38    48   175   199    26   152    69     -   227   124    92 
                            23%   17%   28%   15%   29%   22%   27%   24%   22%   15%   28%   24%   21%   23%   25%         46%   21%   27% 
 
Not at all comfortable      269    40   218    34   229   129   133   164    94    33   226   191    70   111   151     -   269    93   167 
                            27%   10%   40%   10%   38%   18%   55%   22%   56%   10%   36%   23%   58%   17%   55%         54%   16%   49% 
 
Undecided/Refused            66     9    20     7    19    22     7    24     2    11    21    33     2    18     6     -     -    24     6 
                             7%    2%    4%    2%    3%    3%    3%    3%    1%    3%    3%    4%    2%    3%    2%                4%    2% 
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43. Serving as president of the United States 
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                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                        TV                               REPRESENT    PUBLIC                
                                 DRIVING A  PILOTING A               POLITICAL  PERFORMING  WORKING AS  IN COURT OF   SAFETY    SERVING AS  
                                SCHOOL BUS     PLANE     TEACHING    NEWSCASTER   SURGERY    A CASHIER      LAW       OFFICER    PRESIDENT  
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT   
                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very comfortable            282   185    78   176    87   247    23   250    14   160   107   260    14   249    18   192    76   282     - 
                            28%   47%   14%   53%   14%   35%    9%   33%    8%   50%   17%   31%   12%   38%    7%   44%   15%   47%       
 
Somewhat comfortable        314   147   162   116   190   273    37   277    28   119   190   296    15   266    44   163   141   314     - 
                            31%   38%   29%   35%   32%   39%   15%   36%   17%   37%   30%   36%   12%   40%   16%   37%   28%   53%       
 
Not very comfortable        147    25   121    19   124    81    60   112    32    15   129   119    28    70    72    36   107     -   147 
                            15%    6%   22%    6%   21%   12%   25%   15%   19%    5%   21%   14%   23%   11%   26%    8%   22%         43% 
 
Not at all comfortable      193    25   166    12   179    80   113    98    92    21   170   130    58    59   131    39   152     -   193 
                            19%    6%   30%    4%   30%   11%   46%   13%   54%    7%   27%   16%   48%    9%   48%    9%   31%         57% 
 
Undecided/Refused            64     8    23     8    22    17    11    24     3     6    27    25     6    19     8     8    20     -     - 
                             6%    2%    4%    2%    4%    2%    5%    3%    2%    2%    4%    3%    5%    3%    3%    2%    4%             
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44. How would you describe your own political viewpoint – very liberal, liberal, moderate, conservative, very  
conservative? 
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                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                        TV                               REPRESENT    PUBLIC                
                                 DRIVING A  PILOTING A               POLITICAL  PERFORMING  WORKING AS  IN COURT OF   SAFETY    SERVING AS  
                                SCHOOL BUS     PLANE     TEACHING    NEWSCASTER   SURGERY    A CASHIER      LAW       OFFICER    PRESIDENT  
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT   
                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Very liberal                 80    34    44    23    51    62    17    65    11    30    47    75     4    53    24    30    48    45    34 
                             8%    9%    8%    7%    8%    9%    7%    9%    7%    9%    8%    9%    3%    8%    9%    7%   10%    8%   10% 
 
Liberal                     160    70    84    47   105   121    35   131    19    50   107   139    14   118    38    78    74   108    46 
                            16%   18%   15%   14%   17%   17%   14%   17%   11%   16%   17%   17%   12%   18%   14%   18%   15%   18%   14% 
 
Moderate                    310   113   186   104   197   211    90   244    56    97   205   268    37   210    90   134   161   179   118 
                            31%   29%   34%   31%   33%   30%   37%   32%   33%   30%   33%   32%   31%   32%   33%   31%   32%   30%   35% 
 
Conservative                282   104   159    97   165   201    64   210    50    86   176   226    41   183    78   117   146   169    94 
                            28%   27%   29%   29%   27%   29%   26%   28%   30%   27%   28%   27%   34%   28%   29%   27%   29%   28%   28% 
 
Very conservative           110    51    51    42    61    77    24    81    18    40    63    85    15    72    28    63    38    68    30 
                            11%   13%    9%   13%   10%   11%   10%   11%   11%   12%   10%   10%   12%   11%   10%   14%    8%   11%    9% 
 
Other                         7     3     4     5     2     6     1     5     2     5     2     7     -     6     1     3     4     6     1 
                             1%    1%    1%    2%    *%    1%    *%    1%    1%    2%    *%    1%          1%    *%    1%    1%    1%    *% 
 
Don’t know                   51    15    22    13    21    20    13    25    13    13    23    30    10    21    14    13    25    21    17 
                             5%    4%    4%    4%    3%    3%    5%    3%    8%    4%    4%    4%    8%    3%    5%    3%    5%    4%    5% 
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45. Thinking back to the 2020 general election did you vote for Democrat Joe Biden or Republican Donald Trump? Or did  
you not vote in the 2020 election? 
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                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                 DRIVING A  PILOTING A               POLITICAL  PERFORMING  WORKING AS  IN COURT OF   SAFETY    SERVING AS  
                                SCHOOL BUS     PLANE     TEACHING    NEWSCASTER   SURGERY    A CASHIER      LAW       OFFICER    PRESIDENT  
                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT   
                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Democrat Joe Biden          452   199   236   152   272   335   101   367    62   153   284   390    49   334   102   220   211   311   124 
                            45%   51%   43%   46%   45%   48%   41%   48%   37%   48%   46%   47%   40%   50%   37%   50%   43%   52%   36% 
 
Republican Donald Trump     418   161   229   152   241   295    92   304    78   142   248   340    50   272   111   182   206   246   138 
                            42%   41%   42%   46%   40%   42%   38%   40%   46%   44%   40%   41%   41%   41%   41%   42%   42%   41%   41% 
 
Did not vote                 64    15    47    15    47    36    27    48    15    15    46    56     8    30    33    21    40    22    40 
                             6%    4%    9%    5%    8%    5%   11%    6%    9%    5%    7%    7%    7%    5%   12%    5%    8%    4%   12% 
 
Third-Party candidate        32     9    19     3    26    15    14    21     8     4    25    23     7    13    15     5    23     7    22 
                             3%    2%    3%    1%    4%    2%    6%    3%    5%    1%    4%    3%    6%    2%    5%    1%    5%    1%    6% 
 
Undecided                     7     -     4     1     4     4     2     4     2     1     4     4     2     2     3     3     3     1     4 
                             1%          1%    *%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    *%    1%    *%    2%    *%    1%    1%    1%    *%    1% 
 
Refused                      27     6    15     8    12    13     8    17     4     6    16    17     5    12     9     7    13     9    12 
                             3%    2%    3%    2%    2%    2%    3%    2%    2%    2%    3%    2%    4%    2%    3%    2%    3%    2%    4% 
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46. What is your annual household income? 
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                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
                                      NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT   
                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
 
Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
 
Under $20,000 per year      123    44    73    34    85    75    41    84    34    33    88    96    25    71    47    54    61    67    47 
                            12%   11%   13%   10%   14%   11%   17%   11%   20%   10%   14%   12%   21%   11%   17%   12%   12%   11%   14% 
 
Under $50,000 per year      152    60    84    62    84   106    41   113    30    54    88   124    21   104    42    71    75    96    50 
                            15%   15%   15%   19%   14%   15%   17%   15%   18%   17%   14%   15%   17%   16%   15%   16%   15%   16%   15% 
 
Under $75,000 per year      142    66    72    52    81   109    26   115    17    54    80   122    13   100    34    71    64    95    41 
                            14%   17%   13%   16%   13%   16%   11%   15%   10%   17%   13%   15%   11%   15%   12%   16%   13%   16%   12% 
 
Under $100,000 per year     154    55    93    50    98   109    40   124    26    47   104   130    21   105    44    58    91    90    58 
                            15%   14%   17%   15%   16%   16%   16%   16%   15%   15%   17%   16%   17%   16%   16%   13%   18%   15%   17% 
 
Under $140,000 per year     149    61    84    42    97   117    28   122    18    48    94   135     9   102    39    67    74   100    44 
                            15%   16%   15%   13%   16%   17%   11%   16%   11%   15%   15%   16%    7%   15%   14%   15%   15%   17%   13% 
 
$140,000 per year or        161    64    90    52   102   112    41   128    24    48   108   142    13   113    41    72    80    92    60 
more                        16%   16%   16%   16%   17%   16%   17%   17%   14%   15%   17%   17%   11%   17%   15%   16%   16%   15%   18% 
 
Undecided                   119    40    54    39    55    70    27    75    20    37    61    81    19    68    26    45    51    56    40 
                            12%   10%   10%   12%    9%   10%   11%   10%   12%   12%   10%   10%   16%   10%   10%   10%   10%    9%   12% 
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	7. Do you feel the country is headed in the right direction or is on the wrong track? 
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	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Right Direction             249   116   130    53    78    59    59   193    12    43    38    59    76    76   178    30    32   249     - 
	                            25%   24%   26%   25%   24%   24%   27%   54%    4%   15%   16%   23%   27%   34%   26%   26%   26%  100%       
	 
	Wrong Track                 651   329   312   131   227   163   130   105   321   209   174   166   182   125   472    60    78     -   651 
	                            65%   68%   63%   62%   69%   67%   60%   29%   94%   75%   75%   64%   65%   56%   70%   52%   63%        100% 
	 
	Undecided                   100    39    57    26    24    21    29    58     9    27    21    33    20    23    27    25    13     -     - 
	                            10%    8%   11%   12%    7%    9%   13%   16%    3%   10%    9%   13%    7%   10%    4%   22%   11%             
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	8. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Joe Biden is doing as  
	president? 
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	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Strongly approve            162    67    92    39    56    27    40   137     4    21    16    40    47    56   110    22    17   129    16 
	                            16%   14%   18%   19%   17%   11%   18%   38%    1%    8%    7%   16%   17%   25%   16%   19%   14%   52%    2% 
	 
	Approve                     249   102   143    52    68    59    70   164    15    68    58    70    71    49   144    47    31   109    94 
	                            25%   21%   29%   25%   21%   24%   32%   46%    4%   24%   25%   27%   26%   22%   21%   41%   25%   44%   14% 
	 
	Disapprove                  130    65    63    39    33    31    27    28    44    53    49    39    31    10    84    17    19     5   113 
	                            13%   13%   13%   19%   10%   13%   12%    8%   13%   19%   21%   15%   11%    4%   12%   15%   15%    2%   17% 
	 
	Strongly disapprove         421   242   172    75   160   110    76    16   274   123    97    98   125   100   324    17    47     3   412 
	                            42%   50%   34%   36%   49%   45%   35%    4%   80%   44%   42%   38%   45%   45%   48%   15%   38%    1%   63% 
	 
	Undecided                    28     5    22     4     9    12     3    10     3    13    10     8     4     6    11    11     5     1    12 
	                             3%    1%    4%    2%    3%    5%    1%    3%    1%    5%    4%    3%    1%    3%    2%   10%    4%    *%    2% 
	 
	Refused                      10     3     7     1     3     4     2     1     2     1     3     3     -     3     4     1     4     2     4 
	                             1%    1%    1%    *%    1%    2%    1%    *%    1%    *%    1%    1%          1%    1%    1%    3%    1%    1% 
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	9. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Donald Trump did as  
	president between 2017-2020? 
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	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Strongly approve            252   143   104    48    98    62    44     5   198    47    48    56    79    68   194     8    31     2   246 
	                            25%   30%   21%   23%   30%   26%   20%    1%   58%   17%   21%   22%   28%   30%   29%    7%   25%    1%   38% 
	 
	Approve                     238   131   105    43    82    63    50    22   114    96    71    66    63    37   169    26    29    12   214 
	                            24%   27%   21%   20%   25%   26%   23%    6%   33%   34%   30%   26%   23%   17%   25%   23%   24%    5%   33% 
	 
	Disapprove                   93    45    46    13    40    20    20    46     5    39    23    23    30    17    49    23    14    28    48 
	                             9%    9%    9%    6%   12%    8%    9%   13%    1%   14%   10%    9%   11%    8%    7%   20%   11%   11%    7% 
	 
	Strongly disapprove         377   152   218    94    95    90    98   269    21    84    79   105    98    91   252    47    38   199   127 
	                            38%   31%   44%   45%   29%   37%   45%   76%    6%   30%   34%   41%   35%   41%   37%   41%   31%   80%   20% 
	 
	Undecided                    30    10    19     9    12     5     4    10     3    12    11     6     6     7    10    11     7     5    13 
	                             3%    2%    4%    4%    4%    2%    2%    3%    1%    4%    5%    2%    2%    3%    1%   10%    6%    2%    2% 
	 
	Refused                      10     3     7     3     2     3     2     4     1     1     1     2     2     4     3     -     4     3     3 
	                             1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    *%    *%    *%    1%    1%    2%    *%          3%    1%    *% 
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	10. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Kamala Harris is doing as  
	vice president? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Strongly approve            112    43    68    24    47    21    20    92     4    16    10    30    39    33    69    20    14    85    14 
	                            11%    9%   14%   11%   14%    9%    9%   26%    1%    6%    4%   12%   14%   15%   10%   17%   11%   34%    2% 
	 
	Approve                     251    95   150    55    65    58    73   178     9    61    53    65    67    62   155    39    34   130    85 
	                            25%   20%   30%   26%   20%   24%   33%   50%    3%   22%   23%   25%   24%   28%   23%   34%   28%   52%   13% 
	 
	Disapprove                  142    79    60    34    45    32    31    28    53    56    53    40    36    13    92    18    19     6   124 
	                            14%   16%   12%   16%   14%   13%   14%    8%   15%   20%   23%   16%   13%    6%   14%   16%   15%    2%   19% 
	 
	Strongly disapprove         379   218   155    67   135   105    72    14   254   105    77    93   113    95   296    13    40     3   370 
	                            38%   45%   31%   32%   41%   43%   33%    4%   74%   38%   33%   36%   41%   42%   44%   11%   33%    1%   57% 
	 
	Undecided                   102    45    56    27    33    23    19    42    19    36    38    26    19    18    58    24    13    24    50 
	                            10%    9%   11%   13%   10%    9%    9%   12%    6%   13%   16%   10%    7%    8%    9%   21%   11%   10%    8% 
	 
	Refused                      14     4    10     3     4     4     3     2     3     5     2     4     4     3     7     1     3     1     8 
	                             1%    1%    2%    1%    1%    2%    1%    1%    1%    2%    1%    2%    1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    *%    1% 
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	11. Is Kamala Harris qualified to be president - yes or no? 
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	Yes                         384   156   220    91   117    80    96   272    20    88    78   108   110    84   245    57    48   206   125 
	                            38%   32%   44%   43%   36%   33%   44%   76%    6%   32%   33%   42%   40%   38%   36%   50%   39%   83%   19% 
	 
	No                          543   299   236   103   187   146   107    60   315   157   134   131   155   120   398    42    59    28   489 
	                            54%   62%   47%   49%   57%   60%   49%   17%   92%   56%   58%   51%   56%   54%   59%   37%   48%   11%   75% 
	 
	Undecided                    68    28    39    15    25    14    14    23     6    33    21    18    11    18    33    16    15    13    37 
	                             7%    6%    8%    7%    8%    6%    6%    6%    2%   12%    9%    7%    4%    8%    5%   14%   12%    5%    6% 
	 
	Refused                       5     1     4     1     -     3     1     1     1     1     -     1     2     2     1     -     1     2     - 
	                             1%    *%    1%    *%          1%    *%    *%    *%    *%          *%    1%    1%    *%          1%    1%       
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	12. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Kamala Harris? 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
	                                =========================================================================================================== 
	                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
	                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
	                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
	                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
	                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
	                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
	                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
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	Unfavorable                 535   299   227   112   182   136   105    50   314   162   139   127   150   116   398    33    58    20   492 
	                            54%   62%   45%   53%   55%   56%   48%   14%   92%   58%   60%   49%   54%   52%   59%   29%   47%    8%   76% 
	 
	Undecided                    44    20    23    10    12    10    12    13     5    21    11    14     6    13    30     6     7     7    24 
	                             4%    4%    5%    5%    4%    4%    6%    4%    1%    8%    5%    5%    2%    6%    4%    5%    6%    3%    4% 
	 
	No Opinion                   44    22    22     9    14     8    13    13     5    21    14    11    12     5    19     8    13     9    23 
	                             4%    5%    4%    4%    4%    3%    6%    4%    1%    8%    6%    4%    4%    2%    3%    7%   11%    4%    4% 
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	13. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Donald Trump? 
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	Favorable                   398   230   160    69   153    91    85    18   274   100    89    96   119    93   297    22    49     9   377 
	                            40%   48%   32%   33%   47%   37%   39%    5%   80%   36%   38%   37%   43%   42%   44%   19%   40%    4%   58% 
	 
	Unfavorable                 553   229   316   130   160   136   127   326    60   156   125   149   148   126   358    82    62   237   242 
	                            55%   47%   63%   62%   49%   56%   58%   92%   18%   56%   54%   58%   53%   56%   53%   71%   50%   95%   37% 
	 
	Undecided                    22    13     8     6     6     8     2     4     6    10     9     5     4     4     9     6     5     1    14 
	                             2%    3%    2%    3%    2%    3%    1%    1%    2%    4%    4%    2%    1%    2%    1%    5%    4%    *%    2% 
	 
	No Opinion                   27    12    15     5    10     8     4     8     2    13    10     8     7     1    13     5     7     2    18 
	                             3%    2%    3%    2%    3%    3%    2%    2%    1%    5%    4%    3%    3%    *%    2%    4%    6%    1%    3% 
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	14. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Joe Biden? 
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	Favorable                   411   170   234    90   125    88   108   296    19    93    69   108   124   107   256    67    50   234   114 
	                            41%   35%   47%   43%   38%   36%   50%   83%    6%   33%   30%   42%   45%   48%   38%   58%   41%   94%   18% 
	 
	Unfavorable                 554   300   245   109   193   148   104    45   319   176   148   143   147   114   411    37    63    11   522 
	                            55%   62%   49%   52%   59%   61%   48%   13%   93%   63%   64%   55%   53%   51%   61%   32%   51%    4%   80% 
	 
	Undecided                    14     4     9     6     3     3     2     5     1     6     7     2     2     3     4     6     2     1     6 
	                             1%    1%    2%    3%    1%    1%    1%    1%    *%    2%    3%    1%    1%    1%    1%    5%    2%    *%    1% 
	 
	No Opinion                   21    10    11     5     8     4     4    10     3     4     9     5     5     -     6     5     8     3     9 
	                             2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    3%    1%    1%    4%    2%    2%          1%    4%    7%    1%    1% 
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	15. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the U.S. Supreme Court? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Favorable                   396   234   158    75   140   103    78    47   236   107    72    96   127    99   298    25    47    33   349 
	                            40%   48%   32%   36%   43%   42%   36%   13%   69%   38%   31%   37%   46%   44%   44%   22%   38%   13%   54% 
	 
	Unfavorable                 469   192   267   107   141   107   114   279    57   127   114   130   120   101   307    68    49   196   216 
	                            47%   40%   54%   51%   43%   44%   52%   78%   17%   46%   49%   50%   43%   45%   45%   59%   40%   79%   33% 
	 
	Undecided                    65    30    33    14    29    13     9    11    24    26    19    16    18    12    34    10    14     9    45 
	                             7%    6%    7%    7%    9%    5%    4%    3%    7%    9%    8%    6%    6%    5%    5%    9%   11%    4%    7% 
	 
	No Opinion                   70    28    41    14    19    20    17    19    25    19    28    16    13    12    38    12    13    11    41 
	                             7%    6%    8%    7%    6%    8%    8%    5%    7%    7%   12%    6%    5%    5%    6%   10%   11%    4%    6% 
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	16. In the Democratic contest, is your first choice Joe Biden, Marianne Williamson, Dean Phillips, or uncommitted? 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
	                                =========================================================================================================== 
	                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
	                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
	                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
	                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
	                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
	                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
	                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	BASE: DEMOCRATS             356   134   218    88   104    74    90   356     -     -    74   102    93    84   206    78    42   193   105 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100               100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Joe Biden                   262    97   162    64    76    49    73   262     -     -    42    71    71    75   161    52    28   170    52 
	                            74%   72%   74%   73%   73%   66%   81%   74%               57%   70%   76%   89%   78%   67%   67%   88%   50% 
	 
	Marianne Williamson           6     3     3     1     2     2     1     6     -     -     4     2     -     -     2     1     2     1     3 
	                             2%    2%    1%    1%    2%    3%    1%    2%                5%    2%                1%    1%    5%    1%    3% 
	 
	Dean Phillips                 1     -     1     -     -     -     1     1     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     1     1     - 
	                             *%          *%                      1%    *%                            1%                      2%    1%       
	 
	Uncommitted                  82    33    48    22    24    21    15    82     -     -    27    28    18     9    43    21    11    21    47 
	                            23%   25%   22%   25%   23%   28%   17%   23%               36%   27%   19%   11%   21%   27%   26%   11%   45% 
	 
	Undecided                     4     1     3     1     2     1     -     4     -     -     1     1     2     -     -     3     -     -     2 
	                             1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    1%          1%                1%    1%    2%                4%                2% 
	 
	Refused                       1     -     1     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     1 
	                             *%          *%                1%          *%                            1%                1%                1% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q17 Page 11 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	17. In the Republican contest, is your first choice Donald Trump or Nikki Haley? 
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	BASE: REPUBLICANS           342   183   154    61   127    91    63     -   342     -    61    77   107    96   281    11    27    12   321 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Donald Trump                276   148   123    50   105    69    52     -   276     -    48    62    89    77   222     9    24     5   266 
	                            81%   81%   80%   82%   83%   76%   83%         81%         79%   81%   83%   80%   79%   82%   89%   42%   83% 
	 
	Nikki Haley                  52    28    24     8    17    16    11     -    52     -     7    12    13    19    46     1     3     6    42 
	                            15%   15%   16%   13%   13%   18%   17%         15%         11%   16%   12%   20%   16%    9%   11%   50%   13% 
	 
	Undecided                    12     6     6     2     5     5     -     -    12     -     5     3     4     -    11     1     -     1    11 
	                             4%    3%    4%    3%    4%    5%                4%          8%    4%    4%          4%    9%          8%    3% 
	 
	Refused                       2     1     1     1     -     1     -     -     2     -     1     -     1     -     2     -     -     -     2 
	                             1%    1%    1%    2%          1%                1%          2%          1%          1%                      1% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q18 Page 12 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	18. If the 2024 election for president were held today and you had the following seven choices on your ballot, for whom  
	would you vote or toward whom do you lean? Democrat Joe Biden, Republican Donald Trump, Green Party Jill Stein,  
	Independent Robert F. Kennedy Jr., Independent Cornel West, Libertarian Party candidate, or a No-Labels candidate? 
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	                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Democrat Joe Biden          375   155   215    87   110    82    96   290    14    68    73   100   103    96   240    62    40   226    94 
	                            38%   32%   43%   41%   33%   34%   44%   81%    4%   24%   31%   39%   37%   43%   35%   54%   33%   91%   14% 
	 
	Republican Donald Trump     400   226   166    74   145   104    77    13   292    90    86    94   119    99   309    20    43     8   384 
	                            40%   47%   33%   35%   44%   43%   35%    4%   85%   32%   37%   36%   43%   44%   46%   17%   35%    3%   59% 
	 
	Green Party Jill Stein       18     4    14     4     8     4     2     9     2     7    12     3     1     2     8     2     4     1    15 
	                             2%    1%    3%    2%    2%    2%    1%    3%    1%    3%    5%    1%    *%    1%    1%    2%    3%    *%    2% 
	 
	Independent Robert F.        87    46    40    14    27    25    21    12    20    51    25    26    24    11    62     8     9     5    72 
	Kennedy Jr.                  9%   10%    8%    7%    8%   10%   10%    3%    6%   18%   11%   10%    9%    5%    9%    7%    7%    2%   11% 
	 
	Independent Cornel West      24    13    10     4    11     4     5     7     1    16     7    11     5     1     9     8     4     -    20 
	                             2%    3%    2%    2%    3%    2%    2%    2%    *%    6%    3%    4%    2%    *%    1%    7%    3%          3% 
	 
	Libertarian Party            12     9     3     1     2     7     2     2     1     9     8     1     2     1     8     -     2     -    10 
	candidate                    1%    2%    1%    *%    1%    3%    1%    1%    *%    3%    3%    *%    1%    *%    1%          2%          2% 
	 
	No-Labels candidate          19    10     9     9     2     5     3     4     4    10     5     9     5     -    15     2     2     2    16 
	                             2%    2%    2%    4%    1%    2%    1%    1%    1%    4%    2%    3%    2%          2%    2%    2%    1%    2% 
	 
	Undecided                    52    18    33    16    19     8     9    17     7    26    14    10    18    10    20    11    15     6    31 
	                             5%    4%    7%    8%    6%    3%    4%    5%    2%    9%    6%    4%    6%    4%    3%   10%   12%    2%    5% 
	 
	Refused                      13     3     9     1     5     4     3     2     1     2     3     4     1     4     6     2     4     1     9 
	                             1%    1%    2%    *%    2%    2%    1%    1%    *%    1%    1%    2%    *%    2%    1%    2%    3%    *%    1% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q19 Page 13 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	19. Is your mind firmly made up, or is it possible you will change it before the election? 
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	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	BASE: THOSE WITH CHOICE     935   463   457   193   305   231   206   337   334   251   216   244   259   210   651   102   104   242   611 
	IN PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Mind firmly made up         694   354   330   148   234   161   151   264   278   145   138   168   200   182   490    64    82   214   427 
	                            74%   76%   72%   77%   77%   70%   73%   78%   83%   58%   64%   69%   77%   87%   75%   63%   79%   88%   70% 
	 
	Possible change before      233   105   123    44    66    69    54    71    55   101    74    74    59    26   157    36    21    28   176 
	election                    25%   23%   27%   23%   22%   30%   26%   21%   16%   40%   34%   30%   23%   12%   24%   35%   20%   12%   29% 
	 
	Undecided                     7     4     3     1     5     1     -     2     -     5     4     1     -     2     3     2     1     -     7 
	                             1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    *%          1%          2%    2%    *%          1%    *%    2%    1%          1% 
	 
	Refused                       1     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     1 
	                             *%          *%                      *%          *%                *%                *%                      *% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q20 Page 14 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	20. Are you mostly voting for Joe Biden, or against Donald Trump? 
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	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	BASE: BIDEN VOTERS          375   155   215    87   110    82    96   290    14    68    73   100   103    96   240    62    40   226    94 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	For Biden                   203    87   113    38    63    44    58   167     4    31    26    51    56    70   129    34    26   147    31 
	                            54%   56%   53%   44%   57%   54%   60%   58%   29%   46%   36%   51%   54%   73%   54%   55%   65%   65%   33% 
	 
	Against Trump               152    57    94    44    34    37    37   109     6    36    45    39    42    23   102    20    12    69    59 
	                            41%   37%   44%   51%   31%   45%   39%   38%   43%   53%   62%   39%   41%   24%   43%   32%   30%   31%   63% 
	 
	Undecided                    16     9     6     5     9     1     1    14     1     1     1     8     4     3     7     7     1    10     - 
	                             4%    6%    3%    6%    8%    1%    1%    5%    7%    1%    1%    8%    4%    3%    3%   11%    3%    4%       
	 
	Refused                       4     2     2     -     4     -     -     -     3     -     1     2     1     -     2     1     1     -     4 
	                             1%    1%    1%          4%                     21%          1%    2%    1%          1%    2%    3%          4% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q21 Page 15 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	21. Are you mostly voting for Donald Trump, or against Joe Biden? 
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	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400   226   166    74   145   104    77    13   292    90    86    94   119    99   309    20    43     8   384 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	For Trump                   297   164   125    54   111    80    52     7   225    60    64    70    86    76   234    14    29     5   289 
	                            74%   73%   75%   73%   77%   77%   68%   54%   77%   67%   74%   74%   72%   77%   76%   70%   67%   63%   75% 
	 
	Against Biden                89    51    38    17    30    21    21     6    57    26    21    20    28    19    65     5    11     3    81 
	                            22%   23%   23%   23%   21%   20%   27%   46%   20%   29%   24%   21%   24%   19%   21%   25%   26%   38%   21% 
	 
	Undecided                    14    11     3     3     4     3     4     -    10     4     1     4     5     4    10     1     3     -    14 
	                             4%    5%    2%    4%    3%    3%    5%          3%    4%    1%    4%    4%    4%    3%    5%    7%          4% 
	 
	Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
	                                                                                                                                            
	                                                                                                                  Table Q22 Page 16 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	22. If you thought your vote could determine whether Biden or Trump won the election, would you change your vote to  
	Biden, to Trump, or wouldn’t change? 
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	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	BASE: THOSE WHO DID NOT     160    82    76    32    50    45    33    34    28    93    57    50    37    15   102    20    21     8   133 
	CHOOSE BIDEN/TRUMP          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Change to Biden              42    14    27    12    17     5     8    18     3    21    15    13    10     4    22     8     8     6    29 
	                            26%   17%   36%   38%   34%   11%   24%   53%   11%   23%   26%   26%   27%   27%   22%   40%   38%   75%   22% 
	 
	Change to Trump              42    25    17     7    13    11    11     2    12    26    18    14     7     3    32     1     4     -    39 
	                            26%   30%   22%   22%   26%   24%   33%    6%   43%   28%   32%   28%   19%   20%   31%    5%   19%         29% 
	 
	Wouldn’t change              65    40    24    10    18    24    13    14    10    40    23    19    17     5    40     9     8     2    55 
	                            41%   49%   32%   31%   36%   53%   39%   41%   36%   43%   40%   38%   46%   33%   39%   45%   38%   25%   41% 
	 
	Undecided                    10     3     7     2     2     5     1     -     3     6     1     4     2     3     7     2     1     -     9 
	                             6%    4%    9%    6%    4%   11%    3%         11%    6%    2%    8%    5%   20%    7%   10%    5%          7% 
	 
	Refused                       1     -     1     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     1 
	                             1%          1%    3%                                                    3%          1%                      1% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q23 Page 17 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	23. If Joe Biden is nominated for president at the Democratic National Convention in August, how would you feel? 
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	BASE: DEMOCRATS             356   134   218    88   104    74    90   356     -     -    74   102    93    84   206    78    42   193   105 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100               100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Excited                      78    27    51    19    26    20    13    78     -     -     5    18    30    25    52    13     7    69     3 
	                            22%   20%   23%   22%   25%   27%   14%   22%                7%   18%   32%   30%   25%   17%   17%   36%    3% 
	 
	Satisfied                   214    84   126    45    64    40    65   214     -     -    44    62    55    50   122    46    26   114    61 
	                            60%   63%   58%   51%   62%   54%   72%   60%               59%   61%   59%   60%   59%   59%   62%   59%   58% 
	 
	Dissatisfied                 24    11    13    10     3     5     6    24     -     -    11     8     1     4    16     3     3     2    19 
	                             7%    8%    6%   11%    3%    7%    7%    7%               15%    8%    1%    5%    8%    4%    7%    1%   18% 
	 
	Angry                         1     -     1     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     1 
	                             *%          *%    1%                      *%                            1%          *%                      1% 
	 
	Fearful                      23    10    13     6     7     5     5    23     -     -     8     6     5     4    12     5     4     6    11 
	                             6%    7%    6%    7%    7%    7%    6%    6%               11%    6%    5%    5%    6%    6%   10%    3%   10% 
	 
	Undecided                    16     2    14     7     4     4     1    16     -     -     6     8     1     1     3    11     2     2    10 
	                             4%    1%    6%    8%    4%    5%    1%    4%                8%    8%    1%    1%    1%   14%    5%    1%   10% 
	 
	Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
	                                                                                                                                            
	                                                                                                                  Table Q24 Page 18 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
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	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	BASE: DEMOCRATS             356   134   218    88   104    74    90   356     -     -    74   102    93    84   206    78    42   193   105 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100               100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Woman                        19     4    15     4    10     3     2    19     -     -     3     9     2     5    12     4     3     8     8 
	                             5%    3%    7%    5%   10%    4%    2%    5%                4%    9%    2%    6%    6%    5%    7%    4%    8% 
	 
	Smart/Intelligent/           75    16    58    14    22    18    21    75     -     -    10    19    24    21    45     9    16    54    13 
	Knowledgeable               21%   12%   27%   16%   21%   24%   23%   21%               14%   19%   26%   25%   22%   12%   38%   28%   12% 
	 
	Competent                    43    16    27    12    13     7    11    43     -     -     9     9    11    14    36     5     1    33     8 
	                            12%   12%   12%   14%   13%    9%   12%   12%               12%    9%   12%   17%   17%    6%    2%   17%    8% 
	 
	Strong/Confident             45    14    30    18    10    10     7    45     -     -     7    21     9     8    25     9     5    23    11 
	                            13%   10%   14%   20%   10%   14%    8%   13%                9%   21%   10%   10%   12%   12%   12%   12%   10% 
	 
	Trailblazer                   5     -     5     2     3     -     -     5     -     -     1     3     1     -     -     2     1     -     4 
	                             1%          2%    2%    3%                1%                1%    3%    1%                3%    2%          4% 
	 
	Doing a good job/            24    11    12     4     8     5     7    24     -     -     5     4    10     5    12     7     2    14     6 
	Hardworking                  7%    8%    6%    5%    8%    7%    8%    7%                7%    4%   11%    6%    6%    9%    5%    7%    6% 
	 
	Leader                        6     2     4     2     4     -     -     6     -     -     3     3     -     -     3     2     1     1     2 
	                             2%    1%    2%    2%    4%                2%                4%    3%                1%    3%    2%    1%    2% 
	 
	Caring/Personable             9     6     3     2     2     4     1     9     -     -     -     2     3     4     5     3     1     6     2 
	                             3%    4%    1%    2%    2%    5%    1%    3%                      2%    3%    5%    2%    4%    2%    3%    2% 
	 
	Professional                 11     4     7     1     4     1     5    11     -     -     3     2     3     1     4     3     1     3     3 
	                             3%    3%    3%    1%    4%    1%    6%    3%                4%    2%    3%    1%    2%    4%    2%    2%    3% 
	 
	Qualified                    27     5    22     5    10     7     5    27     -     -     4     6    11     6    18     6     1    17     8 
	                             8%    4%   10%    6%   10%    9%    6%    8%                5%    6%   12%    7%    9%    8%    2%    9%    8% 
	 
	Loyal/Dedicated/             24     8    16     1     8     5    10    24     -     -     4    13     5     2    11     8     3    15     4 
	Committed                    7%    6%    7%    1%    8%    7%   11%    7%                5%   13%    5%    2%    5%   10%    7%    8%    4% 
	 
	Invisible                    16     4    11     3     2     5     6    16     -     -     6     6     2     2     9     5     1     7     6 
	                             4%    3%    5%    3%    2%    7%    7%    4%                8%    6%    2%    2%    4%    6%    2%    4%    6% 
	 
	Not qualified                10     5     5     4     3     1     2    10     -     -     1     4     3     2     6     2     1     1     5 
	                             3%    4%    2%    5%    3%    1%    2%    3%                1%    4%    3%    2%    3%    3%    2%    1%    5% 
	 
	General positive             34    18    16     5    11     7    11    34     -     -     5     6     6    17    19     9     5    25     5 
	                            10%   13%    7%    6%   11%    9%   12%   10%                7%    6%    6%   20%    9%   12%   12%   13%    5% 
	 
	General negative             22    13     9     9     4     3     6    22     -     -     7     5     8     2    14     3     3     2    19 
	                             6%   10%    4%   10%    4%    4%    7%    6%                9%    5%    9%    2%    7%    4%    7%    1%   18% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q24 Page 19 
	                                                                                                                  (Continued) 
	 
	 
	 
	24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
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	Other                        29    12    17    10    10     4     5    29     -     -     9     7    11     2    20     6     2    15    11 
	                             8%    9%    8%   11%   10%    5%    6%    8%               12%    7%   12%    2%   10%    8%    5%    8%   10% 
	 
	Don't know/No answer/        30    12    18     8     5     8     9    30     -     -     7    10     4     9    15    10     2    12     9 
	Refused                      8%    9%    8%    9%    5%   11%   10%    8%                9%   10%    4%   11%    7%   13%    5%    6%    9% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q25 Page 20 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	25. If Donald Trump is nominated for president at the Republican National Convention in July, how would you feel? 
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	BASE: REPUBLICANS           342   183   154    61   127    91    63     -   342     -    61    77   107    96   281    11    27    12   321 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100         100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Excited                     147    76    68    29    58    33    27     -   147     -    19    31    49    48   117     5    15     1   142 
	                            43%   42%   44%   48%   46%   36%   43%         43%         31%   40%   46%   50%   42%   45%   56%    8%   44% 
	 
	Satisfied                   146    79    65    22    55    44    25     -   146     -    34    34    46    31   121     5     9     3   142 
	                            43%   43%   42%   36%   43%   48%   40%         43%         56%   44%   43%   32%   43%   45%   33%   25%   44% 
	 
	Dissatisfied                 18    12     6     2     6     7     3     -    18     -     3     4     6     5    16     1     -     3    14 
	                             5%    7%    4%    3%    5%    8%    5%          5%          5%    5%    6%    5%    6%    9%         25%    4% 
	 
	Angry                         2     1     1     -     1     1     -     -     2     -     -     -     1     1     1     -     -     -     1 
	                             1%    1%    1%          1%    1%                1%                      1%    1%    *%                      *% 
	 
	Fearful                      22     9    13     5     6     5     6     -    22     -     3     6     3    10    20     -     2     3    17 
	                             6%    5%    8%    8%    5%    5%   10%          6%          5%    8%    3%   10%    7%          7%   25%    5% 
	 
	Undecided                     6     5     1     3     1     1     1     -     6     -     2     2     1     1     6     -     -     2     4 
	                             2%    3%    1%    5%    1%    1%    2%          2%          3%    3%    1%    1%    2%               17%    1% 
	 
	Refused                       1     1     -     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     1 
	                             *%    1%                            2%          *%                      1%                      4%          *% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q26 Page 21 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	26. How confident are you that the results of the 2024 election will be accurately counted and reported? Would you say  
	you are...? 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
	                                =========================================================================================================== 
	                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
	                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
	                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
	                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
	                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
	                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
	                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very confident              405   194   205   100   108   100    97   242    43   114    91   107   111    93   278    53    41   194   153 
	                            41%   40%   41%   48%   33%   41%   44%   68%   13%   41%   39%   41%   40%   42%   41%   46%   33%   78%   24% 
	 
	Somewhat confident          301   138   158    53   110    75    63    81   132    80    70    77    83    67   194    35    43    44   227 
	                            30%   29%   32%   25%   33%   31%   29%   23%   39%   29%   30%   30%   30%   30%   29%   30%   35%   18%   35% 
	 
	Not confident               273   142   125    51   104    65    53    28   161    78    63    71    80    59   194    25    31     7   260 
	                            27%   29%   25%   24%   32%   27%   24%    8%   47%   28%   27%   28%   29%   26%   29%   22%   25%    3%   40% 
	 
	Undecided                    20    10    10     6     7     3     4     5     6     7     9     2     4     5    11     2     7     4    11 
	                             2%    2%    2%    3%    2%    1%    2%    1%    2%    3%    4%    1%    1%    2%    2%    2%    6%    2%    2% 
	 
	Refused                       1     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     -     - 
	                             *%          *%                      *%                            *%                            1%             
	                                                                                                                  Table Q27 Page 22 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	27. Thinking about the 2024 presidential race, what is the most important issue determining your vote? 
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	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Inflation/economy           292   166   123    56    99    83    54    65   123    98   101    87    60    42   181    43    40    38   222 
	                            29%   34%   25%   27%   30%   34%   25%   18%   36%   35%   43%   34%   22%   19%   27%   37%   33%   15%   34% 
	 
	Abortion                     95    18    75    23    26    24    22    60    10    24    28    20    27    18    66    10    12    48    36 
	                            10%    4%   15%   11%    8%   10%   10%   17%    3%    9%   12%    8%   10%    8%   10%    9%   10%   19%    6% 
	 
	Immigration                 237   121   111    43    90    60    44    18   157    56    28    52    79    76   176    20    24    10   222 
	                            24%   25%   22%   20%   27%   25%   20%    5%   46%   20%   12%   20%   28%   34%   26%   17%   20%    4%   34% 
	 
	Threats to democracy        234   100   130    59    73    41    61   155    19    57    36    64    76    57   161    25    27   122    80 
	                            23%   21%   26%   28%   22%   17%   28%   44%    6%   20%   15%   25%   27%   25%   24%   22%   22%   49%   12% 
	 
	The Israel-Hamas             34    18    15    10     7     8     9     9     9    14    16     7     7     4    23     2     7     2    29 
	conflict                     3%    4%    3%    5%    2%    3%    4%    3%    3%    5%    7%    3%    3%    2%    3%    2%    6%    1%    4% 
	 
	The Russia-Ukraine war       36    24    12     3    12     7    14    24     7     4     4     7    12    13    26     5     4    17    17 
	                             4%    5%    2%    1%    4%    3%    6%    7%    2%    1%    2%    3%    4%    6%    4%    4%    3%    7%    3% 
	 
	China policy                 14    11     3     4     5     1     4     5     4     5     4     7     1     2    11     2     -     2    12 
	                             1%    2%    1%    2%    2%    *%    2%    1%    1%    2%    2%    3%    *%    1%    2%    2%          1%    2% 
	 
	Undecided                    58    26    30    12    17    19    10    20    13    21    16    14    16    12    33     8     9    10    33 
	                             6%    5%    6%    6%    5%    8%    5%    6%    4%    8%    7%    5%    6%    5%    5%    7%    7%    4%    5% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q28 Page 23 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	28. Which comes closer to your view, even if neither is exactly right? 
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	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	President Biden should      338   198   138    52   133    88    65    65   204    67    60    75   113    88   253    32    32    37   286 
	do more to support          34%   41%   28%   25%   40%   36%   30%   18%   60%   24%   26%   29%   41%   39%   37%   28%   26%   15%   44% 
	Israel’s security         
	 
	President Biden should      450   202   240   120   123    94   113   246    63   138   114   124   113    97   305    56    54   183   219 
	do more to pressure         45%   42%   48%   57%   37%   39%   52%   69%   18%   49%   49%   48%   41%   43%   45%   49%   44%   73%   34% 
	Israel to ease the        
	humanitarian crisis in    
	Gaza                      
	 
	Undecided                   167    65    96    32    60    44    31    39    59    59    45    48    41    32    91    23    31    24   111 
	                            17%   13%   19%   15%   18%   18%   14%   11%   17%   21%   19%   19%   15%   14%   13%   20%   25%   10%   17% 
	 
	Refused                      45    19    25     6    13    17     9     6    16    15    14    11    11     7    28     4     6     5    35 
	                             5%    4%    5%    3%    4%    7%    4%    2%    5%    5%    6%    4%    4%    3%    4%    3%    5%    2%    5% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q29 Page 24 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	29. Do you support or oppose sending additional U.S. military aid to Ukraine? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Support                     530   256   265   120   167   115   128   281   120   122    95   130   160   141   376    54    56   219   248 
	                            53%   53%   53%   57%   51%   47%   59%   79%   35%   44%   41%   50%   58%   63%   56%   47%   46%   88%   38% 
	 
	Oppose                      394   201   187    75   139   106    74    59   190   135   125   106    94    67   260    51    53    20   355 
	                            39%   42%   37%   36%   42%   44%   34%   17%   56%   48%   54%   41%   34%   30%   38%   44%   43%    8%   55% 
	 
	Undecided                    68    24    43    15    21    18    14    15    28    22    10    21    23    14    39    10    11     6    45 
	                             7%    5%    9%    7%    6%    7%    6%    4%    8%    8%    4%    8%    8%    6%    6%    9%    9%    2%    7% 
	 
	Refused                       8     3     4     -     2     4     2     1     4     -     3     1     1     2     2     -     3     4     3 
	                             1%    1%    1%          1%    2%    1%    *%    1%          1%    *%    *%    1%    *%          2%    2%    *% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q30 Page 25 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	30. When it comes to the economy, do you think we are in...? 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
	                                =========================================================================================================== 
	                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
	                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
	                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
	                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
	                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
	                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
	                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Economic recovery           328   158   166    80    88    72    88   229    26    72    54    80    97    95   230    40    35   210    79 
	                            33%   33%   33%   38%   27%   30%   40%   64%    8%   26%   23%   31%   35%   42%   34%   35%   28%   84%   12% 
	 
	Stagnation                  221   114   104    41    72    64    44    54    85    77    58    62    60    40   154    25    26    22   172 
	                            22%   24%   21%   20%   22%   26%   20%   15%   25%   28%   25%   24%   22%   18%   23%   22%   21%    9%   26% 
	 
	Recession                   215   109   103    43    76    48    48    32   128    48    53    66    55    40   155    17    28     5   202 
	                            22%   23%   21%   20%   23%   20%   22%    9%   37%   17%   23%   26%   20%   18%   23%   15%   23%    2%   31% 
	 
	Depression                  181    83    94    34    75    42    30    28    89    58    55    40    50    33   110    26    24     2   170 
	                            18%   17%   19%   16%   23%   17%   14%    8%   26%   21%   24%   16%   18%   15%   16%   23%   20%    1%   26% 
	 
	Undecided                    51    19    29    11    18    16     6    12    13    24    13     9    15    14    26     7     9     9    27 
	                             5%    4%    6%    5%    5%    7%    3%    3%    4%    9%    6%    3%    5%    6%    4%    6%    7%    4%    4% 
	 
	Refused                       4     1     3     1     -     1     2     1     1     -     -     1     1     2     2     -     1     1     1 
	                             *%    *%    1%    *%          *%    1%    *%    *%                *%    *%    1%    *%          1%    *%    *% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q31 Page 26 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	31. President Biden delivered his State of the Union address on Thursday night. Were you able to watch all of the  
	speech, part of it, or did you not watch? 
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	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Watched it all              298   158   134    61    97    73    67   135    89    70    32    58   109    99   207    29    31   117   155 
	                            30%   33%   27%   29%   29%   30%   31%   38%   26%   25%   14%   22%   39%   44%   31%   25%   25%   47%   24% 
	 
	Saw parts of it             264   146   113    69    82    54    59    82   112    67    63    65    75    57   195    23    26    55   189 
	                            26%   30%   23%   33%   25%   22%   27%   23%   33%   24%   27%   25%   27%   25%   29%   20%   21%   22%   29% 
	 
	Did not watch               435   180   249    80   150   115    90   137   141   141   137   134    93    68   273    62    66    75   306 
	                            44%   37%   50%   38%   46%   47%   41%   38%   41%   51%   59%   52%   33%   30%   40%   54%   54%   30%   47% 
	 
	Undecided                     2     -     2     -     -     1     1     2     -     -     1     -     1     -     1     1     -     2     - 
	                             *%          *%                *%    *%    1%                *%          *%          *%    1%          1%       
	 
	Refused                       1     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     1 
	                             *%          *%                      *%                *%          *%                *%                      *% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q32 Page 27 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	32. How did it affect your view of Biden? Would you say it...? 
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	BASE: WATCHED STATE OF      562   304   247   130   179   127   126   217   201   137    95   123   184   156   402    52    57   172   344 
	THE UNION                   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Made it better              187    90    93    53    53    35    46   145     7    34    18    41    64    62   129    21    17   119    40 
	                            33%   30%   38%   41%   30%   28%   37%   67%    3%   25%   19%   33%   35%   40%   32%   40%   30%   69%   12% 
	 
	Made it worse               155    91    61    26    49    44    36    10   109    35    31    33    52    39   123     7    13     2   150 
	                            28%   30%   25%   20%   27%   35%   29%    5%   54%   26%   33%   27%   28%   25%   31%   13%   23%    1%   44% 
	 
	Didn’t affect your view     217   120    93    49    77    47    44    61    83    68    45    49    67    54   148    24    27    50   152 
	                            39%   39%   38%   38%   43%   37%   35%   28%   41%   50%   47%   40%   36%   35%   37%   46%   47%   29%   44% 
	 
	Undecided                     3     3     -     2     -     1     -     1     2     -     1     -     1     1     2     -     -     1     2 
	                             1%    1%          2%          1%          *%    1%          1%          1%    1%    *%                1%    1% 
	 
	Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
	                                                                                                                                            
	                                                                                                                  Table Q33 Page 28 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	33. As you may know, Donald Trump´s trial in New York on charges of paying hush money to a porn star prior to the 2016  
	election is scheduled to begin this month. How closely do you plan to follow this trial? 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	                                                                                 BANNER 1                                                   
	                                =========================================================================================================== 
	                                                                               DEMOGRAPHICS                                                 
	                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
	                                                                                                                                DIRECTION   
	                                  GENDER             AREA               PARTY ID                AGE                 RACE        OF COUNTRY  
	                                ----------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------  ----------------- ----------- 
	                                      FE-   NORTH       MID-                    IND/                                                        
	                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very closely                152    75    72    35    47    41    29    81    45    26    24    26    52    48   104    23    12    62    72 
	                            15%   15%   14%   17%   14%   17%   13%   23%   13%    9%   10%   10%   19%   21%   15%   20%   10%   25%   11% 
	 
	Somewhat closely            292   141   148    66    81    75    70   140    83    62    69    69    81    72   211    28    31    98   168 
	                            29%   29%   30%   31%   25%   31%   32%   39%   24%   22%   30%   27%   29%   32%   31%   24%   25%   39%   26% 
	 
	Not too closely             223   107   115    46    74    53    50    67    86    66    51    63    61    46   145    29    28    48   150 
	                            22%   22%   23%   22%   22%   22%   23%   19%   25%   24%   22%   24%   22%   21%   21%   25%   23%   19%   23% 
	 
	Not at all                  324   155   161    63   122    72    67    67   124   122    89    96    82    55   211    35    49    40   254 
	                            32%   32%   32%   30%   37%   30%   31%   19%   36%   44%   38%   37%   29%   25%   31%   30%   40%   16%   39% 
	 
	Undecided                     4     4     -     -     2     2     -     1     2     1     -     2     1     1     2     -     2     1     3 
	                             *%    1%                1%    1%          *%    1%    *%          1%    *%    *%    *%          2%    *%    *% 
	 
	Refused                       5     2     3     -     3     -     2     -     2     2     -     2     1     2     4     -     1     -     4 
	                             1%    *%    1%          1%          1%          1%    1%          1%    *%    1%    1%          1%          1% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q34 Page 29 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	34. Earlier you indicated you would be voting for Donald Trump. If there were a criminal conviction in this trial or  
	others, would you still vote for Trump, vote for Joe Biden, a third-party candidate, or not vote in November? 
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	                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400   226   166    74   145   104    77    13   292    90    86    94   119    99   309    20    43     8   384 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Still vote for Trump        336   195   133    66   119    91    60     5   259    69    63    83   103    87   262    15    34     6   325 
	                            84%   86%   80%   89%   82%   88%   78%   38%   89%   77%   73%   88%   87%   88%   85%   75%   79%   75%   85% 
	 
	Change to Biden               2     -     2     -     -     2     -     2     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     2 
	                             1%          1%                2%         15%                2%                           10%                1% 
	 
	Change to Third-party        30    12    18     3    15     7     5     3    15    11    12     8     7     2    22     3     4     -    28 
	                             8%    5%   11%    4%   10%    7%    6%   23%    5%   12%   14%    9%    6%    2%    7%   15%    9%          7% 
	 
	Not vote in November         13     7     6     3     3     1     6     3     4     5     4     1     4     3     9     -     3     2    11 
	                             3%    3%    4%    4%    2%    1%    8%   23%    1%    6%    5%    1%    3%    3%    3%          7%   25%    3% 
	 
	Undecided                    16    10     6     1     8     2     5     -    13     3     4     1     4     7    13     -     2     -    15 
	                             4%    4%    4%    1%    6%    2%    6%          4%    3%    5%    1%    3%    7%    4%          5%          4% 
	 
	Refused                       3     2     1     1     -     1     1     -     1     2     1     1     1     -     3     -     -     -     3 
	                             1%    1%    1%    1%          1%    1%          *%    2%    1%    1%    1%          1%                      1% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q35 Page 30 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	35. Driving a school bus in your community 
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	                          TOTAL MALE  MALE  EAST  SOUTH WEST  WEST   DEM   REP  OTH   18-34 35-49 50-64 65+   WHITE BLACK HISP  RIGHT WRONG 
	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            145    67    75    25    54    35    31    52    54    34    21    40    40    41    91    21    16    39    88 
	                            15%   14%   15%   12%   16%   14%   14%   15%   16%   12%    9%   16%   14%   18%   13%   18%   13%   16%   14% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        245   112   128    56    81    64    44   102    83    57    55    55    66    66   187    19    26    90   138 
	                            25%   23%   26%   27%   25%   26%   20%   29%   24%   20%   24%   21%   24%   29%   28%   17%   21%   36%   21% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        237   121   113    56    70    50    61    92    83    59    51    72    71    43   171    19    29    66   148 
	                            24%   25%   23%   27%   21%   21%   28%   26%   24%   21%   22%   28%   26%   19%   25%   17%   24%   27%   23% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      313   161   148    64   106    75    68    91    99   116    96    76    82    59   191    51    42    41   237 
	                            31%   33%   30%   30%   32%   31%   31%   26%   29%   42%   41%   29%   29%   26%   28%   44%   34%   16%   36% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            60    23    35     9    18    19    14    19    23    13    10    15    19    15    37     5    10    13    40 
	                             6%    5%    7%    4%    5%    8%    6%    5%    7%    5%    4%    6%    7%    7%    5%    4%    8%    5%    6% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q36 Page 31 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	36. Piloting a plane for a flight you are taking 
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	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            128    58    66    29    33    36    30    48    43    34    21    34    41    30    81    18    17    38    75 
	                            13%   12%   13%   14%   10%   15%   14%   13%   13%   12%    9%   13%   15%   13%   12%   16%   14%   15%   12% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        203    92   110    39    80    52    32    78    77    44    38    49    59    54   143    19    28    66   121 
	                            20%   19%   22%   19%   24%   21%   15%   22%   23%   16%   16%   19%   21%   24%   21%   17%   23%   27%   19% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        224   120   103    55    64    53    52    88    73    59    53    64    53    53   169    15    23    69   133 
	                            22%   25%   21%   26%   19%   22%   24%   25%   21%   21%   23%   25%   19%   24%   25%   13%   19%   28%   20% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      378   187   183    77   130    83    88   115   126   130   113    95   103    66   242    55    47    56   286 
	                            38%   39%   37%   37%   40%   34%   40%   32%   37%   47%   48%   37%   37%   29%   36%   48%   38%   22%   44% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            67    27    37    10    22    19    16    27    23    12     8    16    22    21    42     8     8    20    36 
	                             7%    6%    7%    5%    7%    8%    7%    8%    7%    4%    3%    6%    8%    9%    6%    7%    7%    8%    6% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q37 Page 32 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	37. Teaching school-aged children in your community 
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	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            337   156   176    71   112    72    82   146   102    85    57    90    93    94   224    38    41   114   185 
	                            34%   32%   35%   34%   34%   30%   38%   41%   30%   30%   24%   35%   33%   42%   33%   33%   33%   46%   28% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        361   178   177    77   123    88    73   125   132    96    91    90   105    72   257    32    48    88   246 
	                            36%   37%   35%   37%   37%   36%   33%   35%   39%   34%   39%   35%   38%   32%   38%   28%   39%   35%   38% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        124    63    58    32    38    30    24    41    40    43    38    40    24    22    83    20    13    23    90 
	                            12%   13%   12%   15%   12%   12%   11%   12%   12%   15%   16%   16%    9%   10%   12%   17%   11%    9%   14% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      120    59    59    23    37    35    25    29    44    42    38    25    38    18    77    19    14    12    92 
	                            12%   12%   12%   11%   11%   14%   11%    8%   13%   15%   16%   10%   14%    8%   11%   17%   11%    5%   14% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            58    28    29     7    19    18    14    15    24    13     9    13    18    18    36     6     7    12    38 
	                             6%    6%    6%    3%    6%    7%    6%    4%    7%    5%    4%    5%    6%    8%    5%    5%    6%    5%    6% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q38 Page 33 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	38. Working as a TV political newscaster 
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	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            400   188   205    91   127   101    81   171   125    99    77   107   112   102   273    49    46   130   223 
	                            40%   39%   41%   43%   39%   42%   37%   48%   37%   35%   33%   41%   40%   46%   40%   43%   37%   52%   34% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        361   176   179    74   117    89    81   120   125   108    92    97   101    67   243    40    47    82   249 
	                            36%   36%   36%   35%   36%   37%   37%   34%   37%   39%   39%   38%   36%   30%   36%   35%   38%   33%   38% 
	 
	Not very comfortable         69    31    37    15    20    13    21    25    22    21    24    17    15    13    47     9    11    10    49 
	                             7%    6%    7%    7%    6%    5%   10%    7%    6%    8%   10%    7%    5%    6%    7%    8%    9%    4%    8% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      100    56    43    18    42    21    19    21    40    35    27    19    32    21    66    12    12    15    81 
	                            10%   12%    9%    9%   13%    9%    9%    6%   12%   13%   12%    7%   12%    9%   10%   10%   10%    6%   12% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            70    33    35    12    23    19    16    19    30    16    13    18    18    21    48     5     7    12    49 
	                             7%    7%    7%    6%    7%    8%    7%    5%    9%    6%    6%    7%    6%    9%    7%    4%    6%    5%    8% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q39 Page 34 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	39. Performing surgery on you 
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	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            127    65    59    22    38    35    32    45    50    30    15    37    32    40    78    20    18    40    74 
	                            13%   13%   12%   10%   12%   14%   15%   13%   15%   11%    6%   14%   12%   18%   12%   17%   15%   16%   11% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        194    83   110    53    69    42    30    80    64    47    39    45    64    43   139    19    21    64   113 
	                            19%   17%   22%   25%   21%   17%   14%   22%   19%   17%   17%   17%   23%   19%   21%   17%   17%   26%   17% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        224   108   115    50    69    55    50    81    87    53    48    66    57    53   171    15    27    68   143 
	                            22%   22%   23%   24%   21%   23%   23%   23%   25%   19%   21%   26%   21%   24%   25%   13%   22%   27%   22% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      399   202   187    75   136    94    94   134   117   137   122    97   106    74   256    55    50    68   286 
	                            40%   42%   37%   36%   41%   39%   43%   38%   34%   49%   52%   38%   38%   33%   38%   48%   41%   27%   44% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            56    26    28    10    17    17    12    16    24    12     9    13    19    14    33     6     7     9    35 
	                             6%    5%    6%    5%    5%    7%    6%    4%    7%    4%    4%    5%    7%    6%    5%    5%    6%    4%    5% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q40 Page 35 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	40. Working as a cashier at your local Walmart or retail store 
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	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            568   269   290   131   179   126   132   230   178   153   130   149   157   127   392    60    68   174   336 
	                            57%   56%   58%   62%   54%   52%   61%   65%   52%   55%   56%   58%   56%   57%   58%   52%   55%   70%   52% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        262   131   125    52    88    69    53    79    97    78    69    68    68    56   183    25    36    51   192 
	                            26%   27%   25%   25%   27%   28%   24%   22%   28%   28%   30%   26%   24%   25%   27%   22%   29%   20%   29% 
	 
	Not very comfortable         52    25    26    10    17    10    15    15    23    12    12    10    17    12    32    10     7     6    35 
	                             5%    5%    5%    5%    5%    4%    7%    4%    7%    4%    5%    4%    6%    5%    5%    9%    6%    2%    5% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable       69    34    35    10    28    23     8    18    21    28    16    16    21    16    38    14     9    10    52 
	                             7%    7%    7%    5%    9%    9%    4%    5%    6%   10%    7%    6%    8%    7%    6%   12%    7%    4%    8% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            49    25    23     7    17    15    10    14    23     8     6    15    15    13    32     6     3     8    36 
	                             5%    5%    5%    3%    5%    6%    5%    4%    7%    3%    3%    6%    5%    6%    5%    5%    2%    3%    6% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q41 Page 36 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	41. Representing you in a court of law 
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	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            314   138   170    72    94    77    71   145   104    62    48    80    90    95   220    41    31   113   168 
	                            31%   29%   34%   34%   29%   32%   33%   41%   30%   22%   21%   31%   32%   42%   32%   36%   25%   45%   26% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        349   182   161    75   125    80    69   117   125    99    89    87   106    64   245    30    45    98   223 
	                            35%   38%   32%   36%   38%   33%   32%   33%   37%   35%   38%   34%   38%   29%   36%   26%   37%   39%   34% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        116    52    63    25    36    24    31    41    38    33    35    34    25    22    77    14    17    10    94 
	                            12%   11%   13%   12%   11%   10%   14%   12%   11%   12%   15%   13%    9%   10%   11%   12%   14%    4%   14% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      157    84    71    31    47    46    33    37    45    71    54    40    39    23    93    27    23    16   125 
	                            16%   17%   14%   15%   14%   19%   15%   10%   13%   25%   23%   16%   14%   10%   14%   23%   19%    6%   19% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            64    28    34     7    27    16    14    16    30    14     7    17    18    20    42     3     7    12    41 
	                             6%    6%    7%    3%    8%    7%    6%    4%    9%    5%    3%    7%    6%    9%    6%    3%    6%    5%    6% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q42 Page 37 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	42. Serving as a public safety officer in your community 
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	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            175    78    93    40    57    40    38    75    60    36    21    48    51    53   115    29    17    61    94 
	                            18%   16%   19%   19%   17%   16%   17%   21%   18%   13%    9%   19%   18%   24%   17%   25%   14%   24%   14% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        263   119   138    44   101    62    56   100    93    64    55    62    82    61   187    33    28    76   161 
	                            26%   25%   28%   21%   31%   26%   26%   28%   27%   23%   24%   24%   29%   27%   28%   29%   23%   31%   25% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        227   114   110    53    73    55    46    85    80    60    63    63    54    46   152    18    36    54   156 
	                            23%   24%   22%   25%   22%   23%   21%   24%   23%   22%   27%   24%   19%   21%   22%   16%   29%   22%   24% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      269   145   121    62    75    69    63    74    82   106    82    72    71    43   176    30    36    41   197 
	                            27%   30%   24%   30%   23%   28%   29%   21%   24%   38%   35%   28%   26%   19%   26%   26%   29%   16%   30% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            66    28    37    11    23    17    15    22    27    13    12    13    20    21    47     5     6    17    43 
	                             7%    6%    7%    5%    7%    7%    7%    6%    8%    5%    5%    5%    7%    9%    7%    4%    5%    7%    7% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q43 Page 38 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	43. Serving as president of the United States 
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	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            282   128   150    61    90    62    69   143    86    49    37    67    85    89   189    40    34   126   129 
	                            28%   26%   30%   29%   27%   26%   32%   40%   25%   18%   16%   26%   31%   40%   28%   35%   28%   51%   20% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        314   146   160    67   110    74    63   108   124    78    66    84    95    67   231    30    30    86   201 
	                            31%   30%   32%   32%   33%   30%   29%   30%   36%   28%   28%   33%   34%   30%   34%   26%   24%   35%   31% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        147    74    72    30    40    39    38    48    43    54    51    40    32    23    93    15    26    17   110 
	                            15%   15%   14%   14%   12%   16%   17%   13%   13%   19%   22%   16%   12%   10%   14%   13%   21%    7%   17% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      193   103    89    39    69    47    38    44    60    82    69    48    50    26   123    22    27    13   164 
	                            19%   21%   18%   19%   21%   19%   17%   12%   18%   29%   30%   19%   18%   12%   18%   19%   22%    5%   25% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            64    33    28    13    20    21    10    13    29    16    10    19    16    19    41     8     6     7    47 
	                             6%    7%    6%    6%    6%    9%    5%    4%    8%    6%    4%    7%    6%    8%    6%    7%    5%    3%    7% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q44 Page 39 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	44. How would you describe your own political viewpoint – very liberal, liberal, moderate, conservative, very  
	conservative? 
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	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very liberal                 80    22    56    22    22    16    20    61     2    17    30    15    21    14    54     8    11    40    34 
	                             8%    5%   11%   10%    7%    7%    9%   17%    1%    6%   13%    6%    8%    6%    8%    7%    9%   16%    5% 
	 
	Liberal                     160    62    95    41    38    38    43   119     3    37    34    56    34    34    95    29    19    72    60 
	                            16%   13%   19%   20%   12%   16%   20%   33%    1%   13%   15%   22%   12%   15%   14%   25%   15%   29%    9% 
	 
	Moderate                    310   169   137    70   100    69    71   126    57   120    78    86    89    54   205    43    35    99   171 
	                            31%   35%   27%   33%   30%   28%   33%   35%   17%   43%   33%   33%   32%   24%   30%   37%   28%   40%   26% 
	 
	Conservative                282   153   126    46   106    74    56    26   186    66    61    56    92    72   213    16    36    21   252 
	                            28%   32%   25%   22%   32%   30%   26%    7%   54%   24%   26%   22%   33%   32%   31%   14%   29%    8%   39% 
	 
	Very conservative           110    56    50    19    48    26    17     9    79    19    17    29    31    32    78    11     9     6   101 
	                            11%   12%   10%    9%   15%   11%    8%    3%   23%    7%    7%   11%   11%   14%   12%   10%    7%    2%   16% 
	 
	Other                         7     2     5     1     2     3     1     2     2     3     -     6     -     1     3     -     4     3     4 
	                             1%    *%    1%    *%    1%    1%    *%    1%    1%    1%          2%          *%    *%          3%    1%    1% 
	 
	Don’t know                   51    20    30    11    13    17    10    13    13    17    13    10    11    17    29     8     9     8    29 
	                             5%    4%    6%    5%    4%    7%    5%    4%    4%    6%    6%    4%    4%    8%    4%    7%    7%    3%    4% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q45 Page 40 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	45. Thinking back to the 2020 general election did you vote for Democrat Joe Biden or Republican Donald Trump? Or did  
	you not vote in the 2020 election? 
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	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Democrat Joe Biden          452   181   265   106   136   104   106   324    18   108    99   122   121   106   269    89    55   230   152 
	                            45%   37%   53%   50%   41%   43%   49%   91%    5%   39%   42%   47%   44%   47%   40%   77%   45%   92%   23% 
	 
	Republican Donald Trump     418   240   171    79   161   100    78    12   297   103    80   103   133   100   326    18    44     7   399 
	                            42%   50%   34%   38%   49%   41%   36%    3%   87%   37%   34%   40%   48%   45%   48%   16%   36%    3%   61% 
	 
	Did not vote                 64    26    36    11    15    18    20    12    16    35    33    17     7     7    39     4    15     6    52 
	                             6%    5%    7%    5%    5%    7%    9%    3%    5%   13%   14%    7%    3%    3%    6%    3%   12%    2%    8% 
	 
	Third-Party candidate        32    22    10     4    10    11     7     3     7    22    12     8     8     4    25     1     1     2    26 
	                             3%    5%    2%    2%    3%    5%    3%    1%    2%    8%    5%    3%    3%    2%    4%    1%    1%    1%    4% 
	 
	Undecided                     7     3     3     3     2     1     1     -     2     3     3     2     2     -     4     2     1     -     6 
	                             1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    *%    *%          1%    1%    1%    1%    1%          1%    2%    1%          1% 
	 
	Refused                      27    12    14     7     5     9     6     5     2     8     6     6     7     7    14     1     7     4    16 
	                             3%    2%    3%    3%    2%    4%    3%    1%    1%    3%    3%    2%    3%    3%    2%    1%    6%    2%    2% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q46 Page 41 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	46. What is your annual household income? 
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	Total                      1000   484   499   210   329   243   218   356   342   279   233   258   278   224   677   115   123   249   651 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Under $20,000 per year      123    49    71    19    45    35    24    47    40    32    27    21    32    42    70    21    18    33    74 
	                            12%   10%   14%    9%   14%   14%   11%   13%   12%   11%   12%    8%   12%   19%   10%   18%   15%   13%   11% 
	 
	Under $50,000 per year      152    66    84    22    65    37    28    49    56    46    35    25    45    45   112    17    14    35    99 
	                            15%   14%   17%   10%   20%   15%   13%   14%   16%   16%   15%   10%   16%   20%   17%   15%   11%   14%   15% 
	 
	Under $75,000 per year      142    66    74    22    47    37    36    65    39    36    30    44    39    29    89    22    20    39    87 
	                            14%   14%   15%   10%   14%   15%   17%   18%   11%   13%   13%   17%   14%   13%   13%   19%   16%   16%   13% 
	 
	Under $100,000 per year     154    74    77    38    41    34    41    64    48    40    51    39    41    23   106    12    25    42   102 
	                            15%   15%   15%   18%   12%   14%   19%   18%   14%   14%   22%   15%   15%   10%   16%   10%   20%   17%   16% 
	 
	Under $140,000 per year     149    86    58    42    49    31    27    50    54    44    42    41    40    26   110    16    14    38   100 
	                            15%   18%   12%   20%   15%   13%   12%   14%   16%   16%   18%   16%   14%   12%   16%   14%   11%   15%   15% 
	 
	$140,000 per year or        161    91    69    43    48    32    38    51    62    46    29    60    45    27   121    14    16    41   111 
	more                        16%   19%   14%   20%   15%   13%   17%   14%   18%   16%   12%   23%   16%   12%   18%   12%   13%   16%   17% 
	 
	Undecided                   119    52    66    24    34    37    24    30    43    35    19    28    36    32    69    13    16    21    78 
	                            12%   11%   13%   11%   10%   15%   11%    8%   13%   13%    8%   11%   13%   14%   10%   11%   13%    8%   12% 
	                                                                                                                   Table Q7 Page 42 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	7. Do you feel the country is headed in the right direction or is on the wrong track? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Right Direction             249    55    63     9    74      48    33    35    39    42    38    41   112    99    27   230     7     6     2 
	                            25%   19%   26%   13%   31%     32%   27%   23%   27%   27%   26%   25%   47%   32%    7%   51%    2%    9%    6% 
	 
	Wrong Track                 651   198   163    56   145      84    74    99    87   102   100   111    94   171   353   152   399    52    26 
	                            65%   69%   67%   80%   61%     55%   60%   65%   61%   66%   67%   69%   39%   55%   90%   34%   95%   81%   81% 
	 
	Undecided                   100    33    19     5    20      20    16    18    16    10    11     9    34    40    12    70    12     6     4 
	                            10%   12%    8%    7%    8%     13%   13%   12%   11%    6%    7%    6%   14%   13%    3%   15%    3%    9%   13% 
	                                                                                                                   Table Q8 Page 43 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	8. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Joe Biden is doing as  
	president? 
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	Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Strongly approve            162    46    38     9    43      25    18    26    31    21    26    25    88    53    17   158     1     2     - 
	                            16%   16%   16%   13%   18%     16%   15%   17%   22%   14%   17%   16%   37%   17%    4%   35%    *%    3%       
	 
	Approve                     249    53    59     9    72      55    30    35    44    46    38    33   104   106    24   213    11    11     6 
	                            25%   19%   24%   13%   30%     36%   24%   23%   31%   30%   26%   20%   43%   34%    6%   47%    3%   17%   19% 
	 
	Disapprove                  130    41    33    10    27      19    17    17    13    29    20    25    21    59    46    43    61    14     8 
	                            13%   14%   13%   14%   11%     13%   14%   11%    9%   19%   13%   16%    9%   19%   12%   10%   15%   22%   25% 
	 
	Strongly disapprove         421   133   106    40    91      46    50    70    45    57    64    75    23    77   295    22   342    29    16 
	                            42%   47%   43%   57%   38%     30%   41%   46%   32%   37%   43%   47%   10%   25%   75%    5%   82%   45%   50% 
	 
	Undecided                    28     9     7     -     5       7     6     4     8     1     1     2     3    12     8    14     2     7     2 
	                             3%    3%    3%          2%      5%    5%    3%    6%    1%    1%    1%    1%    4%    2%    3%    *%   11%    6% 
	 
	Refused                      10     4     2     2     1       -     2     -     1     -     -     1     1     3     2     2     1     1     - 
	                             1%    1%    1%    3%    *%            2%          1%                1%    *%    1%    1%    *%    *%    2%       
	                                                                                                                   Table Q9 Page 44 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	9. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Donald Trump did as  
	president between 2017-2020? 
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	Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Strongly approve            252    89    57    25    53      22    39    38    31    29    34    41     5    33   197     4   232    10     1 
	                            25%   31%   23%   36%   22%     14%   32%   25%   22%   19%   23%   25%    2%   11%   50%    1%   56%   16%    3% 
	 
	Approve                     238    62    68    24    49      34    19    44    25    43    34    49    12    76   139    29   166    23    11 
	                            24%   22%   28%   34%   21%     22%   15%   29%   18%   28%   23%   30%    5%   25%   35%    6%   40%   36%   34% 
	 
	Disapprove                   93    27    24     4    19      19    14    10    18    13    15    15    22    48    16    60    12    13     8 
	                             9%    9%   10%    6%    8%     13%   11%    7%   13%    8%   10%    9%    9%   15%    4%   13%    3%   20%   25% 
	 
	Strongly disapprove         377    90    91    13   113      69    40    56    62    66    66    53   195   136    32   339     6    11    10 
	                            38%   31%   37%   19%   47%     45%   33%   37%   44%   43%   44%   33%   81%   44%    8%   75%    1%   17%   31% 
	 
	Undecided                    30    13     3     3     3       8     8     3     4     3     -     3     5    13     6    15     2     6     2 
	                             3%    5%    1%    4%    1%      5%    7%    2%    3%    2%          2%    2%    4%    2%    3%    *%    9%    6% 
	 
	Refused                      10     5     2     1     2       -     3     1     2     -     -     -     1     4     2     5     -     1     - 
	                             1%    2%    1%    1%    1%            2%    1%    1%                      *%    1%    1%    1%          2%       
	                                                                                                                  Table Q10 Page 45 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	10. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Kamala Harris is doing as  
	vice president? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Strongly approve            112    33    26     3    31      19    15    22    17    16    17    16    61    38     9   107     3     1     - 
	                            11%   12%   11%    4%   13%     13%   12%   14%   12%   10%   11%   10%   25%   12%    2%   24%    1%    2%       
	 
	Approve                     251    53    61    12    72      52    29    31    52    45    38    32   113   101    25   227     4     9     6 
	                            25%   19%   25%   17%   30%     34%   24%   20%   37%   29%   26%   20%   47%   33%    6%   50%    1%   14%   19% 
	 
	Disapprove                  142    47    30    15    36      14    15    25    15    29    23    23    24    53    61    43    72    16     5 
	                            14%   16%   12%   21%   15%      9%   12%   16%   11%   19%   15%   14%   10%   17%   16%   10%   17%   25%   16% 
	 
	Strongly disapprove         379   119    96    34    78      48    45    58    44    47    57    74     9    79   269    15   315    24    15 
	                            38%   42%   39%   49%   33%     32%   37%   38%   31%   31%   38%   46%    4%   25%   69%    3%   75%   38%   47% 
	 
	Undecided                   102    29    28     3    21      19    17    14    13    17    14    13    31    33    27    54    22    12     6 
	                            10%   10%   11%    4%    9%     13%   14%    9%    9%   11%    9%    8%   13%   11%    7%   12%    5%   19%   19% 
	 
	Refused                      14     5     4     3     1       -     2     2     1     -     -     3     2     6     1     6     2     2     - 
	                             1%    2%    2%    4%    *%            2%    1%    1%                2%    1%    2%    *%    1%    *%    3%       
	                                                                                                                  Table Q11 Page 46 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	11. Is Kamala Harris qualified to be president - yes or no? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Yes                         384    86    99    16   105      77    43    53    64    69    64    54   186   144    37   327    21    18    10 
	                            38%   30%   40%   23%   44%     51%   35%   35%   45%   45%   43%   34%   78%   46%    9%   72%    5%   28%   31% 
	 
	No                          543   173   130    50   121      65    63    90    67    77    77   100    36   140   338    84   386    36    18 
	                            54%   60%   53%   71%   51%     43%   51%   59%   47%   50%   52%   62%   15%   45%   86%   19%   92%   56%   56% 
	 
	Undecided                    68    24    15     3    13      10    16     9    10     8     8     7    16    26    16    38    11    10     4 
	                             7%    8%    6%    4%    5%      7%   13%    6%    7%    5%    5%    4%    7%    8%    4%    8%    3%   16%   13% 
	 
	Refused                       5     3     1     1     -       -     1     -     1     -     -     -     2     -     1     3     -     -     - 
	                             1%    1%    *%    1%                  1%          1%                      1%          *%    1%                   
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	12. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Kamala Harris? 
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	Favorable                   377    90    92    16   103      75    50    56    70    57    57    56   176   145    36   335    17     9     7 
	                            38%   31%   38%   23%   43%     49%   41%   37%   49%   37%   38%   35%   73%   47%    9%   74%    4%   14%   22% 
	 
	Unfavorable                 535   170   132    48   118      63    62    85    62    81    82    96    41   138   335    70   382    49    22 
	                            54%   59%   54%   69%   49%     41%   50%   56%   44%   53%   55%   60%   17%   45%   85%   15%   91%   77%   69% 
	 
	Undecided                    44    15     9     2    12       6     4     7     5     6     7     4    12    13     9    21    10     4     1 
	                             4%    5%    4%    3%    5%      4%    3%    5%    4%    4%    5%    2%    5%    4%    2%    5%    2%    6%    3% 
	 
	No Opinion                   44    11    12     4     6       8     7     4     5    10     3     5    11    14    12    26     9     2     2 
	                             4%    4%    5%    6%    3%      5%    6%    3%    4%    6%    2%    3%    5%    5%    3%    6%    2%    3%    6% 
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	13. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Donald Trump? 
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	                            40%   46%   40%   56%   35%     26%   42%   43%   32%   38%   38%   41%    5%   22%   75%    3%   83%   41%   16% 
	 
	Unfavorable                 553   138   134    25   150     105    65    78    95    89    90    86   225   226    80   424    61    31    21 
	                            55%   48%   55%   36%   63%     69%   53%   51%   67%   58%   60%   53%   94%   73%   20%   94%   15%   48%   66% 
	 
	Undecided                    22     6     6     4     3       3     1     5     -     4     -     6     -     7     7     4     6     4     2 
	                             2%    2%    2%    6%    1%      2%    1%    3%          3%          4%          2%    2%    1%    1%    6%    6% 
	 
	No Opinion                   27    11     7     2     3       4     5     3     2     3     3     3     2     9    12    10     6     3     4 
	                             3%    4%    3%    3%    1%      3%    4%    2%    1%    2%    2%    2%    1%    3%    3%    2%    1%    5%   13% 
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	14. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Joe Biden? 
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	Favorable                   411   109    95    16   112      79    52    65    71    65    62    60   186   161    43   365    10    17    10 
	                            41%   38%   39%   23%   47%     52%   42%   43%   50%   42%   42%   37%   78%   52%   11%   81%    2%   27%   31% 
	 
	Unfavorable                 554   167   138    52   125      67    65    84    68    86    83    98    48   135   343    67   405    45    20 
	                            55%   58%   56%   74%   52%     44%   53%   55%   48%   56%   56%   61%   20%   44%   88%   15%   97%   70%   63% 
	 
	Undecided                    14     4     3     2     1       4     1     1     1     1     3     3     3     7     1     9     1     -     1 
	                             1%    1%    1%    3%    *%      3%    1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    2%    1%    2%    *%    2%    *%          3% 
	 
	No Opinion                   21     6     9     -     1       2     5     2     2     2     1     -     3     7     5    11     2     2     1 
	                             2%    2%    4%          *%      1%    4%    1%    1%    1%    1%          1%    2%    1%    2%    *%    3%    3% 
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	15. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the U.S. Supreme Court? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Favorable                   396   122    96    37    83      56    42    69    46    55    62    75    15    99   267    57   287    24    17 
	                            40%   43%   39%   53%   35%     37%   34%   45%   32%   36%   42%   47%    6%   32%   68%   13%   69%   38%   53% 
	 
	Unfavorable                 469   116   119    25   129      79    52    64    81    86    70    73   208   175    64   349    70    26    12 
	                            47%   41%   49%   36%   54%     52%   42%   42%   57%   56%   47%   45%   87%   56%   16%   77%   17%   41%   38% 
	 
	Undecided                    65    20    11     5    18       9    12     9     8     3    11     7     8    16    29    18    36     5     1 
	                             7%    7%    4%    7%    8%      6%   10%    6%    6%    2%    7%    4%    3%    5%    7%    4%    9%    8%    3% 
	 
	No Opinion                   70    28    19     3     9       8    17    10     7    10     6     6     9    20    32    28    25     9     2 
	                             7%   10%    8%    4%    4%      5%   14%    7%    5%    6%    4%    4%    4%    6%    8%    6%    6%   14%    6% 
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	16. In the Democratic contest, is your first choice Joe Biden, Marianne Williamson, Dean Phillips, or uncommitted? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Joe Biden                   262    65    62     6    78      50    29    33    50    49    42    41   146    88    17   254     1     2     1 
	                            74%   70%   72%   60%   78%     76%   62%   67%   77%   77%   84%   80%   81%   70%   49%   78%    8%   17%   33% 
	 
	Marianne Williamson           6     2     2     -     1       1     3     1     -     2     -     -     2     4     -     4     -     2     - 
	                             2%    2%    2%          1%      2%    6%    2%          3%                1%    3%          1%         17%       
	 
	Dean Phillips                 1     1     -     -     -       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     1     -     -     - 
	                             *%    1%                                                                              3%    *%                   
	 
	Uncommitted                  82    21    21     4    21      15    15    14    14    13     8    10    31    34    15    62    10     7     2 
	                            23%   23%   24%   40%   21%     23%   32%   29%   22%   20%   16%   20%   17%   27%   43%   19%   83%   58%   67% 
	 
	Undecided                     4     3     1     -     -       -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     2     1     1     - 
	                             1%    3%    1%                              2%                                        6%    1%    8%    8%       
	 
	Refused                       1     1     -     -     -       -     -     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     - 
	                             *%    1%                                          2%                      1%                *%                   
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	17. In the Republican contest, is your first choice Donald Trump or Nikki Haley? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Donald Trump                276    84    75    29    60      26    31    46    29    42    40    50     3    33   226     4   257    10     2 
	                            81%   83%   80%   88%   80%     70%   78%   82%   74%   88%   74%   81%   60%   58%   85%   22%   87%   63%   29% 
	 
	Nikki Haley                  52    15    13     2    12      10     7     7     8     6    11     8     2    18    31    14    29     4     5 
	                            15%   15%   14%    6%   16%     27%   18%   13%   21%   13%   20%   13%   40%   32%   12%   78%   10%   25%   71% 
	 
	Undecided                    12     1     6     2     2       1     2     3     1     -     2     4     -     5     7     -    10     1     - 
	                             4%    1%    6%    6%    3%      3%    5%    5%    3%          4%    6%          9%    3%          3%    6%       
	 
	Refused                       2     1     -     -     1       -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     1     1     -     1     1     - 
	                             1%    1%                1%                        3%          2%                2%    *%          *%    6%       
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	18. If the 2024 election for president were held today and you had the following seven choices on your ballot, for whom  
	would you vote or toward whom do you lean? Democrat Joe Biden, Republican Donald Trump, Green Party Jill Stein,  
	Independent Robert F. Kennedy Jr., Independent Cornel West, Libertarian Party candidate, or a No-Labels candidate? 
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	Democrat Joe Biden          375    95    89    14   100      75    41    51    72    61    61    57   185   139    33   358     6     3     2 
	                            38%   33%   36%   20%   42%     49%   33%   34%   51%   40%   41%   35%   77%   45%    8%   79%    1%    5%    6% 
	 
	Republican Donald Trump     400   122   105    40    87      42    46    69    43    55    61    74     9    73   297    16   348    25     5 
	                            40%   43%   43%   57%   36%     28%   37%   45%   30%   36%   41%   46%    4%   24%   76%    4%   83%   39%   16% 
	 
	Green Party Jill Stein       18     4     6     1     5       2     4     2     4     5     1     2     8     6     3    14     -     4     - 
	                             2%    1%    2%    1%    2%      1%    3%    1%    3%    3%    1%    1%    3%    2%    1%    3%          6%       
	 
	Independent Robert F.        87    33    18     6    15      14    12    20    10    11    12    13    14    44    27    21    36    15     9 
	Kennedy Jr.                  9%   12%    7%    9%    6%      9%   10%   13%    7%    7%    8%    8%    6%   14%    7%    5%    9%   23%   28% 
	 
	Independent Cornel West      24     4     7     1     9       3     2     4     3     6     4     4    11    13     -    13     2     2     6 
	                             2%    1%    3%    1%    4%      2%    2%    3%    2%    4%    3%    2%    5%    4%          3%    *%    3%   19% 
	 
	Libertarian Party            12     2     3     2     4       1     1     1     1     4     1     1     2     3     7     3     5     1     3 
	candidate                    1%    1%    1%    3%    2%      1%    1%    1%    1%    3%    1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    1%    1%    2%    9% 
	 
	No-Labels candidate          19     3     3     1     7       5     2     -     1     6     2     6     1    10     7     5     9     4     1 
	                             2%    1%    1%    1%    3%      3%    2%          1%    4%    1%    4%    *%    3%    2%    1%    2%    6%    3% 
	 
	Undecided                    52    19     9     3    10      10    13     5     7     5     4     4     9    19    14    21    10     9     5 
	                             5%    7%    4%    4%    4%      7%   11%    3%    5%    3%    3%    2%    4%    6%    4%    5%    2%   14%   16% 
	 
	Refused                      13     4     5     2     2       -     2     -     1     1     3     -     1     3     4     1     2     1     1 
	                             1%    1%    2%    3%    1%            2%          1%    1%    2%          *%    1%    1%    *%    *%    2%    3% 
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	19. Is your mind firmly made up, or is it possible you will change it before the election? 
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	Mind firmly made up         694   197   173    49   172      97    78   108   103   107   111   113   176   190   294   328   319    29     8 
	                            74%   75%   75%   75%   76%     68%   72%   73%   77%   72%   78%   72%   77%   66%   79%   76%   79%   54%   31% 
	 
	Possible change before      233    64    56    15    55      42    30    38    30    39    29    43    54    94    76    99    86    24    15 
	election                    25%   24%   24%   23%   24%     30%   28%   26%   22%   26%   20%   27%   23%   33%   20%   23%   21%   44%   58% 
	 
	Undecided                     7     1     2     1     -       3     -     1     1     2     2     -     -     4     3     3     -     1     3 
	                             1%    *%    1%    2%            2%          1%    1%    1%    1%                1%    1%    1%          2%   12% 
	 
	Refused                       1     1     -     -     -       -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     1     -     - 
	                             *%    *%                                                            1%                *%          *%             
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	20. Are you mostly voting for Joe Biden, or against Donald Trump? 
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	For Biden                   203    58    50     9    50      36    28    24    39    32    33    31   114    60    18   195     1     2     1 
	                            54%   61%   56%   64%   50%     48%   68%   47%   54%   52%   54%   54%   62%   43%   55%   54%   17%   67%   50% 
	 
	Against Trump               152    32    37     3    45      34    10    22    28    29    23    25    67    72     8   149     1     1     - 
	                            41%   34%   42%   21%   45%     45%   24%   43%   39%   48%   38%   44%   36%   52%   24%   42%   17%   33%       
	 
	Undecided                    16     3     2     2     5       4     2     5     3     -     4     1     4     7     4    14     1     -     1 
	                             4%    3%    2%   14%    5%      5%    5%   10%    4%          7%    2%    2%    5%   12%    4%   17%         50% 
	 
	Refused                       4     2     -     -     -       1     1     -     2     -     1     -     -     -     3     -     3     -     - 
	                             1%    2%                        1%    2%          3%          2%                      9%         50%             
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	21. Are you mostly voting for Donald Trump, or against Joe Biden? 
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	For Trump                   297    90    86    29    62      26    35    52    33    44    45    46     8    44   229    10   259    19     3 
	                            74%   74%   82%   73%   71%     62%   76%   75%   77%   80%   74%   62%   89%   60%   77%   63%   74%   76%   60% 
	 
	Against Biden                89    24    17     9    24      15     9    14     9     9    14    26     1    25    59     5    76     6     2 
	                            22%   20%   16%   23%   28%     36%   20%   20%   21%   16%   23%   35%   11%   34%   20%   31%   22%   24%   40% 
	 
	Undecided                    14     8     2     2     1       1     2     3     1     2     2     2     -     4     9     1    13     -     - 
	                             4%    7%    2%    5%    1%      2%    4%    4%    2%    4%    3%    3%          5%    3%    6%    4%             
	 
	Refused                       -     -     -     -     -       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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	22. If you thought your vote could determine whether Biden or Trump won the election, would you change your vote to  
	Biden, to Trump, or wouldn’t change? 
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	Change to Biden              42     6    14     1    15       6     8     5     5    14     5     4    21    17     3    33     1     5     3 
	                            26%   13%   38%    9%   38%     24%   38%   19%   26%   44%   25%   15%   58%   22%    7%   59%    2%   19%   16% 
	 
	Change to Trump              42    16     7     6     5       7     3     9     1     5     5    13     2    22    17     1    29     6     4 
	                            26%   35%   19%   55%   13%     28%   14%   33%    5%   16%   25%   50%    6%   29%   39%    2%   56%   23%   21% 
	 
	Wouldn’t change              65    21    15     2    18       9    10    12    10    10    10     8    11    32    20    20    17    15    11 
	                            41%   46%   41%   18%   45%     36%   48%   44%   53%   31%   50%   31%   31%   42%   45%   36%   33%   58%   58% 
	 
	Undecided                    10     2     1     2     2       3     -     1     3     3     -     1     2     4     4     2     5     -     1 
	                             6%    4%    3%   18%    5%     12%          4%   16%    9%          4%    6%    5%    9%    4%   10%          5% 
	 
	Refused                       1     1     -     -     -       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     - 
	                             1%    2%                                                                        1%                               
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	23. If Joe Biden is nominated for president at the Democratic National Convention in August, how would you feel? 
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	BASE: DEMOCRATS             356    93    86    10   100      66    47    49    65    64    50    51   180   126    35   324    12    12     3 
	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Excited                      78    23    15     2    24      14     5     9    21    14    14    10    47    21     8    76     1     -     - 
	                            22%   25%   17%   20%   24%     21%   11%   18%   32%   22%   28%   20%   26%   17%   23%   23%    8%             
	 
	Satisfied                   214    51    56     6    61      39    26    29    35    42    30    31   113    73    18   203     2     3     3 
	                            60%   55%   65%   60%   61%     59%   55%   59%   54%   66%   60%   61%   63%   58%   51%   63%   17%   25%  100% 
	 
	Dissatisfied                 24     7     4     1     5       7     6     3     1     4     3     6     8    11     4    16     3     4     - 
	                             7%    8%    5%   10%    5%     11%   13%    6%    2%    6%    6%   12%    4%    9%   11%    5%   25%   33%       
	 
	Angry                         1     1     -     -     -       -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     - 
	                             *%    1%                              2%                                              3%          8%             
	 
	Fearful                      23     6     6     1     7       3     6     6     4     2     2     2     4    15     3    17     3     3     - 
	                             6%    6%    7%   10%    7%      5%   13%   12%    6%    3%    4%    4%    2%   12%    9%    5%   25%   25%       
	 
	Undecided                    16     5     5     -     3       3     3     2     4     2     1     2     8     6     1    12     2     2     - 
	                             4%    5%    6%          3%      5%    6%    4%    6%    3%    2%    4%    4%    5%    3%    4%   17%   17%       
	 
	Refused                       -     -     -     -     -       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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	24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
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	BASE: DEMOCRATS             356    93    86    10   100      66    47    49    65    64    50    51   180   126    35   324    12    12     3 
	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Woman                        19     4     7     1     5       2     2     3     6     3     2     3     5     8     2    17     -     1     1 
	                             5%    4%    8%   10%    5%      3%    4%    6%    9%    5%    4%    6%    3%    6%    6%    5%          8%   33% 
	 
	Smart/Intelligent/           75    19    18     1    16      20     9    10    16    11    15     8    49    18     5    74     -     1     - 
	Knowledgeable               21%   20%   21%   10%   16%     30%   19%   20%   25%   17%   30%   16%   27%   14%   14%   23%          8%       
	 
	Competent                    43     5     8     -    19      11     1     7     5     5     9    12    25    17     1    43     -     -     - 
	                            12%    5%    9%         19%     17%    2%   14%    8%    8%   18%   24%   14%   13%    3%   13%                   
	 
	Strong/Confident             45     7    12     2    11      13     7     3    10    15     4     5    21    20     3    43     -     1     - 
	                            13%    8%   14%   20%   11%     20%   15%    6%   15%   23%    8%   10%   12%   16%    9%   13%          8%       
	 
	Trailblazer                   5     1     1     -     2       1     1     -     2     2     -     -     4     1     -     4     1     -     - 
	                             1%    1%    1%          2%      2%    2%          3%    3%                2%    1%          1%    8%             
	 
	Doing a good job/            24     7     5     1     6       5     4     4     6     -     4     3     8    10     4    23     -     1     - 
	Hardworking                  7%    8%    6%   10%    6%      8%    9%    8%    9%          8%    6%    4%    8%   11%    7%          8%       
	 
	Leader                        6     1     2     -     1       2     1     -     3     -     1     1     4     1     1     6     -     -     - 
	                             2%    1%    2%          1%      3%    2%          5%          2%    2%    2%    1%    3%    2%                   
	 
	Caring/Personable             9     2     2     -     4       1     -     1     -     3     3     1     2     5     2     7     1     -     1 
	                             3%    2%    2%          4%      2%          2%          5%    6%    2%    1%    4%    6%    2%    8%         33% 
	 
	Professional                 11     3     4     -     3       1     3     1     -     1     3     1     8     1     2    11     -     -     - 
	                             3%    3%    5%          3%      2%    6%    2%          2%    6%    2%    4%    1%    6%    3%                   
	 
	Qualified                    27     5     5     -     9       8     2     1     3     6     6     7    17    10     -    26     -     -     - 
	                             8%    5%    6%          9%     12%    4%    2%    5%    9%   12%   14%    9%    8%          8%                   
	 
	Loyal/Dedicated/             24     7     6     -     4       7     1     8     1     6     5     2    15     6     3    24     -     -     - 
	Committed                    7%    8%    7%          4%     11%    2%   16%    2%    9%   10%    4%    8%    5%    9%    7%                   
	 
	Invisible                    16     4     3     1     7       1     -     3     1     6     1     4     9     4     2    16     -     -     - 
	                             4%    4%    3%   10%    7%      2%          6%    2%    9%    2%    8%    5%    3%    6%    5%                   
	 
	Not qualified                10     2     3     1     4       -     2     1     1     2     1     1     2     7     1     7     2     -     - 
	                             3%    2%    3%   10%    4%            4%    2%    2%    3%    2%    2%    1%    6%    3%    2%   17%             
	 
	General positive             34    10     8     3    11       2    10     4     9     1     3     4    20     8     2    32     -     1     - 
	                            10%   11%    9%   30%   11%      3%   21%    8%   14%    2%    6%    8%   11%    6%    6%   10%          8%       
	 
	General negative             22    10     3     -     4       5     5     3     6     2     -     4     5    10     7    10     7     4     - 
	                             6%   11%    3%          4%      8%   11%    6%    9%    3%          8%    3%    8%   20%    3%   58%   33%       
	 
	Other                        29     8     7     -     9       5     2     5     9     7     3     3    15    14     -    27     -     1     1 
	                             8%    9%    8%          9%      8%    4%   10%   14%   11%    6%    6%    8%   11%          8%          8%   33% 
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	24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
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	Don't know/No answer/        30    11     9     1     7       2     4     4     4     8     4     3    10    13     4    26     1     3     - 
	Refused                      8%   12%   10%   10%    7%      3%    9%    8%    6%   13%    8%    6%    6%   10%   11%    8%    8%   25%       
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	25. If Donald Trump is nominated for president at the Republican National Convention in July, how would you feel? 
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	BASE: REPUBLICANS           342   101    94    33    75      37    40    56    39    48    54    62     5    57   265    18   297    16     7 
	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Excited                     147    51    40    13    28      13    20    22    15    24    18    27     2    12   126     2   137     6     - 
	                            43%   50%   43%   39%   37%     35%   50%   39%   38%   50%   33%   44%   40%   21%   48%   11%   46%   38%       
	 
	Satisfied                   146    35    42    18    36      15    10    29    15    19    27    28     -    27   112     2   136     5     1 
	                            43%   35%   45%   55%   48%     41%   25%   52%   38%   40%   50%   45%         47%   42%   11%   46%   31%   14% 
	 
	Dissatisfied                 18     7     1     1     4       5     3     -     2     -     7     3     2     4    12     5    10     2     1 
	                             5%    7%    1%    3%    5%     14%    8%          5%         13%    5%   40%    7%    5%   28%    3%   13%   14% 
	 
	Angry                         2     -     1     -     1       -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     2     -     -     2     -     - 
	                             1%          1%          1%                  2%                2%                4%                1%             
	 
	Fearful                      22     6     8     -     5       3     5     3     6     4     1     2     1    11     9     9     7     2     4 
	                             6%    6%    9%          7%      8%   13%    5%   15%    8%    2%    3%   20%   19%    3%   50%    2%   13%   57% 
	 
	Undecided                     6     1     2     1     1       1     1     1     1     1     -     2     -     1     5     -     4     1     1 
	                             2%    1%    2%    3%    1%      3%    3%    2%    3%    2%          3%          2%    2%          1%    6%   14% 
	 
	Refused                       1     1     -     -     -       -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     - 
	                             *%    1%                              3%                                              *%          *%             
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	26. How confident are you that the results of the 2024 election will be accurately counted and reported? Would you say  
	you are...? 
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	Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very confident              405    99    96    13   115      79    45    54    59    71    61    73   158   173    54   317    43    17    14 
	                            41%   35%   39%   19%   48%     52%   37%   36%   42%   46%   41%   45%   66%   56%   14%   70%   10%   27%   44% 
	 
	Somewhat confident          301    83    81    28    63      46    39    64    40    36    48    45    61    78   148    99   160    24     8 
	                            30%   29%   33%   40%   26%     30%   32%   42%   28%   23%   32%   28%   25%   25%   38%   22%   38%   38%   25% 
	 
	Not confident               273    98    64    25    57      24    33    30    40    45    38    43    18    55   182    28   207    20    10 
	                            27%   34%   26%   36%   24%     16%   27%   20%   28%   29%   26%   27%    8%   18%   46%    6%   50%   31%   31% 
	 
	Undecided                    20     5     4     4     4       3     6     4     3     2     2     -     3     4     8     8     8     3     - 
	                             2%    2%    2%    6%    2%      2%    5%    3%    2%    1%    1%          1%    1%    2%    2%    2%    5%       
	 
	Refused                       1     1     -     -     -       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
	                             *%    *%                                                                                                         
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	27. Thinking about the 2024 presidential race, what is the most important issue determining your vote? 
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	Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Inflation/economy           292    89    72    26    57      46    32    49    35    49    43    46    34   101   146    87   152    28    14 
	                            29%   31%   29%   37%   24%     30%   26%   32%   25%   32%   29%   29%   14%   33%   37%   19%   36%   44%   44% 
	 
	Abortion                     95    17    25     3    31      18     6    16    19    14    12    20    46    31    15    72     9     8     1 
	                            10%    6%   10%    4%   13%     12%    5%   11%   13%    9%    8%   12%   19%   10%    4%   16%    2%   13%    3% 
	 
	Immigration                 237    81    61    20    47      25    33    36    29    29    34    40     7    51   162    23   192    11     3 
	                            24%   28%   25%   29%   20%     16%   27%   24%   20%   19%   23%   25%    3%   16%   41%    5%   46%   17%    9% 
	 
	Threats to democracy        234    50    58    11    69      45    23    33    39    40    46    35   110    84    32   201    21     3     5 
	                            23%   17%   24%   16%   29%     30%   19%   22%   27%   26%   31%   22%   46%   27%    8%   44%    5%    5%   16% 
	 
	The Israel-Hamas             34     8     9     3     7       7     7     2     4     7     4     7    18     5     7    15    10     6     2 
	conflict                     3%    3%    4%    4%    3%      5%    6%    1%    3%    5%    3%    4%    8%    2%    2%    3%    2%    9%    6% 
	 
	The Russia-Ukraine war       36    12     8     1    12       3     9     5     7     6     3     4    10    15    10    27     7     1     1 
	                             4%    4%    3%    1%    5%      2%    7%    3%    5%    4%    2%    2%    4%    5%    3%    6%    2%    2%    3% 
	 
	China policy                 14     6     3     1     3       1     2     4     -     2     3     3     4     6     4     4     4     3     3 
	                             1%    2%    1%    1%    1%      1%    2%    3%          1%    2%    2%    2%    2%    1%    1%    1%    5%    9% 
	 
	Undecided                    58    23     9     5    13       7    11     7     9     7     4     6    11    17    16    23    23     4     3 
	                             6%    8%    4%    7%    5%      5%    9%    5%    6%    5%    3%    4%    5%    5%    4%    5%    6%    6%    9% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q28 Page 64 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	28. Which comes closer to your view, even if neither is exactly right? 
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	Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	President Biden should      338   103    83    34    75      41    38    58    43    46    58    56    29    76   226    74   231    16     6 
	do more to support          34%   36%   34%   49%   31%     27%   31%   38%   30%   30%   39%   35%   12%   25%   58%   16%   55%   25%   19% 
	Israel’s security         
	 
	President Biden should      450   113   111    18   125      83    56    68    69    80    71    71   186   168    79   310    90    31    13 
	do more to pressure         45%   40%   45%   26%   52%     55%   46%   45%   49%   52%   48%   44%   78%   54%   20%   69%   22%   48%   41% 
	Israel to ease the        
	humanitarian crisis in    
	Gaza                      
	 
	Undecided                   167    54    40    16    32      20    28    21    25    23    18    27    21    50    68    57    74    14    12 
	                            17%   19%   16%   23%   13%     13%   23%   14%   18%   15%   12%   17%    9%   16%   17%   13%   18%   22%   38% 
	 
	Refused                      45    16    11     2     7       8     1     5     5     5     2     7     4    16    19    11    23     3     1 
	                             5%    6%    4%    3%    3%      5%    1%    3%    4%    3%    1%    4%    2%    5%    5%    2%    6%    5%    3% 
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	29. Do you support or oppose sending additional U.S. military aid to Ukraine? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Support                     530   137   117    28   146      99    65    82    79    84    89    87   188   178   143   353   131    23    13 
	                            53%   48%   48%   40%   61%     65%   53%   54%   56%   55%   60%   54%   78%   57%   36%   78%   31%   36%   41% 
	 
	Oppose                      394   129   106    35    76      45    46    59    49    65    53    66    41   112   218    74   250    35    17 
	                            39%   45%   43%   50%   32%     30%   37%   39%   35%   42%   36%   41%   17%   36%   56%   16%   60%   55%   53% 
	 
	Undecided                    68    15    19     7    17       8    12    10    13     4     6     8    10    18    29    23    34     6     2 
	                             7%    5%    8%   10%    7%      5%   10%    7%    9%    3%    4%    5%    4%    6%    7%    5%    8%    9%    6% 
	 
	Refused                       8     5     3     -     -       -     -     1     1     1     1     -     1     2     2     2     3     -     - 
	                             1%    2%    1%                              1%    1%    1%    1%          *%    1%    1%    *%    1%             
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	30. When it comes to the economy, do you think we are in...? 
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	Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Economic recovery           328    75    78    11    95      69    34    42    53    56    61    55   148   127    39   284    19    11     8 
	                            33%   26%   32%   16%   40%     45%   28%   28%   37%   36%   41%   34%   62%   41%   10%   63%    5%   17%   25% 
	 
	Stagnation                  221    74    52     7    55      32    20    34    36    32    38    36    44    77    92    71   114    15    15 
	                            22%   26%   21%   10%   23%     21%   16%   22%   25%   21%   26%   22%   18%   25%   23%   16%   27%   23%   47% 
	 
	Recession                   215    51    61    27    48      27    20    31    30    34    27    45    17    54   135    38   149    14     4 
	                            22%   18%   25%   39%   20%     18%   16%   20%   21%   22%   18%   28%    7%   17%   34%    8%   36%   22%   13% 
	 
	Depression                  181    66    41    22    33      14    37    39    17    26    18    20    24    34   109    36   116    20     3 
	                            18%   23%   17%   31%   14%      9%   30%   26%   12%   17%   12%   12%   10%   11%   28%    8%   28%   31%    9% 
	 
	Undecided                    51    17    13     3     8       9    11     6     5     6     5     5     6    18    17    20    20     4     2 
	                             5%    6%    5%    4%    3%      6%    9%    4%    4%    4%    3%    3%    3%    6%    4%    4%    5%    6%    6% 
	 
	Refused                       4     3     -     -     -       1     1     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     3     -     -     - 
	                             *%    1%                        1%    1%          1%                      *%                1%                   
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	31. President Biden delivered his State of the Union address on Thursday night. Were you able to watch all of the  
	speech, part of it, or did you not watch? 
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	Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Watched it all              298    88    77    15    72      43    33    47    47    44    41    44    86    94   104   161   113     6     9 
	                            30%   31%   31%   21%   30%     28%   27%   31%   33%   29%   28%   27%   36%   30%   27%   36%   27%    9%   28% 
	 
	Saw parts of it             264    61    64    24    64      49    21    35    32    47    48    57    54    77   122   103   126    15    13 
	                            26%   21%   26%   34%   27%     32%   17%   23%   23%   31%   32%   35%   23%   25%   31%   23%   30%   23%   41% 
	 
	Did not watch               435   137   102    31   102      60    69    70    62    63    60    60   100   137   166   186   178    43    10 
	                            44%   48%   42%   44%   43%     39%   56%   46%   44%   41%   40%   37%   42%   44%   42%   41%   43%   67%   31% 
	 
	Undecided                     2     -     1     -     1       -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     2     -     2     -     -     - 
	                             *%          *%          *%                        1%                            1%          *%                   
	 
	Refused                       1     -     1     -     -       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     - 
	                             *%          *%                                                                                    *%             
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	32. How did it affect your view of Biden? Would you say it...? 
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	BASE: WATCHED STATE OF      562   149   141    39   136      92    54    82    79    91    89   101   140   171   226   264   239    21    22 
	THE UNION                   100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Made it better              187    49    44     7    53      33    22    25    33    27    31    33    94    70    13   172     4     2     5 
	                            33%   33%   31%   18%   39%     36%   41%   30%   42%   30%   35%   33%   67%   41%    6%   65%    2%   10%   23% 
	 
	Made it worse               155    50    34    12    30      27     9    29    12    21    23    34     6    27   116     8   137     4     3 
	                            28%   34%   24%   31%   22%     29%   17%   35%   15%   23%   26%   34%    4%   16%   51%    3%   57%   19%   14% 
	 
	Didn’t affect your view     217    50    63    20    51      31    23    28    34    42    34    33    39    73    96    83    96    15    14 
	                            39%   34%   45%   51%   38%     34%   43%   34%   43%   46%   38%   33%   28%   43%   42%   31%   40%   71%   64% 
	 
	Undecided                     3     -     -     -     2       1     -     -     -     1     1     1     1     1     1     1     2     -     - 
	                             1%                      1%      1%                      1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    *%    *%    1%             
	 
	Refused                       -     -     -     -     -       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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	33. As you may know, Donald Trump´s trial in New York on charges of paying hush money to a porn star prior to the 2016  
	election is scheduled to begin this month. How closely do you plan to follow this trial? 
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	Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very closely                152    51    36     4    37      24    15    25    23    23    28    18    51    43    50    93    48     4     4 
	                            15%   18%   15%    6%   15%     16%   12%   16%   16%   15%   19%   11%   21%   14%   13%   21%   11%    6%   13% 
	 
	Somewhat closely            292    72    83    17    69      50    28    48    39    52    40    50   102    76    99   162    93    14    11 
	                            29%   25%   34%   24%   29%     33%   23%   32%   27%   34%   27%   31%   43%   25%   25%   36%   22%   22%   34% 
	 
	Not too closely             223    58    53    19    60      31    27    26    36    38    38    36    46    79    93   106    92    12     9 
	                            22%   20%   22%   27%   25%     20%   22%   17%   25%   25%   26%   22%   19%   25%   24%   23%   22%   19%   28% 
	 
	Not at all                  324   101    70    30    72      46    52    53    43    41    42    56    41   112   145    90   178    34     8 
	                            32%   35%   29%   43%   30%     30%   42%   35%   30%   27%   28%   35%   17%   36%   37%   20%   43%   53%   25% 
	 
	Undecided                     4     1     1     -     1       1     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     2     1     3     -     - 
	                             *%    *%    *%          *%      1%                1%          1%                      1%    *%    1%             
	 
	Refused                       5     3     2     -     -       -     1     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     3     -     4     -     - 
	                             1%    1%    1%                        1%                            1%                1%          1%             
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	34. Earlier you indicated you would be voting for Donald Trump. If there were a criminal conviction in this trial or  
	others, would you still vote for Trump, vote for Joe Biden, a third-party candidate, or not vote in November? 
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	BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400   122   105    40    87      42    46    69    43    55    61    74     9    73   297    16   348    25     5 
	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Still vote for Trump        336   106    85    35    74      32    39    48    37    44    53    68     8    53   257     8   301    18     4 
	                            84%   87%   81%   88%   85%     76%   85%   70%   86%   80%   87%   92%   89%   73%   87%   50%   86%   72%   80% 
	 
	Change to Biden               2     1     1     -     -       -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     2     -     2     -     -     - 
	                             1%    1%    1%                                    5%                            3%         13%                   
	 
	Change to Third-party        30     7    10     5     5       3     5     9     2     4     5     4     1    12    17     5    22     3     - 
	                             8%    6%   10%   13%    6%      7%   11%   13%    5%    7%    8%    5%   11%   16%    6%   31%    6%   12%       
	 
	Not vote in November         13     4     3     -     3       3     1     7     -     2     1     2     -     4     8     1     8     3     - 
	                             3%    3%    3%          3%      7%    2%   10%          4%    2%    3%          5%    3%    6%    2%   12%       
	 
	Undecided                    16     4     4     -     5       3     1     5     2     4     1     -     -     2    13     -    15     1     - 
	                             4%    3%    4%          6%      7%    2%    7%    5%    7%    2%                3%    4%          4%    4%       
	 
	Refused                       3     -     2     -     -       1     -     -     -     1     1     -     -     -     2     -     2     -     1 
	                             1%          2%                  2%                      2%    2%                      1%          1%         20% 
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	35. Driving a school bus in your community 
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	Very comfortable            145    51    33    12    29      18    17    26    26    15    19    26    39    36    62    69    61     7     3 
	                            15%   18%   13%   17%   12%     12%   14%   17%   18%   10%   13%   16%   16%   12%   16%   15%   15%   11%    9% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        245    63    60    13    67      42    27    34    40    40    42    38    65    77    93   130   100     8     6 
	                            25%   22%   24%   19%   28%     28%   22%   22%   28%   26%   28%   24%   27%   25%   24%   29%   24%   13%   19% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        237    54    67    15    57      44    27    29    39    40    39    42    62    74    93   117    92    15     7 
	                            24%   19%   27%   21%   24%     29%   22%   19%   27%   26%   26%   26%   26%   24%   24%   26%   22%   23%   22% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      313    95    72    24    76      43    46    55    33    53    45    48    66   112   117   119   137    32    12 
	                            31%   33%   29%   34%   32%     28%   37%   36%   23%   34%   30%   30%   28%   36%   30%   26%   33%   50%   38% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            60    23    13     6    10       5     6     8     4     6     4     7     8    11    27    17    28     2     4 
	                             6%    8%    5%    9%    4%      3%    5%    5%    3%    4%    3%    4%    3%    4%    7%    4%    7%    3%   13% 
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	36. Piloting a plane for a flight you are taking 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            128    51    30     8    24      13    17    24    19    13    18    21    27    36    56    59    55     9     1 
	                            13%   18%   12%   11%   10%      9%   14%   16%   13%    8%   12%   13%   11%   12%   14%   13%   13%   14%    3% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        203    48    47    14    58      36    17    38    33    37    24    31    43    68    83    93    97     6     2 
	                            20%   17%   19%   20%   24%     24%   14%   25%   23%   24%   16%   19%   18%   22%   21%   21%   23%    9%    6% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        224    57    53    14    59      41    29    25    38    37    31    43    65    75    74   125    78     8     9 
	                            22%   20%   22%   20%   25%     27%   24%   16%   27%   24%   21%   27%   27%   24%   19%   28%   19%   13%   28% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      378   109    98    26    86      54    56    59    43    61    66    59    91   122   152   147   163    39    17 
	                            38%   38%   40%   37%   36%     36%   46%   39%   30%   40%   44%   37%   38%   39%   39%   33%   39%   61%   53% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            67    21    17     8    12       8     4     6     9     6    10     7    14     9    27    28    25     2     3 
	                             7%    7%    7%   11%    5%      5%    3%    4%    6%    4%    7%    4%    6%    3%    7%    6%    6%    3%    9% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q37 Page 73 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	37. Teaching school-aged children in your community 
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	Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            337    98    84    20    80      54    41    55    49    54    52    52    95   110   118   184   123    16     6 
	                            34%   34%   34%   29%   33%     36%   33%   36%   35%   35%   35%   32%   40%   35%   30%   41%   29%   25%   19% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        361    90    92    24    99      53    34    51    60    55    65    60    88   101   160   151   172    20     9 
	                            36%   31%   38%   34%   41%     35%   28%   34%   42%   36%   44%   37%   37%   33%   41%   33%   41%   31%   28% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        124    36    25    10    28      24    22    19    12    19    16    22    28    49    43    59    40    12    10 
	                            12%   13%   10%   14%   12%     16%   18%   13%    8%   12%   11%   14%   12%   16%   11%   13%   10%   19%   31% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      120    42    30    11    20      15    19    22    14    21    12    19    24    41    45    42    52    15     4 
	                            12%   15%   12%   16%    8%     10%   15%   14%   10%   14%    8%   12%   10%   13%   11%    9%   12%   23%   13% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            58    20    14     5    12       6     7     5     7     5     4     8     5     9    26    16    31     1     3 
	                             6%    7%    6%    7%    5%      4%    6%    3%    5%    3%    3%    5%    2%    3%    7%    4%    7%    2%    9% 
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	38. Working as a TV political newscaster 
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	Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            400   106   103    26   103      61    43    60    64    62    66    66   118   125   143   208   147    26    10 
	                            40%   37%   42%   37%   43%     40%   35%   39%   45%   40%   44%   41%   49%   40%   36%   46%   35%   41%   31% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        361    93    93    30    88      53    41    53    51    62    56    62    78   119   148   159   157    22    11 
	                            36%   33%   38%   43%   37%     35%   33%   35%   36%   40%   38%   39%   33%   38%   38%   35%   38%   34%   34% 
	 
	Not very comfortable         69    23    13     3    15      15     9    12    11     7     8    15    13    27    22    32    25     5     4 
	                             7%    8%    5%    4%    6%     10%    7%    8%    8%    5%    5%    9%    5%    9%    6%    7%    6%    8%   13% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      100    40    23     5    15      15    25    18     6    19    10     9    17    29    46    30    53    10     4 
	                            10%   14%    9%    7%    6%     10%   20%   12%    4%   12%    7%    6%    7%    9%   12%    7%   13%   16%   13% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            70    24    13     6    18       8     5     9    10     4     9     9    14    10    33    23    36     1     3 
	                             7%    8%    5%    9%    8%      5%    4%    6%    7%    3%    6%    6%    6%    3%    8%    5%    9%    2%    9% 
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	39. Performing surgery on you 
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	Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            127    37    32    13    26      17    14    20    25    14    16    23    33    37    48    57    57     7     2 
	                            13%   13%   13%   19%   11%     11%   11%   13%   18%    9%   11%   14%   14%   12%   12%   13%   14%   11%    6% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        194    48    45    15    57      29    19    34    29    33    32    25    47    60    78    96    85     8     2 
	                            19%   17%   18%   21%   24%     19%   15%   22%   20%   21%   21%   16%   20%   19%   20%   21%   20%   13%    6% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        224    54    52    14    58      46    20    23    38    39    37    46    56    69    92   107    92    13     8 
	                            22%   19%   21%   20%   24%     30%   16%   15%   27%   25%   25%   29%   23%   22%   23%   24%   22%   20%   25% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      399   125   102    23    88      57    68    65    42    65    57    62    98   136   147   177   156    33    17 
	                            40%   44%   42%   33%   37%     38%   55%   43%   30%   42%   38%   39%   41%   44%   38%   39%   37%   52%   53% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            56    22    14     5    10       3     2    10     8     3     7     5     6     8    27    15    28     3     3 
	                             6%    8%    6%    7%    4%      2%    2%    7%    6%    2%    5%    3%    3%    3%    7%    3%    7%    5%    9% 
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	40. Working as a cashier at your local Walmart or retail store 
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	Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            568   153   144    36   148      84    62    87    85    93    96    92   147   190   206   285   220    40    13 
	                            57%   53%   59%   51%   62%     55%   50%   57%   60%   60%   64%   57%   61%   61%   53%   63%   53%   63%   41% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        262    75    59    19    65      42    34    37    37    37    39    50    67    78   105   105   120    16    10 
	                            26%   26%   24%   27%   27%     28%   28%   24%   26%   24%   26%   31%   28%   25%   27%   23%   29%   25%   31% 
	 
	Not very comfortable         52    17    10     6     7      11    11     4     7     9     3     8     6    17    26    19    22     4     4 
	                             5%    6%    4%    9%    3%      7%    9%    3%    5%    6%    2%    5%    3%    5%    7%    4%    5%    6%   13% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable       69    22    20     8     8      10    14    17     6    12     6     5    12    20    30    30    28     4     3 
	                             7%    8%    8%   11%    3%      7%   11%   11%    4%    8%    4%    3%    5%    6%    8%    7%    7%    6%    9% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            49    19    12     1    11       5     2     7     7     3     5     6     8     5    25    13    28     -     2 
	                             5%    7%    5%    1%    5%      3%    2%    5%    5%    2%    3%    4%    3%    2%    6%    3%    7%          6% 
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	41. Representing you in a court of law 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            314    98    80    26    69      40    37    59    45    47    42    56    88    97   113   168   120    16     3 
	                            31%   34%   33%   37%   29%     26%   30%   39%   32%   31%   28%   35%   37%   31%   29%   37%   29%   25%    9% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        349    87    84    23    90      64    34    45    55    58    60    57    83   113   142   166   152    14    10 
	                            35%   30%   34%   33%   38%     42%   28%   30%   39%   38%   40%   35%   35%   36%   36%   37%   36%   22%   31% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        116    26    31     7    36      16    21    10    21    15    18    20    35    27    50    49    41    12     8 
	                            12%    9%   13%   10%   15%     11%   17%    7%   15%   10%   12%   12%   15%    9%   13%   11%   10%   19%   25% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      157    52    35    11    31      25    26    32    13    29    21    21    27    63    56    53    70    21     7 
	                            16%   18%   14%   16%   13%     16%   21%   21%    9%   19%   14%   13%   11%   20%   14%   12%   17%   33%   22% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            64    23    15     3    13       7     5     6     8     5     8     7     7    10    31    16    35     1     4 
	                             6%    8%    6%    4%    5%      5%    4%    4%    6%    3%    5%    4%    3%    3%    8%    4%    8%    2%   13% 
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	42. Serving as a public safety officer in your community 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            175    58    39    11    41      24    22    29    29    19    28    35    49    49    69    93    69     7     1 
	                            18%   20%   16%   16%   17%     16%   18%   19%   20%   12%   19%   22%   20%   16%   18%   21%   17%   11%    3% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        263    75    57    18    67      46    32    42    42    39    39    37    59    85   111   127   113    14     4 
	                            26%   26%   23%   26%   28%     30%   26%   28%   30%   25%   26%   23%   25%   27%   28%   28%   27%   22%   13% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        227    57    68    12    55      34    24    30    34    47    31    37    63    66    85   110    90    10    11 
	                            23%   20%   28%   17%   23%     22%   20%   20%   24%   31%   21%   23%   26%   21%   22%   24%   22%   16%   34% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      269    74    67    23    62      39    37    45    30    44    43    43    59    95    99   101   116    30    12 
	                            27%   26%   27%   33%   26%     26%   30%   30%   21%   29%   29%   27%   25%   31%   25%   22%   28%   47%   38% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            66    22    14     6    14       9     8     6     7     5     8     9    10    15    28    21    30     3     4 
	                             7%    8%    6%    9%    6%      6%    7%    4%    5%    3%    5%    6%    4%    5%    7%    5%    7%    5%   13% 
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	43. Serving as president of the United States 
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	Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            282    92    63    21    66      37    39    48    52    35    41    38    87    79   103   168   100     8     - 
	                            28%   32%   26%   30%   28%     24%   32%   32%   37%   23%   28%   24%   36%   25%   26%   37%   24%   13%       
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        314    74    83    21    83      53    28    48    43    55    59    54    66   100   134   143   146    14     7 
	                            31%   26%   34%   30%   35%     35%   23%   32%   30%   36%   40%   34%   28%   32%   34%   32%   35%   22%   22% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        147    39    37     9    35      26    19    18    19    22    21    30    43    47    50    66    50    13     9 
	                            15%   14%   15%   13%   15%     17%   15%   12%   13%   14%   14%   19%   18%   15%   13%   15%   12%   20%   28% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      193    57    47    15    42      30    28    32    22    36    23    30    37    71    74    58    88    27    13 
	                            19%   20%   19%   21%   18%     20%   23%   21%   15%   23%   15%   19%   15%   23%   19%   13%   21%   42%   41% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            64    24    15     4    13       6     9     6     6     6     5     9     7    13    31    17    34     2     3 
	                             6%    8%    6%    6%    5%      4%    7%    4%    4%    4%    3%    6%    3%    4%    8%    4%    8%    3%    9% 
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	44. How would you describe your own political viewpoint – very liberal, liberal, moderate, conservative, very  
	conservative? 
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	Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very liberal                 80    15    22     3    28      12     9    11    13    15    13    13    80     -     -    71     1     5     1 
	                             8%    5%    9%    4%   12%      8%    7%    7%    9%   10%    9%    8%   33%               16%    *%    8%    3% 
	 
	Liberal                     160    42    38    10    40      30    26    17    26    34    30    22   160     -     -   143     8     7     2 
	                            16%   15%   16%   14%   17%     20%   21%   11%   18%   22%   20%   14%   67%               32%    2%   11%    6% 
	 
	Moderate                    310    78    73    19    81      58    32    48    50    42    50    63     -   310     -   179    81    26    15 
	                            31%   27%   30%   27%   34%     38%   26%   32%   35%   27%   34%   39%        100%         40%   19%   41%   47% 
	 
	Conservative                282    87    69    29    58      36    34    53    36    38    41    44     -     -   282    34   212    18    10 
	                            28%   30%   28%   41%   24%     24%   28%   35%   25%   25%   28%   27%               72%    8%   51%   28%   31% 
	 
	Very conservative           110    36    28     9    23      12    12    19     8    21    15    14     -     -   110     8    93     4     2 
	                            11%   13%   11%   13%   10%      8%   10%   13%    6%   14%   10%    9%               28%    2%   22%    6%    6% 
	 
	Other                         7     2     4     -     -       1     1     -     2     1     -     2     -     -     -     3     4     -     - 
	                             1%    1%    2%                  1%    1%          1%    1%          1%                      1%    1%             
	 
	Don’t know                   51    26    11     -     9       3     9     4     7     3     -     3     -     -     -    14    19     4     2 
	                             5%    9%    4%          4%      2%    7%    3%    5%    2%          2%                      3%    5%    6%    6% 
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	45. Thinking back to the 2020 general election did you vote for Democrat Joe Biden or Republican Donald Trump? Or did  
	you not vote in the 2020 election? 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	                                                                                  BANNER 2                                                    
	                                ============================================================================================================= 
	                                                      EDUCATION, INCOME, POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY, 2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL                        
	                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
	                                           EDUCATION                          INCOME                   PHILOSOPHY     2020 BALLOT TEST RECALL 
	                                   -------------------------    ----------------------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
	                                HS OR SOME        COLL  MASTER/                                                                   NOT   3RD   
	                          TOTAL LESS  COLL  TRADE GRAD  PHD     <20K  <50K  <75K  <100K <140K 140K+ LIB   MOD   CONSV BIDEN TRUMP VOTE  PARTY 
	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	Total                      1000   286   245    70   239     152   123   152   142   154   149   161   240   310   392   452   418    64    32 
	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Democrat Joe Biden          452   118   110    20   116      87    57    64    86    78    70    66   214   179    42   452     -     -     - 
	                            45%   41%   45%   29%   49%     57%   46%   42%   61%   51%   47%   41%   89%   58%   11%  100%                   
	 
	Republican Donald Trump     418   130   101    39    93      50    46    70    44    59    68    75     9    81   305     -   418     -     - 
	                            42%   45%   41%   56%   39%     33%   37%   46%   31%   38%   46%   47%    4%   26%   78%        100%             
	 
	Did not vote                 64    19    20     5    14       5    17    10     5     6     6    12    12    26    22     -     -    64     - 
	                             6%    7%    8%    7%    6%      3%   14%    7%    4%    4%    4%    7%    5%    8%    6%              100%       
	 
	Third-Party candidate        32     9     7     2    11       3     2     5     5     7     5     5     3    15    12     -     -     -    32 
	                             3%    3%    3%    3%    5%      2%    2%    3%    4%    5%    3%    3%    1%    5%    3%                    100% 
	 
	Undecided                     7     1     2     2     -       2     -     -     -     2     -     3     -     1     4     -     -     -     - 
	                             1%    *%    1%    3%            1%                      1%          2%          *%    1%                         
	 
	Refused                      27     9     5     2     5       5     1     3     2     2     -     -     2     8     7     -     -     -     - 
	                             3%    3%    2%    3%    2%      3%    1%    2%    1%    1%                1%    3%    2%                         
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	46. What is your annual household income? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100     100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Under $20,000 per year      123    71    26    10     9       5   123     -     -     -     -     -    35    32    46    57    46    17     2 
	                            12%   25%   11%   14%    4%      3%  100%                                 15%   10%   12%   13%   11%   27%    6% 
	 
	Under $50,000 per year      152    56    31    17    34      13     -   152     -     -     -     -    28    48    72    64    70    10     5 
	                            15%   20%   13%   24%   14%      9%        100%                           12%   15%   18%   14%   17%   16%   16% 
	 
	Under $75,000 per year      142    46    37     9    30      19     -     -   142     -     -     -    39    50    44    86    44     5     5 
	                            14%   16%   15%   13%   13%     13%              100%                     16%   16%   11%   19%   11%    8%   16% 
	 
	Under $100,000 per year     154    30    48    11    42      23     -     -     -   154     -     -    49    42    59    78    59     6     7 
	                            15%   10%   20%   16%   18%     15%                    100%               20%   14%   15%   17%   14%    9%   22% 
	 
	Under $140,000 per year     149    32    42     7    41      27     -     -     -     -   149     -    43    50    56    70    68     6     5 
	                            15%   11%   17%   10%   17%     18%                          100%         18%   16%   14%   15%   16%    9%   16% 
	 
	$140,000 per year or        161    15    20    11    60      54     -     -     -     -     -   161    35    63    58    66    75    12     5 
	more                        16%    5%    8%   16%   25%     36%                                100%   15%   20%   15%   15%   18%   19%   16% 
	 
	Undecided                   119    36    41     5    23      11     -     -     -     -     -     -    11    25    57    31    56     8     3 
	                            12%   13%   17%    7%   10%      7%                                        5%    8%   15%    7%   13%   13%    9% 
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	7. Do you feel the country is headed in the right direction or is on the wrong track? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Right Direction             249   238     8    14   227   215     9   213    20     9   237   234    11    33   196   206    28   170    21     5     6 
	                            25%   58%    1%    3%   48%   59%    2%   56%    4%    2%   43%   57%    2%    8%   42%   54%    5%   65%   26%    2%   12% 
	 
	Wrong Track                 651   110   525   460   175    99   494   112   492   377   242   114   522   349   216   125   489    52    47   266    42 
	                            65%   27%   95%   94%   37%   27%   95%   30%   92%   95%   44%   28%   94%   88%   46%   33%   90%   20%   57%   96%   81% 
	 
	Undecided                   100    63    18    16    68    49    18    52    23    12    74    63    21    14    57    53    26    40    14     5     4 
	                            10%   15%    3%    3%   14%   13%    3%   14%    4%    3%   13%   15%    4%    4%   12%   14%    5%   15%   17%    2%    8% 
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	8. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Joe Biden is doing as  
	president? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Strongly approve            162   162     -     3   158   150     3   146     8     3   159   158     2    13   138   150     9   127     9     2     2 
	                            16%   39%          1%   34%   41%    1%   39%    1%    1%   29%   38%    *%    3%   29%   39%    2%   48%   11%    1%    4% 
	 
	Approve                     249   249     -    28   213   184    23   178    43    14   230   219    20    46   181   166    53   121    39     2    11 
	                            25%   61%          6%   45%   51%    4%   47%    8%    4%   42%   53%    4%   12%   39%   43%   10%   46%   48%    1%   21% 
	 
	Disapprove                  130     -   130    70    57    16    97    25    88    42    78    17   106    53    53    33    85     8    18    28    13 
	                            13%         24%   14%   12%    4%   19%    7%   16%   11%   14%    4%   19%   13%   11%    9%   16%    3%   22%   10%   25% 
	 
	Strongly disapprove         421     -   421   381    34     9   395    17   386   337    63     7   411   273    86    27   386     2    11   242    23 
	                            42%         76%   78%    7%    2%   76%    5%   72%   85%   11%    2%   74%   69%   18%    7%   71%    1%   13%   88%   44% 
	 
	Undecided                    28     -     -     7     6     2     3     9    10     1    18     7    14    10    10     6     9     4     5     1     2 
	                             3%                1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    2%    *%    3%    2%    3%    3%    2%    2%    2%    2%    6%    *%    4% 
	 
	Refused                      10     -     -     1     2     2     -     2     -     1     5     3     1     1     1     2     1     -     -     1     1 
	                             1%                *%    *%    1%          1%          *%    1%    1%    *%    *%    *%    1%    *%                *%    2% 
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	9. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Donald Trump did as  
	president between 2017-2020? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Strongly approve            252     4   247   252     -     2   238     5   238   237    13     2   248   167    47     8   237     1     3   194     3 
	                            25%    1%   45%   51%          1%   46%    1%   44%   60%    2%    *%   45%   42%   10%    2%   44%    *%    4%   70%    6% 
	 
	Approve                     238    27   204   238     -    21   192    25   195   150    62    28   205   152    48    28   198     7    15    77    25 
	                            24%    7%   37%   49%          6%   37%    7%   36%   38%   11%    7%   37%   38%   10%    7%   36%    3%   18%   28%   48% 
	 
	Disapprove                   93    53    38     -    93    45    32    44    31     3    85    49    38    21    52    49    36    27    13     1     4 
	                             9%   13%    7%         20%   12%    6%   12%    6%    1%   15%   12%    7%    5%   11%   13%    7%   10%   16%    *%    8% 
	 
	Strongly disapprove         377   318    53     -   377   287    51   289    62     6   369   315    52    46   311   290    60   220    46     4    16 
	                            38%   77%   10%         80%   79%   10%   77%   12%    2%   67%   77%    9%   12%   66%   76%   11%   84%   56%    1%   31% 
	 
	Undecided                    30     6     8     -     -     3     7     8     8     2    17    10    10     8    10     7    10     5     3     -     3 
	                             3%    1%    1%                1%    1%    2%    1%    1%    3%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    4%          6% 
	 
	Refused                      10     3     1     -     -     5     1     6     1     -     7     7     1     2     1     2     2     2     2     -     1 
	                             1%    1%    *%                1%    *%    2%    *%          1%    2%    *%    1%    *%    1%    *%    1%    2%          2% 
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	10. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Kamala Harris is doing as  
	vice president? 
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	Strongly approve            112   107     5     3   109   112     -   104     6     2   109   107     5    12    91   103     4    86     6     2     2 
	                            11%   26%    1%    1%   23%   31%         28%    1%    1%   20%   26%    1%    3%   19%   27%    1%   33%    7%    1%    4% 
	 
	Approve                     251   227    20    20   223   251     -   222    16     7   238   215    28    41   191   209    27   139    35     -     9 
	                            25%   55%    4%    4%   47%   69%         59%    3%    2%   43%   52%    5%   10%   41%   54%    5%   53%   43%         17% 
	 
	Disapprove                  142    21   120    86    52     -   142    20   110    65    66    26   111    66    58    26   106    14    10    39    11 
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	Strongly disapprove         379     5   372   344    31     -   379     5   363   297    64     9   368   255    70    13   361     1    12   218    25 
	                            38%    1%   68%   70%    7%         73%    1%   68%   75%   12%    2%   66%   64%   15%    3%   66%    *%   15%   79%   48% 
	 
	Undecided                   102    45    33    34    49     -     -    23    37    26    67    46    41    20    54    30    40    22    18    15     4 
	                            10%   11%    6%    7%   10%                6%    7%    7%   12%   11%    7%    5%   12%    8%    7%    8%   22%    5%    8% 
	 
	Refused                      14     6     1     3     6     -     -     3     3     1     9     8     1     2     5     3     5     -     1     2     1 
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	11. Is Kamala Harris qualified to be president - yes or no? 
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	Undecided                    68    31    20    19    34    19    15    17    16    13    47    33    24    14    29     -     -    16     6     5     1 
	                             7%    8%    4%    4%    7%    5%    3%    5%    3%    3%    8%    8%    4%    4%    6%                6%    7%    2%    2% 
	 
	Refused                       5     2     -     -     1     1     -     3     -     -     4     4     -     -     1     -     -     -     1     -     1 
	                             1%    *%                *%    *%          1%                1%    1%                *%                      1%          2% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q12 Page 88 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	12. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Kamala Harris? 
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	                            54%   12%   86%   88%   20%    6%   91%        100%   91%   27%   12%   86%   82%   30%   10%   89%    8%   30%   95%   73% 
	 
	Undecided                    44    19    17    13    22     7    13     -     -     7    29    18    19     8    17    14    11     8     4     5     - 
	                             4%    5%    3%    3%    5%    2%    2%                2%    5%    4%    3%    2%    4%    4%    2%    3%    5%    2%       
	 
	No Opinion                   44    17    18    14    22     8    10     -     -    11    22    14    14     7    21    15    11     6     6     4     - 
	                             4%    4%    3%    3%    5%    2%    2%                3%    4%    3%    3%    2%    4%    4%    2%    2%    7%    1%       
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	13. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Donald Trump? 
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	Undecided                    22     1    15    14     2     1    15     3     9     -     -     3    12     7     4     4    14     2     1     4     1 
	                             2%    *%    3%    3%    *%    *%    3%    1%    2%                1%    2%    2%    1%    1%    3%    1%    1%    1%    2% 
	 
	No Opinion                   27     4    16    14     5     6    14     5    13     -     -     4    12    10     6     7    15     3     5     -     1 
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	14. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Joe Biden? 
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	Unfavorable                 554    22   517   453    90    33   479    42   479   380   150     -   554   331   142    58   472    13    28   272    35 
	                            55%    5%   94%   92%   19%    9%   92%   11%   90%   95%   27%        100%   84%   30%   15%   87%    5%   34%   99%   67% 
	 
	Undecided                    14     5     5     -     8     2     4     1     5     1     8     -     -     2     6     4     4     3     2     1     - 
	                             1%    1%    1%          2%    1%    1%    *%    1%    *%    1%                1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    *%       
	 
	No Opinion                   21     7     5     7     8     6     3     3     3     2     6     -     -     2     6    10     5     4     4     2     - 
	                             2%    2%    1%    1%    2%    2%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%                1%    1%    3%    1%    2%    5%    1%       
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	15. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the U.S. Supreme Court? 
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	Unfavorable                 469   319   139    95   363   282   128   291   140    71   388   315   142     -   469   301   138   225    49    41    13 
	                            47%   78%   25%   19%   77%   78%   25%   77%   26%   18%   70%   77%   26%        100%   78%   25%   86%   60%   15%   25% 
	 
	Undecided                    65    16    46    39    19    16    40    14    38    32    24    13    48     -     -    14    42     7     2    22     2 
	                             7%    4%    8%    8%    4%    4%    8%    4%    7%    8%    4%    3%    9%                4%    8%    3%    2%    8%    4% 
	 
	No Opinion                   70    17    40    37    21    12    32    14    34    29    28    22    33     -     -    15    35    10     8    20     3 
	                             7%    4%    7%    8%    4%    3%    6%    4%    6%    7%    5%    5%    6%                4%    6%    4%   10%    7%    6% 
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	16. In the Democratic contest, is your first choice Joe Biden, Marianne Williamson, Dean Phillips, or uncommitted? 
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	                            74%   82%   23%   30%   78%   83%   36%   81%   44%   11%   78%   82%   29%   43%   81%   81%   42%  100%                   
	 
	Marianne Williamson           6     2     3     -     5     1     3     3     2     2     4     3     3     2     4     4     1     -     -     -     - 
	                             2%    1%    7%          2%    *%    7%    1%    4%   11%    1%    1%    7%    4%    1%    1%    2%                         
	 
	Dean Phillips                 1     1     -     -     1     1     -     1     -     -     1     1     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     - 
	                             *%    *%                *%    *%          *%                *%    *%                      *%                               
	 
	Uncommitted                  82    48    29    18    59    41    22    47    25    12    64    48    28    23    49    44    31     -    82     -     - 
	                            23%   16%   66%   67%   19%   15%   52%   17%   50%   67%   20%   16%   62%   49%   18%   16%   52%        100%             
	 
	Undecided                     4     1     2     1     2     1     2     2     1     2     1     1     1     1     1     2     2     -     -     -     - 
	                             1%    *%    5%    4%    1%    *%    5%    1%    2%   11%    *%    *%    2%    2%    *%    1%    3%                         
	 
	Refused                       1     1     -     -     1     1     -     1     -     -     1     1     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     - 
	                             *%    *%                *%    *%          *%                *%    *%          2%                2%                         
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	17. In the Republican contest, is your first choice Donald Trump or Nikki Haley? 
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	Donald Trump                276     4   270   271     5     2   257     4   263   256    16     1   272   193    41     6   265     -     -   276     - 
	                            81%   21%   85%   87%   19%   15%   84%   22%   84%   93%   27%    5%   85%   82%   72%   30%   84%              100%       
	 
	Nikki Haley                  52    13    36    28    20    11    36    14    38    11    39    17    35    34    13    12    38     -     -     -    52 
	                            15%   68%   11%    9%   77%   85%   12%   78%   12%    4%   65%   89%   11%   14%   23%   60%   12%                    100% 
	 
	Undecided                    12     1    11    12     -     -    12     -    11     6     4     -    11     8     2     2    10     -     -     -     - 
	                             4%    5%    3%    4%                4%          4%    2%    7%          3%    3%    4%   10%    3%                         
	 
	Refused                       2     1     1     1     1     -     2     -     2     1     1     1     1     1     1     -     2     -     -     -     - 
	                             1%    5%    *%    *%    4%          1%          1%    *%    2%    5%    *%    *%    2%          1%                         
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	18. If the 2024 election for president were held today and you had the following seven choices on your ballot, for whom  
	would you vote or toward whom do you lean? Democrat Joe Biden, Republican Donald Trump, Green Party Jill Stein,  
	Independent Robert F. Kennedy Jr., Independent Cornel West, Libertarian Party candidate, or a No-Labels candidate? 
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	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Democrat Joe Biden          375   344    23    17   347   301    29   305    43     8   364   337    29    39   304   300    48   245    41     3    10 
	                            38%   84%    4%    3%   74%   83%    6%   81%    8%    2%   66%   82%    5%   10%   65%   78%    9%   94%   50%    1%   19% 
	 
	Republican Donald Trump     400     9   389   390     9     6   369    11   371   347    39     7   388   271    71    17   371     3     9   264    19 
	                            40%    2%   71%   80%    2%    2%   71%    3%   69%   87%    7%    2%   70%   68%   15%    4%   68%    1%   11%   96%   37% 
	 
	Green Party Jill Stein       18     5    11     1    15     7     7     9     6     1    17     7    11     4    12     8     8     2     5     -     2 
	                             2%    1%    2%    *%    3%    2%    1%    2%    1%    *%    3%    2%    2%    1%    3%    2%    1%    1%    6%          4% 
	 
	Independent Robert F.        87    21    60    44    39    19    53    17    60    28    54    24    59    45    29    15    63     -    11     6    11 
	Kennedy Jr.                  9%    5%   11%    9%    8%    5%   10%    5%   11%    7%   10%    6%   11%   11%    6%    4%   12%         13%    2%   21% 
	 
	Independent Cornel West      24    11    13     4    18     9    11    10    11     1    20    12    12     7    16    11     8     4     3     -     1 
	                             2%    3%    2%    1%    4%    2%    2%    3%    2%    *%    4%    3%    2%    2%    3%    3%    1%    2%    4%          2% 
	 
	Libertarian Party            12     2     9     7     5     1    10     2     8     3     7     2     8     4     6     4     7     1     -     -     1 
	candidate                    1%    *%    2%    1%    1%    *%    2%    1%    1%    1%    1%    *%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    *%                2% 
	 
	No-Labels candidate          19     3    15    10     9     1    15     2    12     2    14     3    14    10     7     3    15     1     3     1     3 
	                             2%    1%    3%    2%    2%    *%    3%    1%    2%    1%    3%    1%    3%    3%    1%    1%    3%    *%    4%    *%    6% 
	 
	Undecided                    52    14    26    14    23    18    20    19    19     8    31    16    26    13    18    24    17     5     9     2     4 
	                             5%    3%    5%    3%    5%    5%    4%    5%    4%    2%    6%    4%    5%    3%    4%    6%    3%    2%   11%    1%    8% 
	 
	Refused                      13     2     5     3     5     1     7     2     5     -     7     3     7     3     6     2     6     1     1     -     1 
	                             1%    *%    1%    1%    1%    *%    1%    1%    1%          1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    *%    1%          2% 
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	19. Is your mind firmly made up, or is it possible you will change it before the election? 
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	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	BASE: THOSE WITH CHOICE     935   395   520   473   442   344   494   356   511   390   515   392   521   380   445   358   520   256    72   274    47 
	IN PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Mind firmly made up         694   312   375   357   328   279   364   282   375   325   358   309   376   274   345   283   378   237    24   248    22 
	                            74%   79%   72%   75%   74%   81%   74%   79%   73%   83%   70%   79%   72%   72%   78%   79%   73%   93%   33%   91%   47% 
	 
	Possible change before      233    81   139   113   111    64   124    73   129    64   154    83   139   103    96    75   136    17    48    25    25 
	election                    25%   21%   27%   24%   25%   19%   25%   21%   25%   16%   30%   21%   27%   27%   22%   21%   26%    7%   67%    9%   53% 
	 
	Undecided                     7     2     5     2     3     1     5     1     6     -     3     -     5     2     4     -     5     2     -     -     - 
	                             1%    1%    1%    *%    1%    *%    1%    *%    1%          1%          1%    1%    1%          1%    1%                   
	 
	Refused                       1     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     1     1     -     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     -     1     - 
	                             *%          *%    *%                *%          *%    *%                *%    *%                *%                *%       
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	20. Are you mostly voting for Joe Biden, or against Donald Trump? 
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	                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	BASE: BIDEN VOTERS          375   344    23    17   347   301    29   305    43     8   364   337    29    39   304   300    48   245    41     3    10 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	For Biden                   203   196     5     8   189   183     4   179    11     4   196   193     8    21   166   176    18   160     6     -     4 
	                            54%   57%   22%   47%   54%   61%   14%   59%   26%   50%   54%   57%   28%   54%   55%   59%   38%   65%   15%         40% 
	 
	Against Trump               152   133    16     3   146   107    21   113    28     -   152   129    17    14   127   113    26    74    33     -     6 
	                            41%   39%   70%   18%   42%   36%   72%   37%   65%         42%   38%   59%   36%   42%   38%   54%   30%   80%         60% 
	 
	Undecided                    16    14     -     2    12    11     1    13     1     -    16    14     2     3    11    11     1    11     2     -     - 
	                             4%    4%         12%    3%    4%    3%    4%    2%          4%    4%    7%    8%    4%    4%    2%    4%    5%             
	 
	Refused                       4     1     2     4     -     -     3     -     3     4     -     1     2     1     -     -     3     -     -     3     - 
	                             1%    *%    9%   24%               10%          7%   50%          *%    7%    3%                6%              100%       
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	21. Are you mostly voting for Donald Trump, or against Joe Biden? 
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	BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400     9   389   390     9     6   369    11   371   347    39     7   388   271    71    17   371     3     9   264    19 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	For Trump                   297     5   291   295     2     3   276     7   278   274    15     6   289   201    52    12   278     2     4   210     8 
	                            74%   56%   75%   76%   22%   50%   75%   64%   75%   79%   38%   86%   74%   74%   73%   71%   75%   67%   44%   80%   42% 
	 
	Against Biden                89     4    84    82     7     3    80     4    81    63    23     1    86    63    15     4    82     1     5    45    10 
	                            22%   44%   22%   21%   78%   50%   22%   36%   22%   18%   59%   14%   22%   23%   21%   24%   22%   33%   56%   17%   53% 
	 
	Undecided                    14     -    14    13     -     -    13     -    12    10     1     -    13     7     4     1    11     -     -     9     1 
	                             4%          4%    3%                4%          3%    3%    3%          3%    3%    6%    6%    3%                3%    5% 
	 
	Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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	22. If you thought your vote could determine whether Biden or Trump won the election, would you change your vote to  
	Biden, to Trump, or wouldn’t change? 
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	BASE: THOSE WHO DID NOT     160    42   108    66    86    37    96    40    97    35   112    48   104    70    70    41   101     8    22     7    18 
	CHOOSE BIDEN/TRUMP          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Change to Biden              42    25    15     -    40    23     9    20    10     1    40    26    13     7    32    25    10     6    10     -     3 
	                            26%   60%   14%         47%   62%    9%   50%   10%    3%   36%   54%   13%   10%   46%   61%   10%   75%   45%         17% 
	 
	Change to Trump              42     2    38    37     5     2    35     1    40    22    14     2    38    27     9     3    36     -     2     6     4 
	                            26%    5%   35%   56%    6%    5%   36%    3%   41%   63%   13%    4%   37%   39%   13%    7%   36%          9%   86%   22% 
	 
	Wouldn’t change              65    14    46    23    39    11    44    18    39    11    49    20    43    30    25    12    46     2    10     1     8 
	                            41%   33%   43%   35%   45%   30%   46%   45%   40%   31%   44%   42%   41%   43%   36%   29%   46%   25%   45%   14%   44% 
	 
	Undecided                    10     1     8     6     1     1     7     1     7     1     8     -     9     5     4     1     8     -     -     -     3 
	                             6%    2%    7%    9%    1%    3%    7%    3%    7%    3%    7%          9%    7%    6%    2%    8%                     17% 
	 
	Refused                       1     -     1     -     1     -     1     -     1     -     1     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     - 
	                             1%          1%          1%          1%          1%          1%          1%    1%                1%                         
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	23. If Joe Biden is nominated for president at the Democratic National Convention in August, how would you feel? 
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	BASE: DEMOCRATS             356   301    44    27   315   270    42   280    50    18   326   296    45    47   279   272    60   262    82     -     - 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100             
	 
	Excited                      78    77     1     1    76    76     1    73     4     1    77    76     2     7    69    74     4    76     2     -     - 
	                            22%   26%    2%    4%   24%   28%    2%   26%    8%    6%   24%   26%    4%   15%   25%   27%    7%   29%    2%             
	 
	Satisfied                   214   199    12     7   197   170    15   174    21     4   206   194    11    23   174   169    30   167    43     -     - 
	                            60%   66%   27%   26%   63%   63%   36%   62%   42%   22%   63%   66%   24%   49%   62%   62%   50%   64%   52%             
	 
	Dissatisfied                 24     8    14     5    19     8    12     9    12     3    18     7    15     6    17    12    10     6    15     -     - 
	                             7%    3%   32%   19%    6%    3%   29%    3%   24%   17%    6%    2%   33%   13%    6%    4%   17%    2%   18%             
	 
	Angry                         1     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     1     1     -     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     1     -     - 
	                             *%          2%    4%                2%          2%    6%                2%    2%                2%          1%             
	 
	Fearful                      23    13     8     8    14     9     9    12    10     8    15    13     9     8    10     8    11     5    15     -     - 
	                             6%    4%   18%   30%    4%    3%   21%    4%   20%   44%    5%    4%   20%   17%    4%    3%   18%    2%   18%             
	 
	Undecided                    16     4     8     5     9     7     4    12     2     1    10     6     7     2     9     9     4     8     6     -     - 
	                             4%    1%   18%   19%    3%    3%   10%    4%    4%    6%    3%    2%   16%    4%    3%    3%    7%    3%    7%             
	 
	Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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	24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
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	BASE: DEMOCRATS             356   301    44    27   315   270    42   280    50    18   326   296    45    47   279   272    60   262    82     -     - 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100             
	 
	Woman                        19    14     3     1    17    12     1    14     2     -    17    15     2     3    12    13     4    12     6     -     - 
	                             5%    5%    7%    4%    5%    4%    2%    5%    4%          5%    5%    4%    6%    4%    5%    7%    5%    7%             
	 
	Smart/Intelligent/           75    72     2     2    73    67     2    69     2     2    73    70     3     7    64    71     4    61    12     -     - 
	Knowledgeable               21%   24%    5%    7%   23%   25%    5%   25%    4%   11%   22%   24%    7%   15%   23%   26%    7%   23%   15%             
	 
	Competent                    43    43     -     -    43    42     -    41     1     -    43    42     1     2    38    43     -    39     4     -     - 
	                            12%   14%               14%   16%         15%    2%         13%   14%    2%    4%   14%   16%         15%    5%             
	 
	Strong/Confident             45    40     3     1    42    38     2    42     1     3    41    39     3     4    38    40     2    34     8     -     - 
	                            13%   13%    7%    4%   13%   14%    5%   15%    2%   17%   13%   13%    7%    9%   14%   15%    3%   13%   10%             
	 
	Trailblazer                   5     4     1     1     4     4     -     5     -     -     5     2     3     1     4     5     -     1     4     -     - 
	                             1%    1%    2%    4%    1%    1%          2%                2%    1%    7%    2%    1%    2%          *%    5%             
	 
	Doing a good job/            24    21     2     -    23    22     1    22     1     -    24    21     1     1    20    22     -    19     4     -     - 
	Hardworking                  7%    7%    5%          7%    8%    2%    8%    2%          7%    7%    2%    2%    7%    8%          7%    5%             
	 
	Leader                        6     4     2     -     6     3     1     6     -     -     6     5     1     -     5     5     -     3     3     -     - 
	                             2%    1%    5%          2%    1%    2%    2%                2%    2%    2%          2%    2%          1%    4%             
	 
	Caring/Personable             9     7     2     -     9     7     1     8     1     2     7     8     1     4     5     8     1     6     2     -     - 
	                             3%    2%    5%          3%    3%    2%    3%    2%   11%    2%    3%    2%    9%    2%    3%    2%    2%    2%             
	 
	Professional                 11    11     -     2     9    11     -     8     2     -    10     9     1     1     9    10     1    10     1     -     - 
	                             3%    4%          7%    3%    4%          3%    4%          3%    3%    2%    2%    3%    4%    2%    4%    1%             
	 
	Qualified                    27    24     2     -    27    24     2    26     1     -    27    24     2     3    23    22     5    22     5     -     - 
	                             8%    8%    5%          9%    9%    5%    9%    2%          8%    8%    4%    6%    8%    8%    8%    8%    6%             
	 
	Loyal/Dedicated/             24    21     1     2    21    21     1    23     1     1    22    23     1     2    22    21     2    20     3     -     - 
	Committed                    7%    7%    2%    7%    7%    8%    2%    8%    2%    6%    7%    8%    2%    4%    8%    8%    3%    8%    4%             
	 
	Invisible                    16    15     1     1    14     9     2    10     5     -    16    14     -     2    13    10     6    12     4     -     - 
	                             4%    5%    2%    4%    4%    3%    5%    4%   10%          5%    5%          4%    5%    4%   10%    5%    5%             
	 
	Not qualified                10     7     2     2     7     1     6     2     7     2     7     8     1     2     7     1     9     2     7     -     - 
	                             3%    2%    5%    7%    2%    *%   14%    1%   14%   11%    2%    3%    2%    4%    3%    *%   15%    1%    9%             
	 
	General positive             34    31     3     -    33    29     1    33     1     -    32    31     2     3    27    30     3    29     5     -     - 
	                            10%   10%    7%         10%   11%    2%   12%    2%         10%   10%    4%    6%   10%   11%    5%   11%    6%             
	 
	General negative             22     6    15     9    12     2    16     2    17     7    13     6    15     8    10     6    15     5    14     -     - 
	                             6%    2%   34%   33%    4%    1%   38%    1%   34%   39%    4%    2%   33%   17%    4%    2%   25%    2%   17%             
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	24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	                                                                                       BANNER 3                                                         
	                                ======================================================================================================================= 
	                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
	                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
	                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
	                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
	                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
	                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
	                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
	                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
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	Other                        29    24     3     2    24    22     4    23     3     1    28    26     2     3    26    19     4    26     3     -     - 
	                             8%    8%    7%    7%    8%    8%   10%    8%    6%    6%    9%    9%    4%    6%    9%    7%    7%   10%    4%             
	 
	Don't know/No answer/        30    23     5     5    21    19     4    14     8     2    25    20     9     7    19    10    10    19     9     -     - 
	Refused                      8%    8%   11%   19%    7%    7%   10%    5%   16%   11%    8%    7%   20%   15%    7%    4%   17%    7%   11%             
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	25. If Donald Trump is nominated for president at the Republican National Convention in July, how would you feel? 
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	BASE: REPUBLICANS           342    19   318   312    26    13   307    18   314   274    60    19   319   236    57    20   315     -     -   276    52 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100               100   100 
	 
	Excited                     147     1   145   145     2     -   141     2   140   143     3     1   143   104    26     2   142     -     -   146     1 
	                            43%    5%   46%   46%    8%         46%   11%   45%   52%    5%    5%   45%   44%   46%   10%   45%               53%    2% 
	 
	Satisfied                   146     4   141   144     2     2   134     3   139   122    18     -   145   102    17     6   139     -     -   122    13 
	                            43%   21%   44%   46%    8%   15%   44%   17%   44%   45%   30%         45%   43%   30%   30%   44%               44%   25% 
	 
	Dissatisfied                 18     3    14     8     9     4    10     6    11     3    14     6    12     9     5     4    12     -     -     3    15 
	                             5%   16%    4%    3%   35%   31%    3%   33%    4%    1%   23%   32%    4%    4%    9%   20%    4%                1%   29% 
	 
	Angry                         2     1     1     1     1     -     2     -     2     -     2     1     1     1     1     -     2     -     -     -     2 
	                             1%    5%    *%    *%    4%          1%          1%          3%    5%    *%    *%    2%          1%                      4% 
	 
	Fearful                      22     9    11     7    12     7    13     7    15     2    20    11    11    13     8     8    13     -     -     1    20 
	                             6%   47%    3%    2%   46%   54%    4%   39%    5%    1%   33%   58%    3%    6%   14%   40%    4%                *%   38% 
	 
	Undecided                     6     1     5     6     -     -     6     -     6     3     3     -     6     6     -     -     6     -     -     3     1 
	                             2%    5%    2%    2%                2%          2%    1%    5%          2%    3%                2%                1%    2% 
	 
	Refused                       1     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     1     1     -     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     -     1     - 
	                             *%          *%    *%                *%          *%    *%                *%    *%                *%                *%       
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	26. How confident are you that the results of the 2024 election will be accurately counted and reported? Would you say  
	you are...? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very confident              405   300    91    60   329   267    80   271    92    34   360   297    92    84   284   272   100   190    44    16    24 
	                            41%   73%   17%   12%   70%   74%   15%   72%   17%    9%   65%   72%   17%   21%   61%   71%   18%   73%   54%    6%   46% 
	 
	Somewhat confident          301    84   204   185   105    73   195    74   201   150   133    90   202   146   109    78   201    55    23   106    18 
	                            30%   20%   37%   38%   22%   20%   37%   20%   38%   38%   24%   22%   36%   37%   23%   20%   37%   21%   28%   38%   35% 
	 
	Not confident               273    22   245   235    33    20   236    29   232   205    54    19   249   160    71    31   231    14    13   148    10 
	                            27%    5%   44%   48%    7%    6%   45%    8%   43%   52%   10%    5%   45%   40%   15%    8%   43%    5%   16%   54%   19% 
	 
	Undecided                    20     5    11    10     3     3    10     3    10     9     6     5    11     6     5     3    11     3     2     6     - 
	                             2%    1%    2%    2%    1%    1%    2%    1%    2%    2%    1%    1%    2%    2%    1%    1%    2%    1%    2%    2%       
	 
	Refused                       1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
	                             *%                                                                                                                         
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	27. Thinking about the 2024 presidential race, what is the most important issue determining your vote? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Inflation/economy           292    74   198   187    88    55   185    62   201   141   129    76   206   135   105    58   208    33    29    98    18 
	                            29%   18%   36%   38%   19%   15%   36%   16%   38%   35%   23%   18%   37%   34%   22%   15%   38%   13%   35%   36%   35% 
	 
	Abortion                     95    71    21    14    79    65    18    66    21    12    83    69    22     8    79    61    26    48    11     6     3 
	                            10%   17%    4%    3%   17%   18%    3%   18%    4%    3%   15%   17%    4%    2%   17%   16%    5%   18%   13%    2%    6% 
	 
	Immigration                 237    13   217   211    20    17   208    21   203   186    42    16   215   177    34    22   208     7     7   137    16 
	                            24%    3%   39%   43%    4%    5%   40%    6%   38%   47%    8%    4%   39%   45%    7%    6%   38%    3%    9%   50%   31% 
	 
	Threats to democracy        234   198    34    27   205   173    38   168    44    18   213   194    33    31   182   181    35   134    20    11     7 
	                            23%   48%    6%    6%   44%   48%    7%   45%    8%    5%   39%   47%    6%    8%   39%   47%    6%   51%   24%    4%   13% 
	 
	The Israel-Hamas             34     5    29    11    20     9    23    10    21     9    23     7    25     9    19    16    17     4     5     8     1 
	conflict                     3%    1%    5%    2%    4%    2%    4%    3%    4%    2%    4%    2%    5%    2%    4%    4%    3%    2%    6%    3%    2% 
	 
	The Russia-Ukraine war       36    23    13     5    30    22     9    24     8     7    29    23    13     9    23    21    10    20     3     5     2 
	                             4%    6%    2%    1%    6%    6%    2%    6%    1%    2%    5%    6%    2%    2%    5%    5%    2%    8%    4%    2%    4% 
	 
	China policy                 14     4    10     8     4     4     9     5     9     6     7     4    10     8     4     5     7     2     2     2     2 
	                             1%    1%    2%    2%    1%    1%    2%    1%    2%    2%    1%    1%    2%    2%    1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    1%    4% 
	 
	Undecided                    58    23    29    27    24    18    31    21    28    19    27    22    30    19    23    20    32    14     5     9     3 
	                             6%    6%    5%    6%    5%    5%    6%    6%    5%    5%    5%    5%    5%    5%    5%    5%    6%    5%    6%    3%    6% 
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	28. Which comes closer to your view, even if neither is exactly right? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	President Biden should      338    59   270   252    78    49   261    61   264   218   109    59   273   229    82    50   275    38    24   170    28 
	do more to support          34%   14%   49%   51%   17%   13%   50%   16%   49%   55%   20%   14%   49%   58%   17%   13%   51%   15%   29%   62%   54% 
	Israel’s security         
	 
	President Biden should      450   291   149   113   328   260   135   262   147    80   358   298   145    96   314   276   146   192    49    43    17 
	do more to pressure         45%   71%   27%   23%   70%   72%   26%   69%   27%   20%   65%   73%   26%   24%   67%   72%   27%   73%   60%   16%   33% 
	Israel to ease the        
	humanitarian crisis in    
	Gaza                      
	 
	Undecided                   167    51   102    98    53    45    97    45    96    77    71    44   104    54    59    47    93    30     6    49     6 
	                            17%   12%   19%   20%   11%   12%   19%   12%   18%   19%   13%   11%   19%   14%   13%   12%   17%   11%    7%   18%   12% 
	 
	Refused                      45    10    30    27    11     9    28     9    28    23    15    10    32    17    14    11    29     2     3    14     1 
	                             5%    2%    5%    6%    2%    2%    5%    2%    5%    6%    3%    2%    6%    4%    3%    3%    5%    1%    4%    5%    2% 
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	29. Do you support or oppose sending additional U.S. military aid to Ukraine? 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	                                                                                       BANNER 3                                                         
	                                ======================================================================================================================= 
	                                                            JOB APPROVALS, FAVORABILITIES, HARRIS QUALIFIED, PARTY PRIMARY                              
	                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
	                                                                                                        OPINION OF    HARRIS                            
	                                 BIDEN JOB   TRUMP JOB  HARRIS JOB  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  OPINION OF  US SUPREME   QUALIFIED  DEMOCRATIC  REPUBLICAN  
	                                 APPROVAL    APPROVAL    APPROVAL     HARRIS       TRUMP       BIDEN       COURT    TO BE PRES    CONTEST     CONTEST   
	                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
	                                      DIS         DIS         DIS                                                                     UNCOM             
	                          TOTAL APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV APPRV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV FAV   UNFAV YES   NO    BIDEN MITTD TRUMP HALEY 
	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	Total                      1000   411   551   490   470   363   521   377   535   398   553   411   554   396   469   384   543   262    82   276    52 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Support                     530   337   179   148   365   289   175   302   188   113   405   333   182   156   321   299   192   224    50    76    38 
	                            53%   82%   32%   30%   78%   80%   34%   80%   35%   28%   73%   81%   33%   39%   68%   78%   35%   85%   61%   28%   73% 
	 
	Oppose                      394    53   332   302    83    55   308    57   306   253   115    55   327   213   128    65   311    27    28   173    11 
	                            39%   13%   60%   62%   18%   15%   59%   15%   57%   64%   21%   13%   59%   54%   27%   17%   57%   10%   34%   63%   21% 
	 
	Undecided                    68    20    37    38    20    17    36    16    38    29    31    21    42    24    19    18    37    10     4    24     2 
	                             7%    5%    7%    8%    4%    5%    7%    4%    7%    7%    6%    5%    8%    6%    4%    5%    7%    4%    5%    9%    4% 
	 
	Refused                       8     1     3     2     2     2     2     2     3     3     2     2     3     3     1     2     3     1     -     3     1 
	                             1%    *%    1%    *%    *%    1%    *%    1%    1%    1%    *%    *%    1%    1%    *%    1%    1%    *%          1%    2% 
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	30. When it comes to the economy, do you think we are in...? 
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	Economic recovery           328   281    41    29   289   253    40   250    53    17   305   282    39    47   256   252    58   201    26     8    18 
	                            33%   68%    7%    6%   61%   70%    8%   66%   10%    4%   55%   69%    7%   12%   55%   66%   11%   77%   32%    3%   35% 
	 
	Stagnation                  221    69   143   120    96    52   140    59   136    91   117    67   145   117    79    62   141    29    23    62    18 
	                            22%   17%   26%   24%   20%   14%   27%   16%   25%   23%   21%   16%   26%   30%   17%   16%   26%   11%   28%   22%   35% 
	 
	Recession                   215    23   184   175    33    19   177    25   180   147    55    26   183   128    54    25   180    14    16   112    11 
	                            22%    6%   33%   36%    7%    5%   34%    7%   34%   37%   10%    6%   33%   32%   12%    7%   33%    5%   20%   41%   21% 
	 
	Depression                  181    20   154   143    32    22   138    23   142   124    49    17   158    90    61    27   141     9    15    82     4 
	                            18%    5%   28%   29%    7%    6%   26%    6%   27%   31%    9%    4%   29%   23%   13%    7%   26%    3%   18%   30%    8% 
	 
	Undecided                    51    16    29    23    19    15    26    17    24    19    24    16    29    14    19    17    23     9     1    12     - 
	                             5%    4%    5%    5%    4%    4%    5%    5%    4%    5%    4%    4%    5%    4%    4%    4%    4%    3%    1%    4%       
	 
	Refused                       4     2     -     -     1     2     -     3     -     -     3     3     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     1 
	                             *%    *%                *%    1%          1%                1%    1%                      *%                1%          2% 
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	31. President Biden delivered his State of the Union address on Thursday night. Were you able to watch all of the  
	speech, part of it, or did you not watch? 
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	Watched it all              298   161   134   124   166   151   126   153   128   111   182   160   135   115   159   150   132   118    15    80     9 
	                            30%   39%   24%   25%   35%   42%   24%   41%   24%   28%   33%   39%   24%   29%   34%   39%   24%   45%   18%   29%   17% 
	 
	Saw parts of it             264    99   158   149   110    88   155    81   167   114   132    96   159   123   111    86   168    63    18    90    16 
	                            26%   24%   29%   30%   23%   24%   30%   21%   31%   29%   24%   23%   29%   31%   24%   22%   31%   24%   22%   33%   31% 
	 
	Did not watch               435   149   258   216   192   122   239   141   239   172   237   153   259   158   196   146   242    80    48   106    27 
	                            44%   36%   47%   44%   41%   34%   46%   37%   45%   43%   43%   37%   47%   40%   42%   38%   45%   31%   59%   38%   52% 
	 
	Undecided                     2     2     -     -     2     2     -     2     -     -     2     2     -     -     2     2     -     1     1     -     - 
	                             *%    *%                *%    1%          1%                *%    *%                *%    1%          *%    1%             
	 
	Refused                       1     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     1     1     -     -     1     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     - 
	                             *%          *%    *%                *%          *%    *%                *%          *%          *%                         
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	32. How did it affect your view of Biden? Would you say it...? 
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	THE UNION                   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Made it better              187   177    10    10   173   161    10   154    23     5   181   177     8    15   161   152    22   130    14     1     6 
	                            33%   68%    3%    4%   63%   67%    4%   66%    8%    2%   58%   69%    3%    6%   60%   64%    7%   72%   42%    1%   24% 
	 
	Made it worse               155     6   148   146     9     5   144     6   141   128    20     5   149   111    28     8   146     4     5   101     5 
	                            28%    2%   51%   53%    3%    2%   51%    3%   48%   57%    6%    2%   51%   47%   10%    3%   49%    2%   15%   59%   20% 
	 
	Didn’t affect your view     217    76   132   116    92    71   126    74   128    91   111    73   135   109    81    75   130    46    14    66    14 
	                            39%   29%   45%   42%   33%   30%   45%   32%   43%   40%   35%   29%   46%   46%   30%   32%   43%   25%   42%   39%   56% 
	 
	Undecided                     3     1     2     1     2     2     1     -     3     1     2     1     2     3     -     1     2     1     -     2     - 
	                             1%    *%    1%    *%    1%    1%    *%          1%    *%    1%    *%    1%    1%          *%    1%    1%          1%       
	 
	Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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	33. As you may know, Donald Trump´s trial in New York on charges of paying hush money to a porn star prior to the 2016  
	election is scheduled to begin this month. How closely do you plan to follow this trial? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very closely                152    91    59    56    94    87    59    84    62    51    99    94    57    50    95    84    62    72     7    38     6 
	                            15%   22%   11%   11%   20%   24%   11%   22%   12%   13%   18%   23%   10%   13%   20%   22%   11%   27%    9%   14%   12% 
	 
	Somewhat closely            292   156   125   107   173   134   122   142   125    79   200   154   130   102   163   143   129    97    37    67    11 
	                            29%   38%   23%   22%   37%   37%   23%   38%   23%   20%   36%   37%   23%   26%   35%   37%   24%   37%   45%   24%   21% 
	 
	Not too closely             223    88   129   106   107    76   115    76   124    87   129    87   128    94    97    83   122    49    15    68    15 
	                            22%   21%   23%   22%   23%   21%   22%   20%   23%   22%   23%   21%   23%   24%   21%   22%   22%   19%   18%   25%   29% 
	 
	Not at all                  324    75   231   214    95    65   218    74   217   174   124    75   232   146   113    73   224    43    23    99    20 
	                            32%   18%   42%   44%   20%   18%   42%   20%   41%   44%   22%   18%   42%   37%   24%   19%   41%   16%   28%   36%   38% 
	 
	Undecided                     4     1     3     3     1     1     3     1     3     3     1     1     3     1     -     1     3     1     -     2     - 
	                             *%    *%    1%    1%    *%    *%    1%    *%    1%    1%    *%    *%    1%    *%          *%    1%    *%          1%       
	 
	Refused                       5     -     4     4     -     -     4     -     4     4     -     -     4     3     1     -     3     -     -     2     - 
	                             1%          1%    1%                1%          1%    1%                1%    1%    *%          1%                1%       
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	34. Earlier you indicated you would be voting for Donald Trump. If there were a criminal conviction in this trial or  
	others, would you still vote for Trump, vote for Joe Biden, a third-party candidate, or not vote in November? 
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	BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400     9   389   390     9     6   369    11   371   347    39     7   388   271    71    17   371     3     9   264    19 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Still vote for Trump        336     7   329   330     5     3   320     7   318   310    18     5   328   234    59    10   320     1     3   242    10 
	                            84%   78%   85%   85%   56%   50%   87%   64%   86%   89%   46%   71%   85%   86%   83%   59%   86%   33%   33%   92%   53% 
	 
	Change to Biden               2     -     1     2     -     1     -     1     1     -     2     -     2     1     1     1     1     2     -     -     - 
	                             1%          *%    1%         17%          9%    *%          5%          1%    *%    1%    6%    *%   67%                   
	 
	Change to Third-party        30     1    29    28     2     1    24     3    23    16    13     -    28    20     3     4    22     -     3    10     4 
	                             8%   11%    7%    7%   22%   17%    7%   27%    6%    5%   33%          7%    7%    4%   24%    6%         33%    4%   21% 
	 
	Not vote in November         13     1    11    12     1     1     9     -    11     7     4     2    11     6     5     -    11     -     3     3     1 
	                             3%   11%    3%    3%   11%   17%    2%          3%    2%   10%   29%    3%    2%    7%          3%         33%    1%    5% 
	 
	Undecided                    16     -    16    15     1     -    13     -    15    12     2     -    16     8     2     2    14     -     -     8     4 
	                             4%          4%    4%   11%          4%          4%    3%    5%          4%    3%    3%   12%    4%                3%   21% 
	 
	Refused                       3     -     3     3     -     -     3     -     3     2     -     -     3     2     1     -     3     -     -     1     - 
	                             1%          1%    1%                1%          1%    1%                1%    1%    1%          1%                *%       
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	35. Driving a school bus in your community 
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	Very comfortable            145    63    79    71    67    56    74    56    72    66    76    62    80    54    72    63    73    43     7    48     4 
	                            15%   15%   14%   14%   14%   15%   14%   15%   13%   17%   14%   15%   14%   14%   15%   16%   13%   16%    9%   17%    8% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        245   125   113   111   128   118   106   114   117    96   143   122   117    95   120   114   117    86    16    65    14 
	                            25%   30%   21%   23%   27%   33%   20%   30%   22%   24%   26%   30%   21%   24%   26%   30%   22%   33%   20%   24%   27% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        237   110   120   106   127    97   114   104   121    78   150   113   119    98   116   103   119    67    23    61    16 
	                            24%   27%   22%   22%   27%   27%   22%   28%   23%   20%   27%   27%   21%   25%   25%   27%   22%   26%   28%   22%   31% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      313    93   204   167   128    73   191    82   195   129   161    94   203   127   138    86   199    51    34    82    15 
	                            31%   23%   37%   34%   27%   20%   37%   22%   36%   32%   29%   23%   37%   32%   29%   22%   37%   19%   41%   30%   29% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            60    20    35    35    20    19    36    21    30    29    23    20    35    22    23    18    35    15     2    20     3 
	                             6%    5%    6%    7%    4%    5%    7%    6%    6%    7%    4%    5%    6%    6%    5%    5%    6%    6%    2%    7%    6% 
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	36. Piloting a plane for a flight you are taking 
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	Very comfortable            128    56    69    65    57    54    64    53    67    62    63    57    70    51    51    53    66    41     6    40     3 
	                            13%   14%   13%   13%   12%   15%   12%   14%   13%   16%   11%   14%   13%   13%   11%   14%   12%   16%    7%   14%    6% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        203    97   101   103    91    87    98    87    99    89   110    94   104    80    98    88    99    67    10    66     8 
	                            20%   24%   18%   21%   19%   24%   19%   23%   19%   22%   20%   23%   19%   20%   21%   23%   18%   26%   12%   24%   15% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        224   113   106    87   131   103   104   105   106    71   147   114   106    88   117   104   106    63    21    50    19 
	                            22%   27%   19%   18%   28%   28%   20%   28%   20%   18%   27%   28%   19%   22%   25%   27%   20%   24%   26%   18%   37% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      378   117   244   205   161    97   225   106   238   151   199   117   242   153   173   110   239    71    39   101    18 
	                            38%   28%   44%   42%   34%   27%   43%   28%   44%   38%   36%   28%   44%   39%   37%   29%   44%   27%   48%   37%   35% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            67    28    31    30    30    22    30    26    25    25    34    29    32    24    30    29    33    20     6    19     4 
	                             7%    7%    6%    6%    6%    6%    6%    7%    5%    6%    6%    7%    6%    6%    6%    8%    6%    8%    7%    7%    8% 
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	37. Teaching school-aged children in your community 
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	Very comfortable            337   178   152   141   185   164   146   159   150   121   207   179   151   118   179   167   148   121    22    90    11 
	                            34%   43%   28%   29%   39%   45%   28%   42%   28%   30%   37%   44%   27%   30%   38%   43%   27%   46%   27%   33%   21% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        361   145   205   194   158   124   192   131   204   159   191   137   216   160   156   133   202    93    31   104    21 
	                            36%   35%   37%   40%   34%   34%   37%   35%   38%   40%   35%   33%   39%   40%   33%   35%   37%   35%   38%   38%   40% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        124    48    71    54    65    43    62    49    69    37    75    52    66    50    59    43    70    26    13    26    11 
	                            12%   12%   13%   11%   14%   12%   12%   13%   13%    9%   14%   13%   12%   13%   13%   11%   13%   10%   16%    9%   21% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      120    25    87    66    46    20    84    23    82    53    58    26    86    44    57    26    88    12    12    35     6 
	                            12%    6%   16%   13%   10%    6%   16%    6%   15%   13%   10%    6%   16%   11%   12%    7%   16%    5%   15%   13%   12% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            58    15    36    35    16    12    37    15    30    28    22    17    35    24    18    15    35    10     4    21     3 
	                             6%    4%    7%    7%    3%    3%    7%    4%    6%    7%    4%    4%    6%    6%    4%    4%    6%    4%    5%    8%    6% 
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	38. Working as a TV political newscaster 
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	Very comfortable            400   204   184   169   216   185   174   190   183   145   242   203   187   145   207   195   180   145    23   103    19 
	                            40%   50%   33%   34%   46%   51%   33%   50%   34%   36%   44%   49%   34%   37%   44%   51%   33%   55%   28%   37%   37% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        361   145   205   185   166   128   195   130   201   139   205   147   206   146   165   126   208    82    34    99    19 
	                            36%   35%   37%   38%   35%   35%   37%   34%   38%   35%   37%   36%   37%   37%   35%   33%   38%   31%   41%   36%   37% 
	 
	Not very comfortable         69    19    45    36    29    16    42    22    41    30    36    21    45    32    30    22    42    13    10    16     5 
	                             7%    5%    8%    7%    6%    4%    8%    6%    8%    8%    7%    5%    8%    8%    6%    6%    8%    5%   12%    6%   10% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      100    22    73    59    36    18    66    17    70    50    43    21    73    44    41    20    71    10    10    31     6 
	                            10%    5%   13%   12%    8%    5%   13%    5%   13%   13%    8%    5%   13%   11%    9%    5%   13%    4%   12%   11%   12% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            70    21    44    41    23    16    44    18    40    34    27    19    43    29    26    21    42    12     5    27     3 
	                             7%    5%    8%    8%    5%    4%    8%    5%    7%    9%    5%    5%    8%    7%    6%    5%    8%    5%    6%   10%    6% 
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	39. Performing surgery on you 
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	Very comfortable            127    55    70    67    55    49    67    47    67    65    58    56    69    51    55    54    67    39     5    48     2 
	                            13%   13%   13%   14%   12%   13%   13%   12%   13%   16%   10%   14%   12%   13%   12%   14%   12%   15%    6%   17%    4% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        194    93    93    92    95    89    87    87    95    80   110    93    96    69    98    85    92    71     8    58     6 
	                            19%   23%   17%   19%   20%   25%   17%   23%   18%   20%   20%   23%   17%   17%   21%   22%   17%   27%   10%   21%   12% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        224   109   111   106   112    99   108   100   110    80   138   108   113   101   104    94   114    59    20    60    21 
	                            22%   27%   20%   22%   24%   27%   21%   27%   21%   20%   25%   26%   20%   26%   22%   24%   21%   23%   24%   22%   40% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      399   139   243   194   189   111   225   127   232   146   226   139   242   153   190   133   237    82    46    89    20 
	                            40%   34%   44%   40%   40%   31%   43%   34%   43%   37%   41%   34%   44%   39%   41%   35%   44%   31%   56%   32%   38% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            56    15    34    31    19    15    34    16    31    27    21    15    34    22    22    18    33    11     3    21     3 
	                             6%    4%    6%    6%    4%    4%    7%    4%    6%    7%    4%    4%    6%    6%    5%    5%    6%    4%    4%    8%    6% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q40 Page 117 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	40. Working as a cashier at your local Walmart or retail store 
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	Very comfortable            568   268   286   254   297   242   264   249   269   216   336   270   284   199   299   260   272   180    44   146    25 
	                            57%   65%   52%   52%   63%   67%   51%   66%   50%   54%   61%   66%   51%   50%   64%   68%   50%   69%   54%   53%   48% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        262    96   157   138   113    81   157    83   160   106   143    94   163   117   108    81   161    55    22    76    16 
	                            26%   23%   28%   28%   24%   22%   30%   22%   30%   27%   26%   23%   29%   30%   23%   21%   30%   21%   27%   28%   31% 
	 
	Not very comfortable         52    13    33    29    16    10    30    12    34    22    24    15    31    29    14    12    33    10     4    16     6 
	                             5%    3%    6%    6%    3%    3%    6%    3%    6%    6%    4%    4%    6%    7%    3%    3%    6%    4%    5%    6%   12% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable       69    21    43    37    30    19    37    21    39    28    34    21    42    30    30    20    43     7     9    17     3 
	                             7%    5%    8%    8%    6%    5%    7%    6%    7%    7%    6%    5%    8%    8%    6%    5%    8%    3%   11%    6%    6% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            49    13    32    32    14    11    33    12    33    26    16    11    34    21    18    11    34    10     3    21     2 
	                             5%    3%    6%    7%    3%    3%    6%    3%    6%    7%    3%    3%    6%    5%    4%    3%    6%    4%    4%    8%    4% 
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	41. Representing you in a court of law 
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	Very comfortable            314   165   144   141   163   146   143   143   149   126   180   167   141   117   162   152   146   124    18    92    11 
	                            31%   40%   26%   29%   35%   40%   27%   38%   28%   32%   33%   41%   25%   30%   35%   40%   27%   47%   22%   33%   21% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        349   155   186   172   168   138   176   145   180   139   197   155   187   143   161   140   182    88    28    99    19 
	                            35%   38%   34%   35%   36%   38%   34%   38%   34%   35%   36%   38%   34%   36%   34%   36%   34%   34%   34%   36%   37% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        116    37    71    51    57    32    64    35    71    41    70    34    76    45    55    42    65    25    12    25    10 
	                            12%    9%   13%   10%   12%    9%   12%    9%   13%   10%   13%    8%   14%   11%   12%   11%   12%   10%   15%    9%   19% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      157    36   111    87    63    34    98    37    99    60    84    37   110    62    70    35   111    13    20    34     8 
	                            16%    9%   20%   18%   13%    9%   19%   10%   19%   15%   15%    9%   20%   16%   15%    9%   20%    5%   24%   12%   15% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            64    18    39    39    19    13    40    17    36    32    22    18    40    29    21    15    39    12     4    26     4 
	                             6%    4%    7%    8%    4%    4%    8%    5%    7%    8%    4%    4%    7%    7%    4%    4%    7%    5%    5%    9%    8% 
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	42. Serving as a public safety officer in your community 
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	Very comfortable            175    88    83    79    90    80    78    81    79    74    99    90    84    64    92    82    79    66     8    56     4 
	                            18%   21%   15%   16%   19%   22%   15%   21%   15%   19%   18%   22%   15%   16%   20%   21%   15%   25%   10%   20%    8% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        263   123   133   128   124   108   130   110   137   111   144   123   134   108   118   107   137    78    20    79    11 
	                            26%   30%   24%   26%   26%   30%   25%   29%   26%   28%   26%   30%   24%   27%   25%   28%   25%   30%   24%   29%   21% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        227    98   119   102   121    86   115    88   121    76   138    94   122    91   108    88   123    60    22    51    22 
	                            23%   24%   22%   21%   26%   24%   22%   23%   23%   19%   25%   23%   22%   23%   23%   23%   23%   23%   27%   18%   42% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      269    79   179   147   112    69   160    76   164   107   144    81   177   104   127    86   165    41    28    67    11 
	                            27%   19%   32%   30%   24%   19%   31%   20%   31%   27%   26%   20%   32%   26%   27%   22%   30%   16%   34%   24%   21% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            66    23    37    34    23    20    38    22    34    30    28    23    37    29    24    21    39    17     4    23     4 
	                             7%    6%    7%    7%    5%    6%    7%    6%    6%    8%    5%    6%    7%    7%    5%    5%    7%    6%    5%    8%    8% 
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	43. Serving as president of the United States 
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	Very comfortable            282   168   110   108   164   155   107   154   109   105   172   169   111    91   158   158   110   132     9    81     4 
	                            28%   41%   20%   22%   35%   43%   21%   41%   20%   26%   31%   41%   20%   23%   34%   41%   20%   50%   11%   29%    8% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        314   141   168   171   141   125   160   124   171   147   162   139   170   146   132   121   175    81    25   103    15 
	                            31%   34%   30%   35%   30%   34%   31%   33%   32%   37%   29%   34%   31%   37%   28%   32%   32%   31%   30%   37%   29% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        147    54    83    63    73    45    78    55    76    36    99    56    82    59    68    47    80    28    19    26    16 
	                            15%   13%   15%   13%   16%   12%   15%   15%   14%    9%   18%   14%   15%   15%   14%   12%   15%   11%   23%    9%   31% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      193    36   147   106    78    28   133    34   137    76   101    36   147    73    89    47   134    14    24    41    13 
	                            19%    9%   27%   22%   17%    8%   26%    9%   26%   19%   18%    9%   27%   18%   19%   12%   25%    5%   29%   15%   25% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            64    12    43    42    14    10    43    10    42    34    19    11    44    27    22    11    44     7     5    25     4 
	                             6%    3%    8%    9%    3%    3%    8%    3%    8%    9%    3%    3%    8%    7%    5%    3%    8%    3%    6%    9%    8% 
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	44. How would you describe your own political viewpoint – very liberal, liberal, moderate, conservative, very  
	conservative? 
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	Very liberal                 80    61    17     1    78    60    11    59    15     2    78    60    19     6    70    70     7    46    13     1     1 
	                             8%   15%    3%    *%   17%   17%    2%   16%    3%    1%   14%   15%    3%    2%   15%   18%    1%   18%   16%    *%    2% 
	 
	Liberal                     160   131    27    16   139   114    22   117    26    11   147   126    29     9   138   116    29   100    18     2     1 
	                            16%   32%    5%    3%   30%   31%    4%   31%    5%    3%   27%   31%    5%    2%   29%   30%    5%   38%   22%    1%    2% 
	 
	Moderate                    310   159   136   109   184   139   132   145   138    68   226   161   135    99   175   144   140    88    34    33    18 
	                            31%   39%   25%   22%   39%   38%   25%   38%   26%   17%   41%   39%   24%   25%   37%   38%   26%   34%   41%   12%   35% 
	 
	Conservative                282    33   240   239    37    27   231    28   236   202    63    34   243   186    42    30   238    12    13   152    27 
	                            28%    8%   44%   49%    8%    7%   44%    7%   44%   51%   11%    8%   44%   47%    9%    8%   44%    5%   16%   55%   52% 
	 
	Very conservative           110     8   101    97    11     7    99     8    99    91    17     9   100    81    22     7   100     5     2    74     4 
	                            11%    2%   18%   20%    2%    2%   19%    2%   19%   23%    3%    2%   18%   20%    5%    2%   18%    2%    2%   27%    8% 
	 
	Other                         7     3     4     4     3     2     4     4     3     4     3     3     4     3     3     3     4     2     -     2     - 
	                             1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%    1%          1%       
	 
	Don’t know                   51    16    26    24    18    14    22    16    18    20    19    18    24    12    19    14    25     9     2    12     1 
	                             5%    4%    5%    5%    4%    4%    4%    4%    3%    5%    3%    4%    4%    3%    4%    4%    5%    3%    2%    4%    2% 
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	45. Thinking back to the 2020 general election did you vote for Democrat Joe Biden or Republican Donald Trump? Or did  
	you not vote in the 2020 election? 
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	Democrat Joe Biden          452   371    65    33   399   334    58   335    70    14   424   365    67    57   349   327    84   254    62     4    14 
	                            45%   90%   12%    7%   85%   92%   11%   89%   13%    4%   77%   89%   12%   14%   74%   85%   15%   97%   76%    1%   27% 
	 
	Republican Donald Trump     418    12   403   398    18     7   387    17   382   345    61    10   405   287    70    21   386     1    10   257    29 
	                            42%    3%   73%   81%    4%    2%   74%    5%   71%   87%   11%    2%   73%   72%   15%    5%   71%    *%   12%   93%   56% 
	 
	Did not vote                 64    13    43    33    24    10    40     9    49    26    31    17    45    24    26    18    36     2     7    10     4 
	                             6%    3%    8%    7%    5%    3%    8%    2%    9%    7%    6%    4%    8%    6%    6%    5%    7%    1%    9%    4%    8% 
	 
	Third-Party candidate        32     6    24    12    18     6    20     7    22     5    21    10    20    17    12    10    18     1     2     2     5 
	                             3%    1%    4%    2%    4%    2%    4%    2%    4%    1%    4%    2%    4%    4%    3%    3%    3%    *%    2%    1%   10% 
	 
	Undecided                     7     1     5     4     1     -     5     1     4     1     3     1     5     2     2     -     6     -     -     1     - 
	                             1%    *%    1%    1%    *%          1%    *%    1%    *%    1%    *%    1%    1%    *%          1%                *%       
	 
	Refused                      27     8    11    10    10     6    11     8     8     7    13     8    12     9    10     8    13     4     1     2     - 
	                             3%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    1%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    2%    1%    1%       
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	46. What is your annual household income? 
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	Under $20,000 per year      123    48    67    58    54    44    60    50    62    52    65    52    65    42    52    43    63    29    15    31     7 
	                            12%   12%   12%   12%   11%   12%   12%   13%   12%   13%   12%   13%   12%   11%   11%   11%   12%   11%   18%   11%   13% 
	 
	Under $50,000 per year      152    61    87    82    66    53    83    56    85    66    78    65    84    69    64    53    90    33    14    46     7 
	                            15%   15%   16%   17%   14%   15%   16%   15%   16%   17%   14%   16%   15%   17%   14%   14%   17%   13%   17%   17%   13% 
	 
	Under $75,000 per year      142    75    58    56    80    69    59    70    62    45    95    71    68    46    81    64    67    50    14    29     8 
	                            14%   18%   11%   11%   17%   19%   11%   19%   12%   11%   17%   17%   12%   12%   17%   17%   12%   19%   17%   11%   15% 
	 
	Under $100,000 per year     154    67    86    72    79    61    76    57    81    58    89    65    86    55    86    69    77    49    13    42     6 
	                            15%   16%   16%   15%   17%   17%   15%   15%   15%   15%   16%   16%   16%   14%   18%   18%   14%   19%   16%   15%   12% 
	 
	Under $140,000 per year     149    64    84    68    81    55    80    57    82    56    90    62    83    62    70    64    77    42     8    40    11 
	                            15%   16%   15%   14%   17%   15%   15%   15%   15%   14%   16%   15%   15%   16%   15%   17%   14%   16%   10%   14%   21% 
	 
	$140,000 per year or        161    58   100    90    68    48    97    56    96    66    86    60    98    75    73    54   100    41    10    50     8 
	more                        16%   14%   18%   18%   14%   13%   19%   15%   18%   17%   16%   15%   18%   19%   16%   14%   18%   16%   12%   18%   15% 
	 
	Undecided                   119    38    69    64    42    33    66    31    67    55    50    36    70    47    43    37    69    18     8    38     5 
	                            12%    9%   13%   13%    9%    9%   13%    8%   13%   14%    9%    9%   13%   12%    9%   10%   13%    7%   10%   14%   10% 
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	7. Do you feel the country is headed in the right direction or is on the wrong track? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Right Direction             249   226     8     1     5     -     -      2    69   114     2     -     6     1     3     3     -     3   194    44     7 
	                            25%   60%    2%    6%    6%                11%   88%   53%    8%         26%    1%    2%   17%         14%   48%   15%    3% 
	 
	Wrong Track                 651    94   384    15    72    20    10     16     3    61    19     1    11   142   142    14     1    17   153   227   260 
	                            65%   25%   96%   83%   83%   83%   83%    84%    4%   29%   79%  100%   48%   97%   97%   78%   50%   77%   38%   75%   95% 
	 
	Undecided                   100    55     8     2    10     4     2      1     6    39     3     -     6     4     1     1     1     2    58    30     6 
	                            10%   15%    2%   11%   11%   17%   17%     5%    8%   18%   13%         26%    3%    1%    6%   50%    9%   14%   10%    2% 
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	8. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Joe Biden is doing as  
	president? 
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	Strongly approve            162   155     2     1     2     -     -      1    65    69     -     -     2     1     1     1     -     1   125    29     6 
	                            16%   41%    1%    6%    2%                 5%   83%   32%                9%    1%    1%    6%          5%   31%   10%    2% 
	 
	Approve                     249   189     7     4    19    11     2      2    12   130     8     -    11     -     3     2     1     8   175    55    16 
	                            25%   50%    2%   22%   22%   46%   17%    11%   15%   61%   33%         48%          2%   11%   50%   36%   43%   18%    6% 
	 
	Disapprove                  130    18    49     8    24     4     3      8     -    11     7     -     4     9    25     6     -     4    52    45    31 
	                            13%    5%   12%   44%   28%   17%   25%    42%          5%   29%         17%    6%   17%   33%         18%   13%   15%   11% 
	 
	Strongly disapprove         421     5   340     3    36     9     6      7     1     1     7     1     4   136   116     8     1     7    39   159   214 
	                            42%    1%   85%   17%   41%   38%   50%    37%    1%    *%   29%  100%   17%   93%   79%   44%   50%   32%   10%   53%   78% 
	 
	Undecided                    28     5     2     2     5     -     1      1     -     3     2     -     2     -     1     -     -     2    10     8     6 
	                             3%    1%    1%   11%    6%          8%     5%          1%    8%          9%          1%                9%    2%    3%    2% 
	 
	Refused                      10     3     -     -     1     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -     4     5     - 
	                             1%    1%                1%                                                     1%          6%                1%    2%       
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	9. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Donald Trump did as  
	president between 2017-2020? 
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	Strongly approve            252     3   237     -     5     -     2      1     1     1     -     1     1   124    68     2     -     1    15    90   142 
	                            25%    1%   59%          6%         17%     5%    1%    *%        100%    4%   84%   47%   11%          5%    4%   30%   52% 
	 
	Approve                     238    14   153     1    39     4     5      9     -     6     5     -     7    21    76     6     1     6    45    95    93 
	                            24%    4%   38%    6%   45%   17%   42%    47%          3%   21%         30%   14%   52%   33%   50%   27%   11%   32%   34% 
	 
	Disapprove                   93    41     4     6    16     3     2      7     4    31     6     -     4     -     1     3     -     1    48    28    15 
	                             9%   11%    1%   33%   18%   13%   17%    37%    5%   14%   25%         17%          1%   17%          5%   12%    9%    5% 
	 
	Strongly disapprove         377   306     5     9    23    15     3      2    72   166    13     -    10     2     1     6     1    11   281    77    18 
	                            38%   82%    1%   50%   26%   63%   25%    11%   92%   78%   54%         43%    1%    1%   33%   50%   50%   69%   26%    7% 
	 
	Undecided                    30     8     1     2     4     2     -      -     1     6     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     3    12     7     5 
	                             3%    2%    *%   11%    5%    8%                 1%    3%                4%                           14%    3%    2%    2% 
	 
	Refused                      10     3     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     4     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     4     4     - 
	                             1%    1%                                               2%                                  6%                1%    1%       
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	10. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Kamala Harris is doing as  
	vice president? 
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	Strongly approve            112   102     2     2     3     1     -      1    48    39     -     -     3     -     2     1     -     1    87    20     5 
	                            11%   27%    1%   11%    3%    4%           5%   62%   18%               13%          1%    6%          5%   21%    7%    2% 
	 
	Approve                     251   199     4     5    16     8     1      -    28   131     8     -     6     -     -     3     -     6   180    53    15 
	                            25%   53%    1%   28%   18%   33%    8%          36%   61%   33%         26%               17%         27%   44%   18%    5% 
	 
	Disapprove                  142    23    64     5    18     7     4      9     -    14     8     -     3    15    30     2     1     4    45    51    42 
	                            14%    6%   16%   28%   21%   29%   33%    47%          7%   33%         13%   10%   21%   11%   50%   18%   11%   17%   15% 
	 
	Strongly disapprove         379     6   305     2    35     4     6      6     1     1     4     1     6   126   104     8     1     9    35   144   194 
	                            38%    2%   76%   11%   40%   17%   50%    32%    1%    *%   17%  100%   26%   86%   71%   44%   50%   41%    9%   48%   71% 
	 
	Undecided                   102    39    24     4    13     3     1      3     1    28     4     -     5     5     9     4     -     1    51    28    17 
	                            10%   10%    6%   22%   15%   13%    8%    16%    1%   13%   17%         22%    3%    6%   22%          5%   13%    9%    6% 
	 
	Refused                      14     6     1     -     2     1     -      -     -     1     -     -     -     1     1     -     -     1     7     5     - 
	                             1%    2%    *%          2%    4%                       *%                      1%    1%                5%    2%    2%       
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	11. Is Kamala Harris qualified to be president - yes or no? 
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	Yes                         384   300    17     8    15    11     4      3    74   169    12     -     8     2     6     4     -     8   272    78    31 
	                            38%   80%    4%   44%   17%   46%   33%    16%   95%   79%   50%         35%    1%    4%   22%         36%   67%   26%   11% 
	 
	No                          543    48   371     8    63     8     7     15     4    30    10     1    11   142   139    12     2    13   100   201   231 
	                            54%   13%   93%   44%   72%   33%   58%    79%    5%   14%   42%  100%   48%   97%   95%   67%  100%   59%   25%   67%   85% 
	 
	Undecided                    68    24    12     2     9     5     1      1     -    14     2     -     4     3     1     1     -     1    32    19    11 
	                             7%    6%    3%   11%   10%   21%    8%     5%          7%    8%         17%    2%    1%    6%          5%    8%    6%    4% 
	 
	Refused                       5     3     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     3     - 
	                             1%    1%                                               *%                                  6%                *%    1%       
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	12. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Kamala Harris? 
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	Unfavorable                 535    43   371     6    60    11     8     12     4    21    12     1    10   140   139    11     2    15    92   201   232 
	                            54%   11%   93%   33%   69%   46%   67%    63%    5%   10%   50%  100%   43%   95%   95%   61%  100%   68%   23%   67%   85% 
	 
	Undecided                    44    12     9     1     7     2     -      2     -    11     1     -     1     3     1     1     -     -    22    11     6 
	                             4%    3%    2%    6%    8%    8%          11%          5%    4%          4%    2%    1%    6%                5%    4%    2% 
	 
	No Opinion                   44    15     9     2     3     1     2      3     1     8     2     -     -     2     3     -     -     -    20    15     6 
	                             4%    4%    2%   11%    3%    4%   17%    16%    1%    4%    8%                1%    2%                      5%    5%    2% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q13 Page 130 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	13. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Donald Trump? 
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	                            55%   97%   10%   94%   62%   83%   58%    74%   99%   96%   75%         65%    2%   12%   78%  100%   91%   89%   44%   20% 
	 
	Undecided                    22     -     8     -     2     1     -      2     -     2     -     -     -     1     5     -     -     -     7     5     6 
	                             2%          2%          2%    4%          11%          1%                      1%    3%                      2%    2%    2% 
	 
	No Opinion                   27     3     6     -     3     2     2      1     -     2     3     -     -     -     1     1     -     -     4    13     8 
	                             3%    1%    2%          3%    8%   17%     5%          1%   13%                      1%    6%                1%    4%    3% 
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	14. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Joe Biden? 
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	Undecided                    14     4     2     -     2     -     1      1     -     3     1     -     1     1     -     -     -     -     8     3     - 
	                             1%    1%    1%          2%          8%     5%          1%    4%          4%    1%                            2%    1%       
	 
	No Opinion                   21     5     3     -     2     -     1      1     -     6     1     -     -     2     1     -     -     -     8     6     5 
	                             2%    1%    1%          2%          8%     5%          3%    4%                1%    1%                      2%    2%    2% 
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	15. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the U.S. Supreme Court? 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	                                                                                        BANNER 4                                                         
	                                ======================================================================================================================== 
	                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
	                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
	                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
	                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
	                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
	                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
	                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Favorable                   396    39   271     4    45     7     4     10     7    23     6     1     8   104   102     9     1    13    84   146   160 
	                            40%   10%   68%   22%   52%   29%   33%    53%    9%   11%   25%  100%   35%   71%   70%   50%   50%   59%   21%   49%   59% 
	 
	Unfavorable                 469   304    71    12    29    16     6      7    69   174    17     -    10    26    17     5     1     8   284   109    71 
	                            47%   81%   18%   67%   33%   67%   50%    37%   88%   81%   71%         43%   18%   12%   28%   50%   36%   70%   36%   26% 
	 
	Undecided                    65    14    30     2     6     -     1      1     -     6     -     -     3    10    12     1     -     1    19    17    25 
	                             7%    4%    8%   11%    7%          8%     5%          3%               13%    7%    8%    6%          5%    5%    6%    9% 
	 
	No Opinion                   70    18    28     -     7     1     1      1     2    11     1     -     2     7    15     3     -     -    18    29    17 
	                             7%    5%    7%          8%    4%    8%     5%    3%    5%    4%          9%    5%   10%   17%                4%   10%    6% 
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	16. In the Democratic contest, is your first choice Joe Biden, Marianne Williamson, Dean Phillips, or uncommitted? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100                                 100   100   100 
	 
	Joe Biden                   262   245     3     2     -     4     1      1    76   167     6     -     5     -     -     -     -     -   190    55    14 
	                            74%   84%   23%   22%         57%   50%    25%   97%   78%   25%         22%                                 79%   68%   50% 
	 
	Marianne Williamson           6     2     -     2     -     -     1      -     -     1     3     -     2     -     -     -     -     -     5     1     - 
	                             2%    1%         22%               50%                 *%   13%          9%                                  2%    1%       
	 
	Dean Phillips                 1     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     - 
	                             *%                                                     *%                                                          1%       
	 
	Uncommitted                  82    41     9     5    11     3     -      3     2    43    15     1    15     -     -     -     -     -    44    23    13 
	                            23%   14%   69%   56%   92%   43%          75%    3%   20%   63%  100%   65%                                 18%   28%   46% 
	 
	Undecided                     4     1     1     -     1     -     -      -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     2     1     1 
	                             1%    *%    8%          8%                             *%                4%                                  1%    1%    4% 
	 
	Refused                       1     1     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     - 
	                             *%    *%                                               *%                                                    *%             
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	17. In the Republican contest, is your first choice Donald Trump or Nikki Haley? 
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	BASE: REPUBLICANS           342    14   292     2    20     1     1      4     -     -     -     -     -   147   146    18     2    22    43   132   161 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100                                 100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Donald Trump                276     3   264     -     6     -     -      1     -     -     -     -     -   146   122     3     -     1    16   106   148 
	                            81%   21%   90%         30%                25%                                 99%   84%   17%          5%   37%   80%   92% 
	 
	Nikki Haley                  52    10    19     2    11     1     1      3     -     -     -     -     -     1    13    15     2    20    24    18    10 
	                            15%   71%    7%  100%   55%  100%  100%    75%                                  1%    9%   83%  100%   91%   56%   14%    6% 
	 
	Undecided                    12     1     8     -     2     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    10     -     -     -     3     6     3 
	                             4%    7%    3%         10%                                                           7%                      7%    5%    2% 
	 
	Refused                       2     -     1     -     1     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     2     - 
	                             1%          *%          5%                                                           1%                5%          2%       
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	18. If the 2024 election for president were held today and you had the following seven choices on your ballot, for whom  
	would you vote or toward whom do you lean? Democrat Joe Biden, Republican Donald Trump, Green Party Jill Stein,  
	Independent Robert F. Kennedy Jr., Independent Cornel West, Libertarian Party candidate, or a No-Labels candidate? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Democrat Joe Biden          375   375     -     -     -     -     -      -    75   192    10     -     7     2     1     4     1     5   282    74    15 
	                            38%  100%                                        96%   90%   42%         30%    1%    1%   22%   50%   23%   70%   25%    5% 
	 
	Republican Donald Trump     400     -   400     -     -     -     -      -     1     1     2     1     6   144   136     4     1     3    34   151   205 
	                            40%        100%                                   1%    *%    8%  100%   26%   98%   93%   22%   50%   14%    8%   50%   75% 
	 
	Green Party Jill Stein       18     -     -    18     -     -     -      -     1     2     2     -     3     -     -     2     -     -    11     3     4 
	                             2%              100%                             1%    1%    8%         13%               11%                3%    1%    1% 
	 
	Independent Robert F.        87     -     -     -    87     -     -      -     -     4     3     -     5     1     4     6     -     7    32    35    20 
	Kennedy Jr.                  9%                    100%                             2%   13%         22%    1%    3%   33%         32%    8%   12%    7% 
	 
	Independent Cornel West      24     -     -     -     -    24     -      -     1     4     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     1    12     8     4 
	                             2%                          100%                 1%    2%    4%                                        5%    3%    3%    1% 
	 
	Libertarian Party            12     -     -     -     -     -    12      -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     4     5     3 
	candidate                    1%                                100%                       8%                            6%                1%    2%    1% 
	 
	No-Labels candidate          19     -     -     -     -     -     -     19     -     2     1     -     1     -     2     1     -     1     8     4     7 
	                             2%                                       100%          1%    4%          4%          1%    6%          5%    2%    1%    3% 
	 
	Undecided                    52     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     8     2     -     1     -     3     -     -     4    21    16    10 
	                             5%                                                     4%    8%          4%          2%               18%    5%    5%    4% 
	 
	Refused                      13     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     1     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     1     5     5 
	                             1%                                                     *%    4%                                        5%    *%    2%    2% 
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	19. Is your mind firmly made up, or is it possible you will change it before the election? 
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	BASE: THOSE WITH CHOICE     935   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   205    21     1    22   147   143    18     2    17   383   280   258 
	IN PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION    100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Mind firmly made up         694   321   337     1    22     6     2      5    76   164     7     1     9   145   111     7     1     9   286   200   197 
	                            74%   86%   84%    6%   25%   25%   17%    26%   97%   80%   33%  100%   41%   99%   78%   39%   50%   53%   75%   71%   76% 
	 
	Possible change before      233    53    60    17    65    15     9     14     1    41    13     -    13     2    31    11     1     8    94    78    58 
	election                    25%   14%   15%   94%   75%   63%   75%    74%    1%   20%   62%         59%    1%   22%   61%   50%   47%   25%   28%   22% 
	 
	Undecided                     7     1     2     -     -     3     1      -     1     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     3     1     3 
	                             1%    *%    1%               13%    8%           1%          5%                                              1%    *%    1% 
	 
	Refused                       1     -     1     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     - 
	                             *%          *%                                                                       1%                            *%       
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	20. Are you mostly voting for Joe Biden, or against Donald Trump? 
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	BASE: BIDEN VOTERS          375   375     -     -     -     -     -      -    75   192    10     -     7     2     1     4     1     5   282    74    15 
	                            100   100                                        100   100   100         100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	For Biden                   203   203     -     -     -     -     -      -    65    97     1     -     1     -     -     3     -     1   149    42     9 
	                            54%   54%                                        87%   51%   10%         14%               75%         20%   53%   57%   60% 
	 
	Against Trump               152   152     -     -     -     -     -      -     8    84     9     -     5     -     -     1     1     4   121    26     4 
	                            41%   41%                                        11%   44%   90%         71%               25%  100%   80%   43%   35%   27% 
	 
	Undecided                    16    16     -     -     -     -     -      -     2    11     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -    11     5     - 
	                             4%    4%                                         3%    6%               14%                                  4%    7%       
	 
	Refused                       4     4     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     2     1     -     -     -     1     1     2 
	                             1%    1%                                                                     100%  100%                      *%    1%   13% 
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	21. Are you mostly voting for Donald Trump, or against Joe Biden? 
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	BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400     -   400     -     -     -     -      -     1     1     2     1     6   144   136     4     1     3    34   151   205 
	                            100         100                                  100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	For Trump                   297     -   297     -     -     -     -      -     1     1     1     -     2   135    88     -     -     1    22   114   155 
	                            74%         74%                                 100%  100%   50%         33%   94%   65%               33%   65%   75%   76% 
	 
	Against Biden                89     -    89     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     1     1     4     8    41     3     1     2    11    34    43 
	                            22%         22%                                              50%  100%   67%    6%   30%   75%  100%   67%   32%   23%   21% 
	 
	Undecided                    14     -    14     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     1     7     1     -     -     1     3     7 
	                             4%          4%                                                                 1%    5%   25%                3%    2%    3% 
	 
	Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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	22. If you thought your vote could determine whether Biden or Trump won the election, would you change your vote to  
	Biden, to Trump, or wouldn’t change? 
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	BASE: THOSE WHO DID NOT     160     -     -    18    87    24    12     19     2    12     9     -     9     1     6    10     -     9    67    55    38 
	CHOOSE BIDEN/TRUMP          100               100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100 
	 
	Change to Biden              42     -     -    11    11    12     3      5     2    11     3     -     1     -     -     -     -     3    26    12     4 
	                            26%               61%   13%   50%   25%    26%  100%   92%   33%         11%                           33%   39%   22%   11% 
	 
	Change to Trump              42     -     -     -    32     2     3      5     -     -     2     -     -     1     5     3     -     1     8    17    17 
	                            26%                     37%    8%   25%    26%               22%              100%   83%   30%         11%   12%   31%   45% 
	 
	Wouldn’t change              65     -     -     7    36     9     4      9     -     1     4     -     8     -     1     6     -     3    27    22    16 
	                            41%               39%   41%   38%   33%    47%          8%   44%         89%         17%   60%         33%   40%   40%   42% 
	 
	Undecided                    10     -     -     -     7     1     2      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     2     6     3     1 
	                             6%                      8%    4%   17%                                                    10%         22%    9%    5%    3% 
	 
	Refused                       1     -     -     -     1     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     - 
	                             1%                      1%                                                                                         2%       
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	23. If Joe Biden is nominated for president at the Democratic National Convention in August, how would you feel? 
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	BASE: DEMOCRATS             356   290    13     9    12     7     2      4    78   214    24     1    23     -     -     -     -     -   242    81    28 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100                                 100   100   100 
	 
	Excited                      78    75     1     1     -     1     -      -    78     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    59    13     6 
	                            22%   26%    8%   11%         14%               100%                                                         24%   16%   21% 
	 
	Satisfied                   214   192     1     2     4     4     -      2     -   214     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   151    52     7 
	                            60%   66%    8%   22%   33%   57%          50%        100%                                                   62%   64%   25% 
	 
	Dissatisfied                 24    10     2     2     3     1     2      1     -     -    24     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    14     9     1 
	                             7%    3%   15%   22%   25%   14%  100%    25%              100%                                              6%   11%    4% 
	 
	Angry                         1     -     1     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1 
	                             *%          8%                                                   100%                                                    4% 
	 
	Fearful                      23     7     6     3     5     -     -      1     -     -     -     -    23     -     -     -     -     -    13     4     6 
	                             6%    2%   46%   33%   42%                25%                          100%                                  5%    5%   21% 
	 
	Undecided                    16     6     2     1     -     1     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     5     3     7 
	                             4%    2%   15%   11%         14%                                                                             2%    4%   25% 
	 
	Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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	24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
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	BASE: DEMOCRATS             356   290    13     9    12     7     2      4    78   214    24     1    23     -     -     -     -     -   242    81    28 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100                                 100   100   100 
	 
	Woman                        19    15     -     1     -     1     -      1     2    11     2     -     1     -     -     -     -     -    13     3     2 
	                             5%    5%         11%         14%          25%    3%    5%    8%          4%                                  5%    4%    7% 
	 
	Smart/Intelligent/           75    71     -     -     1     -     1      -    29    40     3     -     2     -     -     -     -     -    55    18     2 
	Knowledgeable               21%   24%                8%         50%          37%   19%   13%          9%                                 23%   22%    7% 
	 
	Competent                    43    41     -     1     -     1     -      -    12    28     1     -     2     -     -     -     -     -    34     8     1 
	                            12%   14%         11%         14%                15%   13%    4%          9%                                 14%   10%    4% 
	 
	Strong/Confident             45    37     1     2     -     1     1      1    12    26     3     -     3     -     -     -     -     -    32    12     - 
	                            13%   13%    8%   22%         14%   50%    25%   15%   12%   13%         13%                                 13%   15%       
	 
	Trailblazer                   5     1     -     2     -     1     -      -     1     3     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     4 
	                             1%    *%         22%         14%                 1%    1%                                                    *%         14% 
	 
	Doing a good job/            24    22     -     -     -     -     -      -     4    18     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    19     3     1 
	Hardworking                  7%    8%                                         5%    8%                                                    8%    4%    4% 
	 
	Leader                        6     3     -     1     -     1     -      -     2     2     1     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     4     1     1 
	                             2%    1%         11%         14%                 3%    1%    4%          4%                                  2%    1%    4% 
	 
	Caring/Personable             9     7     -     -     1     1     -      -     4     4     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     7     1     1 
	                             3%    2%                8%   14%                 5%    2%                4%                                  3%    1%    4% 
	 
	Professional                 11    10     -     -     1     -     -      -     3     8     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     6     5     - 
	                             3%    3%                8%                       4%    4%                                                    2%    6%       
	 
	Qualified                    27    24     -     -     1     -     1      -     8    15     2     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    21     4     2 
	                             8%    8%                8%         50%          10%    7%    8%                                              9%    5%    7% 
	 
	Loyal/Dedicated/             24    19     -     1     1     -     -      1     7    15     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -    15     8     1 
	Committed                    7%    7%         11%    8%                25%    9%    7%                4%                                  6%   10%    4% 
	 
	Invisible                    16    16     -     -     -     -     -      -     3    12     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -    11     4     1 
	                             4%    6%                                         4%    6%                4%                                  5%    5%    4% 
	 
	Not qualified                10     6     -     -     2     -     -      -     -     5     3     -     2     -     -     -     -     -     6     3     1 
	                             3%    2%               17%                             2%   13%          9%                                  2%    4%    4% 
	 
	General positive             34    32     -     -     -     -     -      -     6    24     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -    23     8     2 
	                            10%   11%                                         8%   11%                4%                                 10%   10%    7% 
	 
	General negative             22     8     7     1     3     -     -      2     1     7     7     1     5     -     -     -     -     -     8     8     6 
	                             6%    3%   54%   11%   25%                50%    1%    3%   29%  100%   22%                                  3%   10%   21% 
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	24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
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	Other                        29    23     2     1     1     1     -      -     6    19     1     -     1     -     -     -     -     -    17     8     3 
	                             8%    8%   15%   11%    8%   14%                 8%    9%    4%          4%                                  7%   10%   11% 
	 
	Don't know/No answer/        30    17     3     1     3     1     -      -     3    16     4     -     5     -     -     -     -     -    20     7     2 
	Refused                      8%    6%   23%   11%   25%   14%                 4%    7%   17%         22%                                  8%    9%    7% 
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	25. If Donald Trump is nominated for president at the Republican National Convention in July, how would you feel? 
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	BASE: REPUBLICANS           342    14   292     2    20     1     1      4     -     -     -     -     -   147   146    18     2    22    43   132   161 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100                                 100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Excited                     147     2   144     -     1     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -   147     -     -     -     -     6    49    91 
	                            43%   14%   49%          5%                                                   100%                           14%   37%   57% 
	 
	Satisfied                   146     1   136     -     4     -     -      2     -     -     -     -     -     -   146     -     -     -    14    67    60 
	                            43%    7%   47%         20%                50%                                      100%                     33%   51%   37% 
	 
	Dissatisfied                 18     4     4     2     6     -     1      1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    18     -     -     9     4     5 
	                             5%   29%    1%  100%   30%        100%    25%                                            100%               21%    3%    3% 
	 
	Angry                         2     1     1     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     1     1     - 
	                             1%    7%    *%                                                                                 100%          2%    1%       
	 
	Fearful                      22     5     3     -     7     1     -      1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    22    12     7     3 
	                             6%   36%    1%         35%  100%          25%                                                        100%   28%    5%    2% 
	 
	Undecided                     6     1     3     -     2     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     3     2 
	                             2%    7%    1%         10%                                                                                   2%    2%    1% 
	 
	Refused                       1     -     1     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     - 
	                             *%          *%                                                                                                     1%       
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	26. How confident are you that the results of the 2024 election will be accurately counted and reported? Would you say  
	you are...? 
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	Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very confident              405   282    34    11    32    12     4      8    59   151    14     -    13     6    14     9     1    12   405     -     - 
	                            41%   75%    9%   61%   37%   50%   33%    42%   76%   71%   58%         57%    4%   10%   50%   50%   55%  100%             
	 
	Somewhat confident          301    74   151     3    35     8     5      4    13    52     9     -     4    49    67     4     1     7     -   301     - 
	                            30%   20%   38%   17%   40%   33%   42%    21%   17%   24%   38%         17%   33%   46%   22%   50%   32%        100%       
	 
	Not confident               273    15   205     4    20     4     3      7     6     7     1     1     6    91    60     5     -     3     -     -   273 
	                            27%    4%   51%   22%   23%   17%   25%    37%    8%    3%    4%  100%   26%   62%   41%   28%         14%              100% 
	 
	Undecided                    20     4    10     -     -     -     -      -     -     4     -     -     -     1     5     -     -     -     -     -     - 
	                             2%    1%    3%                                         2%                      1%    3%                                     
	 
	Refused                       1     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
	                             *%                                                                                                                          
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	27. Thinking about the 2024 presidential race, what is the most important issue determining your vote? 
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	Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Inflation/economy           292    57   140     9    45    10     5      7     7    41     6     -     5    40    67     7     -     8    85   100    98 
	                            29%   15%   35%   50%   52%   42%   42%    37%    9%   19%   25%         22%   27%   46%   39%         36%   21%   33%   36% 
	 
	Abortion                     95    64    11     4     6     3     -      3    15    39     3     -     2     5     3     -     -     2    62    25     7 
	                            10%   17%    3%   22%    7%   13%          16%   19%   18%   13%          9%    3%    2%                9%   15%    8%    3% 
	 
	Immigration                 237    11   189     1    17     2     3      2     1     6     3     1     4    83    62     4     1     4    29    97   110 
	                            24%    3%   47%    6%   20%    8%   25%    11%    1%    3%   13%  100%   17%   56%   42%   22%   50%   18%    7%   32%   40% 
	 
	Threats to democracy        234   190    19     2     6     2     3      3    43    97     9     -     5     7     5     2     -     5   167    48    17 
	                            23%   51%    5%   11%    7%    8%   25%    16%   55%   45%   38%         22%    5%    3%   11%         23%   41%   16%    6% 
	 
	The Israel-Hamas             34     8    11     2     4     3     -      1     -     4     2     -     2     6     2     1     -     -    13    10     8 
	conflict                     3%    2%    3%   11%    5%   13%           5%          2%    8%          9%    4%    1%    6%                3%    3%    3% 
	 
	The Russia-Ukraine war       36    24     5     -     5     -     1      -     7    13     1     -     3     2     1     4     -     -    25     4     7 
	                             4%    6%    1%          6%          8%           9%    6%    4%         13%    1%    1%   22%                6%    1%    3% 
	 
	China policy                 14     2     6     -     2     2     -      -     -     2     -     -     2     -     1     -     -     1     1     5     8 
	                             1%    1%    2%          2%    8%                       1%                9%          1%                5%    *%    2%    3% 
	 
	Undecided                    58    19    19     -     2     2     -      3     5    12     -     -     -     4     5     -     1     2    23    12    18 
	                             6%    5%    5%          2%    8%          16%    6%    6%                      3%    3%         50%    9%    6%    4%    7% 
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	28. Which comes closer to your view, even if neither is exactly right? 
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	Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	President Biden should      338    53   228     6    33     2     5      3    10    31     7     1    12    95    87     9     1     7    72   118   140 
	do more to support          34%   14%   57%   33%   38%    8%   42%    16%   13%   14%   29%  100%   52%   65%   60%   50%   50%   32%   18%   39%   51% 
	Israel’s security         
	 
	President Biden should      450   273    75    11    37    18     2     12    60   155    16     -     9    25    20     7     1     9   277   113    57 
	do more to pressure         45%   73%   19%   61%   43%   75%   17%    63%   77%   72%   67%         39%   17%   14%   39%   50%   41%   68%   38%   21% 
	Israel to ease the        
	humanitarian crisis in    
	Gaza                      
	 
	Undecided                   167    41    72     1    12     4     5      4     8    23     1     -     2    21    30     1     -     6    44    57    59 
	                            17%   11%   18%    6%   14%   17%   42%    21%   10%   11%    4%          9%   14%   21%    6%         27%   11%   19%   22% 
	 
	Refused                      45     8    25     -     5     -     -      -     -     5     -     -     -     6     9     1     -     -    12    13    17 
	                             5%    2%    6%          6%                             2%                      4%    6%    6%                3%    4%    6% 
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	29. Do you support or oppose sending additional U.S. military aid to Ukraine? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Support                     530   315   121     9    37     8     5      8    68   169    18     1    19    38    48    10     2    19   310   138    73 
	                            53%   84%   30%   50%   43%   33%   42%    42%   87%   79%   75%  100%   83%   26%   33%   56%  100%   86%   77%   46%   27% 
	 
	Oppose                      394    42   247     6    47    14     5      9     7    34     5     -     4    95    83     7     -     2    78   128   182 
	                            39%   11%   62%   33%   54%   58%   42%    47%    9%   16%   21%         17%   65%   57%   39%          9%   19%   43%   67% 
	 
	Undecided                    68    16    29     3     3     2     2      2     3    10     1     -     -    13    13     -     -     1    17    30    16 
	                             7%    4%    7%   17%    3%    8%   17%    11%    4%    5%    4%                9%    9%                5%    4%   10%    6% 
	 
	Refused                       8     2     3     -     -     -     -      -     -     1     -     -     -     1     2     1     -     -     -     5     2 
	                             1%    1%    1%                                         *%                      1%    1%    6%                      2%    1% 
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	30. When it comes to the economy, do you think we are in...? 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	                                                                                        BANNER 4                                                         
	                                ======================================================================================================================== 
	                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
	                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
	                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
	                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
	                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
	                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
	                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Economic recovery           328   275    15     3    13     5     1      5    72   138     9     -     7     4     4     6     1    11   257    56    12 
	                            33%   73%    4%   17%   15%   21%    8%    26%   92%   64%   38%         30%    3%    3%   33%   50%   50%   63%   19%    4% 
	 
	Stagnation                  221    52   100     4    31     8     2      8     2    40     4     -     7    29    43     6     1     6    81    91    46 
	                            22%   14%   25%   22%   36%   33%   17%    42%    3%   19%   17%         30%   20%   29%   33%   50%   27%   20%   30%   17% 
	 
	Recession                   215    19   146     5    24     6     5      3     2    12     8     1     4    62    57     4     -     3    26    89    95 
	                            22%    5%   37%   28%   28%   25%   42%    16%    3%    6%   33%  100%   17%   42%   39%   22%         14%    6%   30%   35% 
	 
	Depression                  181    14   121     5    17     3     3      3     1    15     3     -     4    44    40     -     -     2    22    50   102 
	                            18%    4%   30%   28%   20%   13%   25%    16%    1%    7%   13%         17%   30%   27%                9%    5%   17%   37% 
	 
	Undecided                    51    12    18     1     2     2     1      -     1     8     -     -     1     8     2     1     -     -    18    13    18 
	                             5%    3%    5%    6%    2%    8%    8%           1%    4%                4%    5%    1%    6%                4%    4%    7% 
	 
	Refused                       4     3     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     1     2     - 
	                             *%    1%                                               *%                                  6%                *%    1%       
	                                                                                                                 Table Q31 Page 149 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	31. President Biden delivered his State of the Union address on Thursday night. Were you able to watch all of the  
	speech, part of it, or did you not watch? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Watched it all              298   148   112     1    17     5     -      1    45    76     4     1     6    48    32     2     1     5   141    76    78 
	                            30%   39%   28%    6%   20%   21%           5%   58%   36%   17%  100%   26%   33%   22%   11%   50%   23%   35%   25%   29% 
	 
	Saw parts of it             264    86   121     3    27     8     2      5    19    51     7     -     2    48    50     5     -     7   103    79    73 
	                            26%   23%   30%   17%   31%   33%   17%    26%   24%   24%   29%          9%   33%   34%   28%         32%   25%   26%   27% 
	 
	Did not watch               435   139   166    14    43    11    10     13    13    86    13     -    15    51    64    11     1    10   159   145   122 
	                            44%   37%   42%   78%   49%   46%   83%    68%   17%   40%   54%         65%   35%   44%   61%   50%   45%   39%   48%   45% 
	 
	Undecided                     2     2     -     -     -     -     -      -     1     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     - 
	                             *%    1%                                         1%    *%                                                    *%             
	 
	Refused                       1     -     1     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     - 
	                             *%          *%                                                                                                     *%       
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	32. How did it affect your view of Biden? Would you say it...? 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	                                                                                        BANNER 4                                                         
	                                ======================================================================================================================== 
	                                                                                GENERAL ELECTION METRICS                                                 
	                                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
	                                                                                                                                         CONFIDENCE IN   
	                                        2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION          FEELING OF BIDEN NOMINATION   FEELING OF TRUMP NOMINATION   ELECTION RESULT  
	                                ------------------------------------------ ----------------------------- ----------------------------- ----------------- 
	                                                  KEN-        LIB   NO-                DIS         FEAR-             DIS         FEAR-                   
	                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	BASE: WATCHED STATE OF      562   234   233     4    44    13     2      6    64   127    11     1     8    96    82     7     1    12   244   155   151 
	THE UNION                   100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Made it better              187   166     2     -     9     3     -      -    51    85     4     -     3     -     1     2     -     4   146    34     6 
	                            33%   71%    1%         20%   23%                80%   67%   36%         38%          1%   29%         33%   60%   22%    4% 
	 
	Made it worse               155     4   132     1    14     1     -      2     2     2     2     1     2    69    36     -     1     1    12    55    84 
	                            28%    2%   57%   25%   32%    8%          33%    3%    2%   18%  100%   25%   72%   44%        100%    8%    5%   35%   56% 
	 
	Didn’t affect your view     217    63    97     3    21     9     2      4    10    40     5     -     3    27    43     5     -     7    85    65    60 
	                            39%   27%   42%   75%   48%   69%  100%    67%   16%   31%   45%         38%   28%   52%   71%         58%   35%   42%   40% 
	 
	Undecided                     3     1     2     -     -     -     -      -     1     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     1     1     1 
	                             1%    *%    1%                                   2%                                  2%                      *%    1%    1% 
	 
	Refused                       -     -     -     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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	33. As you may know, Donald Trump´s trial in New York on charges of paying hush money to a porn star prior to the 2016  
	election is scheduled to begin this month. How closely do you plan to follow this trial? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very closely                152    84    52     -     6     2     -      -    38    38     1     1     2    28    11     1     -     5    86    32    31 
	                            15%   22%   13%          7%    8%                49%   18%    4%  100%    9%   19%    8%    6%         23%   21%   11%   11% 
	 
	Somewhat closely            292   143    86     8    24     6     -      5    23    98     6     -     9    45    29     4     1     3   142    86    61 
	                            29%   38%   22%   44%   28%   25%          26%   29%   46%   25%         39%   31%   20%   22%   50%   14%   35%   29%   22% 
	 
	Not too closely             223    84    91     5    18     7     6      4     9    43     9     -     5    26    44     4     1     9    88    84    50 
	                            22%   22%   23%   28%   21%   29%   50%    21%   12%   20%   38%         22%   18%   30%   22%   50%   41%   22%   28%   18% 
	 
	Not at all                  324    63   165     5    39     9     6     10     8    34     8     -     7    48    58     9     -     5    87    98   127 
	                            32%   17%   41%   28%   45%   38%   50%    53%   10%   16%   33%         30%   33%   40%   50%         23%   21%   33%   47% 
	 
	Undecided                     4     1     2     -     -     -     -      -     -     1     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     2     -     2 
	                             *%    *%    1%                                         *%                            1%                      *%          1% 
	 
	Refused                       5     -     4     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -     1     2 
	                             1%          1%                                                                       1%                            *%    1% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q34 Page 152 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	34. Earlier you indicated you would be voting for Donald Trump. If there were a criminal conviction in this trial or  
	others, would you still vote for Trump, vote for Joe Biden, a third-party candidate, or not vote in November? 
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	BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400     -   400     -     -     -     -      -     1     1     2     1     6   144   136     4     1     3    34   151   205 
	                            100         100                                  100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Still vote for Trump        336     -   336     -     -     -     -      -     1     -     1     1     1   139   113     1     -     2    26   121   182 
	                            84%         84%                                 100%         50%  100%   17%   97%   83%   25%         67%   76%   80%   89% 
	 
	Change to Biden               2     -     2     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     2 
	                             1%          1%                                                          17%                                              1% 
	 
	Change to Third-party        30     -    30     -     -     -     -      -     -     1     -     -     2     3     9     1     1     1     5    15     9 
	                             8%          8%                                       100%               33%    2%    7%   25%  100%   33%   15%   10%    4% 
	 
	Not vote in November         13     -    13     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     1     -     2     -     3     1     -     -     2     8     3 
	                             3%          3%                                              50%         33%          2%   25%                6%    5%    1% 
	 
	Undecided                    16     -    16     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     2    10     1     -     -     1     5     8 
	                             4%          4%                                                                 1%    7%   25%                3%    3%    4% 
	 
	Refused                       3     -     3     -     -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -     2     1 
	                             1%          1%                                                                       1%                            1%    *% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q35 Page 153 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	35. Driving a school bus in your community 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            145    57    66     2     6     5     3      1    17    31     3     -     -    28    20     4     -     1    57    48    40 
	                            15%   15%   17%   11%    7%   21%   25%     5%   22%   14%   13%               19%   14%   22%          5%   14%   16%   15% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        245   115    94     4    13     3     1      3    27    65     5     -     1    33    40     5     -     5   118    76    46 
	                            25%   31%   24%   22%   15%   13%    8%    16%   35%   30%   21%          4%   22%   27%   28%         23%   29%   25%   17% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        237   106    81     6    23     5     2      7    20    54     9     -     8    35    31     6     -     7   110    66    57 
	                            24%   28%   20%   33%   26%   21%   17%    37%   26%   25%   38%         35%   24%   21%   33%         32%   27%   22%   21% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      313    78   132     6    42    11     5      8     8    54     7     1    13    38    48     2     2     7   103    96   106 
	                            31%   21%   33%   33%   48%   46%   42%    42%   10%   25%   29%  100%   57%   26%   33%   11%  100%   32%   25%   32%   39% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            60    19    27     -     3     -     1      -     6    10     -     -     1    13     7     1     -     2    17    15    24 
	                             6%    5%    7%          3%          8%           8%    5%                4%    9%    5%    6%          9%    4%    5%    9% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q36 Page 154 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	36. Piloting a plane for a flight you are taking 
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	Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            128    51    59     1     6     4     1      1    14    29     -     -     2    23    16     2     -     1    52    37    38 
	                            13%   14%   15%    6%    7%   17%    8%     5%   18%   14%                9%   16%   11%   11%          5%   13%   12%   14% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        203    80    88     2    11     4     2      3    28    43     4     -     3    35    39     2     -     1    84    67    47 
	                            20%   21%   22%   11%   13%   17%   17%    16%   36%   20%   17%         13%   24%   27%   11%          5%   21%   22%   17% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        224   114    71     5    14     3     2      3    14    61     8     -     2    28    25     6     1    11   115    59    45 
	                            22%   30%   18%   28%   16%   13%   17%    16%   18%   29%   33%          9%   19%   17%   33%   50%   50%   28%   20%   16% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      378   103   158     9    53    13     6     12    14    65    12     1    16    51    59     6     1     7   125   125   123 
	                            38%   27%   40%   50%   61%   54%   50%    63%   18%   30%   50%  100%   70%   35%   40%   33%   50%   32%   31%   42%   45% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            67    27    24     1     3     -     1      -     8    16     -     -     -    10     7     2     -     2    29    13    20 
	                             7%    7%    6%    6%    3%          8%          10%    7%                      7%    5%   11%          9%    7%    4%    7% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q37 Page 155 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	37. Teaching school-aged children in your community 
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	Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            337   168   117     5    20     9     3      3    43    86     6     -     5    56    35     4     -     7   163    83    89 
	                            34%   45%   29%   28%   23%   38%   25%    16%   55%   40%   25%         22%   38%   24%   22%         32%   40%   28%   33% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        361   128   157     5    31     4     5      9    28    74    10     1     8    47    66     8     1     7   135   125    93 
	                            36%   34%   39%   28%   36%   17%   42%    47%   36%   35%   42%  100%   35%   32%   45%   44%   50%   32%   33%   42%   34% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        124    41    42     4    17     7     1      3     2    27     5     -     5     9    22     4     -     4    56    40    27 
	                            12%   11%   11%   22%   20%   29%    8%    16%    3%   13%   21%         22%    6%   15%   22%         18%   14%   13%   10% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      120    23    56     4    17     4     2      3     2    16     3     -     5    21    18     1     1     2    36    36    45 
	                            12%    6%   14%   22%   20%   17%   17%    16%    3%    7%   13%         22%   14%   12%    6%   50%    9%    9%   12%   16% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            58    15    28     -     2     -     1      1     3    11     -     -     -    14     5     1     -     2    15    17    19 
	                             6%    4%    7%          2%          8%     5%    4%    5%                     10%    3%    6%          9%    4%    6%    7% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q38 Page 156 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	38. Working as a TV political newscaster 
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	Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            400   194   142     5    25     9     8      3    54    97     7     -     8    59    48     9     -     9   200   106    89 
	                            40%   52%   36%   28%   29%   38%   67%    16%   69%   45%   29%         35%   40%   33%   50%         41%   49%   35%   33% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        361   125   140     8    33    12     2     11    19    81     7     -     7    50    59     6     1     8   133   126    95 
	                            36%   33%   35%   44%   38%   50%   17%    58%   24%   38%   29%         30%   34%   40%   33%   50%   36%   33%   42%   35% 
	 
	Not very comfortable         69    19    30     4    11     1     1      -     1    14     6     -     4     9     8     1     1     1    25    23    21 
	                             7%    5%    8%   22%   13%    4%    8%           1%    7%   25%         17%    6%    5%    6%   50%    5%    6%    8%    8% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      100    17    51     1    15     1     -      5     1     9     4     1     4    14    21     1     -     2    30    28    41 
	                            10%    5%   13%    6%   17%    4%          26%    1%    4%   17%  100%   17%   10%   14%    6%          9%    7%    9%   15% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            70    20    37     -     3     1     1      -     3    13     -     -     -    15    10     1     -     2    17    18    27 
	                             7%    5%    9%          3%    4%    8%           4%    6%                     10%    7%    6%          9%    4%    6%   10% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q39 Page 157 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	39. Performing surgery on you 
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	Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            127    52    62     1     3     2     2      1    15    26     -     -     2    24    24     1     -     1    51    36    40 
	                            13%   14%   16%    6%    3%    8%   17%     5%   19%   12%                9%   16%   16%    6%          5%   13%   12%   15% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        194    87    76     2    14     2     1      4    27    48     1     -     3    31    29     2     -     1    85    62    42 
	                            19%   23%   19%   11%   16%    8%    8%    21%   35%   22%    4%         13%   21%   20%   11%          5%   21%   21%   15% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        224    96    86     3    17     5     1      5    16    49     9     -     3    35    31     6     -    13   102    71    51 
	                            22%   26%   22%   17%   20%   21%    8%    26%   21%   23%   38%         13%   24%   21%   33%         59%   25%   24%   19% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      399   127   150    12    50    15     6      9    14    82    14     1    15    48    53     7     2     5   154   118   118 
	                            40%   34%   38%   67%   57%   63%   50%    47%   18%   38%   58%  100%   65%   33%   36%   39%  100%   23%   38%   39%   43% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            56    13    26     -     3     -     2      -     6     9     -     -     -     9     9     2     -     2    13    14    22 
	                             6%    3%    7%          3%         17%           8%    4%                      6%    6%   11%          9%    3%    5%    8% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q40 Page 158 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	40. Working as a cashier at your local Walmart or retail store 
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	Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            568   251   210     9    42    18     7      8    64   125    18     1    15    81    74     7     1    12   257   158   144 
	                            57%   67%   53%   50%   48%   75%   58%    42%   82%   58%   75%  100%   65%   55%   51%   39%   50%   55%   63%   52%   53% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        262    82   114     7    25     5     3      8     9    59     4     -     4    35    46     7     1     7    94    89    74 
	                            26%   22%   29%   39%   29%   21%   25%    42%   12%   28%   17%         17%   24%   32%   39%   50%   32%   23%   30%   27% 
	 
	Not very comfortable         52    12    25     1     6     -     1      2     -    13     1     -     1     8     9     2     -     2    18    15    17 
	                             5%    3%    6%    6%    7%          8%    11%          6%    4%          4%    5%    6%   11%          9%    4%    5%    6% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable       69    19    24     -    12     1     -      1     2    10     1     -     3     9    11     1     -     -    26    22    20 
	                             7%    5%    6%         14%    4%           5%    3%    5%    4%         13%    6%    8%    6%                6%    7%    7% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            49    11    27     1     2     -     1      -     3     7     -     -     -    14     6     1     -     1    10    17    18 
	                             5%    3%    7%    6%    2%          8%           4%    3%                     10%    4%    6%          5%    2%    6%    7% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q41 Page 159 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	41. Representing you in a court of law 
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	Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            314   154   124     4    14     5     2      2    53    78     4     -     6    54    40     4     -     5   147    82    82 
	                            31%   41%   31%   22%   16%   21%   17%    11%   68%   36%   17%         26%   37%   27%   22%         23%   36%   27%   30% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        349   141   141     4    25     9     3      5    21    76     9     1     4    47    60     7     -     9   137   119    83 
	                            35%   38%   35%   22%   29%   38%   25%    26%   27%   36%   38%  100%   17%   32%   41%   39%         41%   34%   40%   30% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        116    39    39     6    16     5     3      2     -    29     6     -     5    12    16     4     -     5    50    37    28 
	                            12%   10%   10%   33%   18%   21%   25%    11%         14%   25%         22%    8%   11%   22%         23%   12%   12%   10% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      157    25    65     4    29     4     3      9     -    22     5     -     7    18    22     2     1     1    54    50    52 
	                            16%    7%   16%   22%   33%   17%   25%    47%         10%   21%         30%   12%   15%   11%   50%    5%   13%   17%   19% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            64    16    31     -     3     1     1      1     4     9     -     -     1    16     8     1     1     2    17    13    28 
	                             6%    4%    8%          3%    4%    8%     5%    5%    4%                4%   11%    5%    6%   50%    9%    4%    4%   10% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q42 Page 160 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	42. Serving as a public safety officer in your community 
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	Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            175    82    74     2     6     6     1      -    31    37     3     -     2    34    21     3     -     2    83    49    42 
	                            18%   22%   19%   11%    7%   25%    8%          40%   17%   13%          9%   23%   14%   17%          9%   20%   16%   15% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        263   110   107     1    18     3     2      5    23    61     5     1     7    40    45     5     -     3   106    85    66 
	                            26%   29%   27%    6%   21%   13%   17%    26%   29%   29%   21%  100%   30%   27%   31%   28%         14%   26%   28%   24% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        227    89    84     8    20     6     3      6    12    57     8     -     5    25    37     5     1     9    92    80    50 
	                            23%   24%   21%   44%   23%   25%   25%    32%   15%   27%   33%         22%   17%   25%   28%   50%   41%   23%   27%   18% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      269    73   104     7    39     8     6      8     7    45     8     -     8    33    37     5     1     4   103    73    89 
	                            27%   19%   26%   39%   45%   33%   50%    42%    9%   21%   33%         35%   22%   25%   28%   50%   18%   25%   24%   33% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            66    21    31     -     4     1     -      -     5    14     -     -     1    15     6     -     -     4    21    14    26 
	                             7%    6%    8%          5%    4%                 6%    7%                4%   10%    4%               18%    5%    5%   10% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q43 Page 161 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	43. Serving as president of the United States 
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	Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            282   161   105     1     3     3     1      -    66    71     2     -     2    56    25     2     -     2   143    64    72 
	                            28%   43%   26%    6%    3%   13%    8%          85%   33%    8%          9%   38%   17%   11%          9%   35%   21%   26% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        314   127   144     -    19     6     2      5     8    87     3     1     6    48    63     3     -     8   119   113    78 
	                            31%   34%   36%         22%   25%   17%    26%   10%   41%   13%  100%   26%   33%   43%   17%         36%   29%   38%   29% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        147    46    43     5    26     7     1      4     -    32     9     -     5    10    19     8     -     6    68    44    32 
	                            15%   12%   11%   28%   30%   29%    8%    21%         15%   38%         22%    7%   13%   44%         27%   17%   15%   12% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      193    31    72    12    36     8     7     10     2    17    10     -    10    18    31     4     2     3    60    62    67 
	                            19%    8%   18%   67%   41%   33%   58%    53%    3%    8%   42%         43%   12%   21%   22%  100%   14%   15%   21%   25% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            64    10    36     -     3     -     1      -     2     7     -     -     -    15     8     1     -     3    15    18    24 
	                             6%    3%    9%          3%          8%           3%    3%                     10%    5%    6%         14%    4%    6%    9% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q44 Page 162 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	44. How would you describe your own political viewpoint – very liberal, liberal, moderate, conservative, very  
	conservative? 
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	Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very liberal                 80    62     1     4     3     3     1      1    20    33     5     -     2     1     -     -     -     1    51    24     5 
	                             8%   17%    *%   22%    3%   13%    8%     5%   26%   15%   21%          9%    1%                      5%   13%    8%    2% 
	 
	Liberal                     160   123     8     4    11     8     1      -    27    80     3     -     2     1     -     2     -     -   107    37    13 
	                            16%   33%    2%   22%   13%   33%    8%          35%   37%   13%          9%    1%         11%               26%   12%    5% 
	 
	Moderate                    310   139    73     6    44    13     3     10    21    73    11     -    15    12    27     4     2    11   173    78    55 
	                            31%   37%   18%   33%   51%   54%   25%    53%   27%   34%   46%         65%    8%   18%   22%  100%   50%   43%   26%   20% 
	 
	Conservative                282    27   203     3    24     -     4      5     5    14     4     1     2    73    90    10     -     7    43   117   115 
	                            28%    7%   51%   17%   28%         33%    26%    6%    7%   17%  100%    9%   50%   62%   56%         32%   11%   39%   42% 
	 
	Very conservative           110     6    94     -     3     -     3      2     3     4     -     -     1    53    22     2     -     2    11    31    67 
	                            11%    2%   24%          3%         25%    11%    4%    2%                4%   36%   15%   11%          9%    3%   10%   25% 
	 
	Other                         7     3     4     -     -     -     -      -     1     1     -     -     -     1     1     -     -     -     2     3     2 
	                             1%    1%    1%                                   1%    *%                      1%    1%                      *%    1%    1% 
	 
	Don’t know                   51    15    17     1     2     -     -      1     1     9     1     -     1     6     6     -     -     1    18    11    16 
	                             5%    4%    4%    6%    2%                 5%    1%    4%    4%          4%    4%    4%                5%    4%    4%    6% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q45 Page 163 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	45. Thinking back to the 2020 general election did you vote for Democrat Joe Biden or Republican Donald Trump? Or did  
	you not vote in the 2020 election? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Democrat Joe Biden          452   358    16    14    21    13     3      5    76   203    16     -    17     2     2     5     -     9   317    99    28 
	                            45%   95%    4%   78%   24%   54%   25%    26%   97%   95%   67%         74%    1%    1%   28%         41%   78%   33%   10% 
	 
	Republican Donald Trump     418     6   348     -    36     2     5      9     1     2     3     1     3   137   136    10     2     7    43   160   207 
	                            42%    2%   87%         41%    8%   42%    47%    1%    1%   13%  100%   13%   93%   93%   56%  100%   32%   11%   53%   76% 
	 
	Did not vote                 64     3    25     4    15     2     1      4     -     3     4     -     3     6     5     2     -     2    17    24    20 
	                             6%    1%    6%   22%   17%    8%    8%    21%          1%   17%         13%    4%    3%   11%          9%    4%    8%    7% 
	 
	Third-Party candidate        32     2     5     -     9     6     3      1     -     3     -     -     -     -     1     1     -     4    14     8    10 
	                             3%    1%    1%         10%   25%   25%     5%          1%                            1%    6%         18%    3%    3%    4% 
	 
	Undecided                     7     1     2     -     2     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     -     2     3     2 
	                             1%    *%    1%          2%                                                           1%                      *%    1%    1% 
	 
	Refused                      27     5     4     -     4     1     -      -     1     3     1     -     -     2     -     -     -     -    12     7     6 
	                             3%    1%    1%          5%    4%                 1%    1%    4%                1%                            3%    2%    2% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q46 Page 164 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	46. What is your annual household income? 
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	                          TOTAL BIDEN TRUMP STEIN NEDY  WEST  PARTY LABELS EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   EXC   SATIS SATIS ANGRY FUL   VERY  SMWT  NOT   
	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	Total                      1000   375   400    18    87    24    12     19    78   214    24     1    23   147   146    18     2    22   405   301   273 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Under $20,000 per year      123    41    46     4    12     2     1      2     5    26     6     1     6    20    10     3     -     5    45    39    33 
	                            12%   11%   12%   22%   14%    8%    8%    11%    6%   12%   25%  100%   26%   14%    7%   17%         23%   11%   13%   12% 
	 
	Under $50,000 per year      152    51    69     2    20     4     1      -     9    29     3     -     6    22    29     -     1     3    54    64    30 
	                            15%   14%   17%   11%   23%   17%    8%          12%   14%   13%         26%   15%   20%         50%   14%   13%   21%   11% 
	 
	Under $75,000 per year      142    72    43     4    10     3     1      1    21    35     1     -     4    15    15     2     -     6    59    40    40 
	                            14%   19%   11%   22%   11%   13%    8%     5%   27%   16%    4%         17%   10%   10%   11%         27%   15%   13%   15% 
	 
	Under $100,000 per year     154    61    55     5    11     6     4      6    14    42     4     -     2    24    19     -     -     4    71    36    45 
	                            15%   16%   14%   28%   13%   25%   33%    32%   18%   20%   17%          9%   16%   13%               18%   18%   12%   16% 
	 
	Under $140,000 per year     149    61    61     1    12     4     1      2    14    30     3     -     2    18    27     7     1     1    61    48    38 
	                            15%   16%   15%    6%   14%   17%    8%    11%   18%   14%   13%          9%   12%   18%   39%   50%    5%   15%   16%   14% 
	 
	$140,000 per year or        161    57    74     2    13     4     1      6    10    31     6     -     2    27    28     3     -     2    73    45    43 
	more                        16%   15%   19%   11%   15%   17%    8%    32%   13%   14%   25%          9%   18%   19%   17%          9%   18%   15%   16% 
	 
	Undecided                   119    32    52     -     9     1     3      2     5    21     1     -     1    21    18     3     -     1    42    29    44 
	                            12%    9%   13%         10%    4%   25%    11%    6%   10%    4%          4%   14%   12%   17%          5%   10%   10%   16% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q7 Page 165 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	7. Do you feel the country is headed in the right direction or is on the wrong track? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Right Direction             249    38    48    10   122      2      17     2       37          183   219    20   117    55    75   210    22     5     2 
	                            25%   13%   51%    4%   52%     6%     47%   14%      11%          41%   41%    5%   39%   21%   17%   64%   10%    2%    1% 
	 
	Wrong Track                 651   222    36   222    80     29      17    12      286          219   248   355   155   189   306    79   172   202   170 
	                            65%   76%   38%   94%   34%    85%     47%   86%      85%          49%   47%   90%   52%   72%   70%   24%   78%   94%   94% 
	 
	Undecided                   100    32    11     5    32      3       2     -       15           48    63    19    26    20    54    39    27     8     9 
	                            10%   11%   12%    2%   14%     9%      6%             4%          11%   12%    5%    9%    8%   12%   12%   12%    4%    5% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q8 Page 166 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	8. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Joe Biden is doing as  
	president? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Strongly approve            162    19    29     4    95      1       6     1       18          124   146    13    89    36    35   144     9     3     3 
	                            16%    7%   31%    2%   41%     3%     17%    7%       5%          28%   28%    3%   30%   14%    8%   44%    4%    1%    2% 
	 
	Approve                     249    55    42     9   103      4      17     3       41          167   191    40    72    63   114   137    60    20    17 
	                            25%   19%   44%    4%   44%    12%     47%   21%      12%          37%   36%   10%   24%   24%   26%   42%   27%    9%    9% 
	 
	Disapprove                  130    55    11    25    12      8       7     4       45           53    51    69    15    34    81    21    45    28    28 
	                            13%   19%   12%   11%    5%    24%     19%   29%      13%          12%   10%   18%    5%   13%   19%    6%   20%   13%   15% 
	 
	Strongly disapprove         421   143    10   192    22     21       6     6      225           96   128   263   119   124   177    20    98   156   126 
	                            42%   49%   11%   81%    9%    62%     17%   43%      67%          21%   24%   67%   40%   47%   41%    6%   44%   73%   70% 
	 
	Undecided                    28    16     3     4     1      -       -     -        8            8    13     7     1     6    21     4     7     5     7 
	                             3%    5%    3%    2%    *%                            2%           2%    2%    2%    *%    2%    5%    1%    3%    2%    4% 
	 
	Refused                      10     4     -     3     1      -       -     -        1            2     1     2     2     1     7     2     2     3     - 
	                             1%    1%          1%    *%                            *%           *%    *%    1%    1%    *%    2%    1%    1%    1%       
	                                                                                                                  Table Q9 Page 167 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	9. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Donald Trump did as  
	president between 2017-2020? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Strongly approve            252    81     6   132    12      5       3     1      146           41    59   172    76    70   106     5    49    98    87 
	                            25%   28%    6%   56%    5%    15%      8%    7%      43%           9%   11%   44%   26%   27%   24%    2%   22%   46%   48% 
	 
	Approve                     238   106     8    79    15      6       2     7      106           72    89   130    48    79   110    24    71    77    56 
	                            24%   36%    8%   33%    6%    18%      6%   50%      31%          16%   17%   33%   16%   30%   25%    7%   32%   36%   31% 
	 
	Disapprove                   93    31    14    10    21      3       7     1       23           51    56    28    20    22    51    37    29     9     9 
	                             9%   11%   15%    4%    9%     9%     19%    7%       7%          11%   11%    7%    7%    8%   12%   11%   13%    4%    5% 
	 
	Strongly disapprove         377    57    65    10   184     17      23     3       55          277   309    55   146    88   141   252    67    24    23 
	                            38%   20%   68%    4%   79%    50%     64%   21%      16%          62%   58%   14%   49%   33%   32%   77%   30%   11%   13% 
	 
	Undecided                    30    15     2     3     -      2       1     2        8            6    13     9     6     3    21     7     4     5     6 
	                             3%    5%    2%    1%           6%      3%   14%       2%           1%    2%    2%    2%    1%    5%    2%    2%    2%    3% 
	 
	Refused                      10     2     -     3     2      1       -     -        -            3     4     -     2     2     6     3     1     2     - 
	                             1%    1%          1%    1%     3%                                  1%    1%          1%    1%    1%    1%    *%    1%       
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	10. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Kamala Harris is doing as  
	vice president? 
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	Strongly approve            112    13    22     2    61      1       7     1       13           85   100    11    66    18    27    93     8     3     4 
	                            11%    4%   23%    1%   26%     3%     19%    7%       4%          19%   19%    3%   22%    7%    6%   28%    4%    1%    2% 
	 
	Approve                     251    42    43    15   112      8      15     3       36          175   189    44    85    70    95   160    44    16    18 
	                            25%   14%   45%    6%   48%    24%     42%   21%      11%          39%   36%   11%   29%   27%   22%   49%   20%    7%   10% 
	 
	Disapprove                  142    62     8    30    17     10       3     3       49           60    67    66    19    35    88    23    40    40    31 
	                            14%   21%    8%   13%    7%    29%      8%   21%      14%          13%   13%   17%    6%   13%   20%    7%   18%   19%   17% 
	 
	Strongly disapprove         379   123    10   178    21     13       6     6      212           75   108   242   107   120   151    17   100   137   107 
	                            38%   42%   11%   75%    9%    38%     17%   43%      63%          17%   20%   61%   36%   45%   35%    5%   45%   64%   59% 
	 
	Undecided                   102    46    12    10    20      2       5     1       27           50    59    29    18    16    68    33    26    15    20 
	                            10%   16%   13%    4%    9%     6%     14%    7%       8%          11%   11%    7%    6%    6%   16%   10%   12%    7%   11% 
	 
	Refused                      14     6     -     2     3      -       -     -        1            5     7     2     3     5     6     2     3     4     1 
	                             1%    2%          1%    1%                            *%           1%    1%    1%    1%    2%    1%    1%    1%    2%    1% 
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	11. Is Kamala Harris qualified to be president - yes or no? 
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	Yes                         384    58    61    22   181     16      21     5       50          276   299    65   150    86   146   252    62    25    27 
	                            38%   20%   64%    9%   77%    47%     58%   36%      15%          61%   56%   16%   50%   33%   34%   77%   28%   12%   15% 
	 
	No                          543   208    26   208    35     17      10     7      275          146   192   311   132   168   242    58   141   180   141 
	                            54%   71%   27%   88%   15%    50%     28%   50%      81%          32%   36%   79%   44%   64%   56%   18%   64%   84%   78% 
	 
	Undecided                    68    23     8     7    17      1       5     2       13           27    36    18    13    10    45    18    18     9    13 
	                             7%    8%    8%    3%    7%     3%     14%   14%       4%           6%    7%    5%    4%    4%   10%    5%    8%    4%    7% 
	 
	Refused                       5     3     -     -     1      -       -     -        -            1     3     -     3     -     2     -     -     1     - 
	                             1%    1%                *%                                         *%    1%          1%          *%                *%       
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	12. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Kamala Harris? 
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	Unfavorable                 535   201    21   203    44     21       8     9      264          147   188   306   128   167   239    53   136   180   142 
	                            54%   69%   22%   86%   19%    62%     22%   64%      78%          33%   35%   78%   43%   63%   55%   16%   62%   84%   78% 
	 
	Undecided                    44    12     4     7    11      1       4     -        7           21    22    14     7    11    26    10    18     4     8 
	                             4%    4%    4%    3%    5%     3%     11%             2%           5%    4%    4%    2%    4%    6%    3%    8%    2%    4% 
	 
	No Opinion                   44    17     4     6    11      2       -     -        6           20    18    17    10     5    29    15     8     6     8 
	                             4%    6%    4%    3%    5%     6%                     2%           4%    3%    4%    3%    2%    7%    5%    4%    3%    4% 
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	13. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Donald Trump? 
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	Unfavorable                 553   129    83    42   213     23      29     7      109          358   405   115   182   132   237   305   117    55    49 
	                            55%   44%   87%   18%   91%    68%     81%   50%      32%          80%   76%   29%   61%   50%   54%   93%   53%   26%   27% 
	 
	Undecided                    22    11     -     4     -      2       -     -        7            6     4    12     3    10     9     3     8     5     2 
	                             2%    4%          2%           6%                     2%           1%    1%    3%    1%    4%    2%    1%    4%    2%    1% 
	 
	No Opinion                   27    11     -     5     3      -       -     1        4            6     8    14     2     8    17     3     5     8     6 
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	14. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Joe Biden? 
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	Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Favorable                   411    76    69    16   194      7      23     4       59          298   333    55   160    96   153   282    67    26    17 
	                            41%   26%   73%    7%   83%    21%     64%   29%      17%          66%   63%   14%   54%   36%   35%   86%   30%   12%    9% 
	 
	Unfavorable                 554   206    22   215    33     25      13    10      273          145   182   327   135   159   259    39   145   183   158 
	                            55%   71%   23%   91%   14%    74%     36%   71%      81%          32%   34%   83%   45%   60%   60%   12%   66%   85%   87% 
	 
	Undecided                    14     2     2     -     5      2       -     -        3            3     8     4     1     3    10     5     5     -     1 
	                             1%    1%    2%          2%     6%                     1%           1%    2%    1%    *%    1%    2%    2%    2%          1% 
	 
	No Opinion                   21     8     2     6     2      -       -     -        3            4     7     8     2     6    13     2     4     6     5 
	                             2%    3%    2%    3%    1%                            1%           1%    1%    2%    1%    2%    3%    1%    2%    3%    3% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q15 Page 173 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	15. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the U.S. Supreme Court? 
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	Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Favorable                   396   135     8   177    31      9       9     8      229           96   156   213   115   123   158    47   117   128    90 
	                            40%   46%    8%   75%   13%    26%     25%   57%      68%          21%   29%   54%   39%   47%   36%   14%   53%   60%   50% 
	 
	Unfavorable                 469   105    79    34   182     19      23     4       82          314   321   128   159   111   196   256    79    54    61 
	                            47%   36%   83%   14%   78%    56%     64%   29%      24%          70%   61%   32%   53%   42%   45%   78%   36%   25%   34% 
	 
	Undecided                    65    21     3    14    11      3       2     2       13           18    27    25    12    16    37    14    12    14    14 
	                             7%    7%    3%    6%    5%     9%      6%   14%       4%           4%    5%    6%    4%    6%    9%    4%    5%    7%    8% 
	 
	No Opinion                   70    31     5    12    10      3       2     -       14           22    26    28    12    14    44    11    13    19    16 
	                             7%   11%    5%    5%    4%     9%      6%             4%           5%    5%    7%    4%    5%   10%    3%    6%    9%    9% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q16 Page 174 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	16. In the Democratic contest, is your first choice Joe Biden, Marianne Williamson, Dean Phillips, or uncommitted? 
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	BASE: DEMOCRATS             356    65    60    18   155      9      24     5       65          246   281    59   135    82   137   229    54    32    28 
	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Joe Biden                   262    33    48     7   134      4      20     2       38          192   224    27   118    63    80   201    29    14     9 
	                            74%   51%   80%   39%   86%    44%     83%   40%      58%          78%   80%   46%   87%   77%   58%   88%   54%   44%   32% 
	 
	Marianne Williamson           6     3     -     -     1      -       1     1        2            3     5     1     -     -     6     1     1     2     2 
	                             2%    5%                1%             4%   20%       3%           1%    2%    2%                4%    *%    2%    6%    7% 
	 
	Dean Phillips                 1     -     1     -     -      -       -     -        -            -     -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     - 
	                             *%          2%                                                                       1%                *%                   
	 
	Uncommitted                  82    29    11     7    20      5       3     2       24           49    50    28    15    18    48    26    23    16    15 
	                            23%   45%   18%   39%   13%    56%     13%   40%      37%          20%   18%   47%   11%   22%   35%   11%   43%   50%   54% 
	 
	Undecided                     4     -     -     3     -      -       -     -        1            1     2     2     1     1     2     -     -     -     2 
	                             1%               17%                                  2%           *%    1%    3%    1%    1%    1%                      7% 
	 
	Refused                       1     -     -     1     -      -       -     -        -            1     -     1     -     -     1     -     1     -     - 
	                             *%                6%                                               *%          2%                1%          2%             
	                                                                                                                 Table Q17 Page 175 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	17. In the Republican contest, is your first choice Donald Trump or Nikki Haley? 
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	BASE: REPUBLICANS           342   123    10   157    19      9       7     4      204           63   120   190    89   112   141    26    85   128    89 
	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Donald Trump                276    98     6   137    11      8       5     2      170           43    76   173    80    90   106     8    62   112    82 
	                            81%   80%   60%   87%   58%    89%     71%   50%      83%          68%   63%   91%   90%   80%   75%   31%   73%   88%   92% 
	 
	Nikki Haley                  52    18     3    16     7      1       2     2       28           17    38    11     9    16    27    18    18    11     4 
	                            15%   15%   30%   10%   37%    11%     29%   50%      14%          27%   32%    6%   10%   14%   19%   69%   21%    9%    4% 
	 
	Undecided                    12     7     -     3     1      -       -     -        5            2     4     6     -     6     6     -     3     5     3 
	                             4%    6%          2%    5%                            2%           3%    3%    3%          5%    4%          4%    4%    3% 
	 
	Refused                       2     -     1     1     -      -       -     -        1            1     2     -     -     -     2     -     2     -     - 
	                             1%         10%    1%                                  *%           2%    2%                      1%          2%             
	                                                                                                                 Table Q18 Page 176 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	18. If the 2024 election for president were held today and you had the following seven choices on your ballot, for whom  
	would you vote or toward whom do you lean? Democrat Joe Biden, Republican Donald Trump, Green Party Jill Stein,  
	Independent Robert F. Kennedy Jr., Independent Cornel West, Libertarian Party candidate, or a No-Labels candidate? 
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	Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Democrat Joe Biden          375    57    64    11   190      8      24     2       53          273   315    42   148    86   139   275    52    19    14 
	                            38%   20%   67%    5%   81%    24%     67%   14%      16%          61%   59%   11%   50%   33%   32%   84%   24%    9%    8% 
	 
	Republican Donald Trump     400   140    11   189    19     11       5     6      228           75   121   247   112   121   166    15   100   146   121 
	                            40%   48%   12%   80%    8%    32%     14%   43%      67%          17%   23%   63%   38%   46%   38%    5%   45%   68%   67% 
	 
	Green Party Jill Stein       18     9     4     1     2      2       -     -        6           11     9     6     1     3    14     3     4     5     5 
	                             2%    3%    4%    *%    1%     6%                     2%           2%    2%    2%    *%    1%    3%    1%    2%    2%    3% 
	 
	Independent Robert F.        87    45     6    17     6      4       5     2       33           37    37    47    17    27    43    13    31    24    17 
	Kennedy Jr.                  9%   15%    6%    7%    3%    12%     14%   14%      10%           8%    7%   12%    6%   10%   10%    4%   14%   11%    9% 
	 
	Independent Cornel West      24    10     3     2     2      3       -     2        2           18     8    14     5     8    11     5     8     6     3 
	                             2%    3%    3%    1%    1%     9%           14%       1%           4%    2%    4%    2%    3%    3%    2%    4%    3%    2% 
	 
	Libertarian Party            12     5     -     3     3      -       1     -        5            2     5     5     -     2    10     1     2     5     3 
	candidate                    1%    2%          1%    1%             3%             1%           *%    1%    1%          1%    2%    *%    1%    2%    2% 
	 
	No-Labels candidate          19     7     3     2     3      1       -     -        3           12     8     9     1     5    13     5     8     3     3 
	                             2%    2%    3%    1%    1%     3%                     1%           3%    2%    2%    *%    2%    3%    2%    4%    1%    2% 
	 
	Undecided                    52    16     4     7     8      5       1     2        6           20    22    20    13     9    30     9    14     4    11 
	                             5%    5%    4%    3%    3%    15%      3%   14%       2%           4%    4%    5%    4%    3%    7%    3%    6%    2%    6% 
	 
	Refused                      13     3     -     5     1      -       -     -        2            2     5     4     1     3     9     2     2     3     4 
	                             1%    1%          2%    *%                            1%           *%    1%    1%    *%    1%    2%    1%    1%    1%    2% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q19 Page 177 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	19. Is your mind firmly made up, or is it possible you will change it before the election? 
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	BASE: THOSE WITH CHOICE     935   273    91   225   225     29      35    12      330          428   503   370   284   252   396   317   205   208   166 
	IN PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION    100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Mind firmly made up         694   170    68   176   193     20      28     7      244          320   393   263   242   187   263   271   131   141   127 
	                            74%   62%   75%   78%   86%    69%     80%   58%      74%          75%   78%   71%   85%   74%   66%   85%   64%   68%   77% 
	 
	Possible change before      233    98    23    48    31      9       7     4       83          106   107   102    42    59   131    43    73    65    38 
	election                    25%   36%   25%   21%   14%    31%     20%   33%      25%          25%   21%   28%   15%   23%   33%   14%   36%   31%   23% 
	 
	Undecided                     7     5     -     -     1      -       -     1        2            2     3     4     -     5     2     3     1     1     1 
	                             1%    2%                *%                   8%       1%           *%    1%    1%          2%    1%    1%    *%    *%    1% 
	 
	Refused                       1     -     -     1     -      -       -     -        1            -     -     1     -     1     -     -     -     1     - 
	                             *%                *%                                  *%                       *%          *%                      *%       
	                                                                                                                 Table Q20 Page 178 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	20. Are you mostly voting for Joe Biden, or against Donald Trump? 
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	BASE: BIDEN VOTERS          375    57    64    11   190      8      24     2       53          273   315    42   148    86   139   275    52    19    14 
	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	For Biden                   203    24    33     7   108      3      15     1       27          147   179    18    93    48    61   167    19     3     8 
	                            54%   42%   52%   64%   57%    38%     63%   50%      51%          54%   57%   43%   63%   56%   44%   61%   37%   16%   57% 
	 
	Against Trump               152    27    29     2    76      5       8     -       20          117   124    22    49    37    65    99    32    10     6 
	                            41%   47%   45%   18%   40%    63%     33%            38%          43%   39%   52%   33%   43%   47%   36%   62%   53%   43% 
	 
	Undecided                    16     3     2     1     6      -       1     1        5            8    11     -     6     1     9     9     1     3     - 
	                             4%    5%    3%    9%    3%             4%   50%       9%           3%    3%          4%    1%    6%    3%    2%   16%       
	 
	Refused                       4     3     -     1     -      -       -     -        1            1     1     2     -     -     4     -     -     3     - 
	                             1%    5%          9%                                  2%           *%    *%    5%                3%               16%       
	                                                                                                                 Table Q21 Page 179 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	21. Are you mostly voting for Donald Trump, or against Joe Biden? 
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	BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400   140    11   189    19     11       5     6      228           75   121   247   112   121   166    15   100   146   121 
	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	For Trump                   297   102     9   148    14      7       3     2      173           51    77   194    85    87   124    12    62   115    94 
	                            74%   73%   82%   78%   74%    64%     60%   33%      76%          68%   64%   79%   76%   72%   75%   80%   62%   79%   78% 
	 
	Against Biden                89    31     2    37     4      4       2     4       46           21    39    46    23    30    36     3    36    26    21 
	                            22%   22%   18%   20%   21%    36%     40%   67%      20%          28%   32%   19%   21%   25%   22%   20%   36%   18%   17% 
	 
	Undecided                    14     7     -     4     1      -       -     -        9            3     5     7     4     4     6     -     2     5     6 
	                             4%    5%          2%    5%                            4%           4%    4%    3%    4%    3%    4%          2%    3%    5% 
	 
	Refused                       -     -     -     -     -      -       -     -        -            -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
	                                                                                                                                                         
	                                                                                                                 Table Q22 Page 180 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	22. If you thought your vote could determine whether Biden or Trump won the election, would you change your vote to  
	Biden, to Trump, or wouldn’t change? 
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	BASE: THOSE WHO DID NOT     160    76    16    25    16     10       6     4       49           80    67    81    24    45    91    27    53    43    31 
	CHOOSE BIDEN/TRUMP          100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Change to Biden              42    15     9     1    11      2       1     1        6           31    21    15     7    12    23    12    16     8     5 
	                            26%   20%   56%    4%   69%    20%     17%   25%      12%          39%   31%   19%   29%   27%   25%   44%   30%   19%   16% 
	 
	Change to Trump              42    28     -     9     2      1       -     1       18           13    11    28     6    15    21     1    12    16    11 
	                            26%   37%         36%   13%    10%           25%      37%          16%   16%   35%   25%   33%   23%    4%   23%   37%   35% 
	 
	Wouldn’t change              65    28     6    10     3      7       5     2       21           33    30    33    11    15    39    12    23    13    14 
	                            41%   37%   38%   40%   19%    70%     83%   50%      43%          41%   45%   41%   46%   33%   43%   44%   43%   30%   45% 
	 
	Undecided                    10     4     1     5     -      -       -     -        4            3     5     4     -     3     7     2     2     5     1 
	                             6%    5%    6%   20%                                  8%           4%    7%    5%          7%    8%    7%    4%   12%    3% 
	 
	Refused                       1     1     -     -     -      -       -     -        -            -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     1     - 
	                             1%    1%                                                                       1%                1%                2%       
	                                                                                                                 Table Q23 Page 181 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	23. If Joe Biden is nominated for president at the Democratic National Convention in August, how would you feel? 
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	                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
	                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
	                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	BASE: DEMOCRATS             356    65    60    18   155      9      24     5       65          246   281    59   135    82   137   229    54    32    28 
	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Excited                      78     7    15     1    43      -       7     -       10           60    68     7    45    19    13    72     2     2     1 
	                            22%   11%   25%    6%   28%            29%            15%          24%   24%   12%   33%   23%    9%   31%    4%    6%    4% 
	 
	Satisfied                   214    41    39     6    97      4      13     2       31          155   169    34    76    51    86   138    40    12    15 
	                            60%   63%   65%   33%   63%    44%     54%   40%      48%          63%   60%   58%   56%   62%   63%   60%   74%   38%   54% 
	 
	Dissatisfied                 24     6     3     3     9      2       1     -        7           16    18     5     4     7    13     9     4     8     3 
	                             7%    9%    5%   17%    6%    22%      4%            11%           7%    6%    8%    3%    9%    9%    4%    7%   25%   11% 
	 
	Angry                         1     -     -     1     -      -       -     -        1            -     1     -     1     -     -     -     -     1     - 
	                             *%                6%                                  2%                 *%          1%                            3%       
	 
	Fearful                      23     5     2     4     5      2       3     2       12            9    19     4     6     2    15     7     7     4     4 
	                             6%    8%    3%   22%    3%    22%     13%   40%      18%           4%    7%    7%    4%    2%   11%    3%   13%   13%   14% 
	 
	Undecided                    16     6     1     3     1      1       -     1        4            6     6     9     3     3    10     3     1     5     5 
	                             4%    9%    2%   17%    1%    11%           20%       6%           2%    2%   15%    2%    4%    7%    1%    2%   16%   18% 
	 
	Refused                       -     -     -     -     -      -       -     -        -            -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
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	24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
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	BASE: DEMOCRATS             356    65    60    18   155      9      24     5       65          246   281    59   135    82   137   229    54    32    28 
	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Woman                        19     4     4     1     6      -       1     1        4           11    13     5     3     4    12     8     3     5     2 
	                             5%    6%    7%    6%    4%             4%   20%       6%           4%    5%    8%    2%    5%    9%    3%    6%   16%    7% 
	 
	Smart/Intelligent/           75     6    13     3    44      2       4     -        7           59    64     7    34    11    29    64     7     1     2 
	Knowledgeable               21%    9%   22%   17%   28%    22%     17%            11%          24%   23%   12%   25%   13%   21%   28%   13%    3%    7% 
	 
	Competent                    43     4    12     -    24      -       2     -        6           35    41     2    19     8    15    36     5     -     1 
	                            12%    6%   20%         15%             8%             9%          14%   15%    3%   14%   10%   11%   16%    9%          4% 
	 
	Strong/Confident             45     8    10     1    21      -       3     1        3           31    38     5    12    12    20    23    11     6     3 
	                            13%   12%   17%    6%   14%            13%   20%       5%          13%   14%    8%    9%   15%   15%   10%   20%   19%   11% 
	 
	Trailblazer                   5     2     -     1     -      -       -     1        3            1     1     3     -     -     5     1     1     2     1 
	                             1%    3%          6%                        20%       5%           *%    *%    5%                4%    *%    2%    6%    4% 
	 
	Doing a good job/            24     4     5     1    10      1       2     -        2           16    22     1    12     5     7    19     2     1     1 
	Hardworking                  7%    6%    8%    6%    6%    11%      8%             3%           7%    8%    2%    9%    6%    5%    8%    4%    3%    4% 
	 
	Leader                        6     1     -     -     1      2       -     -        -            3     4     -     1     -     5     3     1     2     - 
	                             2%    2%                1%    22%                                  1%    1%          1%          4%    1%    2%    6%       
	 
	Caring/Personable             9     2     -     3     3      -       1     -        2            7     7     2     2     2     5     6     -     -     2 
	                             3%    3%         17%    2%             4%             3%           3%    2%    3%    1%    2%    4%    3%                7% 
	 
	Professional                 11     2     5     -     3      -       1     -        1            9     9     1     3     7     1     8     1     -     2 
	                             3%    3%    8%          2%             4%             2%           4%    3%    2%    2%    9%    1%    3%    2%          7% 
	 
	Qualified                    27     4     8     -    11      1       1     -        4           21    25     2    11    11     5    20     3     3     1 
	                             8%    6%   13%          7%    11%      4%             6%           9%    9%    3%    8%   13%    4%    9%    6%    9%    4% 
	 
	Loyal/Dedicated/             24     6     2     1    14      -       -     -        4           17    20     3     6     6    12    17     4     2     1 
	Committed                    7%    9%    3%    6%    9%                            6%           7%    7%    5%    4%    7%    9%    7%    7%    6%    4% 
	 
	Invisible                    16     3     3     -     8      -       -     -        2           12    12     3     7     4     5    11     3     1     - 
	                             4%    5%    5%          5%                            3%           5%    4%    5%    5%    5%    4%    5%    6%    3%       
	 
	Not qualified                10     5     1     -     3      -       -     -        2            6     7     2     2     5     3     4     4     1     1 
	                             3%    8%    2%          2%                            3%           2%    2%    3%    1%    6%    2%    2%    7%    3%    4% 
	 
	General positive             34     3     3     1    16      2       6     1        8           23    29     5    19     6     9    25     4     1     2 
	                            10%    5%    5%    6%   10%    22%     25%   20%      12%           9%   10%    8%   14%    7%    7%   11%    7%    3%    7% 
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	24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
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	General negative             22     5     2     6     6      1       1     -        9           12    14     8     6     4    12     2     7     9     4 
	                             6%    8%    3%   33%    4%    11%      4%            14%           5%    5%   14%    4%    5%    9%    1%   13%   28%   14% 
	 
	Other                        29     6     4     2    14      -       1     1        4           24    18     8    11     8    10    15     8     4     1 
	                             8%    9%    7%   11%    9%             4%   20%       6%          10%    6%   14%    8%   10%    7%    7%   15%   13%    4% 
	 
	Don't know/No answer/        30     9     1     1     9      1       4     1       12           13    18     9     7     6    17    16     3     -     7 
	Refused                      8%   14%    2%    6%    6%    11%     17%   20%      18%           5%    6%   15%    5%    7%   12%    7%    6%         25% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q25 Page 184 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	25. If Donald Trump is nominated for president at the Republican National Convention in July, how would you feel? 
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	BASE: REPUBLICANS           342   123    10   157    19      9       7     4      204           63   120   190    89   112   141    26    85   128    89 
	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Excited                     147    40     5    83     7      6       2     -       95           25    38    95    48    48    51     4    29    62    44 
	                            43%   33%   50%   53%   37%    67%     29%            47%          40%   32%   50%   54%   43%   36%   15%   34%   48%   49% 
	 
	Satisfied                   146    67     3    62     5      2       1     1       87           20    48    83    32    50    64     4    43    57    40 
	                            43%   54%   30%   39%   26%    22%     14%   25%      43%          32%   40%   44%   36%   45%   45%   15%   51%   45%   45% 
	 
	Dissatisfied                 18     7     -     4     2      1       4     -        9            7    10     7     2     5    11     6     6     4     - 
	                             5%    6%          3%   11%    11%     57%             4%          11%    8%    4%    2%    4%    8%   23%    7%    3%       
	 
	Angry                         2     -     -     1     -      -       -     -        1            1     2     -     1     -     1     1     1     -     - 
	                             1%                1%                                  *%           2%    2%          1%          1%    4%    1%             
	 
	Fearful                      22     8     2     4     5      -       -     1        7            9    19     2     5     7    10    11     6     3     2 
	                             6%    7%   20%    3%   26%                  25%       3%          14%   16%    1%    6%    6%    7%   42%    7%    2%    2% 
	 
	Undecided                     6     1     -     2     -      -       -     2        4            1     3     2     1     2     3     -     -     2     2 
	                             2%    1%          1%                        50%       2%           2%    3%    1%    1%    2%    2%                2%    2% 
	 
	Refused                       1     -     -     1     -      -       -     -        1            -     -     1     -     -     1     -     -     -     1 
	                             *%                1%                                  *%                       1%                1%                      1% 
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	26. How confident are you that the results of the 2024 election will be accurately counted and reported? Would you say  
	you are...? 
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	Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very confident              405    85    62    29   167     13      25     1       72          277   310    78   141   103   159   257    81    26    22 
	                            41%   29%   65%   12%   71%    38%     69%    7%      21%          62%   58%   20%   47%   39%   37%   78%   37%   12%   12% 
	 
	Somewhat confident          301   100    25    97    48     10       4     5      118          113   138   128    76    79   145    56    91    89    50 
	                            30%   34%   26%   41%   21%    29%     11%   36%      35%          25%   26%   32%   26%   30%   33%   17%   41%   41%   28% 
	 
	Not confident               273    98     7   110    17      8       7     8      140           57    73   182    78    73   122    12    46    95   102 
	                            27%   34%    7%   46%    7%    24%     19%   57%      41%          13%   14%   46%   26%   28%   28%    4%   21%   44%   56% 
	 
	Undecided                    20     9     1     1     2      3       -     -        8            3     9     6     3     9     8     3     3     5     7 
	                             2%    3%    1%    *%    1%     9%                     2%           1%    2%    2%    1%    3%    2%    1%    1%    2%    4% 
	 
	Refused                       1     -     -     -     -      -       -     -        -            -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -     - 
	                             *%                                                                                               *%                         
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	27. Thinking about the 2024 presidential race, what is the most important issue determining your vote? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Inflation/economy           292   292     -     -     -      -       -     -      115          100   118   150    55    81   155    46    76    91    65 
	                            29%  100%                                             34%          22%   22%   38%   18%   31%   36%   14%   34%   42%   36% 
	 
	Abortion                     95     -    95     -     -      -       -     -       17           67    75    12    35    19    41    52    22     9    10 
	                            10%        100%                                        5%          15%   14%    3%   12%    7%    9%   16%   10%    4%    6% 
	 
	Immigration                 237     -     -   237     -      -       -     -      143           45    72   145    71    73    92    13    64    85    69 
	                            24%              100%                                 42%          10%   14%   37%   24%   28%   21%    4%   29%   40%   38% 
	 
	Threats to democracy        234     -     -     -   234      -       -     -       30          170   192    32    99    48    86   168    36    11    10 
	                            23%                    100%                            9%          38%   36%    8%   33%   18%   20%   51%   16%    5%    6% 
	 
	The Israel-Hamas             34     -     -     -     -     34       -     -        9           23    18    16     6    12    16    11     5     7     7 
	conflict                     3%                           100%                     3%           5%    3%    4%    2%    5%    4%    3%    2%    3%    4% 
	 
	The Russia-Ukraine war       36     -     -     -     -      -      36     -       11           22    30     6    16    12     8    21     5     4     3 
	                             4%                                   100%             3%           5%    6%    2%    5%    5%    2%    6%    2%    2%    2% 
	 
	China policy                 14     -     -     -     -      -       -    14        4            8     6     8     3     3     8     3     2     4     3 
	                             1%                                         100%       1%           2%    1%    2%    1%    1%    2%    1%    1%    2%    2% 
	 
	Undecided                    58     -     -     -     -      -       -     -        9           15    19    25    13    16    29    14    11     4    14 
	                             6%                                                    3%           3%    4%    6%    4%    6%    7%    4%    5%    2%    8% 
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	28. Which comes closer to your view, even if neither is exactly right? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	President Biden should      338   115    17   143    30      9      11     4      338            -   160   151    99   102   137    54    86   119    71 
	do more to support          34%   39%   18%   60%   13%    26%     31%   29%     100%                30%   38%   33%   39%   31%   16%   39%   55%   39% 
	Israel’s security         
	 
	President Biden should      450   100    67    45   170     23      22     8        -          450   305   133   151   114   184   238    97    50    47 
	do more to pressure         45%   34%   71%   19%   73%    68%     61%   57%                  100%   58%   34%   51%   43%   42%   73%   44%   23%   26% 
	Israel to ease the        
	humanitarian crisis in    
	Gaza                      
	 
	Undecided                   167    57    10    37    28      1       3     2        -            -    56    84    38    34    94    32    29    38    47 
	                            17%   20%   11%   16%   12%     3%      8%   14%                         11%   21%   13%   13%   22%   10%   13%   18%   26% 
	 
	Refused                      45    20     1    12     6      1       -     -        -            -     9    26    10    14    20     4     9     8    16 
	                             5%    7%    1%    5%    3%     3%                                        2%    7%    3%    5%    5%    1%    4%    4%    9% 
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	29. Do you support or oppose sending additional U.S. military aid to Ukraine? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Support                     530   118    75    72   192     18      30     6      160          305   530     -   187   136   206   285   113    68    41 
	                            53%   40%   79%   30%   82%    53%     83%   43%      47%          68%  100%         63%   52%   47%   87%   51%   32%   23% 
	 
	Oppose                      394   150    12   145    32     16       6     8      151          133     -   394    98   110   185    31    91   125   126 
	                            39%   51%   13%   61%   14%    47%     17%   57%      45%          30%        100%   33%   42%   43%    9%   41%   58%   70% 
	 
	Undecided                    68    18     8    19    10      -       -     -       27           12     -     -    11    15    41    11    15    20    13 
	                             7%    6%    8%    8%    4%                            8%           3%                4%    6%    9%    3%    7%    9%    7% 
	 
	Refused                       8     6     -     1     -      -       -     -        -            -     -     -     2     3     3     1     2     2     1 
	                             1%    2%          *%                                                                 1%    1%    1%    *%    1%    1%    1% 
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	30. When it comes to the economy, do you think we are in...? 
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	Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Economic recovery           328    46    52    13   168     11      21     3       54          238   285    31   140    78   108   328     -     -     - 
	                            33%   16%   55%    5%   72%    32%     58%   21%      16%          53%   54%    8%   47%   30%   25%  100%                   
	 
	Stagnation                  221    76    22    64    36      5       5     2       86           97   113    91    48    66   107     -   221     -     - 
	                            22%   26%   23%   27%   15%    15%     14%   14%      25%          22%   21%   23%   16%   25%   25%        100%             
	 
	Recession                   215    91     9    85    11      7       4     4      119           50    68   125    60    66    89     -     -   215     - 
	                            22%   31%    9%   36%    5%    21%     11%   29%      35%          11%   13%   32%   20%   25%   20%              100%       
	 
	Depression                  181    65    10    69    10      7       3     3       71           47    41   126    33    50    97     -     -     -   181 
	                            18%   22%   11%   29%    4%    21%      8%   21%      21%          10%    8%   32%   11%   19%   22%                    100% 
	 
	Undecided                    51    13     2     6     8      3       3     2        8           17    21    21    15     4    32     -     -     -     - 
	                             5%    4%    2%    3%    3%     9%      8%   14%       2%           4%    4%    5%    5%    2%    7%                         
	 
	Refused                       4     1     -     -     1      1       -     -        -            1     2     -     2     -     2     -     -     -     - 
	                             *%    *%                *%     3%                                  *%    *%          1%          *%                         
	                                                                                                                 Table Q31 Page 190 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	31. President Biden delivered his State of the Union address on Thursday night. Were you able to watch all of the  
	speech, part of it, or did you not watch? 
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	Watched it all              298    55    35    71    99      6      16     3       99          151   187    98   298     -     -   140    48    60    33 
	                            30%   19%   37%   30%   42%    18%     44%   21%      29%          34%   35%   25%  100%               43%   22%   28%   18% 
	 
	Saw parts of it             264    81    19    73    48     12      12     3      102          114   136   110     -   264     -    78    66    66    50 
	                            26%   28%   20%   31%   21%    35%     33%   21%      30%          25%   26%   28%        100%         24%   30%   31%   28% 
	 
	Did not watch               435   155    41    92    86     16       8     8      137          184   206   185     -     -   435   108   107    89    97 
	                            44%   53%   43%   39%   37%    47%     22%   57%      41%          41%   39%   47%              100%   33%   48%   41%   54% 
	 
	Undecided                     2     1     -     -     1      -       -     -        -            1     1     -     -     -     -     2     -     -     - 
	                             *%    *%                *%                                         *%    *%                            1%                   
	 
	Refused                       1     -     -     1     -      -       -     -        -            -     -     1     -     -     -     -     -     -     1 
	                             *%                *%                                                           *%                                        1% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q32 Page 191 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	32. How did it affect your view of Biden? Would you say it...? 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         
	                                     ==============================================================================================================      
	                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
	                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
	                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
	                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
	                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
	                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
	                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
	                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
	                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
	                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
	                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	BASE: WATCHED STATE OF      562   136    54   144   147     18      28     6      201          265   323   208   298   264     -   218   114   126    83 
	THE UNION                   100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100         100   100   100   100 
	 
	Made it better              187    25    40     2    94      2      16     1       16          151   163    18   119    68     -   147    22     8     4 
	                            33%   18%   74%    1%   64%    11%     57%   17%       8%          57%   50%    9%   40%   26%         67%   19%    6%    5% 
	 
	Made it worse               155    50     2    83     6      4       3     3       94           31    41   104    73    82     -     6    33    66    47 
	                            28%   37%    4%   58%    4%    22%     11%   50%      47%          12%   13%   50%   24%   31%          3%   29%   52%   57% 
	 
	Didn’t affect your view     217    61    12    57    46     12       9     2       90           81   117    85   104   113     -    64    58    52    31 
	                            39%   45%   22%   40%   31%    67%     32%   33%      45%          31%   36%   41%   35%   43%         29%   51%   41%   37% 
	 
	Undecided                     3     -     -     2     1      -       -     -        1            2     2     1     2     1     -     1     1     -     1 
	                             1%                1%    1%                            *%           1%    1%    *%    1%    *%          *%    1%          1% 
	 
	Refused                       -     -     -     -     -      -       -     -        -            -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
	                                                                                                                                                         
	                                                                                                                 Table Q33 Page 192 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	33. As you may know, Donald Trump´s trial in New York on charges of paying hush money to a porn star prior to the 2016  
	election is scheduled to begin this month. How closely do you plan to follow this trial? 
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	Very closely                152    23    25    30    55      3       7     -       40           84   104    42    78    38    36    84    23    24    14 
	                            15%    8%   26%   13%   24%     9%     19%            12%          19%   20%   11%   26%   14%    8%   26%   10%   11%    8% 
	 
	Somewhat closely            292    88    30    49    83     12      14     3       98          159   183    84    99    90   102   119    66    56    39 
	                            29%   30%   32%   21%   35%    35%     39%   21%      29%          35%   35%   21%   33%   34%   23%   36%   30%   26%   22% 
	 
	Not too closely             223    60    24    60    52      6       8     3       76          108   121    85    47    58   117    66    58    55    34 
	                            22%   21%   25%   25%   22%    18%     22%   21%      22%          24%   23%   22%   16%   22%   27%   20%   26%   26%   19% 
	 
	Not at all                  324   120    16    94    43     13       7     8      122           98   120   177    71    76   177    58    74    79    89 
	                            32%   41%   17%   40%   18%    38%     19%   57%      36%          22%   23%   45%   24%   29%   41%   18%   33%   37%   49% 
	 
	Undecided                     4     -     -     2     1      -       -     -        -            1     1     3     1     2     1     1     -     -     2 
	                             *%                1%    *%                                         *%    *%    1%    *%    1%    *%    *%                1% 
	 
	Refused                       5     1     -     2     -      -       -     -        2            -     1     3     2     -     2     -     -     1     3 
	                             1%    *%          1%                                  1%                 *%    1%    1%          *%                *%    2% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q34 Page 193 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	34. Earlier you indicated you would be voting for Donald Trump. If there were a criminal conviction in this trial or  
	others, would you still vote for Trump, vote for Joe Biden, a third-party candidate, or not vote in November? 
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	BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400   140    11   189    19     11       5     6      228           75   121   247   112   121   166    15   100   146   121 
	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Still vote for Trump        336   113     8   166    14      9       3     6      198           57    97   212   103   104   129    13    82   128    99 
	                            84%   81%   73%   88%   74%    82%     60%  100%      87%          76%   80%   86%   92%   86%   78%   87%   82%   88%   82% 
	 
	Change to Biden               2     1     -     1     -      -       -     -        2            -     1     1     -     -     2     -     -     -     2 
	                             1%    1%          1%                                  1%                 1%    *%                1%                      2% 
	 
	Change to Third-party        30    11     2    11     3      1       1     -       16            7    12    17     5     7    18     -     7    12     9 
	                             8%    8%   18%    6%   16%     9%     20%             7%           9%   10%    7%    4%    6%   11%          7%    8%    7% 
	 
	Not vote in November         13     5     -     4     2      1       1     -        4            6     5     7     1     5     7     1     5     1     5 
	                             3%    4%          2%   11%     9%     20%             2%           8%    4%    3%    1%    4%    4%    7%    5%    1%    4% 
	 
	Undecided                    16     8     1     6     -      -       -     -        8            4     6     7     2     4    10     1     4     5     5 
	                             4%    6%    9%    3%                                  4%           5%    5%    3%    2%    3%    6%    7%    4%    3%    4% 
	 
	Refused                       3     2     -     1     -      -       -     -        -            1     -     3     1     1     -     -     2     -     1 
	                             1%    1%          1%                                               1%          1%    1%    1%                2%          1% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q35 Page 194 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	35. Driving a school bus in your community 
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	Very comfortable            145    34    14    37    38      2       8     3       36           65    77    53    44    37    64    48    28    26    36 
	                            15%   12%   15%   16%   16%     6%     22%   21%      11%          14%   15%   13%   15%   14%   15%   15%   13%   12%   20% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        245    63    25    55    73      8       8     2       87          118   141    92    91    62    90   109    46    43    36 
	                            25%   22%   26%   23%   31%    24%     22%   14%      26%          26%   27%   23%   31%   23%   21%   33%   21%   20%   20% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        237    61    28    46    74     10       6     4       78          127   151    71    65    79    93    84    61    51    33 
	                            24%   21%   29%   19%   32%    29%     17%   29%      23%          28%   28%   18%   22%   30%   21%   26%   28%   24%   18% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      313   116    22    86    41     13      12     5      118          126   134   154    73    70   170    68    75    86    62 
	                            31%   40%   23%   36%   18%    38%     33%   36%      35%          28%   25%   39%   24%   27%   39%   21%   34%   40%   34% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            60    18     6    13     8      1       2     -       19           14    27    24    25    16    18    19    11     9    14 
	                             6%    6%    6%    5%    3%     3%      6%             6%           3%    5%    6%    8%    6%    4%    6%    5%    4%    8% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q36 Page 195 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	36. Piloting a plane for a flight you are taking 
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	Very comfortable            128    32    14    34    26      1       7     3       31           52    61    48    38    31    59    42    23    20    34 
	                            13%   11%   15%   14%   11%     3%     19%   21%       9%          12%   12%   12%   13%   12%   14%   13%   10%    9%   19% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        203    52    18    48    65      4       7     -       74           94   110    81    72    51    78    76    45    42    32 
	                            20%   18%   19%   20%   28%    12%     19%            22%          21%   21%   21%   24%   19%   18%   23%   20%   20%   18% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        224    63    26    40    65     10       8     2       71          118   145    68    68    66    90    92    50    44    25 
	                            22%   22%   27%   17%   28%    29%     22%   14%      21%          26%   27%   17%   23%   25%   21%   28%   23%   20%   14% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      378   129    32   101    63     18      13     8      140          164   180   176    94   100   184    91    93   102    75 
	                            38%   44%   34%   43%   27%    53%     36%   57%      41%          36%   34%   45%   32%   38%   42%   28%   42%   47%   41% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            67    16     5    14    15      1       1     1       22           22    34    21    26    16    24    27    10     7    15 
	                             7%    5%    5%    6%    6%     3%      3%    7%       7%           5%    6%    5%    9%    6%    6%    8%    5%    3%    8% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q37 Page 196 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	37. Teaching school-aged children in your community 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            337    71    38    75   107      5      14     6       90          170   205   109   115    82   139   151    59    53    57 
	                            34%   24%   40%   32%   46%    15%     39%   43%      27%          38%   39%   28%   39%   31%   32%   46%   27%   25%   31% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        361   107    32    88    91     12      11     4      140          169   192   147   107   105   148   108    91    85    61 
	                            36%   37%   34%   37%   39%    35%     31%   29%      41%          38%   36%   37%   36%   40%   34%   33%   41%   40%   34% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        124    52    16    25    16      6       4     2       43           54    64    50    33    38    53    35    29    37    19 
	                            12%   18%   17%   11%    7%    18%     11%   14%      13%          12%   12%   13%   11%   14%   12%   11%   13%   17%   10% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      120    46     7    35    15      9       3     1       45           44    44    69    20    26    74    20    32    32    27 
	                            12%   16%    7%   15%    6%    26%      8%    7%      13%          10%    8%   18%    7%   10%   17%    6%   14%   15%   15% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            58    16     2    14     5      2       4     1       20           13    25    19    23    13    21    14    10     8    17 
	                             6%    5%    2%    6%    2%     6%     11%    7%       6%           3%    5%    5%    8%    5%    5%    4%    5%    4%    9% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q38 Page 197 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	38. Working as a TV political newscaster 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            400   100    47    78   123     10      20     7      116          203   254   122   143    98   158   173    85    65    56 
	                            40%   34%   49%   33%   53%    29%     56%   50%      34%          45%   48%   31%   48%   37%   36%   53%   38%   30%   31% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        361   105    36    89    82     11      10     3      125          171   179   155    92   111   157   107    84    92    62 
	                            36%   36%   38%   38%   35%    32%     28%   21%      37%          38%   34%   39%   31%   42%   36%   33%   38%   43%   34% 
	 
	Not very comfortable         69    34     6    12    11      3       1     1       29           24    34    29    14    17    38    11    19    21    13 
	                             7%   12%    6%    5%    5%     9%      3%    7%       9%           5%    6%    7%    5%    6%    9%    3%    9%   10%    7% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      100    34     4    36     8      7       5     2       44           31    33    61    23    22    55    18    21    28    29 
	                            10%   12%    4%   15%    3%    21%     14%   14%      13%           7%    6%   15%    8%    8%   13%    5%   10%   13%   16% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            70    19     2    22    10      3       -     1       24           21    30    27    26    16    27    19    12     9    21 
	                             7%    7%    2%    9%    4%     9%            7%       7%           5%    6%    7%    9%    6%    6%    6%    5%    4%   12% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q39 Page 198 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	39. Performing surgery on you 
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	Very comfortable            127    31    10    32    36      1       3     3       31           53    62    46    42    27    57    46    19    22    31 
	                            13%   11%   11%   14%   15%     3%      8%   21%       9%          12%   12%   12%   14%   10%   13%   14%    9%   10%   17% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        194    49    21    44    61      4       5     2       64           93   105    81    70    56    67    75    40    40    34 
	                            19%   17%   22%   19%   26%    12%     14%   14%      19%          21%   20%   21%   23%   21%   15%   23%   18%   19%   19% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        224    66    26    51    54      7       9     2       81          105   139    75    68    67    89    87    54    49    22 
	                            22%   23%   27%   22%   23%    21%     25%   14%      24%          23%   26%   19%   23%   25%   20%   27%   24%   23%   12% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      399   129    34    99    73     22      18     6      140          189   201   172    98   100   201   106    97    97    78 
	                            40%   44%   36%   42%   31%    65%     50%   43%      41%          42%   38%   44%   33%   38%   46%   32%   44%   45%   43% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            56    17     4    11    10      -       1     1       22           10    23    20    20    14    21    14    11     7    16 
	                             6%    6%    4%    5%    4%             3%    7%       7%           2%    4%    5%    7%    5%    5%    4%    5%    3%    9% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q40 Page 199 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	40. Working as a cashier at your local Walmart or retail store 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            568   151    69   121   155     15      23     7      181          276   333   197   185   156   226   235   105   111    89 
	                            57%   52%   73%   51%   66%    44%     64%   50%      54%          61%   63%   50%   62%   59%   52%   72%   48%   52%   49% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        262    82    21    63    60     13       5     3       90          121   131   113    64    73   124    61    75    65    49 
	                            26%   28%   22%   27%   26%    38%     14%   21%      27%          27%   25%   29%   21%   28%   29%   19%   34%   30%   27% 
	 
	Not very comfortable         52    22     -    16     5      1       4     1       22           17    17    30    12    11    29     5    16    17     8 
	                             5%    8%          7%    2%     3%     11%    7%       7%           4%    3%    8%    4%    4%    7%    2%    7%    8%    4% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable       69    21     3    22     9      3       4     2       28           25    29    35    17    11    41    16    15    14    19 
	                             7%    7%    3%    9%    4%     9%     11%   14%       8%           6%    5%    9%    6%    4%    9%    5%    7%    7%   10% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            49    16     2    15     5      2       -     1       17           11    20    19    20    13    15    11    10     8    16 
	                             5%    5%    2%    6%    2%     6%            7%       5%           2%    4%    5%    7%    5%    3%    3%    5%    4%    9% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q41 Page 200 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	41. Representing you in a court of law 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         
	                                     ==============================================================================================================      
	                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
	                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
	                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
	                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
	                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
	                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
	                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
	                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
	                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
	                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
	                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very comfortable            314    65    35    75    98      6      10     6       94          154   187   105   117    77   119   136    54    59    47 
	                            31%   22%   37%   32%   42%    18%     28%   43%      28%          34%   35%   27%   39%   29%   27%   41%   24%   27%   26% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        349   102    31    78    97     10      13     1      120          162   194   133   105   100   143   124    83    73    53 
	                            35%   35%   33%   33%   41%    29%     36%    7%      36%          36%   37%   34%   35%   38%   33%   38%   38%   34%   29% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        116    42    12    27    20      6       5     1       42           49    59    48    26    36    54    27    31    36    18 
	                            12%   14%   13%   11%    9%    18%     14%    7%      12%          11%   11%   12%    9%   14%   12%    8%   14%   17%   10% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      157    68    11    38    14     11       6     4       59           67    65    83    25    34    98    23    43    37    44 
	                            16%   23%   12%   16%    6%    32%     17%   29%      17%          15%   12%   21%    8%   13%   23%    7%   19%   17%   24% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            64    15     6    19     5      1       2     2       23           18    25    25    25    17    21    18    10    10    19 
	                             6%    5%    6%    8%    2%     3%      6%   14%       7%           4%    5%    6%    8%    6%    5%    5%    5%    5%   10% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q42 Page 201 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	42. Serving as a public safety officer in your community 
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	Very comfortable            175    35    21    48    53      2       7     2       50           83    99    59    68    33    74    72    31    30    33 
	                            18%   12%   22%   20%   23%     6%     19%   14%      15%          18%   19%   15%   23%   13%   17%   22%   14%   14%   18% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        263    76    22    55    70      7       7     6       95          118   145   102    86    68   107    92    57    59    40 
	                            26%   26%   23%   23%   30%    21%     19%   43%      28%          26%   27%   26%   29%   26%   25%   28%   26%   27%   22% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        227    74    27    50    56      6       7     1       74          111   133    76    57    75    95    80    52    55    31 
	                            23%   25%   28%   21%   24%    18%     19%    7%      22%          25%   25%   19%   19%   28%   22%   24%   24%   26%   17% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      269    88    19    69    48     18      12     2       95          119   121   134    60    69   140    62    70    64    60 
	                            27%   30%   20%   29%   21%    53%     33%   14%      28%          26%   23%   34%   20%   26%   32%   19%   32%   30%   33% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            66    19     6    15     7      1       3     3       24           19    32    23    27    19    19    22    11     7    17 
	                             7%    7%    6%    6%    3%     3%      8%   21%       7%           4%    6%    6%    9%    7%    4%    7%    5%    3%    9% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q43 Page 202 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	43. Serving as president of the United States 
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	Very comfortable            282    58    33    58    95      5      16     1       74          147   180    81   118    62   101   147    35    37    48 
	                            28%   20%   35%   24%   41%    15%     44%    7%      22%          33%   34%   21%   40%   23%   23%   45%   16%   17%   27% 
	 
	Somewhat comfortable        314    85    29    84    90      2       6     6      118          142   172   125    89   100   124    99    80    76    47 
	                            31%   29%   31%   35%   38%     6%     17%   43%      35%          32%   32%   32%   30%   38%   29%   30%   36%   35%   26% 
	 
	Not very comfortable        147    60    17    22    22     11       7     2       47           75    73    61    31    40    76    39    37    39    22 
	                            15%   21%   18%    9%    9%    32%     19%   14%      14%          17%   14%   15%   10%   15%   17%   12%   17%   18%   12% 
	 
	Not at all comfortable      193    72    12    55    21     15       4     4       77           74    79   101    35    46   112    32    55    50    47 
	                            19%   25%   13%   23%    9%    44%     11%   29%      23%          16%   15%   26%   12%   17%   26%   10%   25%   23%   26% 
	 
	Undecided/Refused            64    17     4    18     6      1       3     1       22           12    26    26    25    16    22    11    14    13    17 
	                             6%    6%    4%    8%    3%     3%      8%    7%       7%           3%    5%    7%    8%    6%    5%    3%    6%    6%    9% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q44 Page 203 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	44. How would you describe your own political viewpoint – very liberal, liberal, moderate, conservative, very  
	conservative? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Very liberal                 80     3    19     3    38     12       3     -        7           69    64    12    27    18    35    45    17     6     8 
	                             8%    1%   20%    1%   16%    35%      8%             2%          15%   12%    3%    9%    7%    8%   14%    8%    3%    4% 
	 
	Liberal                     160    31    27     4    72      6       7     4       22          117   124    29    59    36    65   103    27    11    16 
	                            16%   11%   28%    2%   31%    18%     19%   29%       7%          26%   23%    7%   20%   14%   15%   31%   12%    5%    9% 
	 
	Moderate                    310   101    31    51    84      5      15     6       76          168   178   112    94    77   137   127    77    54    34 
	                            31%   35%   33%   22%   36%    15%     42%   43%      22%          37%   34%   28%   32%   29%   31%   39%   35%   25%   19% 
	 
	Conservative                282   113    11   107    24      4       7     3      162           61   114   146    72    85   125    31    71   104    64 
	                            28%   39%   12%   45%   10%    12%     19%   21%      48%          14%   22%   37%   24%   32%   29%    9%   32%   48%   35% 
	 
	Very conservative           110    33     4    55     8      3       3     1       64           18    29    72    32    37    41     8    21    31    45 
	                            11%   11%    4%   23%    3%     9%      8%    7%      19%           4%    5%   18%   11%   14%    9%    2%   10%   14%   25% 
	 
	Other                         7     1     -     3     3      -       -     -        2            2     3     3     1     1     5     2     2     3     - 
	                             1%    *%          1%    1%                            1%           *%    1%    1%    *%    *%    1%    1%    1%    1%       
	 
	Don’t know                   51    10     3    14     5      4       1     -        5           15    18    20    13    10    27    12     6     6    14 
	                             5%    3%    3%    6%    2%    12%      3%             1%           3%    3%    5%    4%    4%    6%    4%    3%    3%    8% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q45 Page 204 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	45. Thinking back to the 2020 general election did you vote for Democrat Joe Biden or Republican Donald Trump? Or did  
	you not vote in the 2020 election? 
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	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Democrat Joe Biden          452    87    72    23   201     15      27     4       74          310   353    74   161   103   186   284    71    38    36 
	                            45%   30%   76%   10%   86%    44%     75%   29%      22%          69%   67%   19%   54%   39%   43%   87%   32%   18%   20% 
	 
	Republican Donald Trump     418   152     9   192    21     10       7     4      231           90   131   250   113   126   178    19   114   149   116 
	                            42%   52%    9%   81%    9%    29%     19%   29%      68%          20%   25%   63%   38%   48%   41%    6%   52%   69%   64% 
	 
	Did not vote                 64    28     8    11     3      6       1     3       16           31    23    35     6    15    43    11    15    14    20 
	                             6%   10%    8%    5%    1%    18%      3%   21%       5%           7%    4%    9%    2%    6%   10%    3%    7%    7%   11% 
	 
	Third-Party candidate        32    14     1     3     5      2       1     3        6           13    13    17     9    13    10     8    15     4     3 
	                             3%    5%    1%    1%    2%     6%      3%   21%       2%           3%    2%    4%    3%    5%    2%    2%    7%    2%    2% 
	 
	Undecided                     7     2     -     3     1      -       -     -        3            1     2     5     1     2     4     1     1     4     - 
	                             1%    1%          1%    *%                            1%           *%    *%    1%    *%    1%    1%    *%    *%    2%       
	 
	Refused                      27     9     5     5     3      1       -     -        8            5     8    13     8     5    14     5     5     6     6 
	                             3%    3%    5%    2%    1%     3%                     2%           1%    2%    3%    3%    2%    3%    2%    2%    3%    3% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q46 Page 205 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	46. What is your annual household income? 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	                                                                                        BANNER 5                                                         
	                                     ==============================================================================================================      
	                                                                        2024 ISSUES, STATE OF THE UNION, ECONOMY                                         
	                                     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
	                                                                                                    MILITARY                                             
	                                                                               BIDEN'S POLICY ON     AID TO    WATCHED STATE OF                          
	                                            MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE             ISRAEL-HAMAS CONFLICT   UKRAINE       THE UNION      STATE OF THE ECONOMY   
	                                -------------------------------------------- --------------------- ----------- ----------------- ----------------------- 
	                                                                                        PRESSURE                                                         
	                                                                                       ISRAEL TO                                                         
	                                                                             MORE TO      EASE                                                           
	                                INFL/             DEMO- ISRAEL RUSSIA-       SUPP ISR HUMANITARIAN                          NOT        STAGN RECES DEPRE 
	                          TOTAL ECON  ABORT IMMIG CRACY -HAMAS UKRAINE CHINA SECURITY    CRISIS    SUPP  OPPSE  ALL  PART  WATCH RCVRY ATION SION  SSION 
	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ------- ----- -------- ------------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	Total                      1000   292    95   237   234     34      36    14      338          450   530   394   298   264   435   328   221   215   181 
	                            100   100   100   100   100    100     100   100      100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Under $20,000 per year      123    32     6    33    23      7       9     2       38           56    65    46    33    21    69    34    20    20    37 
	                            12%   11%    6%   14%   10%    21%     25%   14%      11%          12%   12%   12%   11%    8%   16%   10%    9%    9%   20% 
	 
	Under $50,000 per year      152    49    16    36    33      2       5     4       58           68    82    59    47    35    70    42    34    31    39 
	                            15%   17%   17%   15%   14%     6%     14%   29%      17%          15%   15%   15%   16%   13%   16%   13%   15%   14%   22% 
	 
	Under $75,000 per year      142    35    19    29    39      4       7     -       43           69    79    49    47    32    62    53    36    30    17 
	                            14%   12%   20%   12%   17%    12%     19%            13%          15%   15%   12%   16%   12%   14%   16%   16%   14%    9% 
	 
	Under $100,000 per year     154    49    14    29    40      7       6     2       46           80    84    65    44    47    63    56    32    34    26 
	                            15%   17%   15%   12%   17%    21%     17%   14%      14%          18%   16%   16%   15%   18%   14%   17%   14%   16%   14% 
	 
	Under $140,000 per year     149    43    12    34    46      4       3     3       58           71    89    53    41    48    60    61    38    27    18 
	                            15%   15%   13%   14%   20%    12%      8%   21%      17%          16%   17%   13%   14%   18%   14%   19%   17%   13%   10% 
	 
	$140,000 per year or        161    46    20    40    35      7       4     3       56           71    87    66    44    57    60    55    36    45    20 
	more                        16%   16%   21%   17%   15%    21%     11%   21%      17%          16%   16%   17%   15%   22%   14%   17%   16%   21%   11% 
	 
	Undecided                   119    38     8    36    18      3       2     -       39           35    44    56    42    24    51    27    25    28    24 
	                            12%   13%    8%   15%    8%     9%      6%            12%           8%    8%   14%   14%    9%   12%    8%   11%   13%   13% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q7 Page 206 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	7. Do you feel the country is headed in the right direction or is on the wrong track? 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	                                                                             BANNER 6                                            
	                                   ============================================================================================= 
	                                                                   TRUMP TRIALS, GENDER X PARTY                                  
	                                   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
	                                    CLOSELY WATCH TRUMP'S      VOTE FOR TRUMP IF               GENDER BY PARTY                   
	                                       HUSH MONEY TRIAL        CONVICTED IN TRIAL    -----------------------------------         
	                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
	                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
	                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
	                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
	                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
	 
	   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Right Direction             249    62    98    48     40     6     -      -     2    87   105     5     7    22    17       6 
	                               25%   41%   34%   22%    12%    2%                15%   65%   48%    3%    5%   16%   17%      4% 
	 
	   Wrong Track                 651    72   168   150    254   325     2     28    11    29    76   172   144   104    72     130 
	                               65%   47%   58%   67%    78%   97%  100%    93%   85%   22%   35%   94%   94%   75%   73%     87% 
	 
	   Undecided                   100    18    26    25     30     5     -      2     -    18    37     6     3    12    10      14 
	                               10%   12%    9%   11%     9%    1%           7%         13%   17%    3%    2%    9%   10%      9% 
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	8. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Joe Biden is doing as  
	president? 
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	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Strongly approve            162    56    57    27     22     2     -      -     -    54    81     3     1    10    10       - 
	                               16%   37%   20%   12%     7%    1%                      40%   37%    2%    1%    7%   10%         
	 
	   Approve                     249    35    99    61     53     5     -      1     1    59   103     9     6    31    33      17 
	                               25%   23%   34%   27%    16%    1%           3%    8%   44%   47%    5%    4%   22%   33%     11% 
	 
	   Disapprove                  130     9    33    37     51    34     1      9     3    13    15    20    24    27    17      60 
	                               13%    6%   11%   17%    16%   10%   50%    30%   23%   10%    7%   11%   16%   20%   17%     40% 
	 
	   Strongly disapprove         421    50    92    92    180   295     -     20     8     8     8   149   120    68    32      60 
	                               42%   33%   32%   41%    56%   88%          67%   62%    6%    4%   81%   78%   49%   32%     40% 
	 
	   Undecided                    28     2     8     3     15     -     1      -     1     -    10     2     1     2     6      12 
	                                3%    1%    3%    1%     5%         50%           8%          5%    1%    1%    1%    6%      8% 
	 
	   Refused                      10     -     3     3      3     -     -      -     -     -     1     -     2     -     1       1 
	                                1%          1%    1%     1%                                   *%          1%          1%      1% 
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	9. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Donald Trump did as  
	president between 2017-2020? 
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	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Strongly approve            252    40    55    50    103   222     -      3     3     3     2   108    86    27    11      12 
	                               25%   26%   19%   22%    32%   66%          10%   23%    2%    1%   59%   56%   20%   11%      8% 
	 
	   Approve                     238    16    52    56    111   108     2     25     9    11    11    57    57    46    31      49 
	                               24%   11%   18%   25%    34%   32%  100%    83%   69%    8%    5%   31%   37%   33%   31%     33% 
	 
	   Disapprove                   93     7    28    25     32     1     -      2     -    16    29     4     1    23    11      36 
	                                9%    5%   10%   11%    10%    *%           7%         12%   13%    2%    1%   17%   11%     24% 
	 
	   Strongly disapprove         377    87   145    82     63     4     -      -     1    99   167    12     8    40    40      46 
	                               38%   57%   50%   37%    19%    1%                 8%   74%   77%    7%    5%   29%   40%     31% 
	 
	   Undecided                    30     -    10     7     13     1     -      -     -     3     7     2     1     2     6       6 
	                                3%          3%    3%     4%    *%                       2%    3%    1%    1%    1%    6%      4% 
	 
	   Refused                      10     2     2     3      2     -     -      -     -     2     2     -     1     -     -       1 
	                                1%    1%    1%    1%     1%                             1%    1%          1%                  1% 
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	10. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Kamala Harris is doing as  
	vice president? 
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	   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Strongly approve            112    41    32    25     14     2     -      -     -    33    58     3     1     7     8       4 
	                               11%   27%   11%   11%     4%    1%                      25%   27%    2%    1%    5%    8%      3% 
	 
	   Approve                     251    46   102    51     51     1     1      1     1    63   112     4     5    25    30      26 
	                               25%   30%   35%   23%    16%    *%   50%     3%    8%   47%   51%    2%    3%   18%   30%     17% 
	 
	   Disapprove                  142     9    39    38     55    51     -     11     -    13    15    28    25    31    14      42 
	                               14%    6%   13%   17%    17%   15%          37%         10%    7%   15%   16%   22%   14%     28% 
	 
	   Strongly disapprove         379    50    83    77    163   269     -     13     9     7     7   139   110    58    29      57 
	                               38%   33%   28%   35%    50%   80%          43%   69%    5%    3%   76%   71%   42%   29%     38% 
	 
	   Undecided                   102     5    32    28     37    13     1      5     3    18    24     8    11    16    14      21 
	                               10%    3%   11%   13%    11%    4%   50%    17%   23%   13%   11%    4%    7%   12%   14%     14% 
	 
	   Refused                      14     1     4     4      4     -     -      -     -     -     2     1     2     1     4       - 
	                                1%    1%    1%    2%     1%                                   1%    1%    1%    1%    4%         
	                                                                                                                 Table Q11 Page 210 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	11. Is Kamala Harris qualified to be president - yes or no? 
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	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Yes                         384    84   143    83     73    10     1      4     -    98   170    14     6    40    40      43 
	                               38%   55%   49%   37%    23%    3%   50%    13%         73%   78%    8%    4%   29%   40%     29% 
	 
	   No                          543    62   129   122    224   320     1     22    11    27    33   168   142    84    45      95 
	                               54%   41%   44%   55%    69%   95%   50%    73%   85%   20%   15%   92%   92%   61%   45%     63% 
	 
	   Undecided                    68     6    19    16     26     6     -      4     2     9    14     1     5    13    14      12 
	                                7%    4%    7%    7%     8%    2%          13%   15%    7%    6%    1%    3%    9%   14%      8% 
	 
	   Refused                       5     -     1     2      1     -     -      -     -     -     1     -     1     1     -       - 
	                                1%          *%    1%     *%                                   *%          1%    1%               
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	12. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Kamala Harris? 
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	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Favorable                   377    84   142    76     74     7     1      3     -    98   178     8    10    33    34      31 
	                               38%   55%   49%   34%    23%    2%   50%    10%         73%   82%    4%    6%   24%   34%     21% 
	 
	   Unfavorable                 535    62   125   124    217   318     1     23    11    23    27   172   137    85    49     106 
	                               54%   41%   43%   56%    67%   95%   50%    77%   85%   17%   12%   94%   89%   62%   49%     71% 
	 
	   Undecided                    44     3    15    13     13     4     -      3     1     7     6     1     4     8     9       7 
	                                4%    2%    5%    6%     4%    1%          10%    8%    5%    3%    1%    3%    6%    9%      5% 
	 
	   No Opinion                   44     3    10    10     20     7     -      1     1     6     7     2     3    12     7       6 
	                                4%    2%    3%    4%     6%    2%           3%    8%    4%    3%    1%    2%    9%    7%      4% 
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	13. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Donald Trump? 
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	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Favorable                   398    51    79    87    174   310     -     16     7    11     7   150   119    52    26       - 
	                               40%   34%   27%   39%    54%   92%          53%   54%    8%    3%   82%   77%   38%   26%         
	 
	   Unfavorable                 553    99   200   129    124    18     2     13     4   119   203    29    31    77    67     150 
	                               55%   65%   68%   58%    38%    5%  100%    43%   31%   89%   93%   16%   20%   56%   68%    100% 
	 
	   Undecided                    22     2     8     2     10     3     -      1     1     2     2     3     3     5     -       - 
	                                2%    1%    3%    1%     3%    1%           3%    8%    1%    1%    2%    2%    4%               
	 
	   No Opinion                   27     -     5     5     16     5     -      -     1     2     6     1     1     4     6       - 
	                                3%          2%    2%     5%    1%                 8%    1%    3%    1%    1%    3%    6%         
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	14. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Joe Biden? 
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	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Favorable                   411    94   154    87     75     5     -      -     2   114   178    11     8    43    43       - 
	                               41%   62%   53%   39%    23%    1%                15%   85%   82%    6%    5%   31%   43%         
	 
	   Unfavorable                 554    57   130   128    232   328     2     28    11    16    29   170   144    92    52     150 
	                               55%   38%   45%   57%    72%   98%  100%    93%   85%   12%   13%   93%   94%   67%   53%    100% 
	 
	   Undecided                    14     1     1     3      9     2     -      -     -     -     5     1     -     2     2       - 
	                                1%    1%    *%    1%     3%    1%                             2%    1%          1%    2%         
	 
	   No Opinion                   21     -     7     5      8     1     -      2     -     4     6     1     2     1     2       - 
	                                2%          2%    2%     2%    *%           7%          3%    3%    1%    1%    1%    2%         
	                                                                                                                 Table Q15 Page 214 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	15. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the U.S. Supreme Court? 
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	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Favorable                   396    50   102    94    146   234     1     20     6    20    27   141    92    59    28      67 
	                               40%   33%   35%   42%    45%   70%   50%    67%   46%   15%   12%   77%   60%   43%   28%     45% 
	 
	   Unfavorable                 469    95   163    97    113    59     1      3     5   103   172    25    32    60    56      67 
	                               47%   63%   56%   43%    35%   18%   50%    10%   38%   77%   79%   14%   21%   43%   57%     45% 
	 
	   Undecided                    65     3    13    16     30    24     -      2     -     4     7    10    13    11     8      10 
	                                7%    2%    4%    7%     9%    7%           7%          3%    3%    5%    8%    8%    8%      7% 
	 
	   No Opinion                   70     4    14    16     35    19     -      5     2     7    12     7    17     8     7       6 
	                                7%    3%    5%    7%    11%    6%          17%   15%    5%    6%    4%   11%    6%    7%      4% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q16 Page 215 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	16. In the Democratic contest, is your first choice Joe Biden, Marianne Williamson, Dean Phillips, or uncommitted? 
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	   BASE: DEMOCRATS             356    81   140    67     67     5     2      3     3   134   218     -     -     -     -      32 
	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100                             100 
	 
	   Joe Biden                   262    72    97    49     43     1     2      -     -    97   162     -     -     -     -      12 
	                               74%   89%   69%   73%    64%   20%  100%                72%   74%                             38% 
	 
	   Marianne Williamson           6     -     3     3      -     -     -      -     -     3     3     -     -     -     -       2 
	                                2%          2%    4%                                    2%    1%                              6% 
	 
	   Dean Phillips                 1     -     1     -      -     -     -      -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -       - 
	                                *%          1%                                                *%                                 
	 
	   Uncommitted                  82     7    37    15     23     3     -      3     3    33    48     -     -     -     -      18 
	                               23%    9%   26%   22%    34%   60%         100%  100%   25%   22%                             56% 
	 
	   Undecided                     4     1     2     -      1     1     -      -     -     1     3     -     -     -     -       - 
	                                1%    1%    1%           1%   20%                       1%    1%                                 
	 
	   Refused                       1     1     -     -      -     -     -      -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -       - 
	                                *%    1%                                                      *%                                 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q17 Page 216 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	17. In the Republican contest, is your first choice Donald Trump or Nikki Haley? 
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	   BASE: REPUBLICANS           342    45    83    86    124   259     -     15     4     -     -   183   154     -     -      42 
	                               100   100   100   100    100   100          100   100               100   100                 100 
	 
	   Donald Trump                276    38    67    68     99   242     -     10     3     -     -   148   123     -     -      16 
	                               81%   84%   81%   79%    80%   93%          67%   75%               81%   80%                 38% 
	 
	   Nikki Haley                  52     6    11    15     20    10     -      4     1     -     -    28    24     -     -      22 
	                               15%   13%   13%   17%    16%    4%          27%   25%               15%   16%                 52% 
	 
	   Undecided                    12     1     5     2      4     6     -      1     -     -     -     6     6     -     -       4 
	                                4%    2%    6%    2%     3%    2%           7%                      3%    4%                 10% 
	 
	   Refused                       2     -     -     1      1     1     -      -     -     -     -     1     1     -     -       - 
	                                1%                1%     1%    *%                                   1%    1%                     
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	18. If the 2024 election for president were held today and you had the following seven choices on your ballot, for whom  
	would you vote or toward whom do you lean? Democrat Joe Biden, Republican Donald Trump, Green Party Jill Stein,  
	Independent Robert F. Kennedy Jr., Independent Cornel West, Libertarian Party candidate, or a No-Labels candidate? 
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	                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
	                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
	                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
	 
	   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Democrat Joe Biden          375    84   143    84     63     -     -      -     -   109   177     8     6    36    30      27 
	                               38%   55%   49%   38%    19%                            81%   81%    4%    4%   26%   30%     18% 
	 
	   Republican Donald Trump     400    52    86    91    165   336     2     30    13     7     6   159   128    44    24      37 
	                               40%   34%   29%   41%    51%  100%  100%   100%  100%    5%    3%   87%   83%   32%   24%     25% 
	 
	   Green Party Jill Stein       18     -     8     5      5     -     -      -     -     2     7     2     -     -     6      11 
	                                2%          3%    2%     2%                             1%    3%    1%                6%      7% 
	 
	   Independent Robert F.        87     6    24    18     39     -     -      -     -     6     6    12     8    24    22      32 
	   Kennedy Jr.                  9%    4%    8%    8%    12%                             4%    3%    7%    5%   17%   22%     21% 
	 
	   Independent Cornel West      24     2     6     7      9     -     -      -     -     2     5     -     1    10     4       9 
	                                2%    1%    2%    3%     3%                             1%    2%          1%    7%    4%      6% 
	 
	   Libertarian Party            12     -     -     6      6     -     -      -     -     1     1     1     -     6     2       4 
	   candidate                    1%                3%     2%                             1%    *%    1%          4%    2%      3% 
	 
	   No-Labels candidate          19     -     5     4     10     -     -      -     -     1     3     -     4     8     1      10 
	                                2%          2%    2%     3%                             1%    1%          3%    6%    1%      7% 
	 
	   Undecided                    52     6    18     6     21     -     -      -     -     5    12     1     6    10     9      16 
	                                5%    4%    6%    3%     6%                             4%    6%    1%    4%    7%    9%     11% 
	 
	   Refused                      13     2     2     2      6     -     -      -     -     1     1     -     1     -     1       4 
	                                1%    1%    1%    1%     2%                             1%    *%          1%          1%      3% 
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	19. Is your mind firmly made up, or is it possible you will change it before the election? 
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	                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
	                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
	 
	   BASE: THOSE WITH CHOICE     935   144   272   215    297   336     2     30    13   128   205   182   147   128    89     130 
	   IN PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION    100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Mind firmly made up         694   130   209   140    209   305     1     12     8   101   160   158   115    81    47      53 
	                               74%   90%   77%   65%    70%   91%   50%    40%   62%   79%   78%   87%   78%   63%   53%     41% 
	 
	   Possible change before      233    13    63    72     84    29     1     18     5    27    43    24    31    46    41      75 
	   election                    25%    9%   23%   33%    28%    9%   50%    60%   38%   21%   21%   13%   21%   36%   46%     58% 
	 
	   Undecided                     7     1     -     3      3     1     -      -     -     -     2     -     -     1     1       2 
	                                1%    1%          1%     1%    *%                             1%                1%    1%      2% 
	 
	   Refused                       1     -     -     -      1     1     -      -     -     -     -     -     1     -     -       - 
	                                *%                       *%    *%                                         1%                     
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	20. Are you mostly voting for Joe Biden, or against Donald Trump? 
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	                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
	                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
	 
	   BASE: BIDEN VOTERS          375    84   143    84     63     -     -      -     -   109   177     8     6    36    30      27 
	                               100   100   100   100    100                            100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   For Biden                   203    53    74    36     39     -     -      -     -    64   101     2     2    21     9       8 
	                               54%   63%   52%   43%    62%                            59%   57%   25%   33%   58%   30%     30% 
	 
	   Against Trump               152    27    61    45     19     -     -      -     -    36    72     5     1    15    20      17 
	                               41%   32%   43%   54%    30%                            33%   41%   63%   17%   42%   67%     63% 
	 
	   Undecided                    16     4     7     2      3     -     -      -     -     9     4     -     1     -     1       2 
	                                4%    5%    5%    2%     5%                             8%    2%         17%          3%      7% 
	 
	   Refused                       4     -     1     1      2     -     -      -     -     -     -     1     2     -     -       - 
	                                1%          1%    1%     3%                                        13%   33%                     
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	21. Are you mostly voting for Donald Trump, or against Joe Biden? 
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	                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
	                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
	                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
	                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
	 
	   BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400    52    86    91    165   336     2     30    13     7     6   159   128    44    24      37 
	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   For Trump                   297    48    67    63    115   265     2     12     5     4     3   119   101    26    14      14 
	                               74%   92%   78%   69%    70%   79%  100%    40%   38%   57%   50%   75%   79%   59%   58%     38% 
	 
	   Against Biden                89     4    16    25     43    59     -     18     8     3     3    32    25    15     9      22 
	                               22%    8%   19%   27%    26%   18%          60%   62%   43%   50%   20%   20%   34%   38%     59% 
	 
	   Undecided                    14     -     3     3      7    12     -      -     -     -     -     8     2     3     1       1 
	                                4%          3%    3%     4%    4%                                   5%    2%    7%    4%      3% 
	 
	   Refused                       -     -     -     -      -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -       - 
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	22. If you thought your vote could determine whether Biden or Trump won the election, would you change your vote to  
	Biden, to Trump, or wouldn’t change? 
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	                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
	                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
	                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
	                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
	 
	   BASE: THOSE WHO DID NOT     160     8    43    40     69     -     -      -     -    12    22    15    13    48    35      66 
	   CHOOSE BIDEN/TRUMP          100   100   100   100    100                            100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Change to Biden              42     3    13     9     17     -     -      -     -     4    14     2     1     8    11      12 
	                               26%   38%   30%   23%    25%                            33%   64%   13%    8%   17%   31%     18% 
	 
	   Change to Trump              42     2     8    11     21     -     -      -     -     1     1     6     6    15     7      11 
	                               26%   25%   19%   28%    30%                             8%    5%   40%   46%   31%   20%     17% 
	 
	   Wouldn’t change              65     3    19    15     28     -     -      -     -     7     7     6     4    23    13      35 
	                               41%   38%   44%   38%    41%                            58%   32%   40%   31%   48%   37%     53% 
	 
	   Undecided                    10     -     2     5      3     -     -      -     -     -     -     1     2     2     4       7 
	                                6%          5%   13%     4%                                         7%   15%    4%   11%     11% 
	 
	   Refused                       1     -     1     -      -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -       1 
	                                1%          2%                                                                                2% 
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	23. If Joe Biden is nominated for president at the Democratic National Convention in August, how would you feel? 
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	                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
	                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
	                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
	                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
	 
	   BASE: DEMOCRATS             356    81   140    67     67     5     2      3     3   134   218     -     -     -     -      32 
	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100                             100 
	 
	   Excited                      78    38    23     9      8     1     -      -     -    27    51     -     -     -     -       1 
	                               22%   47%   16%   13%    12%   20%                      20%   23%                              3% 
	 
	   Satisfied                   214    38    98    43     34     -     -      1     -    84   126     -     -     -     -       9 
	                               60%   47%   70%   64%    51%                33%         63%   58%                             28% 
	 
	   Dissatisfied                 24     1     6     9      8     1     -      -     1    11    13     -     -     -     -      11 
	                                7%    1%    4%   13%    12%   20%                33%    8%    6%                             34% 
	 
	   Angry                         1     1     -     -      -     1     -      -     -     -     1     -     -     -     -       - 
	                                *%    1%                      20%                             *%                                 
	 
	   Fearful                      23     2     9     5      7     1     1      2     2    10    13     -     -     -     -       5 
	                                6%    2%    6%    7%    10%   20%   50%    67%   67%    7%    6%                             16% 
	 
	   Undecided                    16     1     4     1     10     1     1      -     -     2    14     -     -     -     -       6 
	                                4%    1%    3%    1%    15%   20%   50%                 1%    6%                             19% 
	 
	   Refused                       -     -     -     -      -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -       - 
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	24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
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	                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
	                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
	                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
	                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
	                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
	 
	   BASE: DEMOCRATS             356    81   140    67     67     5     2      3     3   134   218     -     -     -     -      32 
	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100                             100 
	 
	   Woman                        19     4     9     2      4     -     -      -     -     4    15     -     -     -     -       2 
	                                5%    5%    6%    3%     6%                             3%    7%                              6% 
	 
	   Smart/Intelligent/           75    22    28    14     11     -     -      -     -    16    58     -     -     -     -       3 
	   Knowledgeable               21%   27%   20%   21%    16%                            12%   27%                              9% 
	 
	   Competent                    43     7    23     7      6     -     -      -     -    16    27     -     -     -     -       1 
	                               12%    9%   16%   10%     9%                            12%   12%                              3% 
	 
	   Strong/Confident             45     7    15    11     12     -     -      1     -    14    30     -     -     -     -       1 
	                               13%    9%   11%   16%    18%                33%         10%   14%                              3% 
	 
	   Trailblazer                   5     -     4     -      1     -     -      -     -     -     5     -     -     -     -       3 
	                                1%          3%           1%                                   2%                              9% 
	 
	   Doing a good job/            24     6     6     6      6     -     -      -     -    11    12     -     -     -     -       1 
	   Hardworking                  7%    7%    4%    9%     9%                             8%    6%                              3% 
	 
	   Leader                        6     -     4     -      2     -     -      -     -     2     4     -     -     -     -       1 
	                                2%          3%           3%                             1%    2%                              3% 
	 
	   Caring/Personable             9     4     3     -      2     -     -      -     -     6     3     -     -     -     -       1 
	                                3%    5%    2%           3%                             4%    1%                              3% 
	 
	   Professional                 11     3     6     -      2     -     -      -     -     4     7     -     -     -     -       1 
	                                3%    4%    4%           3%                             3%    3%                              3% 
	 
	   Qualified                    27     5    13     2      7     -     -      -     -     5    22     -     -     -     -       2 
	                                8%    6%    9%    3%    10%                             4%   10%                              6% 
	 
	   Loyal/Dedicated/             24     6    10     6      2     -     -      -     -     8    16     -     -     -     -       1 
	   Committed                    7%    7%    7%    9%     3%                             6%    7%                              3% 
	 
	   Invisible                    16     4     5     5      2     -     -      -     -     4    11     -     -     -     -       - 
	                                4%    5%    4%    7%     3%                             3%    5%                                 
	 
	   Not qualified                10     1     5     3      1     -     -      -     -     5     5     -     -     -     -       1 
	                                3%    1%    4%    4%     1%                             4%    2%                              3% 
	 
	   General positive             34    10    13     6      4     -     -      -     -    18    16     -     -     -     -       2 
	                               10%   12%    9%    9%     6%                            13%    7%                              6% 
	 
	   General negative             22     7     4     6      5     4     -      1     2    13     9     -     -     -     -       7 
	                                6%    9%    3%    9%     7%   80%          33%   67%   10%    4%                             22% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q24 Page 224 
	                                                                                                                 (Continued) 
	 
	 
	 
	24. What word or two would you use to describe Kamala Harris? 
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	                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
	                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
	                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
	                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
	 
	   Other                        29     4    14     7      4     1     1      -     -    12    17     -     -     -     -       1 
	                                8%    5%   10%   10%     6%   20%   50%                 9%    8%                              3% 
	 
	   Don't know/No answer/        30     5    10     7      8     -     1      1     1    12    18     -     -     -     -       7 
	   Refused                      8%    6%    7%   10%    12%         50%    33%   33%    9%    8%                             22% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q25 Page 225 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	25. If Donald Trump is nominated for president at the Republican National Convention in July, how would you feel? 
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	                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
	                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
	                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
	                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
	 
	   BASE: REPUBLICANS           342    45    83    86    124   259     -     15     4     -     -   183   154     -     -      42 
	                               100   100   100   100    100   100          100   100               100   100                 100 
	 
	   Excited                     147    28    45    26     48   139     -      3     -     -     -    76    68     -     -       3 
	                               43%   62%   54%   30%    39%   54%          20%                     42%   44%                  7% 
	 
	   Satisfied                   146    11    29    44     58   113     -      9     3     -     -    79    65     -     -      18 
	                               43%   24%   35%   51%    47%   44%          60%   75%               43%   42%                 43% 
	 
	   Dissatisfied                 18     1     4     4      9     1     -      1     1     -     -    12     6     -     -       8 
	                                5%    2%    5%    5%     7%    *%           7%   25%                7%    4%                 19% 
	 
	   Angry                         2     -     1     1      -     -     -      1     -     -     -     1     1     -     -       1 
	                                1%          1%    1%                        7%                      1%    1%                  2% 
	 
	   Fearful                      22     5     3     9      5     2     -      1     -     -     -     9    13     -     -       9 
	                                6%   11%    4%   10%     4%    1%           7%                      5%    8%                 21% 
	 
	   Undecided                     6     -     1     1      4     3     -      -     -     -     -     5     1     -     -       3 
	                                2%          1%    1%     3%    1%                                   3%    1%                  7% 
	 
	   Refused                       1     -     -     1      -     1     -      -     -     -     -     1     -     -     -       - 
	                                *%                1%           *%                                   1%                           
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	26. How confident are you that the results of the 2024 election will be accurately counted and reported? Would you say  
	you are...? 
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	                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
	                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
	                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
	                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
	 
	   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Very confident              405    86   142    88     87    26     -      5     2   104   136    25    18    61    44      63 
	                               41%   57%   49%   39%    27%    8%          17%   15%   78%   62%   14%   12%   44%   44%     42% 
	 
	   Somewhat confident          301    32    86    84     98   121     -     15     8    21    58    71    60    37    32      48 
	                               30%   21%   29%   38%    30%   36%          50%   62%   16%   27%   39%   39%   27%   32%     32% 
	 
	   Not confident               273    31    61    50    127   182     2      9     3     6    22    84    73    38    22      38 
	                               27%   20%   21%   22%    39%   54%  100%    30%   23%    4%   10%   46%   47%   28%   22%     25% 
	 
	   Undecided                    20     3     3     1     12     7     -      1     -     3     2     3     3     2     1       1 
	                                2%    2%    1%    *%     4%    2%           3%          2%    1%    2%    2%    1%    1%      1% 
	 
	   Refused                       1     -     -     -      -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -       - 
	                                *%                                                                                               
	                                                                                                                 Table Q27 Page 227 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	27. Thinking about the 2024 presidential race, what is the most important issue determining your vote? 
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	                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
	                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
	                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
	                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
	 
	   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Inflation/economy           292    23    88    60    120   113     1     11     5    29    36    68    53    56    26      60 
	                               29%   15%   30%   27%    37%   34%   50%    37%   38%   22%   17%   37%   34%   41%   26%     40% 
	 
	   Abortion                     95    25    30    24     16     8     -      2     -    10    48     3     7     4    17      11 
	                               10%   16%   10%   11%     5%    2%           7%          7%   22%    2%    5%    3%   17%      7% 
	 
	   Immigration                 237    30    49    60     94   166     1     11     4     4    14    84    71    29    19      31 
	                               24%   20%   17%   27%    29%   49%   50%    37%   31%    3%    6%   46%   46%   21%   19%     21% 
	 
	   Threats to democracy        234    55    83    52     43    14     -      3     2    59    94    12     7    27    24      15 
	                               23%   36%   28%   23%    13%    4%          10%   15%   44%   43%    7%    5%   20%   24%     10% 
	 
	   The Israel-Hamas             34     3    12     6     13     9     -      1     1     4     5     4     5     8     4      16 
	   conflict                     3%    2%    4%    3%     4%    3%           3%    8%    3%    2%    2%    3%    6%    4%     11% 
	 
	   The Russia-Ukraine war       36     7    14     8      7     3     -      1     1    18     6     3     4     2     2       6 
	                                4%    5%    5%    4%     2%    1%           3%    8%   13%    3%    2%    3%    1%    2%      4% 
	 
	   China policy                 14     -     3     3      8     6     -      -     -     3     2     4     -     3     1       4 
	                                1%          1%    1%     2%    2%                       2%    1%    2%          2%    1%      3% 
	 
	   Undecided                    58     9    13    10     23    17     -      1     -     7    13     5     7     9     6       7 
	                                6%    6%    4%    4%     7%    5%           3%          5%    6%    3%    5%    7%    6%      5% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q28 Page 228 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	28. Which comes closer to your view, even if neither is exactly right? 
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	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   President Biden should      338    40    98    76    122   198     2     16     4    25    40   124    79    43    15      53 
	   do more to support          34%   26%   34%   34%    38%   59%  100%    53%   31%   19%   18%   68%   51%   31%   15%     35% 
	   Israel’s security         
	 
	   President Biden should      450    84   159   108     98    57     -      7     6    98   145    31    30    67    61      68 
	   do more to pressure         45%   55%   54%   48%    30%   17%          23%   46%   73%   67%   17%   19%   49%   62%     45% 
	   Israel to ease the        
	   humanitarian crisis in    
	   Gaza                      
	 
	   Undecided                   167    18    27    32     87    61     -      7     1    10    28    23    34    19    19      23 
	                               17%   12%    9%   14%    27%   18%          23%    8%    7%   13%   13%   22%   14%   19%     15% 
	 
	   Refused                      45    10     8     7     17    20     -      -     2     1     5     5    11     9     4       6 
	                                5%    7%    3%    3%     5%    6%                15%    1%    2%    3%    7%    7%    4%      4% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q29 Page 229 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	29. Do you support or oppose sending additional U.S. military aid to Ukraine? 
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	   Support                     530   104   183   121    120    97     1     12     5   119   158    72    46    59    51      69 
	                               53%   68%   63%   54%    37%   29%   50%    40%   38%   89%   72%   39%   30%   43%   52%     46% 
	 
	   Oppose                      394    42    84    85    177   212     1     17     7    13    46    98    90    70    39      68 
	                               39%   28%   29%   38%    55%   63%   50%    57%   54%   10%   21%   54%   58%   51%   39%     45% 
	 
	   Undecided                    68     4    23    16     25    25     -      1     -     2    13    12    16     9     9      13 
	                                7%    3%    8%    7%     8%    7%           3%          1%    6%    7%   10%    7%    9%      9% 
	 
	   Refused                       8     2     2     1      2     2     -      -     1     -     1     1     2     -     -       - 
	                                1%    1%    1%    *%     1%    1%                 8%          *%    1%    1%                     
	                                                                                                                 Table Q30 Page 230 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	30. When it comes to the economy, do you think we are in...? 
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	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Economic recovery           328    84   119    66     58    13     -      -     1    95   131    17     9    43    24      25 
	                               33%   55%   41%   30%    18%    4%                 8%   71%   60%    9%    6%   31%   24%     17% 
	 
	   Stagnation                  221    23    66    58     74    82     -      7     5    21    33    49    35    38    30      50 
	                               22%   15%   23%   26%    23%   24%          23%   38%   16%   15%   27%   23%   28%   30%     33% 
	 
	   Recession                   215    24    56    55     79   128     -     12     1    10    22    64    62    28    14      32 
	                               22%   16%   19%   25%    24%   38%          40%    8%    7%   10%   35%   40%   20%   14%     21% 
	 
	   Depression                  181    14    39    34     89    99     2      9     5     6    22    48    39    20    24      33 
	                               18%    9%   13%   15%    27%   29%  100%    30%   38%    4%   10%   26%   25%   14%   24%     22% 
	 
	   Undecided                    51     7    12     8     23    14     -      2     1     2     9     5     8     9     7      10 
	                                5%    5%    4%    4%     7%    4%           7%    8%    1%    4%    3%    5%    7%    7%      7% 
	 
	   Refused                       4     -     -     2      1     -     -      -     -     -     1     -     1     -     -       - 
	                                *%                1%     *%                                   *%          1%                     
	                                                                                                                 Table Q31 Page 231 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	31. President Biden delivered his State of the Union address on Thursday night. Were you able to watch all of the  
	speech, part of it, or did you not watch? 
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	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Watched it all              298    78    99    47     71   103     -      5     1    57    74    53    36    42    20      22 
	                               30%   51%   34%   21%    22%   31%          17%    8%   43%   34%   29%   23%   30%   20%     15% 
	 
	   Saw parts of it             264    38    90    58     76   104     -      7     5    41    41    61    48    33    23      41 
	                               26%   25%   31%   26%    23%   31%          23%   38%   31%   19%   33%   31%   24%   23%     27% 
	 
	   Did not watch               435    36   102   117    177   129     2     18     7    36   101    69    70    63    55      87 
	                               44%   24%   35%   52%    55%   38%  100%    60%   54%   27%   46%   38%   45%   46%   56%     58% 
	 
	   Undecided                     2     -     1     1      -     -     -      -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -       - 
	                                *%          *%    *%                                          1%                                 
	 
	   Refused                       1     -     -     -      -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1       - 
	                                *%                                                                                    1%         
	                                                                                                                 Table Q32 Page 232 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	32. How did it affect your view of Biden? Would you say it...? 
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	   BASE: WATCHED STATE OF      562   116   189   105    147   207     -     12     6    98   115   114    84    75    43      63 
	   THE UNION                   100   100   100   100    100   100          100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Made it better              187    56    81    26     23     1     -      -     -    65    77     5     2    17    13       6 
	                               33%   48%   43%   25%    16%    *%                      66%   67%    4%    2%   23%   30%     10% 
	 
	   Made it worse               155    26    44    25     60   121     -      6     2     7     3    59    49    20     9      16 
	                               28%   22%   23%   24%    41%   58%          50%   33%    7%    3%   52%   58%   27%   21%     25% 
	 
	   Didn’t affect your view     217    32    64    53     64    83     -      6     4    25    35    48    33    38    21      40 
	                               39%   28%   34%   50%    44%   40%          50%   67%   26%   30%   42%   39%   51%   49%     63% 
	 
	   Undecided                     3     2     -     1      -     2     -      -     -     1     -     2     -     -     -       1 
	                                1%    2%          1%           1%                       1%          2%                        2% 
	 
	   Refused                       -     -     -     -      -     -     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -       - 
	                                                                                                                                 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q33 Page 233 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	33. As you may know, Donald Trump´s trial in New York on charges of paying hush money to a porn star prior to the 2016  
	election is scheduled to begin this month. How closely do you plan to follow this trial? 
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	   Very closely                152   152     -     -      -    47     -      1     1    34    45    28    15    11     9       7 
	                               15%  100%                      14%           3%    8%   25%   21%   15%   10%    8%    9%      5% 
	 
	   Somewhat closely            292     -   292     -      -    70     1      8     4    54    86    41    40    38    18      48 
	                               29%        100%                21%   50%    27%   31%   40%   39%   22%   26%   28%   18%     32% 
	 
	   Not too closely             223     -     -   223      -    74     1      9     2    27    39    45    41    30    31      41 
	                               22%              100%          22%   50%    30%   15%   20%   18%   25%   27%   22%   31%     27% 
	 
	   Not at all                  324     -     -     -    324   140     -     12     6    18    48    66    57    58    40      54 
	                               32%                     100%   42%          40%   46%   13%   22%   36%   37%   42%   40%     36% 
	 
	   Undecided                     4     -     -     -      -     2     -      -     -     1     -     2     -     -     -       - 
	                                *%                             1%                       1%          1%                           
	 
	   Refused                       5     -     -     -      -     3     -      -     -     -     -     1     1     1     1       - 
	                                1%                             1%                                   1%    1%    1%    1%         
	                                                                                                                 Table Q34 Page 234 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	34. Earlier you indicated you would be voting for Donald Trump. If there were a criminal conviction in this trial or  
	others, would you still vote for Trump, vote for Joe Biden, a third-party candidate, or not vote in November? 
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	   BASE: TRUMP VOTERS          400    52    86    91    165   336     2     30    13     7     6   159   128    44    24      37 
	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Still vote for Trump        336    47    70    74    140   336     -      -     -     4     1   143   111    35    16      18 
	                               84%   90%   81%   81%    85%  100%                      57%   17%   90%   87%   80%   67%     49% 
	 
	   Change to Biden               2     -     1     1      -     -     2      -     -     -     2     -     -     -     -       2 
	                                1%          1%    1%               100%                      33%                              5% 
	 
	   Change to Third-party        30     1     8     9     12     -     -     30     -     2     1     5    10     4     6      12 
	                                8%    2%    9%   10%     7%               100%         29%   17%    3%    8%    9%   25%     32% 
	 
	   Not vote in November         13     1     4     2      6     -     -      -    13     1     2     2     2     4     1       3 
	                                3%    2%    5%    2%     4%                     100%   14%   33%    1%    2%    9%    4%      8% 
	 
	   Undecided                    16     2     3     4      7     -     -      -     -     -     -     8     5     1     -       2 
	                                4%    4%    3%    4%     4%                                         5%    4%    2%            5% 
	 
	   Refused                       3     1     -     1      -     -     -      -     -     -     -     1     -     -     1       - 
	                                1%    2%          1%                                                1%                4%         
	                                                                                                                 Table Q35 Page 235 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	35. Driving a school bus in your community 
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	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Very comfortable            145    32    33    21     57    61     -      3     1    18    33    29    23    14    15      15 
	                               15%   21%   11%    9%    18%   18%          10%    8%   13%   15%   16%   15%   10%   15%     10% 
	 
	   Somewhat comfortable        245    39    80    59     66    81     -      7     3    40    61    36    45    32    16      22 
	                               25%   26%   27%   26%    20%   24%          23%   23%   30%   28%   20%   29%   23%   16%     15% 
	 
	   Not very comfortable        237    32    87    68     47    71     1      4     -    43    48    44    38    30    23      39 
	                               24%   21%   30%   30%    15%   21%   50%    13%         32%   22%   24%   25%   22%   23%     26% 
	 
	   Not at all comfortable      313    34    78    65    135   100     1     15     9    31    60    62    37    57    40      72 
	                               31%   22%   27%   29%    42%   30%   50%    50%   69%   23%   28%   34%   24%   41%   40%     48% 
	 
	   Undecided/Refused            60    15    14    10     19    23     -      1     -     2    16    12    11     5     5       2 
	                                6%   10%    5%    4%     6%    7%           3%          1%    7%    7%    7%    4%    5%      1% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q36 Page 236 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	36. Piloting a plane for a flight you are taking 
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	   Very comfortable            128    33    19    22     53    54     1      2     1    17    31    23    17    15    13      11 
	                               13%   22%    7%   10%    16%   16%   50%     7%    8%   13%   14%   13%   11%   11%   13%      7% 
	 
	   Somewhat comfortable        203    37    69    43     53    78     -      7     -    29    49    35    41    23    15      15 
	                               20%   24%   24%   19%    16%   23%          23%         22%   22%   19%   27%   17%   15%     10% 
	 
	   Not very comfortable        224    28    87    64     43    58     -      7     3    43    44    40    33    33    19      34 
	                               22%   18%   30%   29%    13%   17%          23%   23%   32%   20%   22%   21%   24%   19%     23% 
	 
	   Not at all comfortable      378    41   100    83    152   124     1     14     9    39    75    71    54    63    47      85 
	                               38%   27%   34%   37%    47%   37%   50%    47%   69%   29%   34%   39%   35%   46%   47%     57% 
	 
	   Undecided/Refused            67    13    17    11     23    22     -      -     -     6    19    14     9     4     5       5 
	                                7%    9%    6%    5%     7%    7%                       4%    9%    8%    6%    3%    5%      3% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q37 Page 237 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	37. Teaching school-aged children in your community 
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	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Very comfortable            337    72   100    61    102   108     -      3     3    57    87    51    50    39    33      28 
	                               34%   47%   34%   27%    31%   32%          10%   23%   43%   40%   28%   32%   28%   33%     19% 
	 
	   Somewhat comfortable        361    38   111   102    108   128     2     13     6    48    77    73    57    49    33      60 
	                               36%   25%   38%   46%    33%   38%  100%    43%   46%   36%   35%   40%   37%   36%   33%     40% 
	 
	   Not very comfortable        124    10    39    35     40    30     -      8     1    17    23    21    18    23    17      25 
	                               12%    7%   13%   16%    12%    9%          27%    8%   13%   11%   11%   12%   17%   17%     17% 
	 
	   Not at all comfortable      120    18    30    17     54    45     -      5     3     8    21    25    18    20    14      33 
	                               12%   12%   10%    8%    17%   13%          17%   23%    6%   10%   14%   12%   14%   14%     22% 
	 
	   Undecided/Refused            58    14    12     8     20    25     -      1     -     4    10    13    11     7     2       4 
	                                6%    9%    4%    4%     6%    7%           3%          3%    5%    7%    7%    5%    2%      3% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q38 Page 238 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	38. Working as a TV political newscaster 
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	                                   ------------------------ ------------------------ DEMOCRAT    REPUBLICAN  INDEPENDENT DISLIKE 
	                                               NOT                CHNGE CHNGE        ----------- ----------- ----------- BOTH    
	                                               TOO   NOT AT STILL TO    TO 3RD NOT                                       TRUMP/  
	                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
	                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
	 
	   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Very comfortable            400    85   108    82    124   126     -      7     4    65   104    66    56    48    36      40 
	                               40%   56%   37%   37%    38%   38%          23%   31%   49%   48%   36%   36%   35%   36%     27% 
	 
	   Somewhat comfortable        361    35   127    96    101   116     2     12     3    47    72    61    62    58    38      66 
	                               36%   23%   43%   43%    31%   35%  100%    40%   23%   35%   33%   33%   40%   42%   38%     44% 
	 
	   Not very comfortable         69     5    24    17     22    20     -      7     1     8    17    15     7     7     8      16 
	                                7%    3%    8%    8%     7%    6%          23%    8%    6%    8%    8%    5%    5%    8%     11% 
	 
	   Not at all comfortable      100    14    17    18     49    40     -      4     5     9    12    24    16    18    13      22 
	                               10%    9%    6%    8%    15%   12%          13%   38%    7%    6%   13%   10%   13%   13%     15% 
	 
	   Undecided/Refused            70    13    16    10     28    34     -      -     -     5    13    17    13     7     4       6 
	                                7%    9%    5%    4%     9%   10%                       4%    6%    9%    8%    5%    4%      4% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q39 Page 239 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	39. Performing surgery on you 
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	                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
	                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
	 
	   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Very comfortable            127    34    22    21     48    59     -      2     -    16    29    31    17    13    11       6 
	                               13%   22%    8%    9%    15%   18%           7%         12%   13%   17%   11%    9%   11%      4% 
	 
	   Somewhat comfortable        194    27    63    46     57    61     1      6     4    33    47    28    35    19    22      17 
	                               19%   18%   22%   21%    18%   18%   50%    20%   31%   25%   22%   15%   23%   14%   22%     11% 
	 
	   Not very comfortable        224    25    82    61     54    76     -      5     1    27    53    44    43    35    14      32 
	                               22%   16%   28%   27%    17%   23%          17%    8%   20%   24%   24%   28%   25%   14%     21% 
	 
	   Not at all comfortable      399    52   113    86    146   118     1     16     8    56    76    65    50    65    50      90 
	                               40%   34%   39%   39%    45%   35%   50%    53%   62%   42%   35%   36%   32%   47%   51%     60% 
	 
	   Undecided/Refused            56    14    12     9     19    22     -      1     -     2    13    15     9     6     2       5 
	                                6%    9%    4%    4%     6%    7%           3%          1%    6%    8%    6%    4%    2%      3% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q40 Page 240 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	40. Working as a cashier at your local Walmart or retail store 
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	                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
	 
	   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Very comfortable            568   111   162   126    167   179     1     15     6    90   137    87    87    78    57      66 
	                               57%   73%   55%   57%    52%   53%   50%    50%   46%   67%   63%   48%   56%   57%   58%     44% 
	 
	   Somewhat comfortable        262    18    86    72     83    93     1     11     6    28    51    57    39    40    24      53 
	                               26%   12%   29%   32%    26%   28%   50%    37%   46%   21%   23%   31%   25%   29%   24%     35% 
	 
	   Not very comfortable         52     2    16    16     16    20     -      3     -     7     8    12    11     4     4      11 
	                                5%    1%    5%    7%     5%    6%          10%          5%    4%    7%    7%    3%    4%      7% 
	 
	   Not at all comfortable       69    10    18     3     38    20     -      1     1     6    12    12     9    12    11      14 
	                                7%    7%    6%    1%    12%    6%           3%    8%    4%    6%    7%    6%    9%   11%      9% 
	 
	   Undecided/Refused            49    11    10     6     20    24     -      -     -     3    10    15     8     4     3       6 
	                                5%    7%    3%    3%     6%    7%                       2%    5%    8%    5%    3%    3%      4% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q41 Page 241 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	41. Representing you in a court of law 
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	                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
	 
	   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Very comfortable            314    74    89    54     94   112     -      6     2    51    91    54    48    27    28      16 
	                               31%   49%   30%   24%    29%   33%          20%   15%   38%   42%   30%   31%   20%   28%     11% 
	 
	   Somewhat comfortable        349    39   114   100     95   117     1     13     4    50    67    69    54    55    31      45 
	                               35%   26%   39%   45%    29%   35%   50%    43%   31%   37%   31%   38%   35%   40%   31%     30% 
	 
	   Not very comfortable        116     8    40    35     32    33     -      3     1    15    26    17    21    16    12      35 
	                               12%    5%   14%   16%    10%   10%          10%    8%   11%   12%    9%   14%   12%   12%     23% 
	 
	   Not at all comfortable      157    18    39    24     76    45     1      8     6    17    20    25    19    34    23      50 
	                               16%   12%   13%   11%    23%   13%   50%    27%   46%   13%    9%   14%   12%   25%   23%     33% 
	 
	   Undecided/Refused            64    13    10    10     27    29     -      -     -     1    14    18    12     6     5       4 
	                                6%    9%    3%    4%     8%    9%                       1%    6%   10%    8%    4%    5%      3% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q42 Page 242 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	42. Serving as a public safety officer in your community 
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	                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
	                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
	 
	   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Very comfortable            175    47    37    25     64    67     -      4     2    26    47    32    27    17    15      13 
	                               18%   31%   13%   11%    20%   20%          13%   15%   19%   22%   17%   18%   12%   15%      9% 
	 
	   Somewhat comfortable        263    40    85    68     70    91     1      8     4    40    59    42    49    33    23      27 
	                               26%   26%   29%   30%    22%   27%   50%    27%   31%   30%   27%   23%   32%   24%   23%     18% 
	 
	   Not very comfortable        227    16    87    63     57    66     1      9     3    33    52    43    36    33    19      43 
	                               23%   11%   30%   28%    18%   20%   50%    30%   23%   25%   24%   23%   23%   24%   19%     29% 
	 
	   Not at all comfortable      269    35    71    55    107    84     -      8     4    31    43    51    30    50    38      63 
	                               27%   23%   24%   25%    33%   25%          27%   31%   23%   20%   28%   19%   36%   38%     42% 
	 
	   Undecided/Refused            66    14    12    12     26    28     -      1     -     4    17    15    12     5     4       4 
	                                7%    9%    4%    5%     8%    8%           3%          3%    8%    8%    8%    4%    4%      3% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q43 Page 243 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	43. Serving as president of the United States 
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	                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
	 
	   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Very comfortable            282    76    76    38     90    98     -      3     2    55    86    44    41    24    17       8 
	                               28%   50%   26%   17%    28%   29%          10%   15%   41%   39%   24%   27%   17%   17%      5% 
	 
	   Somewhat comfortable        314    28   114    93     77   122     1     14     1    36    71    64    56    40    27      26 
	                               31%   18%   39%   42%    24%   36%   50%    47%    8%   27%   33%   35%   36%   29%   27%     17% 
	 
	   Not very comfortable        147     9    49    46     41    30     1      6     4    23    25    19    24    26    18      40 
	                               15%    6%   17%   21%    13%    9%   50%    20%   31%   17%   11%   10%   16%   19%   18%     27% 
	 
	   Not at all comfortable      193    22    42    35     93    53     -      6     6    17    27    36    24    41    31      68 
	                               19%   14%   14%   16%    29%   16%          20%   46%   13%   12%   20%   16%   30%   31%     45% 
	 
	   Undecided/Refused            64    17    11    11     23    33     -      1     -     3     9    20     9     7     6       8 
	                                6%   11%    4%    5%     7%   10%           3%          2%    4%   11%    6%    5%    6%      5% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q44 Page 244 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	44. How would you describe your own political viewpoint – very liberal, liberal, moderate, conservative, very  
	conservative? 
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	                             TOTAL VERY  SMWT  CLSLY ALL    VOTE  BIDEN PARTY  VOTE  MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   MALE  FEM   BIDEN   
	                             ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- 
	 
	   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Very liberal                 80    20    34    14     12     1     -      -     -    16    45     2     -     4    10      17 
	                                8%   13%   12%    6%     4%    *%                      12%   21%    1%          3%   10%     11% 
	 
	   Liberal                     160    31    68    32     29     7     -      1     -    43    74     2     1    17    17      19 
	                               16%   20%   23%   14%     9%    2%           3%         32%   34%    1%    1%   12%   17%     13% 
	 
	   Moderate                    310    43    76    79    112    53     2     12     4    59    65    30    27    68    39      65 
	                               31%   28%   26%   35%    35%   16%  100%    40%   31%   44%   30%   16%   18%   49%   39%     43% 
	 
	   Conservative                282    27    76    74    101   166     -     17     7    10    16   101    83    33    21      36 
	                               28%   18%   26%   33%    31%   49%          57%   54%    7%    7%   55%   54%   24%   21%     24% 
	 
	   Very conservative           110    23    23    19     44    91     -      -     1     2     7    43    33     8     6      10 
	                               11%   15%    8%    9%    14%   27%                 8%    1%    3%   23%   21%    6%    6%      7% 
	 
	   Other                         7     1     2     3      1     4     -      -     -     -     2     1     1     1     2       - 
	                                1%    1%    1%    1%     *%    1%                             1%    1%    1%    1%    2%         
	 
	   Don’t know                   51     7    13     2     25    14     -      -     1     4     9     4     9     7     4       3 
	                                5%    5%    4%    1%     8%    4%                 8%    3%    4%    2%    6%    5%    4%      2% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q45 Page 245 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	45. Thinking back to the 2020 general election did you vote for Democrat Joe Biden or Republican Donald Trump? Or did  
	you not vote in the 2020 election? 
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	   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Democrat Joe Biden          452    93   162   106     90     8     2      5     1   118   202    11     7    50    51      55 
	                               45%   61%   55%   48%    28%    2%  100%    17%    8%   88%   93%    6%    5%   36%   52%     37% 
	 
	   Republican Donald Trump     418    48    93    92    178   301     -     22     8     8     4   162   131    56    28      56 
	                               42%   32%   32%   41%    55%   90%          73%   62%    6%    2%   89%   85%   41%   28%     37% 
	 
	   Did not vote                 64     4    14    12     34    18     -      3     3     4     8     6     9    12    15      21 
	                                6%    3%    5%    5%    10%    5%          10%   23%    3%    4%    3%    6%    9%   15%     14% 
	 
	   Third-Party candidate        32     4    11     9      8     4     -      -     -     3     -     2     5    14     4      12 
	                                3%    3%    4%    4%     2%    1%                       2%          1%    3%   10%    4%      8% 
	 
	   Undecided                     7     -     4     1      2     1     -      -     1     -     -     -     2     3     -       2 
	                                1%          1%    *%     1%    *%                 8%                      1%    2%            1% 
	 
	   Refused                      27     3     8     3     12     4     -      -     -     1     4     2     -     3     1       4 
	                                3%    2%    3%    1%     4%    1%                       1%    2%    1%          2%    1%      3% 
	                                                                                                                 Table Q46 Page 246 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	46. What is your annual household income? 
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	   Total                      1000   152   292   223    324   336     2     30    13   134   218   183   154   138    99     150 
	                               100   100   100   100    100   100   100    100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100     100 
	 
	   Under $20,000 per year      123    15    28    27     52    39     -      5     1    18    28    15    24    11    14      17 
	                               12%   10%   10%   12%    16%   12%          17%    8%   13%   13%    8%   16%    8%   14%     11% 
	 
	   Under $50,000 per year      152    25    48    26     53    48     -      9     7    19    30    30    26    16    20      18 
	                               15%   16%   16%   12%    16%   14%          30%   54%   14%   14%   16%   17%   12%   20%     12% 
	 
	   Under $75,000 per year      142    23    39    36     43    37     2      2     -    21    43    23    15    20    13      26 
	                               14%   15%   13%   16%    13%   11%  100%     7%         16%   20%   13%   10%   14%   13%     17% 
	 
	   Under $100,000 per year     154    23    52    38     41    44     -      4     2    23    40    25    22    21    12      24 
	                               15%   15%   18%   17%    13%   13%          13%   15%   17%   18%   14%   14%   15%   12%     16% 
	 
	   Under $140,000 per year     149    28    40    38     42    53     -      5     1    21    28    34    18    26    11      26 
	                               15%   18%   14%   17%    13%   16%          17%    8%   16%   13%   19%   12%   19%   11%     17% 
	 
	   $140,000 per year or        161    18    50    36     56    68     -      4     2    21    30    38    24    28    14      26 
	   more                        16%   12%   17%   16%    17%   20%          13%   15%   16%   14%   21%   16%   20%   14%     17% 
	 
	   Undecided                   119    20    35    22     37    47     -      1     -    11    19    18    25    16    15      13 
	                               12%   13%   12%   10%    11%   14%           3%          8%    9%   10%   16%   12%   15%      9% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q7 Page 247 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	7. Do you feel the country is headed in the right direction or is on the wrong track? 
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	                                                                        TV                               REPRESENT    PUBLIC                
	                                 DRIVING A  PILOTING A               POLITICAL  PERFORMING  WORKING AS  IN COURT OF   SAFETY    SERVING AS  
	                                SCHOOL BUS     PLANE     TEACHING    NEWSCASTER   SURGERY    A CASHIER      LAW       OFFICER    PRESIDENT  
	                                ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- 
	                                      NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT         NOT   
	                          TOTAL COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  COMF  
	                          ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
	 
	Total                      1000   390   550   331   602   698   244   761   169   321   623   830   121   663   273   438   496   596   340 
	                            100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
	 
	Right Direction             249   129   107   104   125   202    35   212    25   104   136   225    16   211    26   137    95   212    30 
	                            25%   33%   19%   31%   21%   29%   14%   28%   15%   32%   22%   27%   13%   32%   10%   31%   19%   36%    9% 
	 
	Wrong Track                 651   226   385   196   419   431   182   472   130   187   429   528    87   391   219   255   353   330   274 
	                            65%   58%   70%   59%   70%   62%   75%   62%   77%   58%   69%   64%   72%   59%   80%   58%   71%   55%   81% 
	 
	Undecided                   100    35    58    31    58    65    27    77    14    30    58    77    18    61    28    46    48    54    36 
	                            10%    9%   11%    9%   10%    9%   11%   10%    8%    9%    9%    9%   15%    9%   10%   11%   10%    9%   11% 
	                                                                                                                  Table Q8 Page 248 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	8. Overall, do you strongly approve, approve, disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Joe Biden is doing as  
	president? 
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